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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Paul Krebs             M 25-29      1/305    5:00       24:56
2     Scott Meyers           M 25-29      2/305    5:03       25:11
3     Tim Mulller            M 20-24      1/256    5:06       25:26
4     Jason Salyer           M 20-24      2/256    5:14       26:06
5     Dustin Sprague         M 35-39      1/221    5:18       26:27
6     Corey Baxter           M 30-34      1/286    5:19       26:31
7     Ryan Shirley           M 20-24      3/256    5:20       26:36
8     Kenneth Sullivan       M 25-29      3/305    5:21       26:42
9     Sam Wharton            M 15-19      1/357    5:22       26:47
10    Jason Bruns            M 20-24      4/256    5:23       26:53
11    Jack Randall           M 15-19      2/357    5:23       26:54
12    Aaron Bauer            M 20-24      5/256    5:25       27:01
13    Chris O'Bryan          M 20-24      6/256    5:27       27:11
14    Tom Kutter             M 30-34      2/286    5:30       27:30
15    Steven Johnson         M 20-24      7/256    5:32       27:38
16    Nate Sink              M 15-19      3/357    5:34       27:46
17    Jason Newport          M 40-44      1/259    5:34       27:50
18    Andy Johnson           M 40-44      2/259    5:35       27:53
19    Brandon Lang           M 20-24      8/256    5:36       27:58
20    Liam Harrison          M 30-34      3/286    5:38       28:06
21    Barry Hein             M 35-39      2/221    5:38       28:08
22    Benjamin Ewert         M 12-14      1/178    5:40       28:19
23    Michael Triola         M 35-39      3/221    5:41       28:24
24    Christopher Gregory    M 30-34      4/286    5:41       28:25
25    Matthew Van Doren      M 30-34      5/286    5:42       28:29
26    Tim Rieger             M 35-39      4/221    5:44       28:37
27    Geoff Holmes           M 25-29      4/305    5:46       28:50
28    Megan Wright           F 20-24      1/526    5:47       28:52
29    Alex Stickney          M 15-19      4/357    5:48       28:58
30    Jeffrey Tracy          M 25-29      5/305    5:48       29:00
31    John Agnew             M 50-54      1/263    5:49       29:03
32    Will Parsons           M 15-19      5/357    5:51       29:15
33    Eric Butze             M 40-44      3/259    5:52       29:17
34    Christopher Douville   M 20-24      9/256    5:52       29:18
35    Michael Platzke        M 40-44      4/259    5:52       29:19
36    Curtis Carmack         M 15-19      6/357    5:52       29:20
37    Will Beyer             M 15-19      7/357    5:52       29:20
38    Matthew Smith          M 30-34      6/286    5:53       29:24
39    Ann Alyanak            F 35-39      1/378    5:54       29:26
40    David Larson           M 30-34      7/286    5:54       29:30
41    Levi Fox               M 25-29      6/305    5:55       29:33
42    Walter Osborne         M 35-39      5/221    5:56       29:36
43    Christopher Cain       M 30-34      8/286    5:56       29:38
44    Chuck Bridgman         M 50-54      2/263    5:56       29:39
45    Aaron Kramer           M 40-44      5/259    5:57       29:44
46    Kelley Deacon          F 30-34      1/432    5:57       29:45
47    Sara Hickey            F 25-29      1/472    5:58       29:46
48    Jeroen Geeraert        M 20-24     10/256    5:58       29:50
49    Christina Johnston     F 30-34      2/432    5:59       29:53
50    Joe Weinel             M 40-44      6/259    6:02       30:06
51    Brandon Ueki           M 30-34      9/286    6:02       30:09
52    Zach Smith             M 20-24     11/256    6:02       30:09
53    David Zimmerman        M 20-24     12/256    6:03       30:11
54    Phil Noble             M 45-49      1/271    6:03       30:14
55    Joe Billian            M 20-24     13/256    6:03       30:15
56    Timothy Lowman         M 20-24     14/256    6:04       30:17
57    Casey Barnett          M 15-19      8/357    6:04       30:17
58    Matt Koehler           M 30-34     10/286    6:04       30:18
59    Brandon Beam           M 12-14      2/178    6:05       30:21
60    Quinn Williamson       M 15-19      9/357    6:07       30:33
61    Abe McNutt             M 35-39      6/221    6:07       30:35
62    James Walters          M 20-24     15/256    6:08       30:36
63    Raoul Duke             M 30-34     11/286    6:08       30:37
64    Miles Kelleher         M 15-19     10/357    6:08       30:38
65    Jeffrey McDaniel       M 50-54      3/263    6:10       30:48
66    Conor Hickey           M 15-19     11/357    6:10       30:49
67    Tom Sullivan           M 15-19     12/357    6:10       30:49
68    Steven McManamon       M 35-39      7/221    6:11       30:52
69    Tyler Barchek          M 20-24     16/256    6:11       30:53
70    Mick Mominee           M 35-39      8/221    6:12       30:57
71    Eric Haunn             M 40-44      7/259    6:12       30:57
72    Darren Nash            M 20-24     17/256    6:12       30:58
73    Kyle Bolender          M 15-19     13/357    6:13       31:01
74    Tom Quigley            M 50-54      4/263    6:13       31:03
75    Nigel Carlton          M 15-19     14/357    6:14       31:07
76    Stephen Cain           M 30-34     12/286    6:14       31:09
77    John Sowers            M 35-39      9/221    6:14       31:09
78    Eric Alcorn            M 40-44      8/259    6:15       31:13
79    Garett Orlowski        M 40-44      9/259    6:16       31:17
80    Mitch Meinerding       M 25-29      7/305    6:16       31:17
81    Daniel Welsh           M 20-24     18/256    6:16       31:17
82    Logan Seals            M 20-24     19/256    6:16       31:17
83    David Zappe            M 45-49      2/271    6:16       31:19
84    Richard Alderton       M 45-49      3/271    6:16       31:20
85    Tyler Spiewak          M 15-19     15/357    6:17       31:22
86    Philip Kingrey         M 40-44     10/259    6:17       31:22
87    Grant Ingram           M 15-19     16/357    6:17       31:22
88    Julie Mercado          F 40-44      1/347    6:17       31:22
89    Brian Dinh             M 15-19     17/357    6:17       31:22
90    Andrew Wharton         M 20-24     20/256    6:17       31:25
91    Zach Sturwold          M 20-24     21/256    6:17       31:25
92    Ethan Sullivan         M 15-19     18/357    6:18       31:26
93    Calvin Reed            M 15-19     19/357    6:18       31:28
94    Mark Feighery          M 55-59      1/226    6:18       31:29
95    Alex Hackney           M 25-29      8/305    6:18       31:30
96    Dianne Griesser        F 45-49      1/312    6:19       31:34
97    Matthew Hangen         M 15-19     20/357    6:20       31:36
98    Christopher Vanderhors M 20-24     22/256    6:21       31:41
99    Rebecca Esselstein     F 20-24      2/526    6:21       31:41
100   Billy Krebs            M 25-29      9/305    6:21       31:45
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101   Ben Jackson            M 20-24     23/256    6:21       31:45
102   Nathan Wright          M 20-24     24/256    6:22       31:50
103   Benjamin Brown         M 35-39     10/221    6:23       31:51
104   Matthew Silveira       M 25-29     10/305    6:23       31:52
105   Matt Trangenstein      M 25-29     11/305    6:23       31:55
106   David Murphy           M 15-19     21/357    6:23       31:55
107   John Sullivan          M 15-19     22/357    6:24       31:57
108   Andrew Geisel          M 15-19     23/357    6:24       31:58
109   Shaun Ryer             M 15-19     24/357    6:24       31:59
110   Geoff Hahm             M 40-44     11/259    6:24       32:00
111   Mark Weese             M 25-29     12/305    6:25       32:01
112   Kurt Throckmorten      M 25-29     13/305    6:25       32:02
113   Dave Lee               M 50-54      5/263    6:26       32:07
114   Andrew Testas          M 15-19     25/357    6:26       32:07
115   Eric Kissinger         M 25-29     14/305    6:26       32:09
116   Cameron Beam           M 15-19     26/357    6:26       32:09
117   Paul Bete              M 15-19     27/357    6:26       32:09
118   Jacob Lutz             M 15-19     28/357    6:26       32:10
119   Kevin Sheedy           M 15-19     29/357    6:26       32:11
120   Eric Krebs             M 15-19     30/357    6:27       32:11
121   Joe Barnes             M 30-34     13/286    6:27       32:14
122   Michael Feeback        M 45-49      4/271    6:28       32:19
123   Jeffrey Roedersheimer  M 40-44     12/259    6:29       32:22
124   Joel Sommers           M 40-44     13/259    6:29       32:24
125   Chris Lightle          M 35-39     11/221    6:30       32:26
126   Brian Barker           M 50-54      6/263    6:30       32:26
127   Carmen Baxter          F 30-34      3/432    6:30       32:28
128   Jahan Culbreath        M 45-49      5/271    6:30       32:28
129   Anthony Covington      M 20-24     25/256    6:31       32:32
130   Tony Wydra             M 15-19     31/357    6:31       32:32
131   Zachary Boyd           M 20-24     26/256    6:31       32:34
132   Nathan Lee             M 15-19     32/357    6:32       32:36
133   Scott Pfahler          M 35-39     12/221    6:32       32:37
134   Jack Lintz             M 60-64       1/98    6:33       32:42
135   Phil Marchal           M 40-44     14/259    6:34       32:46
136   Jeffrey Britt          M 40-44     15/259    6:34       32:48
137   John Carper            M 15-19     33/357    6:34       32:48
138   Elijah Perkins         M 12-14      3/178    6:34       32:48
139   Robert Ekin            M 40-44     16/259    6:35       32:51
140   Kyle Warmouth          M 20-24     27/256    6:35       32:53
141   Kevin Johnston         M 50-54      7/263    6:35       32:53
142   Calob Perkins          M 20-24     28/256    6:35       32:54
143   Thomas Lankford        M 25-29     15/305    6:36       32:57
144   Tricia Panek           F GDAME      1/506    6:36       32:59
145   Alex Roesch            M 15-19     34/357    6:37       33:01
146   John Freund            M 30-34     14/286    6:37       33:02
147   Casey Linzmeier        M 20-24     29/256    6:37       33:03
148   Todd Fisher            M 35-39     13/221    6:38       33:06
149   Molly Maggard          F 25-29      2/472    6:38       33:06
150   Evan Wharton           M 15-19     35/357    6:39       33:11
151   Brandon Cottman        M 15-19     36/357    6:39       33:14
152   Christopher Woeste     M 20-24     30/256    6:39       33:15
153   Jason Matthews         M 35-39     14/221    6:40       33:17
154   Daniel Jasek           M 15-19     37/357    6:40       33:17
155   Maggie Laselle         F 25-29      3/472    6:40       33:19
156   Sean Humphreys         M 15-19     38/357    6:40       33:20
157   Ken Howe               M 45-49      6/271    6:40       33:20
158   Andrew Hoban           M 25-29     16/305    6:41       33:22
159   Jeff Stammen           M 25-29     17/305    6:41       33:22
160   Matthew Sewell         M 20-24     31/256    6:41       33:25
161   Erle Haunn             M 35-39     15/221    6:42       33:26
162   Brandon Walz           M 20-24     32/256    6:43       33:31
163   Patrick Strange        M 15-19     39/357    6:43       33:32
164   Kimberly Wise          F 40-44      2/347    6:43       33:33
165   Philip Minutolo        M CLYA       1/253    6:43       33:33
166   Stephanie Bauer        F 25-29      4/472    6:43       33:34
167   Matt Pellitteri        M 25-29     18/305    6:43       33:34
168   Corey Dillon           M 15-19     40/357    6:44       33:37
169   Michele Fiala          F 35-39      2/378    6:44       33:38
170   Greg Kline             M 40-44     17/259    6:44       33:38
171   James Bullard          M 25-29     19/305    6:44       33:39
172   Joel Flora             M 45-49      7/271    6:44       33:40
173   Jim Reeves             M 45-49      8/271    6:44       33:40
174   Jimmy Little           M 50-54      8/263    6:45       33:42
175   Marie Wysong           F 25-29      5/472    6:45       33:43
176   James Long             M 50-54      9/263    6:46       33:46
177   Taylor Ewert           F 12-14      1/161    6:46       33:48
178   Tristen Beam           M 12-14      4/178    6:46       33:48
179   Griffin Lemaster       M 25-29     20/305    6:46       33:49
180   Max Williams           M 15-19     41/357    6:46       33:50
181   Kevin Trump            M 25-29     21/305    6:47       33:51
182   MacKie Keller          F 15-19      1/423    6:47       33:53
183   Meredith Wesco         F 15-19      2/423    6:47       33:55
184   Shaun Westfall         M 30-34     15/286    6:48       33:56
185   Joshua Reese           M 25-29     22/305    6:48       33:57
186   Elliott Strouse        M 25-29     23/305    6:48       33:58
187   David Cartmell         M 45-49      9/271    6:48       33:59
188   Keith Bearden          M 45-49     10/271    6:48       34:00
189   Robert Smith           M 15-19     42/357    6:48       34:00
190   Ryan Tinnerman         M 15-19     43/357    6:48       34:00
191   Abigail Dennis         F 35-39      3/378    6:49       34:04
192   Julie Creech           F 20-24      3/526    6:49       34:05
193   Robert Eberhardt       M 35-39     16/221    6:49       34:05
194   Brian Ewert            M 45-49     11/271    6:49       34:05
195   Jordan Townsley        F 15-19      3/423    6:50       34:06
196   Robert Leary           M 45-49     12/271    6:50       34:06
197   Steven Reidell         M 15-19     44/357    6:50       34:07
198   Gene Montgomery        M 40-44     18/259    6:50       34:07
199   Colin MacKintosh       M 15-19     45/357    6:51       34:13
200   Mark Leo               M 40-44     19/259    6:51       34:13
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201   Philip Harting         M 40-44     20/259    6:51       34:14
202   Calvin Coffin          M 15-19     46/357    6:51       34:15
203   Alex Benson            M 12-14      5/178    6:52       34:16
204   David Miller           M 45-49     13/271    6:52       34:16
205   Brian Jackson          M 20-24     33/256    6:52       34:16
206   Marcus Bracey          M 15-19     47/357    6:52       34:17
207   Brad Arledge           M 15-19     48/357    6:52       34:18
208   Dave Amstutz           M 40-44     21/259    6:52       34:19
209   Joshua Otstot          M 40-44     22/259    6:52       34:19
210   Jeffrey Watern         M 50-54     10/263    6:53       34:21
211   Weston Haws            M 15-19     49/357    6:53       34:21
212   Lauren Shaver          F 20-24      4/526    6:53       34:21
213   Carolyn Lenz           F 35-39      4/378    6:53       34:21
214   Andy Peters            M 20-24     34/256    6:53       34:23
215   Patrick O'Bryan        M 25-29     24/305    6:53       34:25
216   Keith Tracy            M 30-34     16/286    6:54       34:26
217   Elizabeth Ordeman      F 12-14      2/161    6:54       34:26
218   Alexander Mann         M 20-24     35/256    6:54       34:26
219   Mark Harting           M 50-54     11/263    6:54       34:27
220   Clark Miller           M 12-14      6/178    6:54       34:27
221   Kenny Harrison         M 25-29     25/305    6:54       34:29
222   Pete Zeller            M 25-29     26/305    6:54       34:30
223   Kristopher Bjerkaas    M 40-44     23/259    6:54       34:30
224   Arvin Miller           M 55-59      2/226    6:55       34:31
225   Patrick Murphy         M 15-19     50/357    6:55       34:32
226   Brian Yost             M 15-19     51/357    6:55       34:32
227   Thomas Herchline       M 50-54     12/263    6:55       34:32
228   David Schlater         M 45-49     14/271    6:55       34:33
229   Mark Warner            M 30-34     17/286    6:55       34:33
230   Devin Flood            F 20-24      5/526    6:55       34:33
231   Benedict Kolber        M 30-34     18/286    6:55       34:35
232   Spencer Ranft          M 15-19     52/357    6:55       34:35
233   Jim Salyer             M 45-49     15/271    6:56       34:36
234   Raymond Hicks          M 50-54     13/263    6:56       34:38
235   Carter Collins         M 15-19     53/357    6:56       34:39
236   Tom Helfinstine        M 45-49     16/271    6:57       34:41
237   Jeffrey Smith          M 55-59      3/226    6:57       34:42
238   Nicole Brown           F 35-39      5/378    6:57       34:42
239   Derek Savage           M 30-34     19/286    6:57       34:44
240   Paul Miller            M 50-54     14/263    6:57       34:45
241   Trevor Cash            M 15-19     54/357    6:58       34:46
242   David Shahady          M 40-44     24/259    6:58       34:46
243   Kaylie Beech           F 15-19      4/423    6:58       34:47
244   Jonathan Kline         M 30-34     20/286    6:58       34:48
245   Christopher Nickelman  M 45-49     17/271    6:58       34:49
246   Paul Craig             M 25-29     27/305    6:58       34:49
247   Dale Walker            M 65-69       1/69    6:58       34:49
248   Kaylee Bosley          F 15-19      5/423    6:59       34:52
249   Ryan Hetman            M 15-19     55/357    6:59       34:53
250   Stefanie Antrican      F 15-19      6/423    6:59       34:53
251   Jeremy Bennett         M 15-19     56/357    6:59       34:53
252   Shane Sheldon          M 30-34     21/286    7:00       34:57
253   Erik Evans             M 30-34     22/286    7:00       35:00
254   Richard Kitchen        M 55-59      4/226    7:01       35:03
255   Robert Arledge         M 50-54     15/263    7:01       35:03
256   Thomas Marusko         M 15-19     57/357    7:01       35:05
257   Michael Senger         M 30-34     23/286    7:02       35:08
258   Chad Adams             M 30-34     24/286    7:02       35:08
259   Jake Senger            M 15-19     58/357    7:02       35:09
260   Emily Tillmaand        F 25-29      6/472    7:02       35:09
261   Brittany Powell        F 15-19      7/423    7:02       35:09
262   Ryan Chambers          M 25-29     28/305    7:02       35:09
263   Doug Wennzel           M 50-54     16/263    7:02       35:10
264   Chris Roberts          M 25-29     29/305    7:03       35:11
265   Cody Callison          M 15-19     59/357    7:03       35:12
266   Rob Murdock            M 45-49     18/271    7:03       35:13
267   Maureen McGaha         F 20-24      6/526    7:03       35:13
268   Scott Ratcliffe        M 45-49     19/271    7:03       35:13
269   Erin Foster            F 30-34      4/432    7:03       35:13
270   Tyler Foster           M 30-34     25/286    7:03       35:13
271   Larry Diloreto         M 45-49     20/271    7:03       35:13
272   Carly Stepp            F 20-24      7/526    7:03       35:15
273   Zack Bennett           M 40-44     25/259    7:04       35:18
274   Garett Simpson         M 25-29     30/305    7:05       35:21
275   Jeffrey Maler          M 15-19     60/357    7:05       35:21
276   Tony Reiss             M 25-29     31/305    7:05       35:22
277   Sean Walsh             M 50-54     17/263    7:05       35:22
278   Joel Jean              M 20-24     36/256    7:05       35:22
279   Ben Haws               M 25-29     32/305    7:05       35:24
280   Tim Davis              M 45-49     21/271    7:05       35:24
281   Scott Jobe             M 15-19     61/357    7:05       35:25
282   Christina Gantt        F 30-34      5/432    7:05       35:25
283   Andrew McGuire         M 35-39     17/221    7:05       35:25
284   Andy Harden            M 15-19     62/357    7:06       35:26
285   Logan Stegemoller      M 12-14      7/178    7:06       35:26
286   Jacob Rossi            M 20-24     37/256    7:06       35:27
287   Matthew Nerlinger      M 12-14      8/178    7:06       35:28
288   Tyler Dreischarf       M 12-14      9/178    7:06       35:29
289   Jordan Benner          M 25-29     33/305    7:06       35:29
290   Ian MacDonald          M 20-24     38/256    7:06       35:30
291   Anthony Marlow         M 20-24     39/256    7:06       35:30
292   Jeff Dixon             M 50-54     18/263    7:06       35:30
293   James Busse            M 45-49     22/271    7:06       35:30
294   Benjamin Hipple        M 25-29     34/305    7:06       35:30
295   Dominic Kolonay        M 12-14     10/178    7:07       35:31
296   Brian Parker           M CLYB       1/227    7:07       35:31
297   Zachary Wooten         M 25-29     35/305    7:07       35:32
298   Peyton Kocevar         M 15-19     63/357    7:07       35:32
299   Dan Morrison           M 15-19     64/357    7:07       35:32
300   Ryan Collins           M 30-34     26/286    7:07       35:32
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301   Conley Zomermaand      M 55-59      5/226    7:07       35:33
302   Adam Harrington        M 30-34     27/286    7:07       35:33
303   Kevin Agnew            M 09-11       1/93    7:07       35:35
304   Katelyn Pekala         F 15-19      8/423    7:07       35:35
305   Jay Montgomery         M 25-29     36/305    7:08       35:37
306   Donald Oreskovich      M 45-49     23/271    7:08       35:38
307   Carly Mathes           F 25-29      7/472    7:09       35:41
308   S Brooks               M 45-49     24/271    7:09       35:43
309   Crystal Barton         F 35-39      6/378    7:09       35:44
310   Scott Snyder           M 30-34     28/286    7:09       35:44
311   Allen Slone            M 40-44     26/259    7:09       35:44
312   Casey Adamcik          F 20-24      8/526    7:10       35:46
313   Kevin List             M 30-34     29/286    7:10       35:47
314   Ryan Sano              M 25-29     37/305    7:10       35:47
315   Kyle Hopwood           M CLYA       2/253    7:10       35:48
316   Dana Zappe             M 45-49     25/271    7:10       35:48
317   Ryan Reagans           M 20-24     40/256    7:10       35:48
318   Stephen Langdon        M 25-29     38/305    7:10       35:49
319   Ian Spring             M 25-29     39/305    7:10       35:49
320   Dylan Hadley           M 15-19     65/357    7:10       35:50
321   Rachel Zavakos         F 15-19      9/423    7:11       35:51
322   Collin Koogler         M 20-24     41/256    7:11       35:51
323   Joshua Baskin          M 30-34     30/286    7:11       35:51
324   Christine Zavakos      F 15-19     10/423    7:11       35:51
325   Jack Agnew             M 01-08       1/24    7:11       35:51
326   Elizabeth Osborne      F 35-39      7/378    7:11       35:52
327   Grant Schneider        M 15-19     66/357    7:11       35:52
328   Ryan Slaughenhaupt     M 12-14     11/178    7:11       35:53
329   Bret Randolph          M 45-49     26/271    7:11       35:53
330   Rob Leach              M 30-34     31/286    7:11       35:54
331   John Schoen            M CLYA       3/253    7:11       35:54
332   Zach Merz              M 12-14     12/178    7:11       35:54
333   Miles Reagans          M 20-24     42/256    7:11       35:55
334   Timothy Kelleher       M 15-19     67/357    7:11       35:55
335   Josh May               M 15-19     68/357    7:11       35:55
336   Lecia Holley           F GDAME      2/506    7:11       35:56
337   John Assaf             M 15-19     69/357    7:12       35:57
338   Bruce Bauer            M 45-49     27/271    7:12       35:57
339   Adam Volk              M 15-19     70/357    7:12       35:57
340   Alec Mathes            M 25-29     40/305    7:12       35:58
341   Eric Spurlino          M 15-19     71/357    7:12       35:58
342   Tim Rieger             M 55-59      6/226    7:12       35:58
343   April Law              F 30-34      6/432    7:12       35:59
344   Tina Chick             F 35-39      8/378    7:12       35:59
345   Domenic Fish           M 20-24     43/256    7:12       35:59
346   Richard Fish           M 50-54     19/263    7:12       35:59
347   Vince Peters           M 55-59      7/226    7:12       36:00
348   James Rasmussen        M 55-59      8/226    7:12       36:00
349   Josh Craig             M 30-34     32/286    7:12       36:00
350   Myles Greely           M 20-24     44/256    7:12       36:00
351   Bill Brook             M 40-44     27/259    7:13       36:01
352   Natalie Hopwood        F 20-24      9/526    7:13       36:01
353   Lauren Masquelier      F 25-29      8/472    7:13       36:02
354   Ray Schommer           M 50-54     20/263    7:13       36:02
355   Lianne Masquelier      F 15-19     11/423    7:13       36:02
356   Vanessa Hopwood        F 15-19     12/423    7:13       36:03
357   Mark Toman             M CLYA       4/253    7:13       36:04
358   Jeremy Craig           M 30-34     33/286    7:13       36:05
359   Madison Pelfrey        F 15-19     13/423    7:13       36:05
360   Holly Pellitteri       F 45-49      2/312    7:13       36:05
361   Andrew Staroska        M 20-24     45/256    7:14       36:06
362   James Michaud          M 35-39     18/221    7:14       36:06
363   William Gideon         M 45-49     28/271    7:14       36:07
364   Emily Fox              F 25-29      9/472    7:14       36:07
365   Christopher Hahm       M 45-49     29/271    7:14       36:08
366   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        1/4    7:14       36:08
367   Charles Shanks         M 35-39     19/221    7:14       36:08
368   Damien Maldon          M 30-34     34/286    7:14       36:09
369   Rebecca Wheeler        F 15-19     14/423    7:14       36:10
370   Scott Leffel           M 40-44     28/259    7:14       36:10
371   Brian Lanier           M 45-49     30/271    7:14       36:10
372   Matthew Pope           M 20-24     46/256    7:15       36:12
373   Adam Berner            M 30-34     35/286    7:15       36:13
374   Aaron Dunifon          M 30-34     36/286    7:15       36:13
375   Nicholas Varvel        M 30-34     37/286    7:15       36:13
376   Travis Starnes         M CLYA       5/253    7:15       36:13
377   Mike Hurst             M 50-54     21/263    7:15       36:14
378   Luke Hurst             M 20-24     47/256    7:15       36:14
379   Carson Lavy            M 15-19     72/357    7:15       36:14
380   Cheryl Fenton          F 40-44      3/347    7:16       36:16
381   Rachel Eifert          F 20-24     10/526    7:16       36:16
382   Amber Clay             F 35-39      9/378    7:16       36:17
383   David Dymond           M 50-54     22/263    7:16       36:20
384   Brian Shaw             M 40-44     29/259    7:16       36:20
385   Jeff Siferd            M 45-49     31/271    7:16       36:20
386   Jim Vermillion         M CLYB       2/227    7:17       36:22
387   Stephen Temmesfeld     M 30-34     38/286    7:17       36:22
388   Mike Arlt              M 45-49     32/271    7:17       36:22
389   Haley Arlt             F 15-19     15/423    7:17       36:22
390   Greg Loughnane         M 25-29     41/305    7:17       36:23
391   Elliott Zech           M 15-19     73/357    7:17       36:24
392   John Newberry          M 40-44     30/259    7:17       36:25
393   Tony Ferrel            M 50-54     23/263    7:17       36:25
394   Jordan Branham         M 15-19     74/357    7:17       36:25
395   Tyler Henry            M 15-19     75/357    7:18       36:26
396   Jonah Brun             M 15-19     76/357    7:18       36:26
397   Nick Klosterman        M 35-39     20/221    7:18       36:26
398   Bryce Beddard          M 15-19     77/357    7:18       36:26
399   Anastasia Voevodin     F 20-24     11/526    7:18       36:27
400   Georgia Corran         F 20-24     12/526    7:18       36:28
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401   Trent Krugh            M 45-49     33/271    7:18       36:28
402   William Porter,Iv      M 20-24     48/256    7:18       36:30
403   Gregory Darnell        M 40-44     31/259    7:19       36:31
404   Jeff Kujawa            M 40-44     32/259    7:19       36:31
405   Steven Dudukovich      M 30-34     39/286    7:19       36:31
406   James Litzinger        M 30-34     40/286    7:19       36:32
407   Dallas Hansen          M 30-34     41/286    7:19       36:34
408   Rusty Hutchinson       M 30-34     42/286    7:19       36:34
409   Jared Wamsley          M 15-19     78/357    7:19       36:34
410   Steven Zehring         M 25-29     42/305    7:19       36:35
411   Carissa Derr           F 35-39     10/378    7:20       36:36
412   Tyler Hamlin           M 15-19     79/357    7:20       36:37
413   Patrick Foley          M 30-34     43/286    7:20       36:38
414   Spencer McBee          M 12-14     13/178    7:20       36:39
415   Alex Keller            F 20-24     13/526    7:20       36:39
416   Steve Hostetler        M 50-54     24/263    7:21       36:41
417   Grace Norman           F 15-19     16/423    7:21       36:42
418   Marilouise Beeman      F 55-59      1/166    7:21       36:42
419   Joshua Leath           M 25-29     43/305    7:21       36:43
420   Brad Maupin            M 15-19     80/357    7:21       36:43
421   Nick Ferrara           M 15-19     81/357    7:21       36:43
422   Troy Hall              M 15-19     82/357    7:21       36:44
423   Brent Coppock          M 40-44     33/259    7:21       36:44
424   Mike Rice              M 40-44     34/259    7:22       36:46
425   Val Haunn              M 40-44     35/259    7:22       36:46
426   Jacob Jones            M 12-14     14/178    7:22       36:49
427   Kevin Hill             M 15-19     83/357    7:22       36:50
428   Kristen Wan            F 30-34      7/432    7:22       36:50
429   Mike Stickney          M 50-54     25/263    7:23       36:51
430   Eric Jones             M 15-19     84/357    7:23       36:52
431   Jason Lykins           M 35-39     21/221    7:23       36:52
432   Ryan Howell            M 30-34     44/286    7:23       36:52
433   Tim Bowman             M 55-59      9/226    7:23       36:53
434   John Brestovansky      M 40-44     36/259    7:23       36:54
435   Austen Brower          M 20-24     49/256    7:24       36:56
436   Alex Hoskins           M 15-19     85/357    7:24       36:56
437   Miles Alexander        M 20-24     50/256    7:24       36:57
438   Bob Hickey             M 60-64       2/98    7:24       36:57
439   Andrew Volk            M 15-19     86/357    7:24       36:57
440   John Filcik            M 20-24     51/256    7:24       36:57
441   Nathan Spruill         M 20-24     52/256    7:24       36:58
442   Travis Gerlach         M 35-39     22/221    7:24       36:58
443   Andrew Meese           M 30-34     45/286    7:24       36:59
444   Daniel Rittenhouse     M 55-59     10/226    7:24       36:59
445   Jeffrey Pearce         M 50-54     26/263    7:24       36:59
446   Dennis Gorski          M 35-39     23/221    7:24       36:59
447   Bryan Presher          M 35-39     24/221    7:24       37:00
448   Stephen Wharton        M 45-49     34/271    7:24       37:00
449   Dirk Yamamoto          M 40-44     37/259    7:24       37:00
450   Lousie Vanderbosch     F 20-24     14/526    7:25       37:01
451   Michael Mee            M 50-54     27/263    7:25       37:01
452   Matt Kesner            M 25-29     44/305    7:25       37:03
453   Molly Bruggeman        F 20-24     15/526    7:25       37:03
454   Regina Gallagher       F 20-24     16/526    7:25       37:04
455   Riley Pyles            M 40-44     38/259    7:25       37:04
456   Elsa Rodriguez         F 25-29     10/472    7:25       37:04
457   Alex Nelson            M 35-39     25/221    7:25       37:05
458   David Testas           M 12-14     15/178    7:25       37:05
459   Brendan Kelley         M 15-19     87/357    7:25       37:05
460   Carrie Rayburg         F 40-44      4/347    7:25       37:05
461   Philip Williamson      M 25-29     45/305    7:25       37:05
462   Bob Moats              M 60-64       3/98    7:26       37:06
463   Tim Shope              M 20-24     53/256    7:26       37:06
464   Nick Buchman           M 30-34     46/286    7:26       37:06
465   Greg Schultz           M 35-39     26/221    7:26       37:07
466   Scott Thompson         M 20-24     54/256    7:26       37:07
467   Clayge Miller          F 45-49      3/312    7:26       37:07
468   Wanda Krebs            F 45-49      4/312    7:26       37:07
469   Troy Terrill           M 40-44     39/259    7:26       37:07
470   Mark Krebs             M 50-54     28/263    7:26       37:07
471   Phillip Rehg           M 25-29     46/305    7:26       37:07
472   Lisa Jameson           F GDAME      3/506    7:26       37:08
473   Jeff Goeke             M 35-39     27/221    7:26       37:09
474   Daniel Hutson          M 15-19     88/357    7:26       37:09
475   Grant Albrecht         M 15-19     89/357    7:26       37:10
476   Vincent Romeo          M CLYA       6/253    7:26       37:10
477   Shanel Mees            F GDAME      4/506    7:27       37:11
478   Clark Campbell         M 15-19     90/357    7:27       37:11
479   Barry Kreger           M 50-54     29/263    7:27       37:13
480   Sara Busse             F 45-49      5/312    7:27       37:13
481   Michael Greene         M 20-24     55/256    7:27       37:14
482   Ashley Miller          F 30-34      8/432    7:27       37:14
483   Bruce Jones            M 60-64       4/98    7:27       37:14
484   Alex Fester            F 15-19     17/423    7:28       37:16
485   Brooke Meadows         F 25-29     11/472    7:28       37:17
486   Jim Pellegrino         M 40-44     40/259    7:28       37:17
487   Akina Morriss          F 25-29     12/472    7:28       37:18
488   Eric Spahr             M 45-49     35/271    7:28       37:18
489   Kia Ruhkamp            F 20-24     17/526    7:28       37:19
490   Adam Blake             M 25-29     47/305    7:28       37:19
491   Kevin Lynch            M 20-24     56/256    7:28       37:19
492   Kyle Metz              M 35-39     28/221    7:28       37:19
493   Daniel Roderer         M 12-14     16/178    7:28       37:20
494   Cherilyn Kurtz         F 25-29     13/472    7:28       37:20
495   Elizabeth Gaugler      F 20-24     18/526    7:28       37:20
496   Kyle Foley             M 20-24     57/256    7:28       37:20
497   Chris Ayers            M 40-44     41/259    7:29       37:21
498   Michael Sullivan       M 30-34     47/286    7:29       37:21
499   Rob Coey               M 50-54     30/263    7:29       37:21
500   Abby Bishop            F 12-14      3/161    7:29       37:22
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501   Mark Mankins           M 40-44     42/259    7:29       37:23
502   Andrew Lamb            M 20-24     58/256    7:29       37:23
503   Michael Conley         M 12-14     17/178    7:29       37:24
504   Mitchell Lush          M 20-24     59/256    7:29       37:24
505   Mason Dail             M 15-19     91/357    7:29       37:24
506   Trent Birch            M 15-19     92/357    7:29       37:24
507   Christine Agnew        F 40-44      5/347    7:29       37:25
508   Russell Palmer         M CLYA       7/253    7:30       37:26
509   Neil Peterson          M 50-54     31/263    7:30       37:27
510   Tripp French           M 15-19     93/357    7:30       37:27
511   Joe Ketring            M 45-49     36/271    7:30       37:28
512   Courtney Swink         F 15-19     18/423    7:30       37:29
513   Aaron Matthews         M 45-49     37/271    7:30       37:29
514   Aaron Belvo            M 45-49     38/271    7:30       37:29
515   David Levine           M 15-19     94/357    7:30       37:30
516   Justin Luedeke         M 30-34     48/286    7:30       37:30
517   Christopher Cummings   M 30-34     49/286    7:30       37:30
518   Myia Miller            F 35-39     11/378    7:31       37:31
519   Collin Rust            M 15-19     95/357    7:31       37:33
520   Jason Turkelson        M 35-39     29/221    7:31       37:33
521   Meghan Boehmer         F 20-24     19/526    7:31       37:33
522   Maggie Spring          F 25-29     14/472    7:31       37:33
523   Holly Lemaster         F GDAME      5/506    7:31       37:34
524   Tracey Reinoehl        F 35-39     12/378    7:31       37:34
525   Matthew Heil           M 15-19     96/357    7:31       37:34
526   David Sferrella        M 45-49     39/271    7:31       37:35
527   Charlie Middleton      M 35-39     30/221    7:32       37:37
528   Victoria Miller        F 15-19     19/423    7:32       37:37
529   Camden Kime            M 09-11       2/93    7:32       37:37
530   Ron Bell               M 40-44     43/259    7:32       37:38
531   Christopher Rupp       M 25-29     48/305    7:32       37:38
532   Rebecca Spencer        F 35-39     13/378    7:32       37:39
533   John Allen             M 30-34     50/286    7:32       37:39
534   Daniel Cyphers         M 20-24     60/256    7:32       37:40
535   Susan Freund           F 30-34      9/432    7:33       37:41
536   Carolyn Wenner         F 20-24     20/526    7:33       37:41
537   Marie Sparrow          F 30-34     10/432    7:33       37:42
538   Alan Bogard Ii         M 50-54     32/263    7:33       37:42
539   Kathy Hawk             F 50-54      1/275    7:33       37:43
540   Richie Koesel          M 15-19     97/357    7:33       37:43
541   Eric Anderson          M 40-44     44/259    7:33       37:43
542   Matt Dill              M 30-34     51/286    7:33       37:43
543   Scott Anderson         M 40-44     45/259    7:33       37:43
544   Neil Neaderhiser       M CLYB       3/227    7:33       37:44
545   Joseph Pellettiere     M 40-44     46/259    7:33       37:44
546   Michael Liberio        M 25-29     49/305    7:33       37:45
547   Susan Sullivan         F 20-24     21/526    7:33       37:45
548   Brian Huxtable         M 40-44     47/259    7:34       37:46
549   Rob Bires              M 30-34     52/286    7:34       37:46
550   Cooper Jones           M 20-24     61/256    7:34       37:46
551   Randy Kreill           M 50-54     33/263    7:34       37:46
552   Angela Collins         F 40-44      6/347    7:34       37:47
553   Sarah Bourne           F 25-29     15/472    7:34       37:48
554   Chaz Van Cleve         M 15-19     98/357    7:34       37:49
555   Carlos Mendez          M 20-24     62/256    7:35       37:51
556   Tim Braun              M 45-49     40/271    7:35       37:51
557   Weslee Anderson        M 15-19     99/357    7:35       37:52
558   Pat Stein              M 45-49     41/271    7:35       37:52
559   Alex Tyson             M 15-19    100/357    7:35       37:53
560   Roy Streetz            M 50-54     34/263    7:35       37:54
561   Dennis Ley             M 45-49     42/271    7:35       37:54
562   Brent Loverti          M 25-29     50/305    7:35       37:55
563   Timothy Bentley        M 15-19    101/357    7:36       37:56
564   Josh Akers             M 25-29     51/305    7:36       37:56
565   Lyle Garrison          M 15-19    102/357    7:36       37:57
566   Travis Cope            M 25-29     52/305    7:36       37:58
567   Joel Hemmert           M 20-24     63/256    7:36       37:58
568   Jared Posey            M 15-19    103/357    7:36       37:58
569   James Davidson         M 50-54     35/263    7:36       37:58
570   Andrew Denlinger       M 15-19    104/357    7:36       37:59
571   Annie Reihman          F 20-24     22/526    7:36       37:59
572   Jason Inkrott          M 30-34     53/286    7:36       37:59
573   Brian Bailar           M 35-39     31/221    7:36       38:00
574   Michael Baucher        M 50-54     36/263    7:36       38:00
575   Thomas Stoiber         M 30-34     54/286    7:36       38:00
576   Pete Nielsen           M 25-29     53/305    7:37       38:01
577   Larry Yung             M 30-34     55/286    7:37       38:02
578   Dakotah Feil           F 15-19     20/423    7:37       38:03
579   Glenn Hover            M CLYA       8/253    7:37       38:03
580   Anastasia Burgess      F 30-34     11/432    7:37       38:03
581   David Hritz            M 20-24     64/256    7:37       38:04
582   Heath Underwood        M 25-29     54/305    7:37       38:04
583   Gabrielle Gilkison     F 12-14      4/161    7:37       38:05
584   Margie Matheson        F 30-34     12/432    7:38       38:06
585   Matt Piper             M 15-19    105/357    7:38       38:07
586   Rick Allen             M 50-54     37/263    7:38       38:07
587   Bridget Pellegrino     F 40-44      7/347    7:38       38:09
588   Jeff Dawson            M 55-59     11/226    7:39       38:11
589   Tara Bennett           F 35-39     14/378    7:39       38:11
590   David Moore            M 25-29     55/305    7:39       38:11
591   Nathan Henderson       M 30-34     56/286    7:39       38:12
592   David Dawson           M 45-49     43/271    7:39       38:13
593   Nicole Crase           F 35-39     15/378    7:39       38:13
594   Abby Hecht             F 15-19     21/423    7:39       38:13
595   Charlene Badenhop      F GDAME      6/506    7:39       38:14
596   Bryan Marsh            M 40-44     48/259    7:39       38:14
597   Paul Kerney            M 50-54     38/263    7:39       38:14
598   James Parker           M 50-54     39/263    7:39       38:14
599   Bill Boeckman          M 40-44     49/259    7:39       38:15
600   Bob Welbaum            M 65-69       2/69    7:39       38:15
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601   Michael Beckmeyer      M 50-54     40/263    7:39       38:15
602   Margaret Stonerock     F 15-19     22/423    7:40       38:16
603   Bart Longacre          M 45-49     44/271    7:40       38:17
604   Keith Wheatcraft       M 25-29     56/305    7:40       38:17
605   Isaiah Williams        M 30-34     57/286    7:40       38:17
606   Ann Kim                F 30-34     13/432    7:40       38:17
607   Bill Zanotelli         M 35-39     32/221    7:40       38:18
608   Zach Harmony           M 09-11       3/93    7:40       38:18
609   Paul Casalmir          M 40-44     50/259    7:40       38:18
610   Bob Clodfelter         M 50-54     41/263    7:40       38:19
611   Sara George            F 25-29     16/472    7:40       38:20
612   Luke Russell           M 15-19    106/357    7:40       38:20
613   Iris Mirelez           F 30-34     14/432    7:40       38:20
614   Brian Rhodes           M 40-44     51/259    7:41       38:21
615   Tim Norman             M 50-54     42/263    7:41       38:21
616   Greg Blanton           M 50-54     43/263    7:41       38:21
617   Jason Griffith         M 30-34     58/286    7:41       38:22
618   Bob Zheng              M 20-24     65/256    7:41       38:23
619   David Ruffolo          M 20-24     66/256    7:42       38:27
620   Ron Gould              M 55-59     12/226    7:42       38:27
621   Isaac Pressnell        M 30-34     59/286    7:42       38:28
622   Nathan Klingbeil       M 40-44     52/259    7:42       38:28
623   Matthew Salzman        M 15-19    107/357    7:42       38:29
624   Rob Lewis              M CLYA       9/253    7:42       38:29
625   Ryan Baker             M 25-29     57/305    7:42       38:29
626   Andrew McEnaney        M CLYA      10/253    7:42       38:29
627   Joe Paul               M 50-54     44/263    7:42       38:29
628   Jillian Fleming        F 20-24     23/526    7:42       38:29
629   Alan Burley            M 55-59     13/226    7:42       38:30
630   Nicole Baumer          F 15-19     23/423    7:42       38:30
631   Jesse Lisec            M 20-24     67/256    7:42       38:30
632   Luke McCrate           M 20-24     68/256    7:43       38:31
633   Gina Craun             F 25-29     17/472    7:43       38:31
634   Mary Webster           F 35-39     16/378    7:43       38:32
635   Sam Maloney            M 15-19    108/357    7:43       38:32
636   Bethany Lassen         F 15-19     24/423    7:43       38:32
637   Patrick Crawford       M 20-24     69/256    7:43       38:33
638   Andrea Poling          F 30-34     15/432    7:43       38:33
639   Madison King           F 15-19     25/423    7:43       38:33
640   Mike Schenck           M 55-59     14/226    7:43       38:33
641   John Sparks            M 15-19    109/357    7:43       38:34
642   Lindsey Coffin         F 12-14      5/161    7:43       38:35
643   Doug Needham           M 40-44     53/259    7:43       38:35
644   Greg Needham           M 12-14     18/178    7:43       38:35
645   Brandon Beal           M CLYB       4/227    7:44       38:37
646   Luke Kleinfelder       M 15-19    110/357    7:44       38:37
647   Eric Mayhew            M 20-24     70/256    7:44       38:38
648   Alice Daniels          F 35-39     17/378    7:44       38:39
649   Richard Graf           M CLYA      11/253    7:44       38:40
650   Chris Adams            M 20-24     71/256    7:44       38:40
651   Cory Warmouth          M 20-24     72/256    7:45       38:41
652   Matt Wolff             M 45-49     45/271    7:45       38:41
653   Roger Looker           M 45-49     46/271    7:45       38:41
654   Luke Matheson          M 30-34     60/286    7:45       38:42
655   Jason Hess             M 30-34     61/286    7:45       38:42
656   Jerry Wamsley          M 40-44     54/259    7:45       38:42
657   Ryan Wuebben           M 15-19    111/357    7:45       38:43
658   Raphael Crum           M 15-19    112/357    7:45       38:43
659   Kara Ruffolo           F 20-24     24/526    7:45       38:45
660   David Cramer           M 60-64       5/98    7:45       38:45
661   Emily Gabbard          F 25-29     18/472    7:46       38:46
662   Matt Marcus            M 25-29     58/305    7:46       38:46
663   Dustin Vorhis          M 40-44     55/259    7:46       38:47
664   Brian Westendorf       M 35-39     33/221    7:46       38:47
665   Brian Kirkmeyer        M 40-44     56/259    7:46       38:47
666   Chad Gerhardstein      M 35-39     34/221    7:46       38:48
667   Randy Kern             M 45-49     47/271    7:46       38:48
668   Keith Sanders          M 15-19    113/357    7:46       38:50
669   Jeff Shellhammer       M CLYA      12/253    7:46       38:50
670   Kathy Siemens          F 45-49      6/312    7:47       38:51
671   Kyle Mikesell          M 12-14     19/178    7:47       38:52
672   Jody Malone            M CLYB       5/227    7:47       38:52
673   Joe Pellitteri         M 50-54     45/263    7:47       38:53
674   Matthew Miller         M 25-29     59/305    7:47       38:53
675   Benjamin Gross         M 25-29     60/305    7:47       38:53
676   Allie Dustin           F 15-19     26/423    7:47       38:54
677   Simon Brewer           M 30-34     62/286    7:47       38:54
678   Bill Jones             M 30-34     63/286    7:47       38:54
679   Ethan Brackley         M CLYA      13/253    7:48       38:56
680   Hallie Willenbrink     F 15-19     27/423    7:48       38:57
681   Jason Centers          M 35-39     35/221    7:48       38:57
682   Stephanie Danahy       F 55-59      2/166    7:48       38:57
683   Gary Hickey            M 65-69       3/69    7:48       38:57
684   Julia Temple           F 35-39     18/378    7:48       38:58
685   Jake Miller            M 25-29     61/305    7:48       38:59
686   Bettsie Delapp         F 45-49      7/312    7:48       38:59
687   James Freeman          M 35-39     36/221    7:48       38:59
688   Jason Toman            M 30-34     64/286    7:48       38:59
689   Derrik Skidmore        M 25-29     62/305    7:48       39:00
690   Paul Bohannon          M 60-64       6/98    7:49       39:02
691   Suzanne Soucek         F 25-29     19/472    7:49       39:02
692   Robert Marusko         M 15-19    114/357    7:49       39:03
693   Andrew Riess           M 50-54     46/263    7:49       39:04
694   Lydia Tillmaand        F 20-24     25/526    7:49       39:05
695   Doug Posey             M 50-54     47/263    7:49       39:05
696   Philip Gallagher       M CLYA      14/253    7:49       39:05
697   Randall Golden         M 45-49     48/271    7:50       39:06
698   David McLennan         M 30-34     65/286    7:50       39:06
699   Molly King             F 20-24     26/526    7:50       39:07
700   Benjamin Pierce        M 15-19    115/357    7:50       39:07
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701   Alix Payton            F 40-44      8/347    7:50       39:09
702   Michael Riley          M 35-39     37/221    7:50       39:09
703   Bradley Klingbeil      M 15-19    116/357    7:50       39:10
704   Joshua Lacy            M CLYA      15/253    7:50       39:10
705   Chris Chaney           M 55-59     15/226    7:50       39:10
706   Colin Payton           M 20-24     73/256    7:51       39:11
707   Nathan Clark           M CLYB       6/227    7:51       39:11
708   Ben Beachler           M 25-29     63/305    7:51       39:11
709   Rod Bradshaw           M 50-54     48/263    7:51       39:11
710   Beth Stumpf            F 15-19     28/423    7:51       39:11
711   Brian Douville         M 45-49     49/271    7:51       39:11
712   Chris Massey           M 35-39     38/221    7:51       39:12
713   Keith Vinson           M CLYA      16/253    7:51       39:12
714   Makenzie Weldon        F GDAME      7/506    7:51       39:12
715   Carol Denysschen       F 50-54      2/275    7:51       39:12
716   Shawn Kirby            M 45-49     50/271    7:51       39:12
717   Ryan Hoffman           M 25-29     64/305    7:51       39:12
718   Jennifer Coates        F 30-34     16/432    7:51       39:12
719   McKinley Greely        M 12-14     20/178    7:51       39:13
720   Dave Brown             M 45-49     51/271    7:51       39:14
721   Janet Lee              F 40-44      9/347    7:51       39:14
722   Jordan Johnson         M 25-29     65/305    7:51       39:15
723   Jim Jutras             M CLYB       7/227    7:51       39:15
724   Richard Ullett         M 55-59     16/226    7:52       39:17
725   Kevin Round            M 40-44     57/259    7:52       39:18
726   Eric May               M CLYA      17/253    7:52       39:18
727   Valerie Brodbeck       F 25-29     20/472    7:52       39:18
728   Erick Stamm            M 45-49     52/271    7:52       39:18
729   Annika Craig           F 25-29     21/472    7:52       39:18
730   Todd Henry             M 40-44     58/259    7:52       39:18
731   Caleb Baker            M 15-19    117/357    7:52       39:19
732   Justin Comer           M 15-19    118/357    7:52       39:19
733   John Flood             M 12-14     21/178    7:52       39:19
734   Timothy Rodabaugh      M 30-34     66/286    7:52       39:19
735   Timothy Morand         M 55-59     17/226    7:52       39:20
736   Patrick Moran          M 40-44     59/259    7:52       39:20
737   Jeff Graham            M 55-59     18/226    7:52       39:20
738   Taylor Hickey          F 15-19     29/423    7:52       39:20
739   Jeremy Nelson          M 30-34     67/286    7:52       39:20
740   Renee Cope             F 30-34     17/432    7:52       39:20
741   Joseph Shihady Ii      M 12-14     22/178    7:52       39:20
742   Michael Knauer         M 15-19    119/357    7:53       39:22
743   Roxanne Hanna          F 40-44     10/347    7:53       39:22
744   Jason Dubro            M 15-19    120/357    7:53       39:23
745   Carl Soucek            M 35-39     39/221    7:53       39:23
746   Doug Molnar            M 40-44     60/259    7:53       39:25
747   Andrew Stryker         M 20-24     74/256    7:53       39:25
748   Zachary Lamb           M 15-19    121/357    7:53       39:25
749   Jason Schwieterman     M 25-29     66/305    7:53       39:25
750   Scott Helstad          M 55-59     19/226    7:54       39:26
751   Stephen Drew           M 45-49     53/271    7:54       39:26
752   Kevin Sheehan          M 25-29     67/305    7:54       39:26
753   Robert Berardi         M 40-44     61/259    7:54       39:26
754   Stephanie Christensen  F 35-39     19/378    7:54       39:26
755   Fraser Nicol           M 45-49     54/271    7:54       39:26
756   Bob Brockman           M 60-64       7/98    7:54       39:26
757   Raymond Browning       M 25-29     68/305    7:54       39:27
758   Ben Livingston         M 25-29     69/305    7:54       39:27
759   Justin McCray          M 35-39     40/221    7:54       39:28
760   Scott Buzzard          M 45-49     55/271    7:54       39:28
761   Nick Sharp             M CLYA      18/253    7:54       39:29
762   Denver Clark           M 35-39     41/221    7:54       39:30
763   Chad Gemin             M 35-39     42/221    7:54       39:30
764   Retta Kelley           F 35-39     20/378    7:55       39:31
765   Randi Delong           F 20-24     27/526    7:55       39:32
766   Connor Ewert           M 09-11       4/93    7:55       39:33
767   Jessica Centers        F 35-39     21/378    7:55       39:33
768   Lauren Spires          F 25-29     22/472    7:55       39:33
769   Brad Frank             M 45-49     56/271    7:55       39:34
770   Peter Telek            M 50-54     49/263    7:55       39:35
771   Laura Rozier           F 30-34     18/432    7:55       39:35
772   Katie Beaulieu         F 30-34     19/432    7:55       39:35
773   Kevin Ryan             M 30-34     68/286    7:55       39:35
774   David Boch             M 45-49     57/271    7:55       39:35
775   David Brewer           M 30-34     69/286    7:55       39:35
776   Emily Lorek            F 20-24     28/526    7:55       39:35
777   Jamie Hoskins          M 40-44     62/259    7:55       39:35
778   John Rennie            M 50-54     50/263    7:55       39:35
779   Andrea Rodenfels       F 15-19     30/423    7:56       39:36
780   Paul Stibich           M 45-49     58/271    7:56       39:37
781   Todd Matteson          M 50-54     51/263    7:56       39:39
782   Gretchen Giner-Trubee  F 25-29     23/472    7:56       39:40
783   Stephanie Telek        F 20-24     29/526    7:56       39:40
784   Jeremy Depoy           M 25-29     70/305    7:56       39:40
785   Dana Reihman           M 55-59     20/226    7:56       39:40
786   Chase Prikkel          M 15-19    122/357    7:57       39:41
787   Dan Giner              M 65-69       4/69    7:57       39:41
788   Melanie Fisher         F 30-34     20/432    7:57       39:41
789   Trevor Johnson         M 15-19    123/357    7:57       39:41
790   Robert Ensor           M 30-34     70/286    7:57       39:41
791   Lauren Pelan           F 15-19     31/423    7:57       39:41
792   Debbie Kahmann         F 50-54      3/275    7:57       39:42
793   Anthony Ruscello       M 45-49     59/271    7:57       39:42
794   Mitch Hughes           M 15-19    124/357    7:57       39:42
795   Mindy Burcham          F 35-39     22/378    7:57       39:42
796   Chrissy Sharp          F 30-34     21/432    7:57       39:42
797   Lawrence Butkus        M CLYA      19/253    7:57       39:43
798   Kevin Ptacek           M 20-24     75/256    7:57       39:44
799   Michael Cole           M 20-24     76/256    7:57       39:44
800   Allie Horvath          F 25-29     24/472    7:57       39:44
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801   Brian McNamee          M 35-39     43/221    7:57       39:45
802   Greg Zastrow           M 50-54     52/263    7:57       39:45
803   Sondra Marker          F 50-54      4/275    7:58       39:46
804   Victoria Hoover        F 25-29     25/472    7:58       39:46
805   Jennifer Konstantinidi F 20-24     30/526    7:58       39:46
806   Jeremiah Frueauf       M CLYA      20/253    7:58       39:47
807   Nathan Dermis          M 15-19    125/357    7:58       39:47
808   Lauryn Zielinski       F 20-24     31/526    7:58       39:47
809   Annie Colavincenzo     F 20-24     32/526    7:58       39:47
810   Josef Brack            M 15-19    126/357    7:58       39:48
811   Rachel Flores          F 15-19     32/423    7:58       39:48
812   Joshua Young           M 15-19    127/357    7:58       39:48
813   Jonathan Kelley        M 35-39     44/221    7:58       39:49
814   Austin Deeter          M 25-29     71/305    7:58       39:49
815   Nick Fathergill        M 30-34     71/286    7:58       39:50
816   John Veracco           M 15-19    128/357    7:59       39:51
817   John Buerschen         M 20-24     77/256    7:59       39:52
818   Drew Ward              M 50-54     53/263    7:59       39:52
819   Bryan Fornshell        M 45-49     60/271    7:59       39:52
820   Jon Kimble             M 15-19    129/357    7:59       39:52
821   Bradley Smith          M CLYB       8/227    7:59       39:53
822   Daniel Urschel         M 25-29     72/305    7:59       39:53
823   Mariah Sano            F 15-19     33/423    7:59       39:53
824   Daniel Cross           M 45-49     61/271    7:59       39:55
825   Steve Penn             M 50-54     54/263    8:00       39:56
826   Tricia Munafo          F 40-44     11/347    8:00       39:56
827   Sydney Schaefer        F 20-24     33/526    8:00       39:56
828   Ethan Houser           M 12-14     23/178    8:00       39:57
829   Jason George           M CLYA      21/253    8:00       39:57
830   Brian Elliott          M 40-44     63/259    8:00       39:58
831   Chris Zacharias        M 50-54     55/263    8:00       39:58
832   Shane Crabtree         M 45-49     62/271    8:00       39:58
833   Daniel Donohue         M 12-14     24/178    8:00       39:58
834   Peggy Butze            F 35-39     23/378    8:00       39:59
835   Thomas Klein           M 15-19    130/357    8:00       39:59
836   Robert Barker          M 60-64       8/98    8:00       39:59
837   Jessica Piekenbrock    F 20-24     34/526    8:00       39:59
838   Cassandra Ralls        F 35-39     24/378    8:00       40:00
839   Justin Netherton       M 30-34     72/286    8:00       40:00
840   Christopher Buell      M 50-54     56/263    8:01       40:01
841   Lorin Miller           F 20-24     35/526    8:01       40:01
842   Kelly Pryfogle         F 45-49      8/312    8:01       40:01
843   Rick Harden            M 45-49     63/271    8:01       40:01
844   Zach Sutton            M 15-19    131/357    8:01       40:01
845   Denise Jasek           F 40-44     12/347    8:01       40:01
846   Samantha Farling       F 20-24     36/526    8:01       40:02
847   Grant Stumpf           M 50-54     57/263    8:01       40:02
848   Katie Gregg            F 20-24     37/526    8:01       40:02
849   Kim Saldana            F 40-44     13/347    8:01       40:03
850   Maria Getty            F 25-29     26/472    8:01       40:03
851   Nancy Budde            F 55-59      3/166    8:01       40:03
852   Missi Brown            F 45-49      9/312    8:01       40:03
853   Clare Coons            F 15-19     34/423    8:01       40:03
854   Tom Burkhardt          M 35-39     45/221    8:01       40:03
855   Clare Goebel           F 15-19     35/423    8:01       40:03
856   Lori Myers             F GDAME      8/506    8:01       40:04
857   Brock Dunlap           M 25-29     73/305    8:01       40:05
858   Kelly Mayhew           F 15-19     36/423    8:01       40:05
859   Grace Butkus           F 15-19     37/423    8:01       40:05
860   Michael Halcomb        M 55-59     21/226    8:01       40:05
861   Katy Hemmert           F 20-24     38/526    8:02       40:06
862   John Heckart           M 35-39     46/221    8:02       40:07
863   Tom Liberio            M 55-59     22/226    8:02       40:07
864   Christie Mays          F 35-39     25/378    8:02       40:07
865   Jennifer McCord        F 50-54      5/275    8:02       40:07
866   Michael Spurlino       M 50-54     58/263    8:02       40:07
867   Grant Pepper           M 15-19    132/357    8:02       40:07
868   Karin Cline            F 40-44     14/347    8:02       40:07
869   Stacey Douville        F 40-44     15/347    8:02       40:10
870   Matt Collins           M 20-24     78/256    8:03       40:12
871   Beth Sink              F 45-49     10/312    8:03       40:12
872   Keri Berger            F 35-39     26/378    8:03       40:12
873   Jordan Thomson         M 15-19    133/357    8:03       40:13
874   Kathryn Remien         F 30-34     22/432    8:03       40:13
875   Stephanie Stephens     F 30-34     23/432    8:03       40:14
876   Patrik Hornak          M 20-24     79/256    8:03       40:14
877   Zack Moore             M 20-24     80/256    8:03       40:15
878   Nichole Knell          F GDAME      9/506    8:03       40:15
879   Charles Gelm           M 35-39     47/221    8:03       40:15
880   Chris Kang             M 12-14     25/178    8:04       40:16
881   Andrew Cech            M 20-24     81/256    8:04       40:16
882   Kim Brant              F 45-49     11/312    8:04       40:16
883   Joseph Profitt         M 20-24     82/256    8:04       40:16
884   Steven Weiser          M 15-19    134/357    8:04       40:16
885   Jennifer Schoenberger  F 40-44     16/347    8:04       40:16
886   Geoff Deep             M CLYA      22/253    8:04       40:17
887   Daniel Wilcher         M 15-19    135/357    8:04       40:17
888   Rick Pelfrey           M 45-49     64/271    8:04       40:18
889   Chris Lauvray          M 30-34     73/286    8:04       40:18
890   Doug Cox               M 40-44     64/259    8:04       40:19
891   Danny Meyer            M 15-19    136/357    8:04       40:19
892   Danny McGough          M 25-29     74/305    8:04       40:19
893   Ben Hiles              M 30-34     74/286    8:04       40:19
894   Brent Maupin           M 25-29     75/305    8:04       40:20
895   Tyler Weber            M 25-29     76/305    8:04       40:20
896   Mason Kilroy           M 15-19    137/357    8:05       40:21
897   Megan Kilian           F 25-29     27/472    8:05       40:21
898   Tyler Frazier          M 25-29     77/305    8:05       40:21
899   Jaimie Watkins         F 20-24     39/526    8:05       40:21
900   Michael Henry          M 20-24     83/256    8:05       40:22
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901   Nicodemus Taylor       M 12-14     26/178    8:05       40:22
902   Thomas Hutchinson      M 40-44     65/259    8:05       40:23
903   Mike Gould             M 25-29     78/305    8:05       40:23
904   Steve Durrant          M CLYB       9/227    8:05       40:24
905   David Durrant          M CLYA      23/253    8:05       40:24
906   Kelsea Studer          F 20-24     40/526    8:05       40:25
907   Virgal Fields          M 55-59     23/226    8:05       40:25
908   Jessica Studer         F 25-29     28/472    8:05       40:25
909   Baylie Fowler          F 20-24     41/526    8:06       40:26
910   Dana Schoonover        M 55-59     24/226    8:06       40:26
911   Scott Bentley          M 15-19    138/357    8:06       40:26
912   Ozlem Alper-Ekin       F 40-44     17/347    8:06       40:26
913   Jeff Miller            M CLYB      10/227    8:06       40:26
914   Gena Huxtable          F 35-39     27/378    8:06       40:27
915   Maria Chabali          F 15-19     38/423    8:06       40:28
916   Vince Dominic          M 45-49     65/271    8:06       40:30
917   Graham Gilkison        M 09-11       5/93    8:06       40:30
918   Brian Kite             M 45-49     66/271    8:06       40:30
919   Kelly Hansen           F 45-49     12/312    8:07       40:31
920   Lauren Wissman         F 20-24     42/526    8:07       40:31
921   Armando Monzon         M 35-39     48/221    8:07       40:31
922   Jordy Schricker        M 15-19    139/357    8:07       40:31
923   Catherine Hiles        F 30-34     24/432    8:07       40:31
924   Steve Pilkenton        M 65-69       5/69    8:07       40:31
925   Julie Whitis           F 40-44     18/347    8:07       40:32
926   John Toto              M 40-44     66/259    8:07       40:32
927   Nick Rediger           M 30-34     75/286    8:07       40:32
928   Austin Martin          M 15-19    140/357    8:07       40:33
929   Nick Camilleri         M 25-29     79/305    8:07       40:33
930   Allison Ludwig         F 20-24     43/526    8:07       40:33
931   Christopher Carmack    M 15-19    141/357    8:07       40:33
932   William Wineberg       M 35-39     49/221    8:07       40:33
933   Jamie McGregor         M CLYA      24/253    8:07       40:34
934   Cathern Coudell        F 15-19     39/423    8:07       40:34
935   Andrew Dominic         M 15-19    142/357    8:07       40:35
936   Holly Gregory          F GDAME     10/506    8:08       40:36
937   Rita Ryer              F 45-49     13/312    8:08       40:36
938   Jill Kohr              F 35-39     28/378    8:08       40:36
939   Alex Sennet            M 25-29     80/305    8:08       40:36
940   Raegan Gyorffy         F 30-34     25/432    8:08       40:37
941   Nicol Chesley          F 20-24     44/526    8:08       40:38
942   Nicholas Leary         M 15-19    143/357    8:08       40:38
943   Randi Bargo            F GDAME     11/506    8:08       40:38
944   Natalie Stein          F 12-14      6/161    8:08       40:38
945   Mitchell Gillespie     M 35-39     50/221    8:08       40:38
946   Kyle McKenzie          M 25-29     81/305    8:08       40:38
947   Dennis Wahle           M 45-49     67/271    8:08       40:38
948   Matthew Wagner         M 45-49     68/271    8:08       40:39
949   Nicholas Ruscello      M 15-19    144/357    8:08       40:40
950   Jonathan Gebhart       M 12-14     27/178    8:09       40:42
951   Carlos Suarez          M 25-29     82/305    8:09       40:42
952   Tom McNamee            M CLYA      25/253    8:09       40:42
953   Amy Anslinger          F 35-39     29/378    8:09       40:43
954   Andrew Ferguson        M 15-19    145/357    8:09       40:43
955   Jack Elvin             M 12-14     28/178    8:09       40:43
956   Margeaux Leakas        F 20-24     45/526    8:09       40:43
957   Mike Groves            M 25-29     83/305    8:09       40:44
958   Brent Anslinger        M 35-39     51/221    8:09       40:44
959   David T Day            M 50-54     59/263    8:09       40:44
960   Lori Greek             F 45-49     14/312    8:09       40:44
961   Steven Kingrey         M 09-11       6/93    8:09       40:44
962   John Curp              M 40-44     67/259    8:09       40:45
963   Ashley Miller          F 25-29     29/472    8:09       40:45
964   Paul Harkins           M 55-59     25/226    8:09       40:45
965   Craig Brunner          M 40-44     68/259    8:09       40:45
966   Todd Butterbaugh       M 35-39     52/221    8:10       40:46
967   Margaret Hawk          F 20-24     46/526    8:10       40:46
968   Christopher Lush       M 15-19    146/357    8:10       40:46
969   Aaron Thorson          M 40-44     69/259    8:10       40:46
970   Anthony Eckstein       M 50-54     60/263    8:10       40:46
971   Sara Ward              F 30-34     26/432    8:10       40:47
972   Clay Campbell          M 12-14     29/178    8:10       40:47
973   Chad Ward              M 40-44     70/259    8:10       40:47
974   Mike Conley            M 40-44     71/259    8:10       40:48
975   Tracy Park             M 55-59     26/226    8:10       40:50
976   James Gay              M 55-59     27/226    8:10       40:50
977   Elizabeth McGuire      F 35-39     30/378    8:10       40:50
978   Matthew Rhynard        M 35-39     53/221    8:10       40:50
979   Lori Barnes            F 30-34     27/432    8:10       40:50
980   Branden Garman         M 15-19    147/357    8:10       40:50
981   Kris Toto              F 40-44     19/347    8:10       40:50
982   Jacob Miller           M 12-14     30/178    8:11       40:51
983   Kelly Sink             F 35-39     31/378    8:11       40:51
984   Benjmain Kahmann       M CLYB      11/227    8:11       40:51
985   Katie Attiken          F 35-39     32/378    8:11       40:52
986   Brock Anderson         M 15-19    148/357    8:11       40:52
987   Spencer Tracy          M 15-19    149/357    8:11       40:52
988   Bill Borchers          M 50-54     61/263    8:11       40:52
989   Elliot Klosterman      M 25-29     84/305    8:11       40:52
990   Jp Gregory             M 25-29     85/305    8:11       40:53
991   Clayton Roe            M 20-24     84/256    8:11       40:53
992   Stephanie Bracey       F 20-24     47/526    8:11       40:54
993   Robert Gutendorf Jr    M 30-34     76/286    8:11       40:54
994   Terri Vo               F 15-19     40/423    8:11       40:54
995   Shawn Ryne             M 45-49     69/271    8:11       40:55
996   Diane Fair             F 45-49     15/312    8:11       40:55
997   Fred Strong            M 70-74       1/28    8:12       40:56
998   Brian Shirley          M 50-54     62/263    8:12       40:57
999   Philip Miller          M 12-14     31/178    8:12       40:57
1000  Siobhan McGirr         F 30-34     28/432    8:12       40:57
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1001  Aneta Zeppettella      F 40-44     20/347    8:12       40:57
1002  Carrie Doerr           F 40-44     21/347    8:12       40:57
1003  Robert Sarasua         M 30-34     77/286    8:12       40:57
1004  Andrew Ross            M 25-29     86/305    8:12       40:57
1005  Kathryn Ross           F 20-24     48/526    8:12       40:57
1006  Heather Winkler        F 35-39     33/378    8:12       40:58
1007  Matthew Webb           M CLYA      26/253    8:12       40:58
1008  Stephen Shroff         M 45-49     70/271    8:12       40:58
1009  George Sowers          M 40-44     72/259    8:12       40:59
1010  Lauren Kolber          F GDAME     12/506    8:12       40:59
1011  Katie Miller           F 35-39     34/378    8:12       40:59
1012  Blake Parrett          M 25-29     87/305    8:12       40:59
1013  Tommy Mitchell         M 12-14     32/178    8:12       40:59
1014  Vickie Swartz          F 15-19     41/423    8:12       41:00
1015  Brandon Hawk           M 20-24     85/256    8:12       41:00
1016  Ronald Tinnerman       M 45-49     71/271    8:13       41:01
1017  Curtis Mazzaferri      M 25-29     88/305    8:13       41:01
1018  Logan Jones            M 15-19    150/357    8:13       41:02
1019  Judy Bowman            F 50-54      6/275    8:13       41:02
1020  Noah Bernard           M 15-19    151/357    8:13       41:02
1021  Rachel Parker          F GDAME     13/506    8:13       41:03
1022  William Dresher        M 25-29     89/305    8:13       41:03
1023  Kassie Stangel         F 25-29     30/472    8:13       41:03
1024  Daniel Hosford         M 12-14     33/178    8:13       41:04
1025  Laura Allen            F 20-24     49/526    8:13       41:04
1026  Megan Borchers         F 20-24     50/526    8:13       41:04
1027  Jason Miller           M CLYA      27/253    8:13       41:05
1028  Glenda Hickey          F 50-54      7/275    8:13       41:05
1029  Brad Templin           M 35-39     54/221    8:13       41:05
1030  Ethan Trapp            M 15-19    152/357    8:13       41:05
1031  Jillian Allen          F 25-29     31/472    8:13       41:05
1032  Benjamin Middleton     M 25-29     90/305    8:14       41:06
1033  Tim Antil              M 25-29     91/305    8:14       41:06
1034  Anna Flores            F 15-19     42/423    8:14       41:07
1035  Mary Ellen Leary       F 60-64       1/65    8:14       41:07
1036  Paul Broerman          M 45-49     72/271    8:14       41:08
1037  Brad Currie            M 30-34     78/286    8:14       41:08
1038  Martin Striker         M 45-49     73/271    8:14       41:09
1039  Natalie Majors         F 15-19     43/423    8:14       41:09
1040  Michele Gabree         F 30-34     29/432    8:14       41:09
1041  Kelly Toms             F 25-29     32/472    8:14       41:10
1042  Scott Gabree           M 30-34     79/286    8:14       41:10
1043  Ryan Toms              M 30-34     80/286    8:14       41:10
1044  Grace Kilroy           F 12-14      7/161    8:14       41:10
1045  Allison Osterfeld      F 20-24     51/526    8:14       41:10
1046  Lyla Ward              F 30-34     30/432    8:15       41:11
1047  Noah Turner            M 12-14     34/178    8:15       41:11
1048  Aislynn Brant          F 15-19     44/423    8:15       41:11
1049  Jason Grunow           M CLYA      28/253    8:15       41:11
1050  Katelyn Carlberg       F 25-29     33/472    8:15       41:12
1051  Meghan Harris          F 15-19     45/423    8:15       41:12
1052  Robert Faux            M 30-34     81/286    8:15       41:12
1053  Erica Hobby            F 15-19     46/423    8:15       41:12
1054  Jeff Hecht             M 45-49     74/271    8:15       41:14
1055  Martin Denysschen      M 55-59     28/226    8:15       41:14
1056  Timothy O'Connell      M 55-59     29/226    8:15       41:15
1057  Andrew Ferrante        M 15-19    153/357    8:15       41:15
1058  Kin Wong               M 50-54     63/263    8:16       41:16
1059  Jeffrey Preston        M 45-49     75/271    8:16       41:17
1060  Jena Stewart           F 15-19     47/423    8:16       41:17
1061  Benjamin Taylor        M 30-34     82/286    8:16       41:17
1062  Stephanie Saylor       F 30-34     31/432    8:16       41:17
1063  Rebecca Osgood         F 45-49     16/312    8:16       41:17
1064  Logan Staten           M 20-24     86/256    8:16       41:18
1065  Jenn Martin            F 20-24     52/526    8:16       41:18
1066  Stacie Oxman           F 40-44     22/347    8:16       41:19
1067  Jesse Sferrella        M 15-19    154/357    8:16       41:19
1068  Tyler Stupp            M 30-34     83/286    8:16       41:19
1069  Kelly Rice             F 30-34     32/432    8:16       41:19
1070  Kara Schoonover        F 25-29     34/472    8:16       41:20
1071  Natalie Ruscello       F 20-24     53/526    8:16       41:20
1072  Michael Bratton        M 35-39     55/221    8:17       41:21
1073  Samantha Mayhew        F 15-19     48/423    8:17       41:21
1074  Paul Georgin           M 15-19    155/357    8:17       41:21
1075  Robert Collins         M 70-74       2/28    8:17       41:21
1076  Benjamin Georgin       M 15-19    156/357    8:17       41:21
1077  Tara Eldred            F 30-34     33/432    8:17       41:21
1078  John Dreyer            M 35-39     56/221    8:17       41:22
1079  Jeff Wittneben         M 30-34     84/286    8:17       41:22
1080  Patrick Burgess        M 35-39     57/221    8:17       41:22
1081  Andrea Blair           F 35-39     35/378    8:17       41:22
1082  William Brown          M 45-49     76/271    8:17       41:24
1083  Michael Dean           M 45-49     77/271    8:17       41:24
1084  Dave Hess              M 30-34     85/286    8:17       41:24
1085  Allison Powell         F 15-19     49/423    8:17       41:24
1086  Leah Owen              F 25-29     35/472    8:17       41:24
1087  Carrie Smith           F 30-34     34/432    8:17       41:24
1088  Anna Strouse           F 25-29     36/472    8:17       41:25
1089  Deanna Fourman         F 45-49     17/312    8:17       41:25
1090  Jenn Lammlein          F 30-34     35/432    8:18       41:26
1091  Jeffrey Carson         M 45-49     78/271    8:18       41:26
1092  Brian Murphy           M 35-39     58/221    8:18       41:26
1093  Allison Fick           F 12-14      8/161    8:18       41:27
1094  Travis Colton          M 15-19    157/357    8:18       41:28
1095  Tom Proctor            M CLYA      29/253    8:18       41:29
1096  Matthew Kennard        M 30-34     86/286    8:18       41:29
1097  Matt Houser            M 45-49     79/271    8:18       41:29
1098  Alexandria Tillar      F 20-24     54/526    8:18       41:29
1099  Rachel Chocholous      F 25-29     37/472    8:18       41:29
1100  Eileen Cravens         F 55-59      4/166    8:19       41:31
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1101  Tim Mark               M 60-64       9/98    8:19       41:31
1102  Brandon Frederick      M 40-44     73/259    8:19       41:31
1103  Elizabeth Swisher      F 45-49     18/312    8:19       41:31
1104  Allen Ray              M 45-49     80/271    8:19       41:31
1105  Riley Mount            M 15-19    158/357    8:19       41:32
1106  Matt Lipinski          M 40-44     74/259    8:19       41:33
1107  Jennifer Enman         F 25-29     38/472    8:19       41:33
1108  Denny Philipps         M 30-34     87/286    8:19       41:33
1109  Kevin Huntington       M 40-44     75/259    8:19       41:33
1110  Scott Schroder         M 20-24     87/256    8:19       41:33
1111  Shawn Wilkoff          M 35-39     59/221    8:19       41:33
1112  Sydney Hosford         F 15-19     50/423    8:19       41:34
1113  Natalie Bauer          F 25-29     39/472    8:19       41:34
1114  Kasannah Parrish       F 15-19     51/423    8:19       41:34
1115  Tommy Seebacher        M 15-19    159/357    8:19       41:34
1116  Garrett Morrison       M 15-19    160/357    8:19       41:35
1117  Amberly Hudson         F 30-34     36/432    8:19       41:35
1118  Adam Bourgon           M 25-29     92/305    8:19       41:35
1119  Dan Ankeny             M 40-44     76/259    8:19       41:35
1120  Dan Hudson             M 35-39     60/221    8:20       41:36
1121  Kevin Panek            M 25-29     93/305    8:20       41:36
1122  Claude Bauer           F 55-59      5/166    8:20       41:36
1123  Janet Gilkison         F 40-44     23/347    8:20       41:37
1124  Bob Brill              M 50-54     64/263    8:20       41:37
1125  Christopher Petzold    M 15-19    161/357    8:20       41:37
1126  Alissa Schriner        F 25-29     40/472    8:20       41:37
1127  Amy Kincer             F GDAME     14/506    8:20       41:38
1128  Ellis Santiago         M 35-39     61/221    8:20       41:38
1129  Brittany Sumner        F 15-19     52/423    8:20       41:38
1130  William Deike          M 25-29     94/305    8:20       41:39
1131  Mark Robertson         M 35-39     62/221    8:20       41:39
1132  Josh Roberts           M 30-34     88/286    8:20       41:39
1133  Pat Damico             M CLYA      30/253    8:20       41:39
1134  Bob Wolfe              M 50-54     65/263    8:20       41:39
1135  Kean Petrello          M 15-19    162/357    8:20       41:39
1136  Elizabeth Waits        F 30-34     37/432    8:20       41:40
1137  Daniel Lewis           M 20-24     88/256    8:20       41:40
1138  Bruce Spring           M 55-59     30/226    8:20       41:40
1139  Franklin Walston       M 30-34     89/286    8:20       41:40
1140  Mike Beall             M CLYA      31/253    8:20       41:40
1141  Donald Rhoads          M 40-44     77/259    8:21       41:41
1142  Andy Bergman           M 30-34     90/286    8:21       41:41
1143  Erin Gay               F 45-49     19/312    8:21       41:42
1144  Ronald Picard          M 20-24     89/256    8:21       41:42
1145  Zachariah Rahe         M 30-34     91/286    8:21       41:42
1146  Adam Falknor           M 12-14     35/178    8:21       41:42
1147  Gail Forbes            F 25-29     41/472    8:21       41:42
1148  Megan Falknor          F 15-19     53/423    8:21       41:42
1149  Shannon Burkett        F 35-39     36/378    8:21       41:43
1150  Brian Leonard          M 40-44     78/259    8:21       41:43
1151  Ethan Lamb             M 15-19    163/357    8:21       41:45
1152  Matt Lynch             M 35-39     63/221    8:21       41:45
1153  Dan Blackmore          M 15-19    164/357    8:21       41:46
1154  Paige Daugherty        F 12-14      9/161    8:22       41:46
1155  Joshua Schirner        M CLYA      32/253    8:22       41:46
1156  Cody Pelfrey           M 15-19    165/357    8:22       41:47
1157  Clint Daugherty        M 35-39     64/221    8:22       41:48
1158  Andrew Militello       M 40-44     79/259    8:22       41:48
1159  Laurie Spiewak         F 40-44     24/347    8:22       41:49
1160  Christopher Braun      M 20-24     90/256    8:22       41:49
1161  Brett Stewart          M 25-29     95/305    8:22       41:49
1162  Megan Fletcher         F 15-19     54/423    8:22       41:49
1163  Sam Fowler             M 15-19    166/357    8:22       41:49
1164  Jacob Bowman           M 20-24     91/256    8:22       41:49
1165  Andrew Hornak          M 12-14     36/178    8:22       41:49
1166  Joe Militello          M 15-19    167/357    8:22       41:50
1167  Sara Fishbein          F 15-19     55/423    8:23       41:51
1168  Annie Lee              F 20-24     55/526    8:23       41:51
1169  David Pierce           M 45-49     81/271    8:23       41:51
1170  Kate Scheff            F 25-29     42/472    8:23       41:51
1171  Samuel Lee             M 25-29     96/305    8:23       41:52
1172  Randy Hildebrandt      M 45-49     82/271    8:23       41:52
1173  Joseph Balsamo         M 30-34     92/286    8:23       41:52
1174  Charles Quinsay        M 20-24     92/256    8:23       41:52
1175  Grant Donaldson        M 50-54     66/263    8:23       41:52
1176  Brooke Weske           F 15-19     56/423    8:23       41:52
1177  Noah Curl              M 15-19    168/357    8:23       41:52
1178  Ben Harris             M 30-34     93/286    8:23       41:53
1179  Alison Coleman         F 15-19     57/423    8:23       41:53
1180  Jeffrey Christensen    M 30-34     94/286    8:23       41:53
1181  Caleb Hunnicutt        M 12-14     37/178    8:23       41:54
1182  Jeffery Rodney         M 30-34     95/286    8:23       41:54
1183  Steven Hull            M 50-54     67/263    8:23       41:54
1184  Emily Stayer           F 15-19     58/423    8:23       41:54
1185  Abby Stayer            F 15-19     59/423    8:23       41:54
1186  Christin Grossnickle   F 30-34     38/432    8:23       41:55
1187  Linda Allen            F 45-49     20/312    8:23       41:55
1188  Danielle Deike         F 25-29     43/472    8:23       41:55
1189  Chris Greek            M 45-49     83/271    8:23       41:55
1190  Scott Withrow          M 35-39     65/221    8:23       41:55
1191  Andrew Faulkner        M 30-34     96/286    8:24       41:56
1192  Casey Miller           M 20-24     93/256    8:24       41:56
1193  Matt Allaire           M 15-19    169/357    8:24       41:56
1194  Benjamin Curl          M 12-14     38/178    8:24       41:56
1195  Graham Klein           M 15-19    170/357    8:24       41:56
1196  Pam Coffin             F 40-44     25/347    8:24       41:56
1197  Matthew Beck           M 55-59     31/226    8:24       41:56
1198  Rob Delong             M CLYA      33/253    8:24       41:56
1199  Mark Thurman           M 20-24     94/256    8:24       41:57
1200  Gretchen Hochwalt      F 20-24     56/526    8:24       41:57
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1201  Thomas Saunders        M 45-49     84/271    8:24       41:58
1202  Kyle Waits             M 30-34     97/286    8:24       41:58
1203  Jessica Shinn          F 35-39     37/378    8:24       41:59
1204  Brittany Sampson       F 25-29     44/472    8:24       41:59
1205  Melinda Haney          F 35-39     38/378    8:24       41:59
1206  Sandra Burcham         F 50-54      8/275    8:24       41:59
1207  Kathleen Housman       F 50-54      9/275    8:24       41:59
1208  Jaime Reeves           F GDAME     15/506    8:24       41:59
1209  Stacy Ortiz            F 35-39     39/378    8:24       42:00
1210  John Michael           M 50-54     68/263    8:24       42:00
1211  Geoffrey Magley        M CLYA      34/253    8:24       42:00
1212  Mark Doerr             M 45-49     85/271    8:24       42:00
1213  Claire Doerr           F 15-19     60/423    8:24       42:00
1214  Adam Taylor            M 30-34     98/286    8:25       42:01
1215  Philip Riazzi          M 20-24     95/256    8:25       42:01
1216  Carly Turner           F 20-24     57/526    8:25       42:02
1217  Chelsea Trotti         F 20-24     58/526    8:25       42:02
1218  Sean Crowe             M 30-34     99/286    8:25       42:03
1219  Elizabeth Leab         F 25-29     45/472    8:25       42:03
1220  Kate Laepple           F 30-34     39/432    8:25       42:04
1221  Sarah Hendricks        F GDAME     16/506    8:25       42:04
1222  Steve Messerly         M 45-49     86/271    8:25       42:04
1223  Phillip Hotz           M 25-29     97/305    8:25       42:04
1224  Dave Hendricks         M 30-34    100/286    8:25       42:05
1225  Sean Graham            M 40-44     80/259    8:25       42:05
1226  Andrew James           M 25-29     98/305    8:25       42:05
1227  Kari Hansen            F 35-39     40/378    8:25       42:05
1228  Brian Delong           M CLYA      35/253    8:26       42:06
1229  Dale White             M 35-39     66/221    8:26       42:07
1230  Mark Wenzel            M 55-59     32/226    8:26       42:07
1231  Andrew Malcolm         M CLYA      36/253    8:26       42:07
1232  Janelle Dennie         F 25-29     46/472    8:26       42:07
1233  Erich Nussbaum         M 30-34    101/286    8:26       42:07
1234  Neil Noble             M 35-39     67/221    8:26       42:07
1235  Jon Wyss               M 35-39     68/221    8:26       42:08
1236  Andrew Shope           M 25-29     99/305    8:26       42:08
1237  Andrea Kelsey          F 20-24     59/526    8:26       42:08
1238  Emily Borchers         F 20-24     60/526    8:26       42:08
1239  Nicole Ruscello        F 20-24     61/526    8:26       42:09
1240  Joe Staten             M CLYA      37/253    8:26       42:09
1241  Corinne Ramey          F 30-34     40/432    8:26       42:10
1242  Wayne Lorek            M 55-59     33/226    8:26       42:10
1243  Jack Mikesell          M 09-11       7/93    8:26       42:10
1244  Dina Thurman           F 35-39     41/378    8:26       42:10
1245  Zane Decamp            M 12-14     39/178    8:26       42:10
1246  Melodie Eads           F 55-59      6/166    8:26       42:10
1247  Christopher Hess       M 25-29    100/305    8:26       42:10
1248  Bowen Swank            M 12-14     40/178    8:27       42:11
1249  Matthew Buehrle        M 25-29    101/305    8:27       42:12
1250  Jacyln Wood            F 15-19     61/423    8:27       42:12
1251  Alex Becker            M 15-19    171/357    8:27       42:12
1252  David Boyd             M 20-24     96/256    8:27       42:13
1253  Daniel Zielinski       M 15-19    172/357    8:27       42:14
1254  Justin Brammer         M 25-29    102/305    8:27       42:14
1255  David Tunmore          M 55-59     34/226    8:27       42:14
1256  Stephanie Broadwater   F 25-29     47/472    8:27       42:14
1257  Robert Welsh           M 50-54     69/263    8:27       42:14
1258  Jon Klein              M 50-54     70/263    8:27       42:14
1259  Chris Flynn            M 50-54     71/263    8:27       42:15
1260  Benjamin Collins       M 12-14     41/178    8:27       42:15
1261  Amy Lipton             F 20-24     62/526    8:27       42:15
1262  Dylan Myers            M 12-14     42/178    8:27       42:15
1263  Mark Hiteshew          M 25-29    103/305    8:28       42:16
1264  Kristen Bowser         F 35-39     42/378    8:28       42:17
1265  Andrew Kreger          M 20-24     97/256    8:28       42:17
1266  Lisa Parrish           F 45-49     21/312    8:28       42:18
1267  Dave Raters            M 45-49     87/271    8:28       42:18
1268  Gabriella Gracia       F 15-19     62/423    8:28       42:18
1269  Patrick Allen          M 25-29    104/305    8:28       42:19
1270  Alex Matthews          M 15-19    173/357    8:28       42:19
1271  Brendan Hogarth        M 15-19    174/357    8:28       42:19
1272  Michael Thompson       M 25-29    105/305    8:28       42:20
1273  Sarah Fathergill       F 30-34     41/432    8:28       42:20
1274  Timothy Riazzi         M 50-54     72/263    8:28       42:20
1275  Michael Gantt          M 15-19    175/357    8:28       42:20
1276  Matthew Eby            M 30-34    102/286    8:28       42:20
1277  Brianna Liberio        F 20-24     63/526    8:29       42:21
1278  David Jenks            M 50-54     73/263    8:29       42:22
1279  Andrew Maloney         M 25-29    106/305    8:29       42:22
1280  Wade Hickle            M 50-54     74/263    8:29       42:22
1281  Katheryn Hickle        F 15-19     63/423    8:29       42:23
1282  Philip Jones           M 25-29    107/305    8:29       42:23
1283  Nic Henry              M 15-19    176/357    8:29       42:24
1284  Katie Pellitteri       F 20-24     64/526    8:29       42:24
1285  John Hall              M 50-54     75/263    8:29       42:25
1286  James Hines            M 35-39     69/221    8:29       42:25
1287  Kathryn Hines          F 35-39     43/378    8:29       42:25
1288  Mel Kelley Jr          M 55-59     35/226    8:29       42:25
1289  Michael Collins        M 40-44     81/259    8:29       42:25
1290  Mason Wyss             M 12-14     43/178    8:30       42:26
1291  Emily Eklund           F 20-24     65/526    8:30       42:26
1292  Teresa Fulcomer        F 55-59      7/166    8:30       42:26
1293  Michelle Yannetta      F 35-39     44/378    8:30       42:27
1294  Todd Castor                           0/0    8:30       42:27
1295  Brian Potter           M CLYA      38/253    8:30       42:27
1296  Tike Swank             M CLYA      39/253    8:30       42:27
1297  William Bosley         M 45-49     88/271    8:30       42:28
1298  Gregory Hunter         M 50-54     76/263    8:30       42:28
1299  Michael Thomas         M 15-19    177/357    8:30       42:28
1300  Krystine Ptacek        F GDAME     17/506    8:30       42:28
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1301  Madelyn Kroger         F 15-19     64/423    8:30       42:29
1302  Connor Spears          M 15-19    178/357    8:30       42:29
1303  Kirk Keller            M 50-54     77/263    8:30       42:29
1304  Abby Golden            F 15-19     65/423    8:30       42:29
1305  Mindy Ward             F 40-44     26/347    8:30       42:29
1306  Angie Carpenter        F 35-39     45/378    8:30       42:29
1307  Brad Stropes           M 25-29    108/305    8:30       42:30
1308  Jamie Siefert          M 35-39     70/221    8:30       42:30
1309  John Schaefer          M 25-29    109/305    8:31       42:31
1310  Malcolm Morriss        M 30-34    103/286    8:31       42:31
1311  Malaina Lavoie         F 15-19     66/423    8:31       42:32
1312  Andrea McGuinness      F 30-34     42/432    8:31       42:32
1313  Drew Elmore            M 30-34    104/286    8:31       42:32
1314  Jeremy Crouch          M 35-39     71/221    8:31       42:33
1315  Mark Neeley            M 15-19    179/357    8:31       42:33
1316  Rebecca McCaskey       F 35-39     46/378    8:31       42:34
1317  Matt Teeters           M 40-44     82/259    8:31       42:34
1318  Candice Harrison       F 25-29     48/472    8:31       42:34
1319  Tim McClelland         M 25-29    110/305    8:31       42:35
1320  Megan Rodney           F 30-34     43/432    8:31       42:35
1321  Jordan Backer          M 15-19    180/357    8:31       42:35
1322  David Dornfeld         M 35-39     72/221    8:32       42:36
1323  Heather Hultman        F 35-39     47/378    8:32       42:36
1324  Emma Schuermann        F 15-19     67/423    8:32       42:36
1325  Barry Sanders          M 55-59     36/226    8:32       42:36
1326  Richard Harold         M 40-44     83/259    8:32       42:37
1327  Chad Stewart           M 35-39     73/221    8:32       42:37
1328  Samuel Hauser          M 15-19    181/357    8:32       42:38
1329  Jeffrey McQuiston      M 20-24     98/256    8:32       42:38
1330  Matt Larrick           M 25-29    111/305    8:32       42:38
1331  Daryl Kitchen          M 50-54     78/263    8:32       42:38
1332  Luke Krafka            M 12-14     44/178    8:32       42:39
1333  Heidi Seymour          F 35-39     48/378    8:32       42:40
1334  David Ireton           M 35-39     74/221    8:33       42:41
1335  Christine Whitesell    F 35-39     49/378    8:33       42:41
1336  Jeffrey Haller         M 25-29    112/305    8:33       42:41
1337  Al Lavoie              M 45-49     89/271    8:33       42:42
1338  Kenneth Bean           M 50-54     79/263    8:33       42:42
1339  Joe Mangan             M 30-34    105/286    8:33       42:42
1340  Courtney Boeckman      F 20-24     66/526    8:33       42:42
1341  Angie Currier          F 40-44     27/347    8:33       42:42
1342  Zak Keller             M 15-19    182/357    8:33       42:43
1343  James Adkins           M CLYA      40/253    8:33       42:43
1344  Caden Sanford          M 12-14     45/178    8:33       42:43
1345  Christina Mangan       F 30-34     44/432    8:33       42:44
1346  Colter Sanford         M 15-19    183/357    8:33       42:44
1347  Drew Michael           M 09-11       8/93    8:33       42:44
1348  Chuck Pledger          M 50-54     80/263    8:33       42:45
1349  Jon Rarick             M 15-19    184/357    8:33       42:45
1350  Rodney Frueauf         M 55-59     37/226    8:34       42:46
1351  Jonathan Jackson       M 30-34    106/286    8:34       42:47
1352  Andrew Wang            M 15-19    185/357    8:34       42:47
1353  Kenneth Stiefel        M 40-44     84/259    8:34       42:47
1354  Anthony Schirack       M 25-29    113/305    8:34       42:47
1355  Sean Douple            M 25-29    114/305    8:34       42:48
1356  Michael Loudenslager   M 40-44     85/259    8:34       42:48
1357  Aaron Joseph           M 35-39     75/221    8:34       42:49
1358  Tracy Buehrle          F 25-29     49/472    8:34       42:49
1359  Kimberly Robinson      F 50-54     10/275    8:34       42:49
1360  Joel Wehremeyer        M 40-44     86/259    8:34       42:50
1361  Mark Boehm             M 50-54     81/263    8:34       42:50
1362  Matt Jasko             M 25-29    115/305    8:35       42:51
1363  Kyle Phelps            M 20-24     99/256    8:35       42:51
1364  Thomas Donigan         M 25-29    116/305    8:35       42:51
1365  Stephanie Robinson     F 20-24     67/526    8:35       42:51
1366  Ramiro Gonzales,Jr     M 30-34    107/286    8:35       42:51
1367  Anna Bentley           F 15-19     68/423    8:35       42:51
1368  Amelia Maloney         F 12-14     10/161    8:35       42:51
1369  Karen Rediger          F 30-34     45/432    8:35       42:52
1370  Daniel Dresher         M 20-24    100/256    8:35       42:55
1371  Melissa Pfahler        F 30-34     46/432    8:36       42:56
1372  Heather Myers          F 35-39     50/378    8:36       42:56
1373  Robbie Williams        M 30-34    108/286    8:36       42:56
1374  Anna Filcik            F 20-24     68/526    8:36       42:56
1375  Sheldon Diltz          M 45-49     90/271    8:36       42:57
1376  Cara Disalvo           F 30-34     47/432    8:36       42:57
1377  Christopher Buehrle    M 30-34    109/286    8:36       42:57
1378  Sarah Weimer           F 15-19     69/423    8:36       42:58
1379  Joseph Frueauf         M 25-29    117/305    8:36       42:58
1380  Lance Myers            M 35-39     76/221    8:36       42:59
1381  Kalie McDorman         F 15-19     70/423    8:36       42:59
1382  Frank Golich           M 55-59     38/226    8:36       42:59
1383  Erin Kitchen           F 15-19     71/423    8:36       42:59
1384  Scott Monte            M CLYA      41/253    8:36       43:00
1385  Ryan Koesel            M 15-19    186/357    8:36       43:00
1386  Matthew Silimperi      M 35-39     77/221    8:36       43:00
1387  Paul Riese             M 45-49     91/271    8:36       43:00
1388  Michael McDorman       M 45-49     92/271    8:36       43:00
1389  Trisha Riess           F 45-49     22/312    8:36       43:00
1390  Bob Getty              M 55-59     39/226    8:37       43:01
1391  Lauren Johnson         F 20-24     69/526    8:37       43:01
1392  Kendra Thomas          F 25-29     50/472    8:37       43:01
1393  Suzette Long           F 45-49     23/312    8:37       43:03
1394  Alyssa Coon            F 09-11       1/93    8:37       43:03
1395  Bonnie Shields         F GDAME     18/506    8:37       43:03
1396  Claire Becker          F 15-19     72/423    8:37       43:03
1397  Carey Kaufmann         F GDAME     19/506    8:37       43:04
1398  Ben Berg               M 25-29    118/305    8:37       43:04
1399  Stuart Siegfried       M 45-49     93/271    8:37       43:04
1400  David Gardner          M 35-39     78/221    8:37       43:04

Generated February 1, 2026 at 11:35 AM 14/77



ORRRC's 35th Annual Turkey Trot - 2013 - 5-Mile Run and Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1401  Erika Nguyen           F 15-19     73/423    8:37       43:04
1402  Kyla McGee             F 15-19     74/423    8:37       43:05
1403  Jodi Gebhart           F 40-44     28/347    8:37       43:05
1404  Sara Berg              F 25-29     51/472    8:37       43:05
1405  Conner Hurst           M 15-19    187/357    8:37       43:05
1406  Brad Huffman           M 35-39     79/221    8:37       43:05
1407  William Ransey         M 65-69       6/69    8:37       43:05
1408  Gregg Vinson           M 50-54     82/263    8:37       43:05
1409  Courtney Walker        F 25-29     52/472    8:37       43:05
1410  Luke Martin            M 20-24    101/256    8:38       43:06
1411  Kristen Staten         F GDAME     20/506    8:38       43:06
1412  Rt Wilson              M 50-54     83/263    8:38       43:06
1413  Name Withheld          M 40-44     87/259    8:38       43:06
1414  Jessica Breig          F GDAME     21/506    8:38       43:07
1415  Brian Nickell          M 30-34    110/286    8:38       43:07
1416  Mark Boyd              M 09-11       9/93    8:38       43:07
1417  Dawn Lavey             F 40-44     29/347    8:38       43:07
1418  Robert Metcalf         M 50-54     84/263    8:38       43:08
1419  Ron Saunders Ii        M 45-49     94/271    8:38       43:08
1420  Samantha Schuermann    F 15-19     75/423    8:38       43:08
1421  Brandi McLennan        F 20-24     70/526    8:38       43:09
1422  Toni Donato Shade      F 40-44     30/347    8:38       43:09
1423  Jarret Hauger          M 20-24    102/256    8:38       43:09
1424  Cali Benetis           F 09-11       2/93    8:38       43:10
1425  Laurie Grile           F 40-44     31/347    8:38       43:10
1426  Cathy King             F 40-44     32/347    8:38       43:10
1427  Jennifer Spence        F 25-29     53/472    8:38       43:10
1428  Erik Young             M 25-29    119/305    8:39       43:11
1429  Shaun Bengson          M 30-34    111/286    8:39       43:12
1430  Craig Travisano        M CLYA      42/253    8:39       43:12
1431  George Elvin           M 55-59     40/226    8:39       43:12
1432  Samuel Thompson        M 12-14     46/178    8:39       43:13
1433  Alain Dereix           M 55-59     41/226    8:39       43:13
1434  Greg Hickey            M 50-54     85/263    8:39       43:13
1435  Jim Wharton            M 45-49     95/271    8:39       43:13
1436  Blake Robinson         M 15-19    188/357    8:39       43:13
1437  Keith McDaniel         M 45-49     96/271    8:39       43:14
1438  Megan Montgomery       F 25-29     54/472    8:39       43:14
1439  Dustin Good            M 25-29    120/305    8:40       43:16
1440  Gina Roesch            F 15-19     76/423    8:40       43:16
1441  Shala Shoup            F 20-24     71/526    8:40       43:17
1442  Caitlin Wooten         F GDAME     22/506    8:40       43:17
1443  Ashley Bergmann        F 25-29     55/472    8:40       43:17
1444  Eric Bergmann          M 25-29    121/305    8:40       43:17
1445  Matthew Sharkey        M 25-29    122/305    8:40       43:17
1446  Tracy Titcombe         F 35-39     51/378    8:40       43:18
1447  Anita Sharkey          F 20-24     72/526    8:40       43:18
1448  Ron Reitz              M 65-69       7/69    8:40       43:18
1449  Kevin Hurst            M 45-49     97/271    8:40       43:18
1450  Justin Bicknell        M 15-19    189/357    8:40       43:18
1451  Matthew Gray           M 35-39     80/221    8:40       43:19
1452  Rachel Pauling         F 20-24     73/526    8:40       43:20
1453  Shelly Austin          F 40-44     33/347    8:40       43:20
1454  Mark Buzzard           M 15-19    190/357    8:40       43:20
1455  Jennifer Rasmussen     F 40-44     34/347    8:40       43:20
1456  Kevin Grooms           M 40-44     88/259    8:41       43:21
1457  Kristina Ropos         F 40-44     35/347    8:41       43:22
1458  John Staley            M CLYA      43/253    8:41       43:22
1459  Todd Mikesell          M CLYB      12/227    8:41       43:23
1460  Jared Mauch            M 20-24    103/256    8:41       43:23
1461  Bailey England         M 15-19    191/357    8:41       43:23
1462  Riley Eiken            M 15-19    192/357    8:41       43:24
1463  James Levine           M 25-29    123/305    8:41       43:24
1464  Annemarie Persinger    F 12-14     11/161    8:41       43:24
1465  Katy Kroger            F 20-24     74/526    8:41       43:24
1466  Amara Wylie            F 15-19     77/423    8:41       43:24
1467  Lydia Iker             F 15-19     78/423    8:41       43:24
1468  Andrew Sersion         M 25-29    124/305    8:41       43:25
1469  Brian Bice             M 40-44     89/259    8:42       43:26
1470  Kelly Combs            F 30-34     48/432    8:42       43:26
1471  Michelle Garrison      F 12-14     12/161    8:42       43:26
1472  Kirsten Sanders        F 35-39     52/378    8:42       43:26
1473  Erica Hill             F 30-34     49/432    8:42       43:26
1474  Casey Denlinger        F 20-24     75/526    8:42       43:26
1475  Claudia Coffin         F 15-19     79/423    8:42       43:26
1476  Randy Hildebrandt,Jr.  M 20-24    104/256    8:42       43:26
1477  Nicole Neeley          F 20-24     76/526    8:42       43:27
1478  Jill Bos               F 35-39     53/378    8:42       43:27
1479  Kevin Purcell          M 40-44     90/259    8:42       43:27
1480  Jair Kessinger         M 20-24    105/256    8:42       43:27
1481  Jeffrey Tkach          M 50-54     86/263    8:42       43:28
1482  Amanda Weatherby       F 35-39     54/378    8:42       43:28
1483  Erica Blake            F 25-29     56/472    8:42       43:28
1484  Ryan Nichols           M 35-39     81/221    8:42       43:29
1485  Brent McCoy            M 40-44     91/259    8:42       43:29
1486  Krista Hein            F 30-34     50/432    8:42       43:29
1487  Chris Owen             M 20-24    106/256    8:42       43:30
1488  Erin Dues              F 40-44     36/347    8:43       43:31
1489  Kelly Osterday         F 35-39     55/378    8:43       43:31
1490  Lydia Gibbons          F 25-29     57/472    8:43       43:31
1491  Jason Novak            M 35-39     82/221    8:43       43:32
1492  Eric Miller            M 15-19    193/357    8:43       43:32
1493  James Zimmerman        M 40-44     92/259    8:43       43:33
1494  Theresa Scallon        F 40-44     37/347    8:43       43:33
1495  Teresea Baumann        F 50-54     11/275    8:43       43:33
1496  Rachel Ploeger         F 12-14     13/161    8:43       43:33
1497  Bobby Fanelli          M 25-29    125/305    8:43       43:34
1498  Joanna Killingsworth   F 45-49     24/312    8:43       43:34
1499  Phil Blosser           M 55-59     42/226    8:43       43:34
1500  Michael Coon           M 40-44     93/259    8:43       43:35
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1501  Debbie Gorman          F 45-49     25/312    8:43       43:35
1502  Megan Knauer           F 12-14     14/161    8:43       43:35
1503  Miriam Kilroy          F GDAME     23/506    8:43       43:35
1504  Scott Martin           M 45-49     98/271    8:43       43:35
1505  Adam Gough             M CLYA      44/253    8:43       43:35
1506  Dan Rohr               M 50-54     87/263    8:43       43:35
1507  Mike Gillaugh          M 55-59     43/226    8:43       43:35
1508  Arden Pulver           M 20-24    107/256    8:43       43:35
1509  Holly Schultz          F 45-49     26/312    8:44       43:36
1510  Renee Leyva            F 35-39     56/378    8:44       43:36
1511  Rick Tibbitts          M 45-49     99/271    8:44       43:37
1512  Robert Carlsen         M 30-34    112/286    8:44       43:38
1513  Austin Bondurant       M 12-14     47/178    8:44       43:39
1514  Tammy Bondurant        F GDAME     24/506    8:44       43:39
1515  Philip Rismiller       M 30-34    113/286    8:44       43:39
1516  Emily Penn             F 15-19     80/423    8:44       43:40
1517  Mike Cochran           M CLYA      45/253    8:44       43:40
1518  Taylor Rodenfels       F 20-24     77/526    8:44       43:40
1519  Paul Rogero            M 25-29    126/305    8:45       43:41
1520  Maura McGrath          F GDAME     25/506    8:45       43:41
1521  Luz Romero             F 50-54     12/275    8:45       43:41
1522  Edward Devault         M 25-29    127/305    8:45       43:41
1523  Laura Alsamkari        F 25-29     58/472    8:45       43:41
1524  Sam Hardy              M CLYA      46/253    8:45       43:41
1525  Natalie Doyle          F 45-49     27/312    8:45       43:42
1526  Stephen Strong         M 55-59     44/226    8:45       43:42
1527  Sara McCrate           F 20-24     78/526    8:45       43:43
1528  Samuel Estep           M 12-14     48/178    8:45       43:43
1529  Jennifer Wishnok       F 40-44     38/347    8:45       43:43
1530  Kyle Zelinskas         M 15-19    194/357    8:45       43:43
1531  Walter Mauck           M 55-59     45/226    8:45       43:43
1532  Rick Veracco           M 45-49    100/271    8:45       43:44
1533  Jeremy Tkach           M 25-29    128/305    8:45       43:44
1534  Katie Adams            F GDAME     26/506    8:45       43:44
1535  Eric Blacker           M CLYA      47/253    8:45       43:44
1536  Alison Westfall        F 30-34     51/432    8:45       43:45
1537  Mike Nester            M 45-49    101/271    8:45       43:45
1538  Joseph Gilvary         M 45-49    102/271    8:45       43:45
1539  Ryan Albers            M 15-19    195/357    8:45       43:45
1540  Teresa Rowley-Asher    F 40-44     39/347    8:46       43:46
1541  Michael Toerner        M 30-34    114/286    8:46       43:46
1542  Tracy Haunn            F 35-39     57/378    8:46       43:47
1543  Brian Walter           M 30-34    115/286    8:46       43:47
1544  Katie Reihman          F 25-29     59/472    8:46       43:47
1545  Deb Stock              F 50-54     13/275    8:46       43:47
1546  Randy Grimberg         M 50-54     88/263    8:46       43:47
1547  Aliese Hewitt          F 15-19     81/423    8:46       43:47
1548  Jenny Dressel          F 15-19     82/423    8:46       43:47
1549  Emily McClelland       F 30-34     52/432    8:46       43:48
1550  Kathy Wolf             F 50-54     14/275    8:46       43:48
1551  Maggie Dowe            F 20-24     79/526    8:46       43:48
1552  Jessica Freeman        F 30-34     53/432    8:46       43:48
1553  Fred Dressel           M 55-59     46/226    8:46       43:48
1554  Joey Rosi              M 20-24    108/256    8:46       43:48
1555  Kelli Barker           F 15-19     83/423    8:46       43:48
1556  Marc St Laurent        M 15-19    196/357    8:46       43:49
1557  Marc Hoefler           M 50-54     89/263    8:46       43:50
1558  Erin Bamberger         F 25-29     60/472    8:47       43:51
1559  Victoria Sullivan      F GDAME     27/506    8:47       43:51
1560  Tony Benincasa         M 09-11      10/93    8:47       43:51
1561  Jeff Brauer            M 45-49    103/271    8:47       43:52
1562  Emily Kukla            F 20-24     80/526    8:47       43:52
1563  Gary Blake             M CLYA      48/253    8:47       43:52
1564  Ben Maxwell            M 20-24    109/256    8:47       43:52
1565  Mark Marusko           M 45-49    104/271    8:47       43:52
1566  Richelle Taylor        F 35-39     58/378    8:47       43:52
1567  Benjamin Marusko       M 12-14     49/178    8:47       43:52
1568  Tracy Kinderdine       F 35-39     59/378    8:47       43:53
1569  Julie Baumer           F 50-54     15/275    8:47       43:53
1570  Wiliam Fischer         M 60-64      10/98    8:47       43:54
1571  Ernie Maschner         M CLYA      49/253    8:47       43:55
1572  Erica Meyers           F 12-14     15/161    8:47       43:55
1573  Brian White            M 25-29    129/305    8:48       43:56
1574  Carol Beech            F 50-54     16/275    8:48       43:56
1575  Jamie Harding          M 25-29    130/305    8:48       43:56
1576  Cindy Mason            F 50-54     17/275    8:48       43:56
1577  Turkeynostrils Nicol   F 45-49     28/312    8:48       43:56
1578  Sam Pratt              M 55-59     47/226    8:48       43:57
1579  Randall Relick         M 20-24    110/256    8:48       43:57
1580  Tiffani Akers          F 20-24     81/526    8:48       43:57
1581  Melissa Hickey         F 45-49     29/312    8:48       43:57
1582  Alaina Bidlack         F 30-34     54/432    8:48       43:57
1583  Kailey Striebel        F 20-24     82/526    8:48       43:58
1584  Michael Gray           M 35-39     83/221    8:48       43:58
1585  Zachary Daniels        M 20-24    111/256    8:48       43:58
1586  Feiya Shao             F 25-29     61/472    8:48       43:59
1587  Tim Melvin             M 15-19    197/357    8:48       43:59
1588  John Steele            M 30-34    116/286    8:48       44:00
1589  Amber Bolser           F 25-29     62/472    8:48       44:00
1590  Paul Maggs             M CLYA      50/253    8:48       44:00
1591  Jason Wing             M 35-39     84/221    8:48       44:00
1592  Nancy Slezak           F 45-49     30/312    8:48       44:00
1593  Sarah Shay             F 50-54     18/275    8:49       44:01
1594  Mary McGuinn           F 50-54     19/275    8:49       44:01
1595  Sarah Fredley          F 20-24     83/526    8:49       44:01
1596  Peter Bauer            M 35-39     85/221    8:49       44:02
1597  Hannah Maschner        F 20-24     84/526    8:49       44:02
1598  Katie Bauer            F 35-39     60/378    8:49       44:02
1599  Ben Edwards            M 20-24    112/256    8:49       44:02
1600  Emily Jasina           F 20-24     85/526    8:49       44:03
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1601  Robert Magley          M CLYA      51/253    8:49       44:03
1602  Tristen Ervin          F 30-34     55/432    8:49       44:04
1603  Kristen Ferguson       F 25-29     63/472    8:49       44:04
1604  William Mitchell       M 55-59     48/226    8:49       44:04
1605  Amy Wheeler            F 45-49     31/312    8:49       44:05
1606  Brett Zink             M 30-34    117/286    8:49       44:05
1607  Brett Mahle            M 30-34    118/286    8:49       44:05
1608  Anna Zelinskas         F 55-59      8/166    8:49       44:05
1609  Jennifer Van Dine      F 15-19     84/423    8:50       44:06
1610  Nathaniel Noll         M 15-19    198/357    8:50       44:06
1611  Amy Lynch              F 30-34     56/432    8:50       44:06
1612  Marcus Thompson        M 35-39     86/221    8:50       44:07
1613  Angie Ireton           F 30-34     57/432    8:50       44:07
1614  Stephanie Forney       F 60-64       2/65    8:50       44:07
1615  Steve Elkins           M 55-59     49/226    8:50       44:08
1616  Jill Gaccetta          F 40-44     40/347    8:50       44:08
1617  Kaley Bartosik         F 20-24     86/526    8:50       44:09
1618  Sam Tunnacliffe        M 15-19    199/357    8:50       44:09
1619  Alexandra Wheeler      F 20-24     87/526    8:50       44:10
1620  Adam Buynak            M 12-14     50/178    8:50       44:10
1621  Nichloas Reaman        M 15-19    200/357    8:50       44:10
1622  Aaron Shivler          M 30-34    119/286    8:51       44:11
1623  Lindsay Smith          F 15-19     85/423    8:51       44:12
1624  Dustin Keener          M CLYB      13/227    8:51       44:13
1625  Maria Doepker          F 50-54     20/275    8:51       44:13
1626  Kelly Hunt             F 20-24     88/526    8:51       44:13
1627  Karen Scott-Pine       F 45-49     32/312    8:51       44:14
1628  Julie Robbins          F 50-54     21/275    8:51       44:14
1629  Mason Fuchs            M 25-29    131/305    8:51       44:14
1630  Abby Roesch            F 15-19     86/423    8:51       44:14
1631  James Gilbert          M 30-34    120/286    8:51       44:14
1632  Tom Dermis             M 45-49    105/271    8:51       44:14
1633  Sara Maxwell           F 30-34     58/432    8:51       44:14
1634  Lisa Bidwell           F 45-49     33/312    8:51       44:15
1635  Lauren Duchak          F 15-19     87/423    8:52       44:16
1636  Torie Striebel         F 15-19     88/423    8:52       44:16
1637  Domingo Meneses        M 25-29    132/305    8:52       44:16
1638  Samantha Sumner        F GDAME     28/506    8:52       44:16
1639  Katherine Holleran     F 30-34     59/432    8:52       44:16
1640  Chantele Gillman       F 30-34     60/432    8:52       44:16
1641  Kelly Good             F 20-24     89/526    8:52       44:16
1642  Melissa Lackey         F 30-34     61/432    8:52       44:16
1643  Cole Dales             M 15-19    201/357    8:52       44:17
1644  Sandra Smith           F 45-49     34/312    8:52       44:17
1645  Ryan Zearley           M 12-14     51/178    8:52       44:17
1646  Andrew Smith           M 45-49    106/271    8:52       44:17
1647  Jill Toto              F 30-34     62/432    8:52       44:17
1648  Abby Barnhart          F 25-29     64/472    8:52       44:17
1649  Matthew Borchers       M 15-19    202/357    8:52       44:18
1650  Melissa Leahy          F GDAME     29/506    8:52       44:18
1651  Jeff Barnhart          M 25-29    133/305    8:52       44:18
1652  Dan Declark            M 60-64      11/98    8:52       44:18
1653  Kathy Huelsman         F 35-39     61/378    8:52       44:18
1654  Shawn McPeck           M 35-39     87/221    8:52       44:18
1655  Aaron Oakes            M CLYA      52/253    8:52       44:20
1656  Michael Hoskins        M 30-34    121/286    8:52       44:20
1657  Denee Kochersperger    F 40-44     41/347    8:52       44:20
1658  Brian Merrill          M CLYA      53/253    8:53       44:21
1659  Molly Turner           F 25-29     65/472    8:53       44:21
1660  Steven Chambers        M 55-59     50/226    8:53       44:22
1661  Joel Nordstrom         M 25-29    134/305    8:53       44:23
1662  Nicole Simmons         F 30-34     63/432    8:53       44:23
1663  Lauren Griffith        F 12-14     16/161    8:53       44:23
1664  Jennifer Winther       F 20-24     90/526    8:53       44:24
1665  Brittany Meadows       F 30-34     64/432    8:53       44:24
1666  Greg Gantt             M 45-49    107/271    8:53       44:24
1667  Evan Youngquist        M 25-29    135/305    8:53       44:24
1668  Alisha Chocholous      F 25-29     66/472    8:53       44:25
1669  John Decker            M 50-54     90/263    8:53       44:25
1670  Levi Heilers           M 30-34    122/286    8:54       44:26
1671  Mary Bynum             F 40-44     42/347    8:54       44:26
1672  Kasey Metz             F 30-34     65/432    8:54       44:26
1673  Jonathan Thompson      M 25-29    136/305    8:54       44:26
1674  Kyly Borton            F 15-19     89/423    8:54       44:26
1675  Lauren Shaw            F 20-24     91/526    8:54       44:26
1676  Ken Shaw               M 50-54     91/263    8:54       44:26
1677  Bill Bracey            M 50-54     92/263    8:54       44:27
1678  Rachel Snyder          F 15-19     90/423    8:54       44:27
1679  Kathleen Hammerschmidt F 35-39     62/378    8:54       44:27
1680  Tari Huber             F 50-54     22/275    8:54       44:27
1681  Billie Crumbaker       F 35-39     63/378    8:54       44:28
1682  Barry Leiher           M 50-54     93/263    8:54       44:28
1683  Christine Stambaugh    F 45-49     35/312    8:54       44:29
1684  Stephanie Wainright    F 25-29     67/472    8:54       44:29
1685  Tim Huston             M CLYA      54/253    8:54       44:29
1686  Anne Wainright         F 55-59      9/166    8:54       44:29
1687  Jonathon Henderson     M 30-34    123/286    8:54       44:30
1688  Gordon Meyers          M 50-54     94/263    8:54       44:30
1689  James Strickler        M 50-54     95/263    8:54       44:30
1690  Kathrine Baldwin       F 40-44     43/347    8:54       44:30
1691  Travis Lockney         M 30-34    124/286    8:54       44:31
1692  Ryan Patak             M 15-19    203/357    8:55       44:31
1693  Daniel Hendershott     M 60-64      12/98    8:55       44:31
1694  Scott Nielsen          M 55-59     51/226    8:55       44:31
1695  Billy Kirby            M 55-59     52/226    8:55       44:31
1696  Chris Pawel            M 25-29    137/305    8:55       44:31
1697  Mark Meinerding        M 50-54     96/263    8:55       44:31
1698  Tyler Van Dyne         M 25-29    138/305    8:55       44:31
1699  Michael Gyorffy        M 40-44     94/259    8:55       44:31
1700  Aaron Maggard          M 25-29    139/305    8:55       44:32
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1701  Rachael Bridgman       F 20-24     92/526    8:55       44:33
1702  Douglas Heitkamp       M 25-29    140/305    8:55       44:33
1703  Lyndsey Suttman        F 35-39     64/378    8:55       44:33
1704  Amy Klopfenstein       F 20-24     93/526    8:55       44:33
1705  Matthew Uhls           M 25-29    141/305    8:55       44:33
1706  Sarah Jackson          F 20-24     94/526    8:55       44:34
1707  Jeff Bolin             M 55-59     53/226    8:55       44:35
1708  Jeffrey Relick         M 55-59     54/226    8:55       44:35
1709  Brian James            M 35-39     88/221    8:55       44:35
1710  Garret Hacker          M 15-19    204/357    8:55       44:35
1711  Lily Carpenter         F 12-14     17/161    8:55       44:35
1712  Leslie Vaughn          F 40-44     44/347    8:55       44:35
1713  Lynette Barchek        F 50-54     23/275    8:55       44:35
1714  Jeff Tylman            M 40-44     95/259    8:55       44:35
1715  Justin Koesel          M 12-14     52/178    8:56       44:36
1716  Phil Gloekler          M 30-34    125/286    8:56       44:36
1717  Paula Bridgman         F 45-49     36/312    8:56       44:36
1718  Stephanie Moenter      F 30-34     66/432    8:56       44:36
1719  Diane Keller           F 50-54     24/275    8:56       44:36
1720  Susan Tucker           F 25-29     68/472    8:56       44:36
1721  Kevin Seger            M 25-29    142/305    8:56       44:36
1722  Mary Ankrom            F 30-34     67/432    8:56       44:36
1723  Courtney Beinlich      F 20-24     95/526    8:56       44:36
1724  Mary Kate Dressel      F 15-19     91/423    8:56       44:37
1725  Jacob Heil             M 12-14     53/178    8:56       44:37
1726  Joe Tucker             M 25-29    143/305    8:56       44:37
1727  Chris Irvine           M 20-24    113/256    8:56       44:37
1728  Carrie Stevens         F 45-49     37/312    8:56       44:37
1729  Jamie Schlemmer        F 25-29     69/472    8:56       44:37
1730  Hunter Wagner          M 15-19    205/357    8:56       44:37
1731  Anna McCrate           F 25-29     70/472    8:56       44:38
1732  Todd St Laurent        M 45-49    108/271    8:56       44:38
1733  Nicole Miller          F 45-49     38/312    8:56       44:39
1734  Shirley Post           F 40-44     45/347    8:56       44:39
1735  Sheryl Kent            F 35-39     65/378    8:56       44:39
1736  MacY Alexander         F 15-19     92/423    8:56       44:40
1737  Daniella D'Souza       F 20-24     96/526    8:56       44:40
1738  Matthew Jennings       M 25-29    144/305    8:57       44:41
1739  Ryan Beatty            M 20-24    114/256    8:57       44:41
1740  Mike Clingenpeel       M 45-49    109/271    8:57       44:41
1741  Brooke Brower          F 20-24     97/526    8:57       44:42
1742  Zachary Young          M 20-24    115/256    8:57       44:42
1743  Sarah Teutsch          F 20-24     98/526    8:57       44:42
1744  Angie Cook             F 30-34     68/432    8:57       44:42
1745  Heather Pass           F 25-29     71/472    8:57       44:43
1746  Nancy Sullivan         F 50-54     25/275    8:57       44:43
1747  Kevin Rogers           M CLYB      14/227    8:57       44:44
1748  Zach Bonham            M 20-24    116/256    8:57       44:44
1749  Doug Hamilton          M 55-59     55/226    8:57       44:45
1750  Jennifer Kleiv         F 40-44     46/347    8:57       44:45
1751  Anthony Rose           M 50-54     97/263    8:57       44:45
1752  Nicole Dunham          F GDAME     30/506    8:57       44:45
1753  Rachel Sharp           F 20-24     99/526    8:57       44:45
1754  Kylie Klinger          F 25-29     72/472    8:58       44:46
1755  Zach Cline             M 25-29    145/305    8:58       44:46
1756  Mike Long              M 40-44     96/259    8:58       44:46
1757  Ryan Brant             M 45-49    110/271    8:58       44:46
1758  Julie Devault          F 20-24    100/526    8:58       44:46
1759  Kyle Oyama             M 35-39     89/221    8:58       44:46
1760  Robert Maschmeier      M 45-49    111/271    8:58       44:46
1761  Megan Mitchell         F 12-14     18/161    8:58       44:47
1762  Grant Stumpf           M 12-14     54/178    8:58       44:47
1763  Kevin Long             M 45-49    112/271    8:58       44:48
1764  Matthew Kortjohn       M 30-34    126/286    8:58       44:48
1765  Shannon Hallinan       F 20-24    101/526    8:58       44:48
1766  Jack Chantharangsy     M 25-29    146/305    8:58       44:48
1767  Elizabeth Rhoads       F 35-39     66/378    8:58       44:49
1768  Barry Powell           M CLYB      15/227    8:58       44:49
1769  William Copenhaver     M 55-59     56/226    8:58       44:50
1770  Shane Marshall         M 45-49    113/271    8:58       44:50
1771  Colin Petrello         M 20-24    117/256    8:58       44:50
1772  Harold Varvel          M 55-59     57/226    8:58       44:50
1773  Sarah Grossman         F 15-19     93/423    8:59       44:51
1774  Alan Pippenger         M 55-59     58/226    8:59       44:51
1775  Peter Coratola         M 20-24    118/256    8:59       44:51
1776  Melissa Murry          F 45-49     39/312    8:59       44:51
1777  Joshua Timmons         M 25-29    147/305    8:59       44:51
1778  Dustin Engle           M 25-29    148/305    8:59       44:52
1779  Katie Budde            F 25-29     73/472    8:59       44:52
1780  Randy Saunders         M 50-54     98/263    8:59       44:52
1781  Lindsey McIntire       F 30-34     69/432    8:59       44:52
1782  Nicholas Gorman        M 15-19    206/357    8:59       44:52
1783  Kelly Wolff            F 20-24    102/526    8:59       44:53
1784  Nicholas Dworsack      M CLYB      16/227    8:59       44:53
1785  Kaitlin Riley          F 12-14     19/161    8:59       44:53
1786  Jeff Lynn              F 55-59     10/166    8:59       44:53
1787  Kelly Frisbie          F GDAME     31/506    8:59       44:53
1788  Brittney Kennard       F 30-34     70/432    8:59       44:53
1789  Kristen Lynn           F 20-24    103/526    8:59       44:54
1790  Leon Jones             M 35-39     90/221    8:59       44:54
1791  Michael Pekala         M 55-59     59/226    8:59       44:54
1792  Mike Hoffman           M 20-24    119/256    8:59       44:54
1793  Brian White            M 50-54     99/263    8:59       44:54
1794  Rocky Sebastian        M 55-59     60/226    8:59       44:54
1795  Alonna Williams        F 15-19     94/423    8:59       44:54
1796  Pamela Klepacz         F 50-54     26/275    8:59       44:54
1797  William Haley          M 25-29    149/305    8:59       44:55
1798  Victor Brown           M 55-59     61/226    9:00       44:56
1799  Brian Howell           M 40-44     97/259    9:00       44:56
1800  Garrett Senney         M 25-29    150/305    9:00       44:56
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1801  Matthew Armstrong      M 30-34    127/286    9:00       44:57
1802  Anthony Sisson         M 45-49    114/271    9:00       44:57
1803  Chiyoko Sisson         F 12-14     20/161    9:00       44:58
1804  Zachary Mays           M 15-19    207/357    9:00       44:58
1805  Michael Nalepka        M 15-19    208/357    9:00       44:58
1806  Denise Hoerst          F 50-54     27/275    9:00       44:58
1807  Joe Nalepka            M 45-49    115/271    9:00       44:58
1808  Anne Bradfield         F 15-19     95/423    9:00       44:58
1809  Missy Blacker          F GDAME     32/506    9:00       44:58
1810  Timothy Beisner        M 40-44     98/259    9:00       44:58
1811  Tad Williams           M 50-54    100/263    9:00       44:59
1812  Callie Bohachek        F 25-29     74/472    9:00       44:59
1813  Nic Garrison           M 40-44     99/259    9:00       44:59
1814  Braydon Kime           M 09-11      11/93    9:00       44:59
1815  William Draugelis      M 15-19    209/357    9:00       45:00
1816  Lisal Folsom           F 30-34     71/432    9:00       45:00
1817  Frank Krafka           M 25-29    151/305    9:00       45:00
1818  Wayne Quarls           M 55-59     62/226    9:00       45:01
1819  Sara Ghaffari          F 20-24    104/526    9:01       45:01
1820  Christopher Sumner     M 12-14     55/178    9:01       45:01
1821  Sylvia Wenzel          F 50-54     28/275    9:01       45:01
1822  Isaac Pittman          M 09-11      12/93    9:01       45:02
1823  John Pittman           M 40-44    100/259    9:01       45:02
1824  Robert Dancer          M 09-11      13/93    9:01       45:02
1825  Richard Barton         M 60-64      13/98    9:01       45:03
1826  Jana Thompson          F 25-29     75/472    9:01       45:03
1827  William Brashears      M 50-54    101/263    9:01       45:03
1828  Stephanie Butler       F 30-34     72/432    9:01       45:03
1829  Michael Gelm           M 35-39     91/221    9:01       45:03
1830  Garrett Mendenhall     M 15-19    210/357    9:01       45:03
1831  Andrew Bernard         M 40-44    101/259    9:01       45:03
1832  Samantha Auditore      F 12-14     21/161    9:01       45:03
1833  Jillian Witters        F 20-24    105/526    9:01       45:04
1834  Brandi Noe             F 30-34     73/432    9:01       45:04
1835  Thomas Ravlin          M 15-19    211/357    9:01       45:04
1836  Andy Roush             M CLYA      55/253    9:01       45:04
1837  John Gabriel           M 15-19    212/357    9:01       45:04
1838  Jarrett Stamper        M 30-34    128/286    9:01       45:04
1839  Thomas Tahmassebi      M 15-19    213/357    9:01       45:04
1840  Tom Henderson          M 55-59     63/226    9:01       45:05
1841  Evan Gramke            M 15-19    214/357    9:01       45:05
1842  Anne Schoen            F 30-34     74/432    9:02       45:06
1843  Timothy Hadley         M 45-49    116/271    9:02       45:07
1844  Michael Bergman        M 30-34    129/286    9:02       45:07
1845  Eric Jameson           M CLYA      56/253    9:02       45:07
1846  Shabnam Caldwell       F 40-44     47/347    9:02       45:07
1847  Austin Gregory         M 20-24    120/256    9:02       45:07
1848  Nathan Woody           M 09-11      14/93    9:02       45:08
1849  Chad Hagedorn          M 50-54    102/263    9:02       45:08
1850  Nicholas Schneider     M 15-19    215/357    9:02       45:08
1851  Nalini Schatzel        F 40-44     48/347    9:02       45:08
1852  Anthony Primozich      M 35-39     92/221    9:02       45:08
1853  Joanna Newton          F GDAME     33/506    9:02       45:08
1854  Shana Webb             F 25-29     76/472    9:02       45:08
1855  Dan Donohue            M 45-49    117/271    9:02       45:09
1856  Veronica Gregory       F 45-49     40/312    9:02       45:09
1857  Ted Michel             M 50-54    103/263    9:02       45:09
1858  Alexis McLaughlin      F 45-49     41/312    9:02       45:09
1859  Lyle Schulze           M 55-59     64/226    9:02       45:09
1860  Tesa Patrie            F 25-29     77/472    9:02       45:10
1861  Carly Sherman          F 20-24    106/526    9:02       45:10
1862  Renee Ayers            F 40-44     49/347    9:02       45:10
1863  David Tahmassebi       M CLYB      17/227    9:03       45:11
1864  Jon Ross               M 30-34    130/286    9:03       45:11
1865  Brian Beall            M 15-19    216/357    9:03       45:11
1866  Kelly Fent             F 25-29     78/472    9:03       45:11
1867  Ashley Maloney         F 30-34     75/432    9:03       45:12
1868  Anne McIntire          F GDAME     34/506    9:03       45:12
1869  Kevin Riddle           M 50-54    104/263    9:03       45:12
1870  Courtney Johnson       F 25-29     79/472    9:03       45:12
1871  Leah Gebers            F 25-29     80/472    9:03       45:12
1872  Charles Buynak         M 55-59     65/226    9:03       45:12
1873  Russell Johnson        M 55-59     66/226    9:03       45:12
1874  Brian Faruki           M 35-39     93/221    9:03       45:13
1875  Ron Wenzel             M 50-54    105/263    9:03       45:13
1876  Ashlee Anderson        F 15-19     96/423    9:03       45:13
1877  Bridget Schmackers     F 25-29     81/472    9:03       45:13
1878  Joe Allen              M 60-64      14/98    9:03       45:14
1879  David Yingling         M 25-29    152/305    9:03       45:14
1880  Jeffery Compton        M CLYA      57/253    9:03       45:14
1881  Christina Eby          F 35-39     67/378    9:03       45:14
1882  Shelley Smith          F 35-39     68/378    9:03       45:14
1883  Pamela Nelson          F 30-34     76/432    9:03       45:14
1884  Jim Labuzienski        M 55-59     67/226    9:03       45:14
1885  Gail Diiullo           F 40-44     50/347    9:03       45:15
1886  Nathan Volk            M 15-19    217/357    9:03       45:15
1887  Stacey Robinson        F 35-39     69/378    9:03       45:15
1888  Lyndsey Combs          F 25-29     82/472    9:04       45:16
1889  Julie Helm             F 20-24    107/526    9:04       45:16
1890  Paige Thompson         F GDAME     35/506    9:04       45:17
1891  Brittany Collins       F 25-29     83/472    9:04       45:17
1892  Jessica Brissey        F GDAME     36/506    9:04       45:18
1893  Rick Mount             M 45-49    118/271    9:04       45:20
1894  Leah Amsler            F 12-14     22/161    9:04       45:20
1895  Richard Triftshouser   M 55-59     68/226    9:04       45:20
1896  Lindsey Cline          F 25-29     84/472    9:04       45:20
1897  Jack McQuiston         M 25-29    153/305    9:04       45:20
1898  Jennifer Wilke         F 20-24    108/526    9:04       45:20
1899  Kara Lyman             F 50-54     29/275    9:04       45:20
1900  Heather Shamp          F 40-44     51/347    9:04       45:20
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1901  Sean Miller            M 30-34    131/286    9:04       45:20
1902  Matthew Sanford        M 40-44    102/259    9:05       45:21
1903  Amber Myers            F 35-39     70/378    9:05       45:21
1904  Christina Chabali      F 20-24    109/526    9:05       45:21
1905  Emily Michel           F 20-24    110/526    9:05       45:21
1906  Teri Hundley           F 50-54     30/275    9:05       45:22
1907  Drew Attaway           M 15-19    218/357    9:05       45:22
1908  Danyel Bowman          F 25-29     85/472    9:05       45:22
1909  Alexa Jackson          F 25-29     86/472    9:05       45:22
1910  Shalini Ryan           F 40-44     52/347    9:05       45:22
1911  Alexandra Barnhart     F 35-39     71/378    9:05       45:22
1912  Ryan Borgert           M CLYA      58/253    9:05       45:22
1913  Amanda Pelfrey         F 15-19     97/423    9:05       45:23
1914  Julie Edmonson         F 40-44     53/347    9:05       45:23
1915  Junior Castle          M CLYA      59/253    9:05       45:23
1916  Elizabeth Seeley       F GDAME     37/506    9:05       45:23
1917  Jason Seeley           M CLYA      60/253    9:05       45:23
1918  Theodore Taylor Jr     M 35-39     94/221    9:05       45:23
1919  Maura O'Neill          F 20-24    111/526    9:05       45:24
1920  Darren Strickland      M 20-24    121/256    9:05       45:24
1921  James Marten           M 50-54    106/263    9:05       45:24
1922  Katie Denton           F 30-34     77/432    9:05       45:25
1923  Russell Morningstar    M CLYA      61/253    9:05       45:25
1924  Phil Kocher            M 60-64      15/98    9:05       45:25
1925  Bobby Crawford         M 25-29    154/305    9:06       45:26
1926  Lauren Asquith         F 25-29     87/472    9:06       45:27
1927  Lindsey Suess          F 30-34     78/432    9:06       45:27
1928  Mike Christian         M CLYA      62/253    9:06       45:28
1929  Emma Stumpf            F 15-19     98/423    9:06       45:28
1930  Jeanne Johnson         F 50-54     31/275    9:06       45:28
1931  Kayla Strickland       F 20-24    112/526    9:06       45:28
1932  Michael Wilcher        M 20-24    122/256    9:06       45:28
1933  Amanda Lacey           F 25-29     88/472    9:06       45:29
1934  Joseph Von Holle       M 55-59     69/226    9:06       45:29
1935  John Huffman           M 55-59     70/226    9:06       45:29
1936  Stephanie Walchli      F 25-29     89/472    9:06       45:29
1937  Sheri Hodson           F 50-54     32/275    9:06       45:29
1938  Dennis Eng             M CLYA      63/253    9:06       45:29
1939  Brent Seibert          M 30-34    132/286    9:06       45:29
1940  Joe Licher             M 20-24    123/256    9:06       45:29
1941  Kristen Schwieterman   F GDAME     38/506    9:06       45:29
1942  Jon Trapp              M 50-54    107/263    9:06       45:29
1943  Paul Quillen           M 50-54    108/263    9:06       45:30
1944  John Beeman            M 55-59     71/226    9:06       45:30
1945  Allen Ferguson         M 50-54    109/263    9:06       45:30
1946  Lisa Cotter            F 40-44     54/347    9:06       45:30
1947  Lisa Brown             F 50-54     33/275    9:07       45:31
1948  Lauren Moran           F 15-19     99/423    9:07       45:31
1949  Nicole Snell           F 35-39     72/378    9:07       45:31
1950  Maria Posey            F GDAME     39/506    9:07       45:31
1951  Travis Heitkamp        M 20-24    124/256    9:07       45:31
1952  Tyson Ware             M 20-24    125/256    9:07       45:31
1953  Michael Paynton        M CLYB      18/227    9:07       45:31
1954  Richard Atchison       M CLYB      19/227    9:07       45:31
1955  Sarah Ferguson         F 15-19    100/423    9:07       45:31
1956  Kevin Jackson          M 45-49    119/271    9:07       45:31
1957  Shannon Sullivan       F 15-19    101/423    9:07       45:31
1958  Michele Barker         F 35-39     73/378    9:07       45:32
1959  Carlie Currier         F 15-19    102/423    9:07       45:32
1960  Fulton Wright          M 60-64      16/98    9:07       45:32
1961  Joe Ferdelman          M 45-49    120/271    9:07       45:32
1962  Michael Wright         M 30-34    133/286    9:07       45:32
1963  Kelly Skinner          F 30-34     79/432    9:07       45:33
1964  Zech Speros            M 15-19    219/357    9:07       45:33
1965  Jeffrey Schroder       M CLYA      64/253    9:07       45:33
1966  Sharon Schroder        F 45-49     42/312    9:07       45:33
1967  Jimmy Doster           M 20-24    126/256    9:07       45:34
1968  Marie Chambers         F 35-39     74/378    9:07       45:34
1969  Aaron West             M 20-24    127/256    9:07       45:34
1970  Austin Knickerbocker   F 20-24    113/526    9:07       45:35
1971  Lauren Wassil          F 25-29     90/472    9:07       45:35
1972  Brittany Uldrich       F 25-29     91/472    9:08       45:36
1973  Abigail Bengson        F 30-34     80/432    9:08       45:38
1974  Matthew Volk           M 20-24    128/256    9:08       45:38
1975  Daniel Powell          M 15-19    220/357    9:08       45:38
1976  Greg Bartik            M 25-29    155/305    9:08       45:38
1977  Brian Stadler          M 45-49    121/271    9:08       45:39
1978  Bret Lorenzo           M CLYA      65/253    9:08       45:39
1979  Jill Robertson         F 45-49     43/312    9:08       45:39
1980  Thomas Wagner          M 60-64      17/98    9:08       45:39
1981  Ryan Snyder            M 25-29    156/305    9:08       45:39
1982  Steve Mahle            M 25-29    157/305    9:08       45:39
1983  Tj Oliver              M 12-14     56/178    9:08       45:39
1984  Jon Venters            M 25-29    158/305    9:08       45:40
1985  Ethan Beal             M 12-14     57/178    9:08       45:40
1986  Sean Corcoran          M 30-34    134/286    9:08       45:40
1987  Minna Cho              F 25-29     92/472    9:09       45:41
1988  Sydney Vorhis          F 12-14     23/161    9:09       45:41
1989  Joshua Lewis           M 35-39     95/221    9:09       45:41
1990  Todd McMillin          M 40-44    103/259    9:09       45:41
1991  Craig Franek           M 35-39     96/221    9:09       45:41
1992  Elisabeth Sullivan     F 20-24    114/526    9:09       45:42
1993  Ryan Miller            M 15-19    221/357    9:09       45:42
1994  Matt Powell            M 20-24    129/256    9:09       45:42
1995  Dave Gillette          M 55-59     72/226    9:09       45:42
1996  Stacy Underwood        F 25-29     93/472    9:09       45:42
1997  Seth Elking            M 09-11      15/93    9:09       45:43
1998  Megan Fuentes          F 35-39     75/378    9:09       45:43
1999  Aaron Hosford          M 12-14     58/178    9:09       45:43
2000  Wayne McElhaney        M 45-49    122/271    9:09       45:43
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2001  Dominic Petrello       M 15-19    222/357    9:09       45:43
2002  Madi Zehring           F 12-14     24/161    9:09       45:43
2003  Maggie Wolfram         F 60-64       3/65    9:09       45:43
2004  August Eggert          M 15-19    223/357    9:09       45:44
2005  Michael Robinson       M 35-39     97/221    9:09       45:44
2006  Carolyn Sebourn        F 25-29     94/472    9:09       45:44
2007  Albert Murn            M 70-74       3/28    9:09       45:44
2008  Erika Strong           F 20-24    115/526    9:09       45:45
2009  Thomas Armstrong       M 45-49    123/271    9:09       45:45
2010  Rebecca Baker          F 40-44     55/347    9:09       45:45
2011  Sam Shields            M 20-24    130/256    9:09       45:45
2012  Kayleigh Oreskovich    F 20-24    116/526    9:09       45:45
2013  Brian Guerrant         M CLYA      66/253    9:09       45:45
2014  Kevin Bucklew          M 40-44    104/259    9:10       45:46
2015  Bob Robinson           M 50-54    110/263    9:10       45:46
2016  Clara Black            F 15-19    103/423    9:10       45:46
2017  Adi Marx               F 20-24    117/526    9:10       45:47
2018  Julia Williams         F 30-34     81/432    9:10       45:47
2019  Rodney King            M CLYB      20/227    9:10       45:47
2020  Jordan Hammers         M 25-29    159/305    9:10       45:47
2021  Matthew Morgan         M 25-29    160/305    9:10       45:47
2022  Bridgett Miller        F 35-39     76/378    9:10       45:47
2023  Michaela Morgan        F 20-24    118/526    9:10       45:48
2024  Adam Gunckel           M 12-14     59/178    9:10       45:48
2025  Linley Alway           F 15-19    104/423    9:10       45:48
2026  Carolyn Ruffolo        F 20-24    119/526    9:10       45:48
2027  Justin Jang            M 35-39     98/221    9:10       45:48
2028  Kristin Grogan         F 40-44     56/347    9:10       45:48
2029  Mike Zelinskas         M 55-59     73/226    9:10       45:48
2030  Kathryn Ruffolo        F 15-19    105/423    9:10       45:48
2031  Joseph Hamilton        M 20-24    131/256    9:10       45:49
2032  Bradley Anderson       M 30-34    135/286    9:10       45:49
2033  Jaleh Dehkordi         F 20-24    120/526    9:10       45:50
2034  Michael Moore          M 40-44    105/259    9:10       45:50
2035  Alexander Adkins       M 15-19    224/357    9:11       45:51
2036  Anna Walters           F 15-19    106/423    9:11       45:51
2037  Brenda Carter          F 35-39     77/378    9:11       45:51
2038  David Morgan           M 55-59     74/226    9:11       45:51
2039  Pete Shafer            M 55-59     75/226    9:11       45:52
2040  Paul Goins             M 45-49    124/271    9:11       45:52
2041  Jon Blackmore          M CLYA      67/253    9:11       45:52
2042  Agatha Shafer          F 12-14     25/161    9:11       45:52
2043  Becky Sennet           F 30-34     82/432    9:11       45:52
2044  Michael Appel          M CLYB      21/227    9:11       45:52
2045  Luke Frient            M 30-34    136/286    9:11       45:52
2046  Barb Swartz            F 50-54     34/275    9:11       45:53
2047  Todd Herderick         M 30-34    137/286    9:11       45:53
2048  Kathleen Rieger        F 15-19    107/423    9:11       45:54
2049  Dan Hudson             M 55-59     76/226    9:11       45:54
2050  Megan Kroger           F 15-19    108/423    9:11       45:55
2051  Emily Lafferty         F 20-24    121/526    9:11       45:55
2052  Megan Dubro            F 20-24    122/526    9:11       45:55
2053  Ron Argabright         M 70-74       4/28    9:11       45:56
2054  Doug Schutte           M 45-49    125/271    9:12       45:56
2055  Troy Brown             M 30-34    138/286    9:12       45:56
2056  Amanda Campos          F 20-24    123/526    9:12       45:56
2057  Emma Meyer             F 20-24    124/526    9:12       45:56
2058  Jennifer Harold        F 40-44     57/347    9:12       45:56
2059  Lindsey Kelemen        F 20-24    125/526    9:12       45:56
2060  Lara Weber             F GDAME     40/506    9:12       45:56
2061  Amy Patton             F 25-29     95/472    9:12       45:56
2062  Dave Stacy             M 55-59     77/226    9:12       45:57
2063  Peggy McNamee          F 55-59     11/166    9:12       45:57
2064  Jill Weber             F 25-29     96/472    9:12       45:57
2065  Regina Urban           F 35-39     78/378    9:12       45:57
2066  Jackie Ouellette       F 40-44     58/347    9:12       45:57
2067  Joseph Hoerst          M 20-24    132/256    9:12       45:57
2068  Jim Ouellette          M 40-44    106/259    9:12       45:57
2069  Dan Striebich          M 15-19    225/357    9:12       45:58
2070  Nicole Hamilton        F 25-29     97/472    9:12       45:58
2071  Jessica Zanotelli      F 35-39     79/378    9:12       45:58
2072  Calyssa Smith          F 20-24    126/526    9:12       45:58
2073  Erin Griffith          F 30-34     83/432    9:12       45:58
2074  Kelsey Rieger          F 15-19    109/423    9:12       45:58
2075  Krista Rieger          F 25-29     98/472    9:12       45:58
2076  Alexa Posey            F 20-24    127/526    9:12       45:59
2077  Laura Ankeny           F 45-49     44/312    9:12       45:59
2078  Scott Henderson        M 40-44    107/259    9:12       45:59
2079  Jerry Shields          M 40-44    108/259    9:12       46:00
2080  Jeff Davisson          M 40-44    109/259    9:12       46:00
2081  Daniel Eckhart         M 55-59     78/226    9:12       46:00
2082  Parker Hines           M 12-14     60/178    9:12       46:00
2083  Joe Leibold            M 35-39     99/221    9:12       46:00
2084  Bonnie Gordon Golich   F 50-54     35/275    9:12       46:00
2085  Kevin Leibold          M 12-14     61/178    9:12       46:00
2086  Patrick Kelly          M CLYA      68/253    9:13       46:02
2087  Cory Linder            M 40-44    110/259    9:13       46:02
2088  Tyler Tulloch          M 20-24    133/256    9:13       46:02
2089  Keisha Mitchell        F 40-44     59/347    9:13       46:02
2090  Jeff Gruner            M 50-54    111/263    9:13       46:03
2091  Amelia Johnson         F 20-24    128/526    9:13       46:03
2092  Janet Watkins          F 50-54     36/275    9:13       46:04
2093  William Thom           M 40-44    111/259    9:13       46:04
2094  Greg Bell              M 50-54    112/263    9:13       46:04
2095  James Shanesy          M 45-49    126/271    9:13       46:04
2096  Hazel Wicks            F 25-29     99/472    9:13       46:04
2097  Matt Seibert           M 25-29    161/305    9:13       46:05
2098  Gregory Pelfrey        M 20-24    134/256    9:13       46:05
2099  Andrey Voevodin        M 45-49    127/271    9:13       46:05
2100  Mary Goetschius        F 20-24    129/526    9:13       46:05
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2101  Natasha Voevodin       F 45-49     45/312    9:14       46:06
2102  Elizabeth Gideon       F 40-44     60/347    9:14       46:06
2103  Lisa Garwood           F 45-49     46/312    9:14       46:06
2104  Rob Woody              M 35-39    100/221    9:14       46:06
2105  Stephanie Yenn         F 35-39     80/378    9:14       46:07
2106  Jacob O'Connor         M 12-14     62/178    9:14       46:07
2107  Katie Frank            F 30-34     84/432    9:14       46:07
2108  Shane Cotter           M 40-44    112/259    9:14       46:07
2109  Devin Mayhew           M 15-19    226/357    9:14       46:07
2110  Kevin Risner           M 50-54    113/263    9:14       46:07
2111  Gina Weckesser         F 35-39     81/378    9:14       46:07
2112  Bartley Davis          M 30-34    139/286    9:14       46:08
2113  Justin Rossi           M 20-24    135/256    9:14       46:08
2114  Mary Simmons           F 45-49     47/312    9:14       46:09
2115  Theresa Penn           F 45-49     48/312    9:14       46:09
2116  Kaitlyn Coates         F 20-24    130/526    9:14       46:10
2117  Allan Skinner          M 35-39    101/221    9:14       46:10
2118  Thad Riley             M CLYB      22/227    9:14       46:10
2119  Eryx Veces             M 35-39    102/221    9:14       46:10
2120  Dan Darragh            M 70-74       5/28    9:14       46:10
2121  Heidi Keller           F GDAME     41/506    9:14       46:10
2122  Nicholas Pfeiffer      M 20-24    136/256    9:15       46:11
2123  Jeff Senney            M 55-59     79/226    9:15       46:11
2124  Matt Belvo             M 45-49    128/271    9:15       46:11
2125  Zach Brownlee          M 40-44    113/259    9:15       46:11
2126  Megan Thomas           F 25-29    100/472    9:15       46:11
2127  Kayla Blain            F 12-14     26/161    9:15       46:11
2128  Kerry Sullivan         F 09-11       3/93    9:15       46:12
2129  Doug Conley            M CLYA      69/253    9:15       46:12
2130  Lindsey Strickler      F 25-29    101/472    9:15       46:13
2131  Jason Bartik           M CLYA      70/253    9:15       46:13
2132  Melissa Conley         F 25-29    102/472    9:15       46:13
2133  Amanda Sherrill        F 25-29    103/472    9:15       46:13
2134  Rich Bitzer            M 45-49    129/271    9:15       46:14
2135  Shelly Benson          F GDAME     42/506    9:15       46:14
2136  Madeline Dunfee        F 25-29    104/472    9:15       46:14
2137  Robyn Ritter           F 30-34     85/432    9:15       46:14
2138  Kelley Griffie         M 45-49    130/271    9:15       46:14
2139  Sarah Benson           F 12-14     27/161    9:15       46:14
2140  Tyler Chronaberry      M 30-34    140/286    9:15       46:14
2141  William Bush           M CLYB      23/227    9:15       46:14
2142  Hali Russ              F 12-14     28/161    9:15       46:14
2143  Bruce Martino          M 55-59     80/226    9:15       46:15
2144  Joey Easter            M CLYA      71/253    9:15       46:15
2145  Joy Whipple            F 35-39     82/378    9:15       46:15
2146  Ray Leckey             M 40-44    114/259    9:15       46:15
2147  Shawne Urban           M 40-44    115/259    9:15       46:15
2148  John Walker            M 45-49    131/271    9:16       46:16
2149  Jorge Sanchez          M 25-29    162/305    9:16       46:17
2150  Benjamin Riggs         M 25-29    163/305    9:16       46:17
2151  Tara White             F 20-24    131/526    9:16       46:17
2152  Jeffrey Sabatine       M 50-54    114/263    9:16       46:17
2153  Jane Haberlandt        F 45-49     49/312    9:16       46:17
2154  Nick Kildal            M 25-29    164/305    9:16       46:17
2155  Tracy Gearon           F 45-49     50/312    9:16       46:17
2156  Jeanette Puskas        F 40-44     61/347    9:16       46:17
2157  Susan Walker           F 45-49     51/312    9:16       46:17
2158  Lucy Sanchez           F GDAME     43/506    9:16       46:18
2159  Stefanie Hanshaw       F 30-34     86/432    9:16       46:18
2160  William Haberlandt     M 50-54    115/263    9:16       46:18
2161  Irina Titova-Spang     F 50-54     37/275    9:16       46:18
2162  Kelsey Higgins         F 20-24    132/526    9:16       46:19
2163  John Rose              M CLYB      24/227    9:16       46:19
2164  Kyle Mossbarger        M 20-24    137/256    9:16       46:19
2165  Chase Brown            M 25-29    165/305    9:16       46:19
2166  Brandon White          M 20-24    138/256    9:16       46:19
2167  Tyler Charles          M 30-34    141/286    9:16       46:19
2168  Barbara Charles        F 30-34     87/432    9:16       46:20
2169  Gary Smith             M CLYB      25/227    9:16       46:20
2170  Brendan Kerr           M 12-14     63/178    9:16       46:20
2171  Heather Skomrock       F 30-34     88/432    9:16       46:20
2172  Brooks Huse            M 25-29    166/305    9:16       46:20
2173  Amanda Lamb            F GDAME     44/506    9:16       46:20
2174  Maureen Rush           F 25-29    105/472    9:16       46:20
2175  Tyler Bowman           M 25-29    167/305    9:16       46:20
2176  Elizabeth Redden       F 12-14     29/161    9:16       46:20
2177  Kyle Rush              M 25-29    168/305    9:17       46:21
2178  Stephanie Bowman       F 25-29    106/472    9:17       46:21
2179  Bridget Wray           F GDAME     45/506    9:17       46:21
2180  Rowan Sanford          M 12-14     64/178    9:17       46:21
2181  John Frueauf           M 55-59     81/226    9:17       46:22
2182  Laura Moorman          F 30-34     89/432    9:17       46:22
2183  Bradley Sanford        M 35-39    103/221    9:17       46:22
2184  Amy Lane               F 35-39     83/378    9:17       46:22
2185  Abigail Pifer          F GDAME     46/506    9:17       46:22
2186  Erik Versen            M 30-34    142/286    9:17       46:22
2187  Jacob Monnin           M 15-19    227/357    9:17       46:22
2188  Emily Craycraft        F 20-24    133/526    9:17       46:22
2189  David Garrigan         M CLYA      72/253    9:17       46:22
2190  Marina Katovich        F 35-39     84/378    9:17       46:22
2191  Nicholas Herrin        M CLYA      73/253    9:17       46:22
2192  Billy Varade           M 25-29    169/305    9:17       46:22
2193  Joseph Lachey          M CLYA      74/253    9:17       46:23
2194  Rachel Brown           F 15-19    110/423    9:17       46:23
2195  Caitlin Erlandson      F 12-14     30/161    9:17       46:23
2196  Rachel Sleppy          F 15-19    111/423    9:17       46:23
2197  Katelyn Blair          F 20-24    134/526    9:17       46:24
2198  Rebecca Kronauge       F 50-54     38/275    9:17       46:24
2199  Sam Siegfried          M 12-14     65/178    9:17       46:24
2200  Valerie Fasimpaur      F GDAME     47/506    9:17       46:25
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2201  Tiffany Wang           F 20-24    135/526    9:17       46:25
2202  Damion Lark            M 20-24    139/256    9:17       46:25
2203  Karen Carter           F 45-49     52/312    9:18       46:26
2204  Jake Holland           M 15-19    228/357    9:18       46:26
2205  Brianna Burkman        F 15-19    112/423    9:18       46:26
2206  Joshua Grimberg        M 15-19    229/357    9:18       46:27
2207  Chanel MacK            F 25-29    107/472    9:18       46:27
2208  Angie Thompson         F 35-39     85/378    9:18       46:27
2209  Gary Hawkins           M 55-59     82/226    9:18       46:27
2210  Loren Weaver           M 40-44    116/259    9:18       46:27
2211  Jessie Lucas           F 40-44     62/347    9:18       46:28
2212  Chelsey Brown          F 20-24    136/526    9:18       46:28
2213  Thomas Marcey          M 60-64      18/98    9:18       46:28
2214  Jerry Depoy            M 50-54    116/263    9:18       46:29
2215  Sarah Black            F 35-39     86/378    9:18       46:29
2216  Brett Versen           M 25-29    170/305    9:18       46:30
2217  Andee Koczak           F 50-54     39/275    9:19       46:31
2218  Cathy Simmons          F GDAME     48/506    9:19       46:32
2219  Tawnee Klopfenstein    F 40-44     63/347    9:19       46:33
2220  Matthew Lamb           M 12-14     66/178    9:19       46:33
2221  Emily Shira            F 15-19    113/423    9:19       46:33
2222  Christopher Shaw       M 25-29    171/305    9:19       46:33
2223  Jack Kelley            M 12-14     67/178    9:19       46:34
2224  Elizabeth Seitz        F 20-24    137/526    9:19       46:34
2225  Christopher Wysong     M 30-34    143/286    9:19       46:34
2226  Denise Wright          F 45-49     53/312    9:19       46:35
2227  Jennifer Shaw          F 20-24    138/526    9:19       46:35
2228  Rob McCann             M 50-54    117/263    9:20       46:36
2229  Zach Kincade           M 25-29    172/305    9:20       46:36
2230  Theresa Bean           F 40-44     64/347    9:20       46:36
2231  Sophie Glading-Diloren F 15-19    114/423    9:20       46:36
2232  Michael Furl           M 35-39    104/221    9:20       46:36
2233  Zack Cline             M CLYB      26/227    9:20       46:36
2234  James Smith Jr         M 55-59     83/226    9:20       46:37
2235  Margie Gitzinger       F 45-49     54/312    9:20       46:37
2236  Nathan Doolos          M 25-29    173/305    9:20       46:37
2237  Michael Bennett        M 45-49    132/271    9:20       46:37
2238  Gina Warmouth          F 15-19    115/423    9:20       46:37
2239  Zachary Arnold         M 20-24    140/256    9:20       46:38
2240  Adam Depew             M 25-29    174/305    9:20       46:38
2241  Jessica Cook           F 30-34     90/432    9:20       46:38
2242  Jeffrey Crider         M 55-59     84/226    9:20       46:38
2243  Angie Pfaff            F 30-34     91/432    9:20       46:38
2244  David Mattie           M 60-64      19/98    9:20       46:38
2245  Sue Hutson             F 50-54     40/275    9:20       46:38
2246  Brittney Brown         F 20-24    139/526    9:20       46:39
2247  Jo Glading-Dilorenzo   F 45-49     55/312    9:20       46:39
2248  Richard Back           M 50-54    118/263    9:20       46:39
2249  Kane Ely               M 09-11      16/93    9:20       46:40
2250  Emily Rike             F 15-19    116/423    9:20       46:40
2251  Dennis Piatt           M 45-49    133/271    9:20       46:40
2252  Madeline Kreill        F 15-19    117/423    9:21       46:41
2253  Joel Miller            M 09-11      17/93    9:21       46:41
2254  Kevin Thurman          M 20-24    141/256    9:21       46:41
2255  Jim Kroger             M 55-59     85/226    9:21       46:41
2256  Mark Baker             M 50-54    119/263    9:21       46:42
2257  Kim Nguyen             F 15-19    118/423    9:21       46:42
2258  Jeffrey Powell         M 50-54    120/263    9:21       46:42
2259  Beka Abraham           F 30-34     92/432    9:21       46:42
2260  Rachel Busse           F 20-24    140/526    9:21       46:43
2261  Peter Bailey           M CLYB      27/227    9:21       46:43
2262  Scott Madden           M CLYA      75/253    9:21       46:43
2263  Lisa Beatty            F 45-49     56/312    9:21       46:43
2264  Kevin Hogg             M 20-24    142/256    9:21       46:44
2265  Jo Lease               M 55-59     86/226    9:21       46:44
2266  Theresa Stumpf         F 45-49     57/312    9:21       46:44
2267  Paul MacK              M 55-59     87/226    9:21       46:45
2268  Christine Urig         F GDAME     49/506    9:21       46:45
2269  Paul Jasek             M 15-19    230/357    9:21       46:45
2270  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        2/4    9:21       46:45
2271  Carrie Wolfe           F 35-39     87/378    9:22       46:46
2272  Kennadie Reese         F 12-14     31/161    9:22       46:46
2273  David Spaulding        M 55-59     88/226    9:22       46:46
2274  Linda Hendershot       F 50-54     41/275    9:22       46:46
2275  Hannah Littlejohn      F 25-29    108/472    9:22       46:46
2276  Holly Smith            F 35-39     88/378    9:22       46:47
2277  Darrin Babiarz         M 35-39    105/221    9:22       46:47
2278  Wendi Francis          F 20-24    141/526    9:22       46:47
2279  Melissa Reid           F 35-39     89/378    9:22       46:48
2280  Katie Kennedy          F 30-34     93/432    9:22       46:48
2281  William Eisenhauer     M 20-24    143/256    9:22       46:48
2282  Candace Pyle           F 40-44     65/347    9:22       46:49
2283  Kelly Westerkamp       F 20-24    142/526    9:22       46:49
2284  Steven Skolik          M CLYA      76/253    9:22       46:49
2285  Johnny Glover          M 20-24    144/256    9:22       46:49
2286  Job Marcello           M 40-44    117/259    9:22       46:49
2287  Kriss Gang             M 50-54    121/263    9:22       46:49
2288  Misty Spaulding        F 25-29    109/472    9:22       46:50
2289  Mark Tackett           M 55-59     89/226    9:22       46:50
2290  Ken Pifer              M CLYB      28/227    9:22       46:50
2291  Levi Castle            M 30-34    144/286    9:22       46:50
2292  Jessica Noland         F GDAME     50/506    9:22       46:50
2293  Alyssa Albers          F 15-19    119/423    9:23       46:51
2294  Liz Kuhn               F GDAME     51/506    9:23       46:51
2295  Greg Wasmund           M 45-49    134/271    9:23       46:51
2296  Michael Prince         M 45-49    135/271    9:23       46:51
2297  Thomas Winning         M 60-64      20/98    9:23       46:51
2298  Kim Ulrich             F 35-39     90/378    9:23       46:51
2299  Sheridan Currie        F 40-44     66/347    9:23       46:51
2300  Kain Conley            M 15-19    231/357    9:23       46:51
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2301  Catherine Wilcher      F 20-24    143/526    9:23       46:51
2302  Grace Klosterman       F 15-19    120/423    9:23       46:51
2303  Curtis Nielsen         M 50-54    122/263    9:23       46:51
2304  Billy Clos             M 35-39    106/221    9:23       46:51
2305  Isabelle Ely           F 15-19    121/423    9:23       46:51
2306  Jody Young             F 35-39     91/378    9:23       46:52
2307  Emma Young             F 12-14     32/161    9:23       46:53
2308  Danny Miskell          M 20-24    145/256    9:23       46:53
2309  Zach Skerl             M 15-19    232/357    9:23       46:54
2310  Kaitlyn Striker        F 12-14     33/161    9:23       46:54
2311  Carol Simmons          F GDAME     52/506    9:23       46:54
2312  Cassidy Tobin          F 12-14     34/161    9:23       46:54
2313  Lisa Mays              F 45-49     58/312    9:23       46:54
2314  Natalie Sucharski      F 30-34     94/432    9:23       46:54
2315  Vincent Moore          M 55-59     90/226    9:23       46:55
2316  Beth Brill             F 35-39     92/378    9:23       46:55
2317  Jean Marten            F 50-54     42/275    9:23       46:55
2318  Kristin Nolan          F 35-39     93/378    9:23       46:55
2319  Kassidy Banford        F 15-19    122/423    9:23       46:55
2320  Jackie Porter          F 45-49     59/312    9:24       46:56
2321  Tim Bush               M 35-39    107/221    9:24       46:56
2322  Linden Kurtz           M 25-29    175/305    9:24       46:56
2323  Karin Tadych           F 40-44     67/347    9:24       46:56
2324  Bethany Newberry       F 40-44     68/347    9:24       46:56
2325  Becki Hauk             F 35-39     94/378    9:24       46:56
2326  Christine Williams     F 50-54     43/275    9:24       46:56
2327  Mike Farrell           M CLYA      77/253    9:24       46:57
2328  Jennifer Seibert       F 35-39     95/378    9:24       46:57
2329  Jacob Helm             M 15-19    233/357    9:24       46:57
2330  Jordan Strizak         F 20-24    144/526    9:24       46:58
2331  Riley Doyle            F 15-19    123/423    9:24       46:58
2332  Gil Smith              M 35-39    108/221    9:24       46:59
2333  Mary Smith             F 35-39     96/378    9:24       46:59
2334  Melinda Gilmore        F 35-39     97/378    9:24       46:59
2335  Kristin Cruset         F 40-44     69/347    9:24       46:59
2336  Michael Hansman        M 50-54    123/263    9:24       47:00
2337  John Fields            M 55-59     91/226    9:24       47:00
2338  Lori Lowman            F 20-24    145/526    9:24       47:00
2339  Flipper Man            M 40-44    118/259    9:24       47:00
2340  Mark Casey             M 50-54    124/263    9:24       47:00
2341  Michael Dittenhofer    M 45-49    136/271    9:24       47:00
2342  Cheryl Chabali         F 55-59     12/166    9:25       47:01
2343  Richard Perron         M CLYA      78/253    9:25       47:01
2344  Teddy Horne            M 25-29    176/305    9:25       47:01
2345  Charlie Giles          M 60-64      21/98    9:25       47:01
2346  Kevin Filcik           M 60-64      22/98    9:25       47:03
2347  John Dalton            M 30-34    145/286    9:25       47:03
2348  Jennifer Sun           F 30-34     95/432    9:25       47:03
2349  Kathy Hicks            F 60-64       4/65    9:25       47:03
2350  Desiree Harding        F 35-39     98/378    9:25       47:03
2351  Ken Moran              M 50-54    125/263    9:25       47:03
2352  Mark McNamee           M 50-54    126/263    9:25       47:03
2353  Adriana Orlow          F 30-34     96/432    9:25       47:03
2354  Carla Trebnick         F 30-34     97/432    9:25       47:03
2355  Jay Gruner             M 15-19    234/357    9:25       47:04
2356  Katherine Lehman       F 35-39     99/378    9:25       47:04
2357  Scott Frymoyer         M 40-44    119/259    9:25       47:04
2358  Trace Slanaker         M 50-54    127/263    9:25       47:04
2359  Julie Bonsall          F 20-24    146/526    9:26       47:06
2360  Garry Puckett          M 35-39    109/221    9:26       47:06
2361  Emily Coleman          F 25-29    110/472    9:26       47:06
2362  Mark Schmitt           M 50-54    128/263    9:26       47:06
2363  Brad Penn              M 50-54    129/263    9:26       47:07
2364  Kim Gilbert            F 45-49     60/312    9:26       47:07
2365  Rachelle Janning       F 40-44     70/347    9:26       47:07
2366  Alyson Smith           F 20-24    147/526    9:26       47:07
2367  Eric Van Doren         M 25-29    177/305    9:26       47:07
2368  Marty Beyer            M 45-49    137/271    9:26       47:07
2369  Christina Berry        F 40-44     71/347    9:26       47:07
2370  Julie Wilson           F 40-44     72/347    9:26       47:08
2371  David Garwood          M 40-44    120/259    9:26       47:08
2372  Kirk Mousa             M 40-44    121/259    9:26       47:08
2373  Eric Lee               M CLYA      79/253    9:26       47:08
2374  Kyle Mousa             M 12-14     68/178    9:26       47:09
2375  Enrique Ortiz          M 35-39    110/221    9:26       47:09
2376  Jeff Hieber            M 55-59     92/226    9:26       47:09
2377  David Corson           M 01-08       2/24    9:26       47:10
2378  Joe Gulick             M 25-29    178/305    9:26       47:10
2379  Samantha Frazier       F 30-34     98/432    9:26       47:10
2380  Josh Sweigart          M 30-34    146/286    9:26       47:10
2381  Carly Marten           F 15-19    124/423    9:26       47:10
2382  Niki Gulick            F GDAME     53/506    9:27       47:11
2383  Ken Luke               M 45-49    138/271    9:27       47:11
2384  Cassandra Lozoraitis   F 25-29    111/472    9:27       47:11
2385  Jenna Mossbarger       F 20-24    148/526    9:27       47:11
2386  Jordin Luke            F 20-24    149/526    9:27       47:11
2387  Allison Coffee         F 20-24    150/526    9:27       47:11
2388  Tracy Patrick          F 40-44     73/347    9:27       47:12
2389  Alexander Gray         M 15-19    235/357    9:27       47:12
2390  Jil Crislip            F 55-59     13/166    9:27       47:13
2391  Evan Mauch             M 15-19    236/357    9:27       47:13
2392  Michael Budde          M CLYB      29/227    9:27       47:13
2393  Liz Jordan             F 25-29    112/472    9:27       47:13
2394  Steve Boehmer          M 25-29    179/305    9:27       47:14
2395  Brian Walsh            M 15-19    237/357    9:27       47:14
2396  Abby Williams          F 20-24    151/526    9:27       47:14
2397  Heather Linder         F 40-44     74/347    9:27       47:15
2398  Bryan Graupmann        M 55-59     93/226    9:27       47:15
2399  James Brown            M 55-59     94/226    9:27       47:15
2400  Kyle Hoppel            M 20-24    146/256    9:27       47:15
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2401  Juliene Van Cleve      F 40-44     75/347    9:28       47:16
2402  Noah Martin            M 12-14     69/178    9:28       47:16
2403  Molly Cornett          F 15-19    125/423    9:28       47:17
2404  Susie Sincock          F 35-39    100/378    9:28       47:17
2405  Kathy Coppock          F 40-44     76/347    9:28       47:18
2406  Brad Pompos            M CLYA      80/253    9:28       47:18
2407  Amanda Ashcraft        F 20-24    152/526    9:28       47:18
2408  Greg Sluterbeck        M 45-49    139/271    9:28       47:19
2409  Ben Trick              M 30-34    147/286    9:28       47:19
2410  Samantha Keseday       F 20-24    153/526    9:28       47:20
2411  Karen Furl             F 35-39    101/378    9:28       47:20
2412  David Keiser           M 55-59     95/226    9:28       47:20
2413  Jim Musca              M 60-64      23/98    9:28       47:20
2414  Samuel Schofield       M 30-34    148/286    9:29       47:21
2415  Noelle Brown           F 25-29    113/472    9:29       47:21
2416  Sarah Barhorst         F 35-39    102/378    9:29       47:21
2417  Brittany Everett       F 25-29    114/472    9:29       47:22
2418  Greg Atkins            M 45-49    140/271    9:29       47:22
2419  Jared Hooks            M 25-29    180/305    9:29       47:22
2420  Laura Beyer            F 45-49     61/312    9:29       47:22
2421  Natalie Crain          F 30-34     99/432    9:29       47:22
2422  Rachelle Spurlock      F GDAME     54/506    9:29       47:22
2423  John Hertlein          M 45-49    141/271    9:29       47:22
2424  Kellie Veracco         F 45-49     62/312    9:29       47:23
2425  Hannah Holl            F 20-24    154/526    9:29       47:24
2426  Jill Stayer            F 50-54     44/275    9:29       47:24
2427  Kristin O'Connell      F 25-29    115/472    9:29       47:24
2428  Lindsay Groover        F 30-34    100/432    9:29       47:24
2429  Jill Gutendorf         F 30-34    101/432    9:29       47:25
2430  Sara Senger            F 30-34    102/432    9:29       47:25
2431  James Wolff            M 50-54    130/263    9:29       47:25
2432  Tad Huntington         M 40-44    122/259    9:30       47:26
2433  Anthony Trimble        M 30-34    149/286    9:30       47:26
2434  Ty Gulker              M 25-29    181/305    9:30       47:26
2435  Ryan Wolff             M 15-19    238/357    9:30       47:26
2436  Logan Smith            M 20-24    147/256    9:30       47:26
2437  Stephanie Davis        F 35-39    103/378    9:30       47:26
2438  Alan Davis             M CLYA      81/253    9:30       47:27
2439  Sarah Russo            F 35-39    104/378    9:30       47:27
2440  Kevin Zahora           M 30-34    150/286    9:30       47:27
2441  Michelle Brenner       F 30-34    103/432    9:30       47:28
2442  Rick Miller            M 50-54    131/263    9:30       47:28
2443  Connie Bishop          F 50-54     45/275    9:30       47:28
2444  Miles Burrage          M 15-19    239/357    9:30       47:28
2445  Amanda Griffen         F 30-34    104/432    9:30       47:28
2446  Jeanne Gossel          F 45-49     63/312    9:30       47:29
2447  John Mixon             M 65-69       8/69    9:30       47:29
2448  Beth Wick              F 40-44     77/347    9:30       47:30
2449  Nicholas Grooms        M 25-29    182/305    9:30       47:30
2450  Robert Sills           M CLYA      82/253    9:30       47:30
2451  Scott Soutar           M 45-49    142/271    9:30       47:30
2452  Robbi Magley           F GDAME     55/506    9:30       47:30
2453  Wesley Frederick       M 45-49    143/271    9:31       47:31
2454  Andrew Huggins         M 40-44    123/259    9:31       47:31
2455  Catherine Ripplinger   F 20-24    155/526    9:31       47:31
2456  Kendra Williams        F 15-19    126/423    9:31       47:31
2457  Clair Dobson           M 65-69       9/69    9:31       47:31
2458  Ryan Barker            M 25-29    183/305    9:31       47:32
2459  John Cymbalak          M 50-54    132/263    9:31       47:32
2460  Tara Todd              F 12-14     35/161    9:31       47:32
2461  Felicia Michaels       F 45-49     64/312    9:31       47:32
2462  Katie Streck           F GDAME     56/506    9:31       47:33
2463  Douglas Fox            M 40-44    124/259    9:31       47:33
2464  Molly Colavincenzo     F 15-19    127/423    9:31       47:33
2465  Jonathan Bailey        M 15-19    240/357    9:31       47:33
2466  Kristie Fox            F 35-39    105/378    9:31       47:34
2467  Joy Ely                F 40-44     78/347    9:31       47:34
2468  Ashlee Burkhart        F 25-29    116/472    9:31       47:34
2469  Cliff Bishop           M 45-49    144/271    9:31       47:34
2470  Caroline Bishop        F 09-11       4/93    9:31       47:34
2471  John Downer            M CLYB      30/227    9:31       47:34
2472  Anne Jagielski         F 20-24    156/526    9:31       47:34
2473  Kasey Roeser           F 20-24    157/526    9:31       47:35
2474  Alyssa Chen            F 25-29    117/472    9:31       47:35
2475  Kristen Angelo         F 20-24    158/526    9:32       47:36
2476  Richard Koesel         M 60-64      24/98    9:32       47:36
2477  David Kimbler          M 55-59     96/226    9:32       47:36
2478  Jennifer Wilder        F 35-39    106/378    9:32       47:36
2479  Janice Brewer          F 20-24    159/526    9:32       47:37
2480  Molly Swisher          F 12-14     36/161    9:32       47:37
2481  Jeffrey Mauch          M 50-54    133/263    9:32       47:37
2482  Ken Swisher            M CLYA      83/253    9:32       47:38
2483  Stephen Miller         M 35-39    111/221    9:32       47:38
2484  Hutton King            F 15-19    128/423    9:32       47:38
2485  Jillian Giner          F 15-19    129/423    9:32       47:38
2486  Michael Coates         M 25-29    184/305    9:32       47:38
2487  Lori Hallows           F 35-39    107/378    9:32       47:38
2488  Logan Snyder           M 09-11      18/93    9:32       47:38
2489  Amy Kumle              F GDAME     57/506    9:32       47:38
2490  Angela Steuer          F 20-24    160/526    9:32       47:38
2491  John Logue             M 25-29    185/305    9:32       47:38
2492  Joann Garcia           F 30-34    105/432    9:32       47:39
2493  Alex Geiger            M 12-14     70/178    9:32       47:39
2494  Todd Barhorst          M 30-34    151/286    9:32       47:39
2495  Mark Arlinghaus        M 30-34    152/286    9:32       47:39
2496  Dan Neely              M 45-49    145/271    9:32       47:39
2497  Peter Nickelman        M 35-39    112/221    9:32       47:39
2498  Jennifer Jones         F GDAME     58/506    9:32       47:40
2499  Merry Austin           F 50-54     46/275    9:32       47:40
2500  David Reed             M CLYA      84/253    9:32       47:40
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2501  Martha Slamer          F 60-64       5/65    9:32       47:40
2502  Amy Lyn Fletcher       F 40-44     79/347    9:32       47:40
2503  April Dunnington       F 40-44     80/347    9:32       47:40
2504  Rachel Ollier          F 15-19    130/423    9:33       47:41
2505  Jason Riley            M 35-39    113/221    9:33       47:41
2506  Taylor Harlow          F 15-19    131/423    9:33       47:41
2507  Jason Sullivan         M CLYA      85/253    9:33       47:42
2508  Dylan Deweese          M 20-24    148/256    9:33       47:42
2509  Carole Lamb            F 50-54     47/275    9:33       47:43
2510  Tonya McAlpin          F 30-34    106/432    9:33       47:43
2511  Jim Maloney            M 55-59     97/226    9:33       47:44
2512  Dale Wren              M CLYA      86/253    9:33       47:44
2513  Katherine Roberts      F 25-29    118/472    9:33       47:44
2514  Brian Code             M 55-59     98/226    9:33       47:44
2515  Marcus Cox             M 30-34    153/286    9:33       47:45
2516  Ellie Napier           F 15-19    132/423    9:34       47:46
2517  Karl Seebacher         M 45-49    146/271    9:34       47:46
2518  Cindy Seebacher        F 45-49     65/312    9:34       47:46
2519  Amelia Bergmann        F 20-24    161/526    9:34       47:47
2520  Jim Meyer              M 55-59     99/226    9:34       47:47
2521  Cindy Shafer           F 45-49     66/312    9:34       47:48
2522  Ed Mathes              M 60-64      25/98    9:34       47:48
2523  Deb Meyer              F 55-59     14/166    9:34       47:48
2524  Carrie Breitwieser     F 35-39    108/378    9:34       47:48
2525  Adam Breitwieser       M 35-39    114/221    9:34       47:48
2526  Christopher Nagy       M 45-49    147/271    9:34       47:48
2527  Kees Van Der Sluijs    M 55-59    100/226    9:34       47:48
2528  Teresa Sullenbarger    F 50-54     48/275    9:34       47:48
2529  Tracy Poeppelman       F 25-29    119/472    9:34       47:48
2530  David Sills            M 15-19    241/357    9:34       47:49
2531  Jordan Schilling       F 15-19    133/423    9:34       47:49
2532  Jeremy Jay             M 30-34    154/286    9:34       47:50
2533  Shawn Page             M 35-39    115/221    9:34       47:50
2534  Kurt Jacobsen          M 60-64      26/98    9:34       47:50
2535  Mark Puskar            M 30-34    155/286    9:35       47:51
2536  Nicole Holbrook        F 30-34    107/432    9:35       47:51
2537  Kendra O'Brien         F 20-24    162/526    9:35       47:51
2538  John Corbet            M 80-UP        1/9    9:35       47:51
2539  Jamie Skrove           F 35-39    109/378    9:35       47:52
2540  Shannon King           F 30-34    108/432    9:35       47:52
2541  Sara Moore             F 30-34    109/432    9:35       47:52
2542  Kendell Geiling        F 45-49     67/312    9:35       47:53
2543  Andrew Geiling         M 20-24    149/256    9:35       47:53
2544  Lyndsey Henricksen     F 30-34    110/432    9:35       47:53
2545  Jeanne Lemaster        F 25-29    120/472    9:35       47:53
2546  Amber Watts            F 40-44     81/347    9:35       47:53
2547  Jamie Schmidt          F 30-34    111/432    9:35       47:53
2548  Jeff Phair             M 35-39    116/221    9:35       47:54
2549  Kate Escott            F 30-34    112/432    9:35       47:54
2550  Grace Phair            F 12-14     37/161    9:35       47:54
2551  Anne Marie Niese       F 40-44     82/347    9:35       47:55
2552  Pamela Denka           F 50-54     49/275    9:35       47:55
2553  Zach Uzzel             M 15-19    242/357    9:35       47:55
2554  Alia Sisson            F 20-24    163/526    9:35       47:55
2555  Brianne Bollinger      F 30-34    113/432    9:35       47:55
2556  Kathleen Wourms        F 40-44     83/347    9:35       47:55
2557  Rachel Bandura         F 30-34    114/432    9:36       47:56
2558  Stephanie Ferra        F 40-44     84/347    9:36       47:56
2559  Will Jones             M 20-24    150/256    9:36       47:56
2560  Jillian Wesco          F 15-19    134/423    9:36       47:56
2561  John McCaskey          M 15-19    243/357    9:36       47:56
2562  Amanda Luke            F GDAME     59/506    9:36       47:56
2563  Joseph Edwards         M 12-14     71/178    9:36       47:57
2564  Michelle Edwards       F 35-39    110/378    9:36       47:57
2565  Thomas Stoffel         M 15-19    244/357    9:36       47:57
2566  Sophia Bolser          F 20-24    164/526    9:36       47:57
2567  Leslie Ryan            F 35-39    111/378    9:36       47:58
2568  Jon Edwards            M 15-19    245/357    9:36       47:58
2569  Mike Mirelez           M 50-54    134/263    9:36       47:58
2570  Brian McMahon          M 55-59    101/226    9:36       47:58
2571  Katherine Wenning      F 30-34    115/432    9:36       47:59
2572  Joel Seitz             M 12-14     72/178    9:36       47:59
2573  Kevin McMahon          M 55-59    102/226    9:36       47:59
2574  Jessica Dancer         F 15-19    135/423    9:36       47:59
2575  Zackary Wenning        M 30-34    156/286    9:36       47:59
2576  Garrison Williams      M 12-14     73/178    9:36       47:59
2577  Kassidy Buschor        F 15-19    136/423    9:36       48:00
2578  Amanda Kass            F 25-29    121/472    9:36       48:00
2579  Jeff Deleon            M 35-39    117/221    9:36       48:00
2580  Kristin Nuscher        F 30-34    116/432    9:36       48:00
2581  Meghan Mays            F 15-19    137/423    9:36       48:00
2582  Kyle Lyman             M 25-29    186/305    9:36       48:00
2583  Jay Morgan             M 65-69      10/69    9:36       48:00
2584  Emily Round            F 15-19    138/423    9:36       48:00
2585  Martin Thompson        M CLYA      87/253    9:37       48:01
2586  Peggy Colavincenzo     F 50-54     50/275    9:37       48:01
2587  Ellen O'Neill          F 30-34    117/432    9:37       48:02
2588  Paul Conover           M 20-24    151/256    9:37       48:02
2589  Jenna Leopold          F 35-39    112/378    9:37       48:03
2590  Sara Holl              F 55-59     15/166    9:37       48:03
2591  Blake McCollum         M 25-29    187/305    9:37       48:04
2592  Alexis Bookey          F 40-44     85/347    9:37       48:05
2593  Drew Keating           M 12-14     74/178    9:37       48:05
2594  Barbara Gainey         F 40-44     86/347    9:37       48:05
2595  Stephanie Morgan       F 35-39    113/378    9:37       48:05
2596  Elaine Gooch           F GDAME     60/506    9:37       48:05
2597  Megan Mahle            F 30-34    118/432    9:38       48:06
2598  Judy Touhey            F 30-34    119/432    9:38       48:06
2599  Shane Wiseman          M 35-39    118/221    9:38       48:06
2600  James Kennedy          M 40-44    125/259    9:38       48:06
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2601  Tami Fourman           F 35-39    114/378    9:38       48:07
2602  Noah Gracia            M 15-19    246/357    9:38       48:08
2603  Vicki Rager Colon      F 40-44     87/347    9:38       48:08
2604  Christine Wright       F 30-34    120/432    9:38       48:08
2605  Lisa Vogel             F 30-34    121/432    9:38       48:08
2606  Tina Peters            F 25-29    122/472    9:38       48:08
2607  Kristi Aiken           F 40-44     88/347    9:38       48:08
2608  Jennifer Aiken         F 40-44     89/347    9:38       48:08
2609  Scott Guengerich       M 35-39    119/221    9:38       48:08
2610  Kristen McCollum       F 25-29    123/472    9:38       48:08
2611  Sherry Morse           F GDAME     61/506    9:38       48:08
2612  Ben Pfeiffer           M 30-34    157/286    9:38       48:08
2613  Carter Bishop          M 20-24    152/256    9:38       48:08
2614  Ryan Grabeman          M 30-34    158/286    9:38       48:08
2615  Laura Oliver           F GDAME     62/506    9:38       48:09
2616  Jason Hein             M 35-39    120/221    9:38       48:09
2617  Scott Debanto          M 50-54    135/263    9:38       48:09
2618  Taylor Schweickart     F 20-24    165/526    9:38       48:09
2619  Bethany Rehling        F 35-39    115/378    9:38       48:09
2620  Debra Schroeder        F 30-34    122/432    9:38       48:09
2621  Morgan Kohls           F 15-19    139/423    9:38       48:10
2622  Mark Davis             M CLYA      88/253    9:38       48:10
2623  Eva Witt               F 20-24    166/526    9:38       48:10
2624  Michael Hosford        M 45-49    148/271    9:38       48:10
2625  Alex Olwine            M 25-29    188/305    9:38       48:10
2626  Emily Boudouris        F 30-34    123/432    9:38       48:10
2627  Matthew Bond           M CLYA      89/253    9:38       48:10
2628  Linda Downs            F 50-54     51/275    9:39       48:11
2629  Vivian Vralsted        F 30-34    124/432    9:39       48:11
2630  Meagan Walters         F 15-19    140/423    9:39       48:11
2631  David Hemmert          M 50-54    136/263    9:39       48:12
2632  Suzanne Albers Gray    F 45-49     68/312    9:39       48:12
2633  Susan Simpkins         F 30-34    125/432    9:39       48:12
2634  Tony Braaksma          M 60-64      27/98    9:39       48:12
2635  Jill Ehrensberger      F 40-44     90/347    9:39       48:12
2636  Jackie Swartz          F 20-24    167/526    9:39       48:13
2637  Tori Combs             F 12-14     38/161    9:39       48:13
2638  Lori Ehrensberger      F 40-44     91/347    9:39       48:13
2639  Kimda Hendricks        F 45-49     69/312    9:39       48:13
2640  Nicole Swartz          F 15-19    141/423    9:39       48:14
2641  Nathan Stockman        M 40-44    126/259    9:39       48:14
2642  David Conboy           M 50-54    137/263    9:39       48:14
2643  Dan Mayberry           M 45-49    149/271    9:39       48:14
2644  Tony Vo                M 15-19    247/357    9:39       48:15
2645  Nick Ryan              M 12-14     75/178    9:40       48:16
2646  Beth Bruggeman         F 50-54     52/275    9:40       48:16
2647  Colleen Militello      F 40-44     92/347    9:40       48:16
2648  Keith Gilland          M 30-34    159/286    9:40       48:17
2649  Scott Briggs           M CLYA      90/253    9:40       48:17
2650  Don Shook              M 65-69      11/69    9:40       48:17
2651  Myndi Pergram          F 30-34    126/432    9:40       48:17
2652  Erik Purman            M CLYA      91/253    9:40       48:17
2653  Tiffany Heck           F GDAME     63/506    9:40       48:18
2654  Susan Brasier          F 50-54     53/275    9:40       48:18
2655  Ricky Redinger         M 20-24    153/256    9:40       48:18
2656  Olivia Hahm            F 09-11       5/93    9:40       48:18
2657  Thomas Redinger        M 15-19    248/357    9:40       48:18
2658  Tyler Moore            M CLYA      92/253    9:40       48:18
2659  Rick Wunderlich        M 60-64      28/98    9:40       48:19
2660  Monica Garbizo         F 25-29    124/472    9:40       48:19
2661  Alex Sheets            M 25-29    189/305    9:40       48:19
2662  Kiana Puskas           F 15-19    142/423    9:40       48:19
2663  Michelle Fornes        F 50-54     54/275    9:40       48:19
2664  Stacy Fox              F GDAME     64/506    9:40       48:20
2665  Andrew Brinker         M 25-29    190/305    9:40       48:20
2666  Amy Spahn              F GDAME     65/506    9:40       48:20
2667  Thomas Fox             M 25-29    191/305    9:40       48:20
2668  Roy King               M 50-54    138/263    9:40       48:20
2669  Madison Tracy          F 15-19    143/423    9:40       48:20
2670  Rebekah Hastings       F 25-29    125/472    9:41       48:21
2671  Mona Joyce             F 35-39    116/378    9:41       48:21
2672  Christopher Hastings   M 25-29    192/305    9:41       48:21
2673  Bob McCullough         M 60-64      29/98    9:41       48:21
2674  Kimberly Brohas        F 50-54     55/275    9:41       48:22
2675  Ethan Hanssen          M 09-11      19/93    9:41       48:22
2676  Robert Rauch           M 30-34    160/286    9:41       48:22
2677  Maggie Goheen          F 25-29    126/472    9:41       48:23
2678  Gretchen Bruggeman     F 15-19    144/423    9:41       48:23
2679  Kara Charles           F 30-34    127/432    9:41       48:23
2680  Max Smith              M 35-39    121/221    9:41       48:23
2681  Dawn Williams          F GDAME     66/506    9:41       48:23
2682  Heather Ekola          F 30-34    128/432    9:41       48:24
2683  Jason Gauthier         M 35-39    122/221    9:41       48:24
2684  Gary Lucking           M 50-54    139/263    9:41       48:24
2685  Melissa Hahm           F 40-44     93/347    9:41       48:24
2686  Maegan Landreville     F 20-24    168/526    9:41       48:24
2687  Alissa Becker          F 20-24    169/526    9:41       48:24
2688  Andrew Sommers         M 30-34    161/286    9:41       48:24
2689  Olivia Bachmeier       F 09-11       6/93    9:41       48:25
2690  Joshua Hendrickson     M 30-34    162/286    9:41       48:25
2691  Julia Hemsley          F GDAME     67/506    9:41       48:25
2692  Mike Blessing          M CLYB      31/227    9:41       48:25
2693  Terri Crozier          F 25-29    127/472    9:41       48:25
2694  Shannon Barth          F 30-34    129/432    9:41       48:25
2695  Brittany Sayre         F 25-29    128/472    9:41       48:26
2696  Bob Bachmeier          M 35-39    123/221    9:42       48:26
2697  Lisa Eifert            F 45-49     70/312    9:42       48:26
2698  Joan Mendenhall        F 45-49     71/312    9:42       48:26
2699  Roberta Walters        F 45-49     72/312    9:42       48:26
2700  Erin Kafka             F 15-19    145/423    9:42       48:27
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2701  Angela Campbell        F GDAME     68/506    9:42       48:27
2702  Langston Watras        M CLYA      93/253    9:42       48:27
2703  Rodney Shively         M 45-49    150/271    9:42       48:28
2704  Anna Capenos           F GDAME     69/506    9:42       48:28
2705  Alex Kurtz             M 25-29    193/305    9:42       48:28
2706  Tammy Myers            F 55-59     16/166    9:42       48:28
2707  Sheryl Shiverdecker    F 40-44     94/347    9:42       48:29
2708  Randy Shively          M 50-54    140/263    9:42       48:29
2709  Meredith Snider        F 40-44     95/347    9:42       48:29
2710  Angela Dye             F 35-39    117/378    9:42       48:29
2711  Heather Ruetschle      F 35-39    118/378    9:42       48:29
2712  Steve Shiverdecker     M 40-44    127/259    9:42       48:29
2713  Shane Musgrove         M 40-44    128/259    9:42       48:29
2714  Rebecca Miller         F GDAME     70/506    9:42       48:29
2715  Sara Shiveley          F 25-29    129/472    9:42       48:30
2716  Eric Jones             M 40-44    129/259    9:42       48:30
2717  Madeleine Beall        F 20-24    170/526    9:42       48:30
2718  Jennifer Gay           F 30-34    130/432    9:42       48:30
2719  Richard Garcia         M 50-54    141/263    9:43       48:31
2720  Brian Poling           M 35-39    124/221    9:43       48:31
2721  Lindsey Williams       F 25-29    130/472    9:43       48:31
2722  Beth Thoele            F 50-54     56/275    9:43       48:31
2723  Samantha Murdock       F 20-24    171/526    9:43       48:31
2724  Mary Murdock           F 15-19    146/423    9:43       48:31
2725  Roddy Stieger          M 30-34    163/286    9:43       48:32
2726  Steve Weber            M CLYA      94/253    9:43       48:32
2727  Diane Dressel          F 50-54     57/275    9:43       48:32
2728  Jeremy Alexander       M 35-39    125/221    9:43       48:32
2729  Misti Isaacks          F GDAME     71/506    9:43       48:33
2730  Jennifer Newport       F GDAME     72/506    9:43       48:33
2731  Ellen Brown            F 35-39    119/378    9:43       48:33
2732  Douglas Calvert        M 40-44    130/259    9:43       48:33
2733  Logan Brown            M 09-11      20/93    9:43       48:33
2734  Cheryl Ross            F 55-59     17/166    9:43       48:33
2735  Andrew Urschel         M 15-19    249/357    9:43       48:34
2736  Krista Hollingsworth   F 25-29    131/472    9:43       48:34
2737  Jon Lewallen           M 40-44    131/259    9:43       48:34
2738  Jennifer Soderquist    F 35-39    120/378    9:43       48:35
2739  Rachel Hoffman         F 20-24    172/526    9:43       48:35
2740  Jordan Oswald          M 20-24    154/256    9:44       48:36
2741  Jennifer Vongsy        F 30-34    131/432    9:44       48:36
2742  Jill Johnson           F 45-49     73/312    9:44       48:36
2743  Rodney Fullmer         M 30-34    164/286    9:44       48:36
2744  Vanessa Jungbluth-Full F 30-34    132/432    9:44       48:36
2745  Fiona Wildman          F 25-29    132/472    9:44       48:36
2746  Paul Fredrick          M 35-39    126/221    9:44       48:37
2747  Aidan Petrello         M 12-14     76/178    9:44       48:37
2748  Mary Shearer           F 55-59     18/166    9:44       48:38
2749  Josh Hagan             M 09-11      21/93    9:44       48:38
2750  Mark Shearer           M 55-59    103/226    9:44       48:38
2751  Lee Crozier            M 25-29    194/305    9:44       48:38
2752  Shawn Wehrley          M CLYB      32/227    9:44       48:38
2753  Zoe Vonclausburg       F 15-19    147/423    9:44       48:38
2754  Abby Rodenfels         F 20-24    173/526    9:44       48:39
2755  Brittany Kenney        F GDAME     73/506    9:44       48:39
2756  Diane Alecusan         F 30-34    133/432    9:44       48:39
2757  Anna Mahoney           F 09-11       7/93    9:44       48:39
2758  Abigail McNamee        F 20-24    174/526    9:44       48:39
2759  Amy Davis              F 45-49     74/312    9:44       48:39
2760  Brett Bogan            M CLYA      95/253    9:44       48:39
2761  Tabitha Layton         F 15-19    148/423    9:44       48:40
2762  Kelley Boothe          F 20-24    175/526    9:44       48:40
2763  Erica Sillin           F 25-29    133/472    9:44       48:40
2764  Cera Heitkamp          F 20-24    176/526    9:44       48:40
2765  Kourtney Heitkamp      F 20-24    177/526    9:44       48:40
2766  Derek Roseman          M 20-24    155/256    9:44       48:40
2767  Steven Kerr            M 35-39    127/221    9:45       48:41
2768  Scott Bates            M 40-44    132/259    9:45       48:41
2769  Samuel Eckhart         M 25-29    195/305    9:45       48:41
2770  April Hill             F 45-49     75/312    9:45       48:42
2771  Alex Graves            M 25-29    196/305    9:45       48:42
2772  Lindsey Posey          F GDAME     74/506    9:45       48:42
2773  Laurie Wilson          F 20-24    178/526    9:45       48:42
2774  Bill Varade            M 55-59    104/226    9:45       48:42
2775  Tammy Temple           F 35-39    121/378    9:45       48:43
2776  David Morris           M CLYA      96/253    9:45       48:44
2777  Dave Trout             M 40-44    133/259    9:45       48:44
2778  Rachel Castle          F 15-19    149/423    9:45       48:44
2779  Ashley Bullard         F 25-29    134/472    9:45       48:44
2780  Joshua Stuart          M 20-24    156/256    9:45       48:44
2781  Raymond Baker          M 45-49    151/271    9:45       48:44
2782  Elizabeth Moore        F 40-44     96/347    9:45       48:44
2783  Brian Naber            M 55-59    105/226    9:45       48:44
2784  Kayla Marrero          F 15-19    150/423    9:45       48:44
2785  Michelle Shone         F 40-44     97/347    9:45       48:44
2786  Mikayla Johnson        F 15-19    151/423    9:45       48:44
2787  Neil Greier            M 20-24    157/256    9:45       48:45
2788  David Bartoo           M 50-54    142/263    9:45       48:45
2789  Eliza Gauthier         F 12-14     39/161    9:46       48:46
2790  Janelle Pool           F 35-39    122/378    9:46       48:46
2791  Amanda Miller          F 35-39    123/378    9:46       48:46
2792  Susan Bartoo           F 45-49     76/312    9:46       48:46
2793  Maria Rains            F 15-19    152/423    9:46       48:46
2794  John Spiewak           M 45-49    152/271    9:46       48:46
2795  Michael Vogel          M 30-34    165/286    9:46       48:47
2796  Elizabeth Stump        F 35-39    124/378    9:46       48:47
2797  Randy Blankley         M 35-39    128/221    9:46       48:47
2798  Ellen Mayhew           F 50-54     58/275    9:46       48:47
2799  Jennifer Royalty       F 35-39    125/378    9:46       48:47
2800  Jeff Bell              M CLYB      33/227    9:46       48:47
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2801  David Dashewich        M 40-44    134/259    9:46       48:48
2802  Susan Keiler           F 30-34    134/432    9:46       48:48
2803  Michael McQuiston      M 60-64      30/98    9:46       48:49
2804  Ryland Orth            M 12-14     77/178    9:46       48:49
2805  David Ferrante         M 12-14     78/178    9:46       48:49
2806  Joyce Norris           F 45-49     77/312    9:46       48:49
2807  Rachel Rutherford      F 30-34    135/432    9:46       48:50
2808  Katie Budde            F 30-34    136/432    9:46       48:50
2809  Bradley Manning        M 25-29    197/305    9:46       48:50
2810  Melissa Brunner-Brown  F 45-49     78/312    9:46       48:50
2811  Hannah Ellyson         F 20-24    179/526    9:47       48:51
2812  Michael Ruffolo        M 15-19    250/357    9:47       48:51
2813  Julia Borel-Donohue    F 20-24    180/526    9:47       48:51
2814  Emily Hinkle           F 20-24    181/526    9:47       48:51
2815  Thomas Declark         M 20-24    158/256    9:47       48:51
2816  Matthew Ruffolo        M 12-14     79/178    9:47       48:52
2817  Grant Walker           M 20-24    159/256    9:47       48:52
2818  Landen Ellyson         M 20-24    160/256    9:47       48:52
2819  Kimberly Striebel      F 50-54     59/275    9:47       48:53
2820  Clayton Snider         M 12-14     80/178    9:47       48:53
2821  Rosalie Ross           F 45-49     79/312    9:47       48:54
2822  Julia Ouellette        F 12-14     40/161    9:47       48:54
2823  Connor Chase           M 15-19    251/357    9:47       48:54
2824  Jennifer Salm          F 40-44     98/347    9:47       48:54
2825  Melissa Laughrey       F 35-39    126/378    9:47       48:54
2826  Lucas Huntington       M 15-19    252/357    9:47       48:54
2827  Stephen Oakes          M 55-59    106/226    9:47       48:54
2828  Kelly Lesnick          F 40-44     99/347    9:47       48:54
2829  Laura Von Holle        F 50-54     60/275    9:47       48:55
2830  Rebecca Ostler         F 30-34    137/432    9:47       48:55
2831  Valerie Petry          F 30-34    138/432    9:47       48:56
2832  Monica Fredette        F 45-49     80/312    9:48       48:56
2833  Katie Stuckenschneider F 25-29    135/472    9:48       48:56
2834  Jim Witters            M 55-59    107/226    9:48       48:56
2835  Katie Mitchell         F 30-34    139/432    9:48       48:57
2836  Scott Hamm             M 30-34    166/286    9:48       48:57
2837  John Striebel          M 50-54    143/263    9:48       48:57
2838  Megan Oberry           F 40-44    100/347    9:48       48:57
2839  Lindsey Diblasi        F 25-29    136/472    9:48       48:58
2840  Kevin Nelson           M 55-59    108/226    9:48       48:58
2841  Trent Buehler          M 40-44    135/259    9:48       48:58
2842  Amanda Zink            F 25-29    137/472    9:48       48:58
2843  Carol Murray           F 45-49     81/312    9:48       48:58
2844  Duane Tracy            M CLYB      34/227    9:48       48:59
2845  Josh Reintjes          M 20-24    161/256    9:48       48:59
2846  Natalie Denka          F 20-24    182/526    9:48       48:59
2847  Tim Lowman             M 65-69      12/69    9:48       49:00
2848  Leonard Smith          M 55-59    109/226    9:48       49:00
2849  Nikki Stasienko        F 35-39    127/378    9:48       49:00
2850  Nicole Soutar          F 15-19    153/423    9:48       49:00
2851  Carin Helm             F 20-24    183/526    9:49       49:01
2852  Betsy Jones            F 35-39    128/378    9:49       49:01
2853  Linda Van Pelt         F 55-59     19/166    9:49       49:01
2854  Kim Leber              F 30-34    140/432    9:49       49:02
2855  Kelsey Beatty          F 15-19    154/423    9:49       49:02
2856  Brad Nickels           M 55-59    110/226    9:49       49:03
2857  Nathan Birt            M CLYB      35/227    9:49       49:03
2858  Erin Howard            F 35-39    129/378    9:49       49:04
2859  Adrienne Mathes        F 30-34    141/432    9:49       49:04
2860  Tony Walters           M 25-29    198/305    9:49       49:04
2861  Karen Harmon           F 35-39    130/378    9:49       49:04
2862  Andrew Sherwood        M CLYA      97/253    9:49       49:05
2863  Stephen Lamb           M 45-49    153/271    9:49       49:05
2864  Mark Eller             M CLYB      36/227    9:50       49:06
2865  Amy Wagner             F 40-44    101/347    9:50       49:06
2866  Michelle Lamusga       F 20-24    184/526    9:50       49:06
2867  Megan Foley            F 15-19    155/423    9:50       49:06
2868  Sarah Ford             F 20-24    185/526    9:50       49:06
2869  Rachel Sherwood        F 20-24    186/526    9:50       49:06
2870  Emilie Teuscher        F 20-24    187/526    9:50       49:06
2871  Betsy Woods            F 35-39    131/378    9:50       49:06
2872  Christine Peterson     F GDAME     75/506    9:50       49:06
2873  Jena Zwolski           F 25-29    138/472    9:50       49:06
2874  Elizabeth Dunn         F 25-29    139/472    9:50       49:07
2875  Bob Forschner          M 55-59    111/226    9:50       49:07
2876  Abby Miller            F 15-19    156/423    9:50       49:07
2877  Stephen Figliola       M 40-44    136/259    9:50       49:07
2878  Jennifer Hess          F 35-39    132/378    9:50       49:08
2879  Kevin Parker           M 25-29    199/305    9:50       49:08
2880  Danielle Reynolds      F 25-29    140/472    9:50       49:09
2881  Karen Kitchen          F 45-49     82/312    9:50       49:09
2882  Sharon Attaway         F GDAME     76/506    9:50       49:10
2883  Henry Attaway          M 20-24    162/256    9:50       49:10
2884  Sophie Peeler          F 12-14     41/161    9:51       49:11
2885  Megan Kenney           F 20-24    188/526    9:51       49:12
2886  Michelle Scott         F 15-19    157/423    9:51       49:12
2887  Paula Dewey            F GDAME     77/506    9:51       49:12
2888  Tom Hudson             M 55-59    112/226    9:51       49:13
2889  Meagan Mobley          F 20-24    189/526    9:51       49:13
2890  Ashley Stieger         F 25-29    141/472    9:51       49:13
2891  Julia Circle           F 25-29    142/472    9:51       49:13
2892  Mike Healy             M 55-59    113/226    9:51       49:13
2893  Jessica Pack           F 20-24    190/526    9:51       49:14
2894  Sarah Chasteen         F 20-24    191/526    9:51       49:14
2895  Claire Stibich         F 12-14     42/161    9:51       49:14
2896  Pipere Smith           F 30-34    142/432    9:51       49:14
2897  Michael Chasteen       M 40-44    137/259    9:51       49:14
2898  Suzanne Chaney         F 35-39    133/378    9:51       49:15
2899  Meghann Schneider      F 30-34    143/432    9:51       49:15
2900  Todd Kinderdine        M 35-39    129/221    9:51       49:15
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2901  Amanda Pittman         F 09-11       8/93    9:52       49:16
2902  Jessica Alford         F 25-29    143/472    9:52       49:16
2903  John Scott             M 50-54    144/263    9:52       49:16
2904  Sharon Sobecki         F 35-39    134/378    9:52       49:16
2905  Susan Seitz            F 35-39    135/378    9:52       49:16
2906  Kaely Bistrek          F 20-24    192/526    9:52       49:16
2907  Amber Middleton        F 20-24    193/526    9:52       49:16
2908  Kelli Grimes           F 50-54     61/275    9:52       49:16
2909  Jared Mayberty         M 12-14     81/178    9:52       49:16
2910  Ahmad Murtaza Ershad   M 20-24    163/256    9:52       49:17
2911  Brittney Robinson      F 25-29    144/472    9:52       49:17
2912  Todd Churchill         M 30-34    167/286    9:52       49:17
2913  Shane Hunnicutt        M CLYA      98/253    9:52       49:17
2914  Aaron Burns            M 12-14     82/178    9:52       49:17
2915  Emily Kauth            F 20-24    194/526    9:52       49:18
2916  Kate Culzoni           F 35-39    136/378    9:52       49:18
2917  Grace Kauth            F 15-19    158/423    9:52       49:18
2918  Rick McMahan           M 55-59    114/226    9:52       49:19
2919  Linda Shaver           F 50-54     62/275    9:52       49:19
2920  Peyton West            M 09-11      22/93    9:52       49:19
2921  Lauren Feeback         F 35-39    137/378    9:52       49:19
2922  John Allen             M 25-29    200/305    9:52       49:19
2923  Christopher Terry      M 25-29    201/305    9:52       49:19
2924  Melissa West           F 35-39    138/378    9:52       49:20
2925  Mariah Gray            F 20-24    195/526    9:52       49:20
2926  Traci Schommer         F GDAME     78/506    9:52       49:20
2927  Sara Triftshouser      F 25-29    145/472    9:52       49:21
2928  Greta Spees            F 12-14     43/161    9:53       49:21
2929  Emsley Spees           F 12-14     44/161    9:53       49:21
2930  Reagan Lyman           F 15-19    159/423    9:53       49:22
2931  Molly Merrill          F GDAME     79/506    9:53       49:22
2932  Sheila Musca           F 55-59     20/166    9:53       49:22
2933  Mike Eaton             M 40-44    138/259    9:53       49:22
2934  Rosalie Koesel         F 50-54     63/275    9:53       49:23
2935  Lynn Stiver            F 25-29    146/472    9:53       49:23
2936  Tyler Bennett          M 15-19    253/357    9:53       49:23
2937  Ruth Ann Arber         F 45-49     83/312    9:53       49:23
2938  Bob Downs              M 55-59    115/226    9:53       49:23
2939  Melanie Griest         F 30-34    144/432    9:53       49:23
2940  Angela Freckman        F 35-39    139/378    9:53       49:24
2941  Daniel George          M 30-34    168/286    9:53       49:24
2942  Mark Fraley            M 45-49    154/271    9:53       49:24
2943  Lisa Myers             F 25-29    147/472    9:53       49:24
2944  Rachel Durrant         F 25-29    148/472    9:53       49:24
2945  Joy Gockel             F 25-29    149/472    9:53       49:24
2946  Debra Warner           F 30-34    145/432    9:53       49:24
2947  Dawn Goins             F GDAME     80/506    9:53       49:24
2948  Laura Durrant          F 25-29    150/472    9:53       49:25
2949  Amy Elsass             F 35-39    140/378    9:53       49:25
2950  David Cochran          M 55-59    116/226    9:53       49:25
2951  Natalie Plumby         F 35-39    141/378    9:53       49:25
2952  Stacey Meldrum         F GDAME     81/506    9:53       49:25
2953  Noah Reitz             M 12-14     83/178    9:54       49:26
2954  Laura Militello        F 45-49     84/312    9:54       49:26
2955  Edward Fleitz          M 15-19    254/357    9:54       49:26
2956  Jim Gray               M 45-49    155/271    9:54       49:26
2957  Shawn Lyman            F 50-54     64/275    9:54       49:26
2958  Jim Louthain           M 40-44    139/259    9:54       49:26
2959  Rachael Pittman        F 25-29    151/472    9:54       49:26
2960  Paul Fleitz            M 50-54    145/263    9:54       49:27
2961  Michaelia Dunn         F 30-34    146/432    9:54       49:27
2962  Andrea Rieger          F 30-34    147/432    9:54       49:27
2963  Eric Kistner           M CLYA      99/253    9:54       49:27
2964  Michael Baumer         M 50-54    146/263    9:54       49:28
2965  Tammy Mangold          F 40-44    102/347    9:54       49:28
2966  Claire Stebbins        F 15-19    160/423    9:54       49:28
2967  Liset Hudkins          F 45-49     85/312    9:54       49:28
2968  Cheryl Clos            F GDAME     82/506    9:54       49:28
2969  Tod Cooper             M 45-49    156/271    9:54       49:29
2970  Victoria Jobe          F 15-19    161/423    9:54       49:29
2971  Leah Cooper            F 15-19    162/423    9:54       49:29
2972  Morgan Nash            F 15-19    163/423    9:54       49:29
2973  Jason Phillips         M 40-44    140/259    9:54       49:29
2974  Karen Phillips         F 40-44    103/347    9:54       49:29
2975  Connor Pease           F 15-19    164/423    9:54       49:29
2976  June Casalmir          F 40-44    104/347    9:54       49:29
2977  Clem Boyd              M 50-54    147/263    9:54       49:30
2978  Peter Lenz             M CLYA     100/253    9:54       49:30
2979  Richard Matheney       M 55-59    117/226    9:54       49:30
2980  Marianne Pease         F 40-44    105/347    9:54       49:30
2981  Jon Stueve             M 35-39    130/221    9:55       49:31
2982  Frederick Hatton       M 40-44    141/259    9:55       49:31
2983  Sarah Star             F 20-24    196/526    9:55       49:31
2984  Kyle Kobe              M 20-24    164/256    9:55       49:32
2985  Roger Scott            M 45-49    157/271    9:55       49:32
2986  Maureen Rosner         F 25-29    152/472    9:55       49:32
2987  Andrew MacKie          M 50-54    148/263    9:55       49:32
2988  Julie Jones            F 35-39    142/378    9:55       49:32
2989  Alec Chew              M 15-19    255/357    9:55       49:33
2990  Casey Pittman          F 35-39    143/378    9:55       49:33
2991  Lydia Tahmassebi       F 15-19    165/423    9:55       49:33
2992  Greg Eberhart          M CLYA     101/253    9:55       49:33
2993  Elizabeth Lavezzi      F 30-34    148/432    9:55       49:33
2994  Alexandra Harmony      F 20-24    197/526    9:55       49:33
2995  Lori Tahmassebi        F GDAME     83/506    9:55       49:34
2996  Spencer Matthews       M 20-24    165/256    9:55       49:34
2997  Austin Smith           M 09-11      23/93    9:55       49:34
2998  Lee Mitchell           M 65-69      13/69    9:55       49:34
2999  Tom Knickerbocker      M 50-54    149/263    9:55       49:34
3000  Nancy Knickerbocker    F 45-49     86/312    9:55       49:34
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3001  Sean Mills             M CLYB      37/227    9:55       49:35
3002  Alice Chapman          F 45-49     87/312    9:55       49:35
3003  Deborah Boiarsky       F 35-39    144/378    9:55       49:35
3004  Chuck Reams            M 70-74       6/28    9:55       49:35
3005  Libby Anderl           F 20-24    198/526    9:56       49:36
3006  Joe Anderl             M 30-34    169/286    9:56       49:36
3007  Tom Lane               M 40-44    142/259    9:56       49:36
3008  Ronald Boyer           M 55-59    118/226    9:56       49:36
3009  Jeremy Stump           M 40-44    143/259    9:56       49:37
3010  Sarah Knebel           F 15-19    166/423    9:56       49:37
3011  Sarah Craycraft        F 20-24    199/526    9:56       49:37
3012  Craig Myers            M 35-39    131/221    9:56       49:38
3013  Larry Klein            M 60-64      31/98    9:56       49:38
3014  Josie Uzzel            F 15-19    167/423    9:56       49:38
3015  Justine Cooper         F 25-29    153/472    9:56       49:38
3016  Fred Marx              M 55-59    119/226    9:56       49:39
3017  Andrea Borchers        F 55-59     21/166    9:56       49:39
3018  Katie Fields           F GDAME     84/506    9:56       49:39
3019  Becky Cook             F 40-44    106/347    9:56       49:39
3020  Robby Smith            M 15-19    256/357    9:56       49:39
3021  Brianna Foldi          F 15-19    168/423    9:56       49:39
3022  Byron Hauser           M 50-54    150/263    9:56       49:39
3023  Heather Rupp           F 40-44    107/347    9:56       49:39
3024  Matt Esselstein        M 25-29    202/305    9:56       49:40
3025  Jean Miller            F 45-49     88/312    9:56       49:40
3026  Jereme Kuperman        M CLYA     102/253    9:56       49:40
3027  Chris Cotterman        M 30-34    170/286    9:56       49:40
3028  Gerald Eykholt         M 40-44    144/259    9:57       49:41
3029  Michael Podrosky       M 30-34    171/286    9:57       49:41
3030  Hillary Kummer         F 25-29    154/472    9:57       49:41
3031  Matthew Stone          M CLYA     103/253    9:57       49:41
3032  Caitlyn Stewart        F 09-11       9/93    9:57       49:41
3033  Rachael Rodgers        F 30-34    149/432    9:57       49:42
3034  Caleb Stewart          M 12-14     84/178    9:57       49:42
3035  Chelsea Buechler       F 20-24    200/526    9:57       49:42
3036  Scott Rodgers          M 30-34    172/286    9:57       49:42
3037  Zane Marcott           M 15-19    257/357    9:57       49:42
3038  Cheryl Kinnison        F GDAME     85/506    9:57       49:42
3039  John Bengson           M 60-64      32/98    9:57       49:42
3040  Jake Striebel          M 20-24    166/256    9:57       49:43
3041  Julia Goff             F 20-24    201/526    9:57       49:43
3042  Briar Smith            F 15-19    169/423    9:57       49:43
3043  Chris Colwell          M 40-44    145/259    9:57       49:43
3044  David Kutter           M CLYA     104/253    9:57       49:43
3045  Lindsay Lease          F 30-34    150/432    9:57       49:43
3046  Ashley Duchak          F 20-24    202/526    9:57       49:43
3047  Phil King              M 50-54    151/263    9:57       49:44
3048  Sarah Grawe            F GDAME     86/506    9:57       49:44
3049  Otto Moran             M 55-59    120/226    9:57       49:44
3050  Jennifer Hepp          F 30-34    151/432    9:57       49:44
3051  Mark Hepp              M 30-34    173/286    9:57       49:44
3052  Abby Hoying            F 15-19    170/423    9:57       49:45
3053  Chelsea Costello       F 40-44    108/347    9:57       49:45
3054  Sara Wenner            F 20-24    203/526    9:57       49:45
3055  Barbara Linde          F 45-49     89/312    9:57       49:45
3056  William Linde          M 40-44    146/259    9:57       49:45
3057  J.R. Jackson           M 65-69      14/69    9:58       49:46
3058  Molly Hoying           F 15-19    171/423    9:58       49:46
3059  Leslie Brown           F 25-29    155/472    9:58       49:46
3060  Brenda Ward            F 60-64       6/65    9:58       49:47
3061  Debra Sennet           F 55-59     22/166    9:58       49:48
3062  Andrew Johnson         M CLYB      38/227    9:58       49:48
3063  Steve Vordenberg       M 45-49    158/271    9:58       49:48
3064  Sarah Lawrence         F GDAME     87/506    9:58       49:48
3065  Michael Honkomp        M 35-39    132/221    9:58       49:48
3066  Lonnie Stewart         M 40-44    147/259    9:58       49:48
3067  Mark Dancer            M 45-49    159/271    9:58       49:48
3068  Jim Law                M 35-39    133/221    9:58       49:49
3069  Noel Leatherbury       F 35-39    145/378    9:58       49:50
3070  Kody Viers             M 09-11      24/93    9:58       49:50
3071  Cynthia Pratt          F GDAME     88/506    9:58       49:50
3072  Ronald Lofland         M 40-44    148/259    9:58       49:50
3073  Dawn Lofland           F 40-44    109/347    9:58       49:50
3074  Robert Bell            M 75-79       1/15    9:58       49:51
3075  Amanda Sesslar         F 35-39    146/378    9:59       49:51
3076  Melissa Thatcher       F 20-24    204/526    9:59       49:51
3077  Jennifer Howell        F 20-24    205/526    9:59       49:51
3078  Thomas Doorley         M CLYB      39/227    9:59       49:51
3079  Nathan Keith           M 20-24    167/256    9:59       49:51
3080  Adam Bellin            M 35-39    134/221    9:59       49:52
3081  Anthony Gross          M 25-29    203/305    9:59       49:53
3082  Quinn Leland           F 50-54     65/275    9:59       49:53
3083  Debra Davis            F 50-54     66/275    9:59       49:53
3084  Katie Moerschbacher    F 12-14     45/161    9:59       49:53
3085  Nicole Peralli         F 15-19    172/423    9:59       49:54
3086  Christine McCoy        F 40-44    110/347    9:59       49:54
3087  Terry Kutter           M 60-64      33/98    9:59       49:54
3088  Alexandra Pierce       F 20-24    206/526    9:59       49:55
3089  Kate Mellon            F 12-14     46/161    9:59       49:55
3090  Karla Knepper          F GDAME     89/506    9:59       49:55
3091  Cole Strickling        M CLYB      40/227    9:59       49:55
3092  Larry Thoele           M 65-69      15/69   10:00       49:56
3093  Sierra Orth            F 12-14     47/161   10:00       49:56
3094  Rachel Swigart         F 15-19    173/423   10:00       49:56
3095  Bryan Weber            M CLYA     105/253   10:00       49:56
3096  Whitney Dunbar         F 25-29    156/472   10:00       49:56
3097  Taylor Curtis          F 15-19    174/423   10:00       49:56
3098  Colin Taylor           M 20-24    168/256   10:00       49:56
3099  Jamie Viers            M 35-39    135/221   10:00       49:56
3100  Ralph McEldowney       M 45-49    160/271   10:00       49:57
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3101  Brian Roseberry        M 30-34    174/286   10:00       49:57
3102  Matthew Madachy        M 15-19    258/357   10:00       49:58
3103  Douglas Harding        M 60-64      34/98   10:00       49:58
3104  Cole Zengel            M 12-14     85/178   10:00       49:58
3105  Susie Moerschbacher    F 45-49     90/312   10:00       49:59
3106  Jonathan Blankley      M 35-39    136/221   10:00       50:00
3107  Eric Hainline          M 35-39    137/221   10:00       50:00
3108  Randy Blankley         M 55-59    121/226   10:00       50:00
3109  Nicole Stute           F 15-19    175/423   10:00       50:01
3110  Michael Ciesko         M 12-14     86/178   10:01       50:01
3111  Michael Kercsmar       M CLYA     106/253   10:01       50:01
3112  Alaina Radcliffe       F 12-14     48/161   10:01       50:01
3113  Ted Jackson            M 45-49    161/271   10:01       50:01
3114  Allison Leo            F GDAME     90/506   10:01       50:01
3115  Megan Gill             F 20-24    207/526   10:01       50:01
3116  Kelli Branham          F 35-39    147/378   10:01       50:01
3117  Maryjane O'Hara        F 50-54     67/275   10:01       50:01
3118  Mandy Sarasua          F 30-34    152/432   10:01       50:01
3119  Jason Moenschbache     M 45-49    162/271   10:01       50:01
3120  Jason Radcliffe        M 40-44    149/259   10:01       50:02
3121  Annie McGraw           F 45-49     91/312   10:01       50:02
3122  Robert Orth            M 40-44    150/259   10:01       50:02
3123  Katherine Showalter    F 35-39    148/378   10:01       50:03
3124  Ed Mowery              M 70-74       7/28   10:01       50:03
3125  Megan Carroll          F 25-29    157/472   10:01       50:03
3126  Tim Knoth              M 45-49    163/271   10:01       50:04
3127  Holly Fiora            F 30-34    153/432   10:01       50:04
3128  Tracy Trout            F 35-39    149/378   10:01       50:05
3129  Wendy Duncan           F 40-44    111/347   10:01       50:05
3130  Michelle Novak         F GDAME     91/506   10:01       50:05
3131  Emily Durbin           F 35-39    150/378   10:01       50:05
3132  Ryan Posey             M 30-34    175/286   10:02       50:06
3133  Andrew Manning         M CLYB      41/227   10:02       50:06
3134  Nicole Anderson        F 40-44    112/347   10:02       50:07
3135  Edward Walz            M 50-54    152/263   10:02       50:07
3136  Carol Harper           F 20-24    208/526   10:02       50:07
3137  Jake Seay              M 12-14     87/178   10:02       50:07
3138  Ed Myers               M 45-49    164/271   10:02       50:07
3139  John Kettlewell        M 40-44    151/259   10:02       50:07
3140  Lyn Beasore            F 40-44    113/347   10:02       50:08
3141  Matthew Granson        M CLYA     107/253   10:02       50:08
3142  Ryan Williams          M 30-34    176/286   10:02       50:08
3143  Katie Cain             F 25-29    158/472   10:02       50:08
3144  Joshua Cain            M 20-24    169/256   10:02       50:09
3145  Maria Borchers         F 20-24    209/526   10:02       50:09
3146  Tessa Parks            F 20-24    210/526   10:02       50:09
3147  Chris Bendel           M 45-49    165/271   10:02       50:09
3148  Kimberly Weaver        F 35-39    151/378   10:02       50:09
3149  Nicholas Grogg         M 15-19    259/357   10:02       50:09
3150  Declan Robillard       M 20-24    170/256   10:02       50:10
3151  Sean Friedmann         M 40-44    152/259   10:02       50:10
3152  Olivia Risner          F 12-14     49/161   10:02       50:10
3153  Euvondia Friedmann     F 35-39    152/378   10:02       50:10
3154  Amy Ratcliffe          F 50-54     68/275   10:02       50:10
3155  Christine Garman       F 40-44    114/347   10:02       50:10
3156  Lisa Arlt              F 45-49     92/312   10:03       50:11
3157  Martha Risner          F 50-54     69/275   10:03       50:11
3158  Holly South            F 25-29    159/472   10:03       50:12
3159  Jennifer Bush          F 30-34    154/432   10:03       50:12
3160  Judy Enneking          F 35-39    153/378   10:03       50:12
3161  Tim Seay               M 40-44    153/259   10:03       50:12
3162  Angela Sparks          F 35-39    154/378   10:03       50:12
3163  John Joyce             M 35-39    138/221   10:03       50:13
3164  Matt Schlegel          M 15-19    260/357   10:03       50:13
3165  Bill Aniol             M 55-59    122/226   10:03       50:14
3166  Hunter Prikkel         F 15-19    176/423   10:03       50:14
3167  Kasey Jackson          F 15-19    177/423   10:03       50:14
3168  Michayla Lindemann     F 12-14     50/161   10:03       50:15
3169  Maddie Peters          F 12-14     51/161   10:03       50:15
3170  Mark Searfoss          M 60-64      35/98   10:03       50:15
3171  Mark Fasick            M CLYA     108/253   10:03       50:15
3172  Raymond Brown          M 30-34    177/286   10:04       50:16
3173  Spencer Brown          M 30-34    178/286   10:04       50:17
3174  Douglas Eck            M 45-49    166/271   10:04       50:17
3175  Amanda Robinson        F 35-39    155/378   10:04       50:17
3176  Randall Sheets         M 60-64      36/98   10:04       50:17
3177  Gregory Landis         M 25-29    204/305   10:04       50:18
3178  David Burns            M CLYA     109/253   10:04       50:18
3179  Kelly Laber            F 40-44    115/347   10:04       50:19
3180  Sara Cooper            F 20-24    211/526   10:04       50:19
3181  Cindy Ohlsen           F 60-64       7/65   10:04       50:19
3182  Scott Crislip          M 55-59    123/226   10:04       50:19
3183  Molly Michaels         F 15-19    178/423   10:04       50:19
3184  Marna McCrary          F 40-44    116/347   10:04       50:19
3185  Cyndee Stevens         F 35-39    156/378   10:04       50:19
3186  Katelyn Versen         F 20-24    212/526   10:04       50:19
3187  Marisa Main            F 25-29    160/472   10:04       50:20
3188  Alex Dalton            M CLYB      42/227   10:04       50:20
3189  Kelly Dalton           M 45-49    167/271   10:04       50:20
3190  Steve Ferdelman        M CLYB      43/227   10:04       50:21
3191  Andrew Beach           M 20-24    171/256   10:05       50:21
3192  Donovan Small          M CLYB      44/227   10:05       50:21
3193  Valerie White          F GDAME     92/506   10:05       50:21
3194  John Youngs            M 60-64      37/98   10:05       50:21
3195  Ronald Hill            M 60-64      38/98   10:05       50:21
3196  Christi Mouser         F GDAME     93/506   10:05       50:21
3197  Jeff King              M 45-49    168/271   10:05       50:22
3198  Sherry Ledford         F 45-49     93/312   10:05       50:22
3199  Kaitlin Burt           F 25-29    161/472   10:05       50:22
3200  Katherine Moore        F 25-29    162/472   10:05       50:23
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3201  Maria Jasek            F 12-14     52/161   10:05       50:23
3202  Wes Ramsey             M 50-54    153/263   10:05       50:23
3203  Kelly Thobe            F GDAME     94/506   10:05       50:23
3204  Tyler Bollinger        M 12-14     88/178   10:05       50:24
3205  Lucinda Hume           F 55-59     23/166   10:05       50:24
3206  John Ramsey            M 15-19    261/357   10:05       50:24
3207  Brittany Brunner       F 25-29    163/472   10:05       50:24
3208  Amy Satterfield        F 25-29    164/472   10:05       50:24
3209  Jenna Selby            F 15-19    179/423   10:05       50:24
3210  Kristen Jordan         F GDAME     95/506   10:05       50:24
3211  Matthew McGuire        M 30-34    179/286   10:05       50:25
3212  Emily Condlin          F 15-19    180/423   10:05       50:25
3213  Jennifer Kettlewell    F 40-44    117/347   10:05       50:25
3214  Robert Kafka           M 40-44    154/259   10:05       50:25
3215  Kenny Streck           M CLYB      45/227   10:05       50:25
3216  Tammy Ross             F 50-54     70/275   10:05       50:25
3217  Tami Kercher           F 45-49     94/312   10:05       50:25
3218  Erin Prim              F 20-24    213/526   10:05       50:25
3219  Megan Kafka            F 12-14     53/161   10:05       50:25
3220  Bill Mahle             M 65-69      16/69   10:05       50:25
3221  Rick Lovins            M 40-44    155/259   10:06       50:26
3222  Julie Erlandson        F 40-44    118/347   10:06       50:26
3223  Josh Dehart            M CLYA     110/253   10:06       50:26
3224  William Colopy         M 35-39    139/221   10:06       50:27
3225  Yariel Soto            M 12-14     89/178   10:06       50:27
3226  Matt Steinke           M 25-29    205/305   10:06       50:27
3227  Jessica Davy           F 25-29    165/472   10:06       50:27
3228  Jennifer Owens         F GDAME     96/506   10:06       50:27
3229  Jennifer Kurtz         F 30-34    155/432   10:06       50:27
3230  Nathan Huse            M 25-29    206/305   10:06       50:27
3231  Samantha Urig          F 15-19    181/423   10:06       50:27
3232  Kelly Buehrle          F 25-29    166/472   10:06       50:28
3233  Bailey Murdock         M 15-19    262/357   10:06       50:28
3234  Dylan Stein            M CLYA     111/253   10:06       50:28
3235  Gary Shaffer           M 65-69      17/69   10:06       50:29
3236  Cindy Cranmer          F 50-54     71/275   10:06       50:29
3237  Jim Larson             M 65-69      18/69   10:06       50:29
3238  Isaac Moore            M CLYB      46/227   10:06       50:29
3239  Steve Cable            M 55-59    124/226   10:06       50:30
3240  Austin Kerr            M 09-11      25/93   10:06       50:30
3241  Jennifer Crider        F 30-34    156/432   10:06       50:30
3242  Christopher Routley    M 30-34    180/286   10:06       50:30
3243  Melissa Bertolo        F 25-29    167/472   10:07       50:31
3244  Jessica Roeber         F 20-24    214/526   10:07       50:31
3245  Kathryn Niekamp        F 12-14     54/161   10:07       50:32
3246  Christina Bresnahan    F 40-44    119/347   10:07       50:32
3247  Alyssa Nodland         F GDAME     97/506   10:07       50:33
3248  William Vanhuss        M CLYA     112/253   10:07       50:33
3249  Melissa Greier         F 25-29    168/472   10:07       50:33
3250  Anthony Donigian       M 15-19    263/357   10:07       50:34
3251  Brian Boggs            M 25-29    207/305   10:07       50:34
3252  Melissa Banks          F 25-29    169/472   10:07       50:34
3253  Bill Jordan            M 50-54    154/263   10:07       50:34
3254  Steve Colletti         M 65-69      19/69   10:07       50:34
3255  Sara Adducchio         F 30-34    157/432   10:07       50:35
3256  Heather Caldwell       F 35-39    157/378   10:07       50:35
3257  Erin Baughman          F 25-29    170/472   10:07       50:35
3258  Andy Adducchio         M 30-34    181/286   10:07       50:35
3259  David Bahr             M CLYA     113/253   10:07       50:35
3260  Taylor Kissel          F 15-19    182/423   10:08       50:36
3261  Shannon Raymond        F 25-29    171/472   10:08       50:36
3262  Elizabeth Cozad        F 20-24    215/526   10:08       50:37
3263  Andrew Roper           M 15-19    264/357   10:08       50:38
3264  Amy Barchek            F 15-19    183/423   10:08       50:38
3265  Michael Cozad          M 20-24    172/256   10:08       50:38
3266  Kaitlyn Haag           F 15-19    184/423   10:08       50:39
3267  Paula Woolley          F 35-39    158/378   10:08       50:39
3268  Becca Erwin            F 15-19    185/423   10:08       50:39
3269  Kim Rychlewski         F 20-24    216/526   10:08       50:39
3270  Lauryn Winters         F 25-29    172/472   10:08       50:40
3271  Melissa Schroth        F 20-24    217/526   10:08       50:40
3272  Jaime Hubler           F 25-29    173/472   10:08       50:40
3273  Mitchell Beck          M 20-24    173/256   10:08       50:40
3274  Kendra Huhta           F 15-19    186/423   10:08       50:40
3275  Christy Beck           F 20-24    218/526   10:08       50:40
3276  Elizabeth Hogue        F 30-34    158/432   10:09       50:42
3277  Wesley Rhodus          M 12-14     90/178   10:09       50:42
3278  Daniel Zink            M 20-24    174/256   10:09       50:42
3279  Camille Hobson         F 25-29    174/472   10:09       50:42
3280  Mike Kenney            M 55-59    125/226   10:09       50:43
3281  Nickie Matus           F 25-29    175/472   10:09       50:43
3282  Zachary Bryan          M 20-24    175/256   10:09       50:44
3283  Catherine Poe          F 40-44    120/347   10:09       50:44
3284  Amy Wenzler            F 30-34    159/432   10:09       50:45
3285  Chad Hewitt            M 15-19    265/357   10:09       50:45
3286  Ann Dunn               F 40-44    121/347   10:09       50:45
3287  Dennis Mallaney        M 60-64      39/98   10:09       50:45
3288  Lynne Hewitt           F 45-49     95/312   10:09       50:45
3289  Bradley Hill           M 30-34    182/286   10:09       50:45
3290  Lindsey Hill           F 30-34    160/432   10:09       50:45
3291  Rachel Emerson         F 35-39    159/378   10:10       50:46
3292  Emily Nutt             F 30-34    161/432   10:10       50:46
3293  Brittany Barrett       F 15-19    187/423   10:10       50:46
3294  Jay Fent               M 30-34    183/286   10:10       50:46
3295  Aaron Simmons          M CLYB      47/227   10:10       50:47
3296  Giyan Ann Angel        F 45-49     96/312   10:10       50:47
3297  Kristin Burgdorf       F 20-24    219/526   10:10       50:47
3298  Billy Madewell         M 20-24    176/256   10:10       50:47
3299  Nehna Dearth           F 25-29    176/472   10:10       50:47
3300  Eric Riddle            M 35-39    140/221   10:10       50:47
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3301  Sue Tarbox             F 55-59     24/166   10:10       50:47
3302  Sarah Kirkmeyer        F 40-44    122/347   10:10       50:47
3303  Scott Vonclausburg     M 45-49    169/271   10:10       50:47
3304  Elizabeth Daubenmire   F 20-24    220/526   10:10       50:48
3305  Rachel Roseman         F 15-19    188/423   10:10       50:48
3306  Becca Borgert          F 20-24    221/526   10:10       50:48
3307  Megan Byer             F 30-34    162/432   10:10       50:48
3308  Emily Riggs            F 25-29    177/472   10:10       50:49
3309  Shawn Raisch           M 45-49    170/271   10:10       50:49
3310  Nicholas Bowersox      M 35-39    141/221   10:10       50:49
3311  Paige Reeves           F 35-39    160/378   10:10       50:49
3312  Joy Raisch             F 35-39    161/378   10:10       50:49
3313  Thomas Truempy         M 45-49    171/271   10:10       50:50
3314  Seth Berry             M 35-39    142/221   10:10       50:50
3315  Amy Schmitz            F 20-24    222/526   10:11       50:51
3316  Erin Derussy           F 20-24    223/526   10:11       50:51
3317  Valerie Rost           F 25-29    178/472   10:11       50:51
3318  Leslie Jacobs          F 25-29    179/472   10:11       50:51
3319  Spencer Mullins        M 12-14     91/178   10:11       50:51
3320  Mike Robinson          M 40-44    156/259   10:11       50:51
3321  Kellie Cavabell        F 35-39    162/378   10:11       50:52
3322  Shannon Grecula        F 25-29    180/472   10:11       50:52
3323  Alex Witt              M 15-19    266/357   10:11       50:53
3324  Jennifer Stachler      F 30-34    163/432   10:11       50:53
3325  Kevin Nichols          M CLYA     114/253   10:11       50:53
3326  Kelsey Lykins          F 15-19    189/423   10:11       50:53
3327  Allison Paley          F 15-19    190/423   10:11       50:53
3328  Pat Moeller            M 30-34    184/286   10:11       50:53
3329  Adam Stachler          M 35-39    143/221   10:11       50:53
3330  Liz Grove              F 15-19    191/423   10:11       50:53
3331  Shayna McNamee         F 30-34    164/432   10:11       50:54
3332  Brooklyn Mikesell      F 15-19    192/423   10:11       50:54
3333  Kerri Moeller          F 30-34    165/432   10:11       50:54
3334  Linda Fuls             F 65-69       1/19   10:11       50:54
3335  Joshua Belvo           M 12-14     92/178   10:11       50:54
3336  Jessica Bertolo        F 30-34    166/432   10:11       50:54
3337  Andrew Schultz         M CLYA     115/253   10:11       50:55
3338  Brad Needham           M 15-19    267/357   10:11       50:55
3339  Courtney Fout          F 20-24    224/526   10:12       50:56
3340  Cameron Abshire        M 12-14     93/178   10:12       50:56
3341  Allison Buerschen      F 12-14     55/161   10:12       50:56
3342  Christopher Woolley    M 35-39    144/221   10:12       50:57
3343  Evan Daubenmire        M 20-24    177/256   10:12       50:57
3344  Natalie Good           F 25-29    181/472   10:12       50:58
3345  Erica Karren           F 30-34    167/432   10:12       50:58
3346  Tina Ault              F 50-54     72/275   10:12       50:58
3347  Malcolm Owen           M 50-54    155/263   10:12       50:58
3348  Korry Frizzell         M 30-34    185/286   10:12       50:58
3349  Catherine Totman       F 45-49     97/312   10:12       50:58
3350  Ray Lindemann          M 65-69      20/69   10:12       50:58
3351  Erin Damm              F 15-19    193/423   10:12       50:59
3352  Andrea Knuth           F 15-19    194/423   10:12       50:59
3353  Kate Ratliff           F 25-29    182/472   10:12       50:59
3354  Greg Ratliff           M 30-34    186/286   10:12       51:00
3355  Bryan Deacon           M 35-39    145/221   10:12       51:00
3356  Thomas Cope            M CLYA     116/253   10:12       51:00
3357  Paul Hobbs             M 15-19    268/357   10:12       51:00
3358  Eric Stewart           M 40-44    157/259   10:12       51:00
3359  Kassie Stewart         F 40-44    123/347   10:12       51:00
3360  Kathleen Shanahan-Augh F 50-54     73/275   10:12       51:00
3361  Ty Borton              M 12-14     94/178   10:12       51:01
3362  Blake Schmerber        F 20-24    225/526   10:13       51:01
3363  Paige Schmerber        F 20-24    226/526   10:13       51:01
3364  Anthony Malott         M 25-29    208/305   10:13       51:01
3365  Lauren Kohls           F GDAME     98/506   10:13       51:01
3366  Kristie Passage        F 30-34    168/432   10:13       51:02
3367  Michael Rarick         M 60-64      40/98   10:13       51:02
3368  Jim Kohls              M 50-54    156/263   10:13       51:02
3369  Kate Jelus             F 30-34    169/432   10:13       51:02
3370  Brian Burkard          M 20-24    178/256   10:13       51:02
3371  David Riffle           M 25-29    209/305   10:13       51:03
3372  Molly Holtzapple       F GDAME     99/506   10:13       51:03
3373  Dean Harmony           M 60-64      41/98   10:13       51:04
3374  Kyle Barnett           M 15-19    269/357   10:13       51:04
3375  Taylor Chambers        F 15-19    195/423   10:13       51:04
3376  Scott Woods            M 40-44    158/259   10:13       51:05
3377  David Uzzel            M CLYA     117/253   10:13       51:05
3378  Jon Francis            M CLYA     118/253   10:13       51:05
3379  Susan Doubt            F 55-59     25/166   10:13       51:05
3380  Nick O'Brien           M 25-29    210/305   10:13       51:06
3381  Kantessa Stewart       F 35-39    163/378   10:14       51:06
3382  Heather Meta           F GDAME    100/506   10:14       51:06
3383  Tina Grooms            F 50-54     74/275   10:14       51:07
3384  Tia Grooms             F 20-24    227/526   10:14       51:07
3385  Quincy Karns           M 12-14     95/178   10:14       51:08
3386  Madalyn Meyer          F 15-19    196/423   10:14       51:08
3387  Robert Dement Jr.      M CLYA     119/253   10:14       51:08
3388  Stephanie Madachy      F 50-54     75/275   10:14       51:09
3389  Laura Wright           F 30-34    170/432   10:14       51:09
3390  Nicholas Wright        M 30-34    187/286   10:14       51:09
3391  Amanda Viapiano        F 30-34    171/432   10:14       51:09
3392  Robin Norman           F 45-49     98/312   10:15       51:11
3393  Danielle Norman        F 12-14     56/161   10:15       51:11
3394  Erin Code              F 20-24    228/526   10:15       51:11
3395  Jennifer Moreno        F 30-34    172/432   10:15       51:11
3396  Stephanie Roper        F 20-24    229/526   10:15       51:11
3397  Ian Barrett            M 15-19    270/357   10:15       51:11
3398  Cara Nuss              F 20-24    230/526   10:15       51:12
3399  Mary Toale             F 45-49     99/312   10:15       51:12
3400  Jenny Petry            F 20-24    231/526   10:15       51:13
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3401  Kristen Phillips       F 30-34    173/432   10:15       51:13
3402  Zachary Phillips       M 30-34    188/286   10:15       51:13
3403  Joshua Roark           M 25-29    211/305   10:15       51:13
3404  Stephanie Rish         F 15-19    197/423   10:15       51:13
3405  Garth Degler           M 25-29    212/305   10:15       51:14
3406  Adrian Hauk            M 15-19    271/357   10:15       51:14
3407  Rick Grecula           M CLYB      48/227   10:15       51:14
3408  John Roark             M 30-34    189/286   10:15       51:15
3409  Mike Snow              M 30-34    190/286   10:15       51:15
3410  Joe McLaughlin         M 60-64      42/98   10:15       51:15
3411  Erin Poston            F 20-24    232/526   10:16       51:16
3412  Quinn Schmidt          M 12-14     96/178   10:16       51:16
3413  Steven Watts           M 55-59    126/226   10:16       51:16
3414  Allison James          F 25-29    183/472   10:16       51:16
3415  Alexander Schmidt      M 15-19    272/357   10:16       51:17
3416  John Hutchinsopn       M CLYB      49/227   10:16       51:17
3417  Abby Meyers            F 20-24    233/526   10:16       51:17
3418  Kathryn Schmidt        F 45-49    100/312   10:16       51:18
3419  Casey Hinkle           F 15-19    198/423   10:16       51:18
3420  Jim Todd               M 70-74       8/28   10:16       51:18
3421  Sullivan Murdock       M 12-14     97/178   10:16       51:18
3422  Ashley Schmidt         F 20-24    234/526   10:16       51:18
3423  Renee Ryan             F GDAME    101/506   10:16       51:19
3424  Patty Billett          F 50-54     76/275   10:16       51:19
3425  Joel Karns             M CLYB      50/227   10:16       51:19
3426  Mark Newport           M CLYA     120/253   10:16       51:19
3427  Lindzee Sommers        F 30-34    174/432   10:16       51:19
3428  Arianna King           F 15-19    199/423   10:16       51:19
3429  Peter Haley            M CLYB      51/227   10:16       51:19
3430  Justin Ward            M 30-34    191/286   10:16       51:20
3431  Samuel Cox             M 50-54    157/263   10:16       51:20
3432  Carrie Meyer           F 50-54     77/275   10:16       51:20
3433  Thomas Ott             M 40-44    159/259   10:16       51:20
3434  Mary Haley             F 15-19    200/423   10:16       51:20
3435  Josh Noble             M 25-29    213/305   10:17       51:21
3436  Chaz Lewis             M 30-34    192/286   10:17       51:21
3437  Khanh-Thy Gonzales     F 30-34    175/432   10:17       51:23
3438  Sarah Sweeney          F 35-39    164/378   10:17       51:23
3439  Curt Selby             M CLYA     121/253   10:17       51:23
3440  Anne Haley             F 20-24    235/526   10:17       51:23
3441  Janna Penfield         F GDAME    102/506   10:17       51:23
3442  Tonya Day              F 30-34    176/432   10:17       51:24
3443  Carrie Vaughan         F 35-39    165/378   10:17       51:24
3444  Hila Collins           F 45-49    101/312   10:17       51:24
3445  Dianne Dawson          F 45-49    102/312   10:17       51:25
3446  Michael Todd           M 50-54    158/263   10:17       51:25
3447  Samantha Trick         F 20-24    236/526   10:17       51:25
3448  Adam Michel            M 15-19    273/357   10:17       51:25
3449  Greg Hueber            M 60-64      43/98   10:17       51:25
3450  Kristen Hendricks      F 20-24    237/526   10:17       51:25
3451  Katherine Bignell      F 20-24    238/526   10:17       51:25
3452  Joshua Bailey          M 15-19    274/357   10:17       51:25
3453  Jacob Bignell          M 20-24    179/256   10:17       51:25
3454  Linda Hughes           F 45-49    103/312   10:18       51:26
3455  Caitlin Conaway        F 25-29    184/472   10:18       51:27
3456  Jason McKendree        M 25-29    214/305   10:18       51:28
3457  James Beatty           M 50-54    159/263   10:18       51:28
3458  Joshua Leybourne       M CLYB      52/227   10:18       51:28
3459  Colleen Kelsey         F 35-39    166/378   10:18       51:28
3460  Andrew Hansen          M 20-24    180/256   10:18       51:29
3461  Casie Hollis           F GDAME    103/506   10:18       51:29
3462  Denise Roderer         F GDAME    104/506   10:18       51:29
3463  Chris Lammlein         M CLYA     122/253   10:18       51:29
3464  Bryan Kamp             M 25-29    215/305   10:18       51:29
3465  Samantha Garrett       F 20-24    239/526   10:18       51:30
3466  Tanya Ghysels          F GDAME    105/506   10:18       51:30
3467  John Banford           M 45-49    172/271   10:18       51:30
3468  Jenna Kolodziej        F 25-29    185/472   10:18       51:30
3469  Patricia Cahill        F 40-44    124/347   10:19       51:31
3470  Doris Garwood          F 50-54     78/275   10:19       51:31
3471  Allison Mancz          F 12-14     57/161   10:19       51:31
3472  Kelly Hart             F 20-24    240/526   10:19       51:32
3473  Stephanie Slepicka     F 35-39    167/378   10:19       51:32
3474  Heidi Simons           F 40-44    125/347   10:19       51:32
3475  Cara Huff              F 30-34    177/432   10:19       51:33
3476  Gracie Grimes          F 15-19    201/423   10:19       51:33
3477  Amanda Graf            F 25-29    186/472   10:19       51:33
3478  Charlie Harlow         M 09-11      26/93   10:19       51:33
3479  Jodene Caughell        F 50-54     79/275   10:19       51:33
3480  Richard Lamm           M 45-49    173/271   10:19       51:34
3481  Lisa Goodall           F 45-49    104/312   10:19       51:34
3482  Leanne Alldred         F 30-34    178/432   10:19       51:34
3483  Fred Dillon            M 70-74       9/28   10:19       51:34
3484  Emily Hoying           F 20-24    241/526   10:19       51:34
3485  Joanne Anderson        F 25-29    187/472   10:19       51:34
3486  Jc Stephens            M 12-14     98/178   10:19       51:34
3487  Sean Collins           M CLYA     123/253   10:19       51:34
3488  Carrie Wingo           F 35-39    168/378   10:19       51:34
3489  Savannah Parish        F 25-29    188/472   10:19       51:34
3490  Jessica Weber          F 25-29    189/472   10:19       51:35
3491  Michelle Roscher       F 25-29    190/472   10:19       51:35
3492  Travis Roscher         M 25-29    216/305   10:19       51:35
3493  Daniel Weber           M 25-29    217/305   10:19       51:35
3494  Erin Hench             F 30-34    179/432   10:19       51:35
3495  Katie Tucker           F 15-19    202/423   10:19       51:35
3496  Seth Ryan              M 09-11      27/93   10:19       51:35
3497  Jon Ryan               M 40-44    160/259   10:20       51:36
3498  Kristen Secrist        F 25-29    191/472   10:20       51:36
3499  Ryan Tucker            M CLYA     124/253   10:20       51:36
3500  Christopher Bulow      M 20-24    181/256   10:20       51:36
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3501  Jennifer Chronaberry   F 35-39    169/378   10:20       51:36
3502  Jessica Mancz          F 25-29    192/472   10:20       51:37
3503  Amanda Dornfeld        F 35-39    170/378   10:20       51:37
3504  Aiden Humphrey         M 09-11      28/93   10:20       51:38
3505  Ashley Plunkett        F 25-29    193/472   10:20       51:39
3506  Zack Shell             M 25-29    218/305   10:20       51:39
3507  Sam Petrosino          M 12-14     99/178   10:20       51:39
3508  Jaime Sparks           F 30-34    180/432   10:20       51:40
3509  Allie Brunger          F 30-34    181/432   10:20       51:40
3510  Mark Reiter            M 40-44    161/259   10:20       51:40
3511  Renee Morgan           F 30-34    182/432   10:20       51:40
3512  Brittany Foster        F GDAME    106/506   10:20       51:40
3513  Vivian Niekamp         F 09-11      10/93   10:21       51:41
3514  Nathan Niekamp         M 40-44    162/259   10:21       51:41
3515  Matthew Cunningham     M 12-14    100/178   10:21       51:41
3516  Joseph Nanney          M 50-54    160/263   10:21       51:42
3517  Alex Daugherty         M 09-11      29/93   10:21       51:42
3518  Abby Sierschula        F 30-34    183/432   10:21       51:42
3519  David Collins          M 45-49    174/271   10:21       51:42
3520  Anna Hardy             F 25-29    194/472   10:21       51:42
3521  Sarah Donigian         F 20-24    242/526   10:21       51:42
3522  Ciara Jones            F 12-14     58/161   10:21       51:42
3523  Amanda Jones           F 35-39    171/378   10:21       51:42
3524  Brad Daugherty         M CLYA     125/253   10:21       51:42
3525  Danijela Tosic         F 25-29    195/472   10:21       51:42
3526  Maria Donigian         F 25-29    196/472   10:21       51:42
3527  Lori Osborn            F 25-29    197/472   10:21       51:43
3528  Laura Gross            F 30-34    184/432   10:21       51:43
3529  Lindsey Moss           F GDAME    107/506   10:21       51:43
3530  Kara Kuhnash           F 15-19    203/423   10:21       51:43
3531  Jared Osborn           M 25-29    219/305   10:21       51:43
3532  Amy Williams           F 40-44    126/347   10:21       51:44
3533  Ian Ferrier            M 30-34    193/286   10:21       51:44
3534  Maddy Talbot           F 12-14     59/161   10:21       51:44
3535  Nate Buckner           M 40-44    163/259   10:21       51:44
3536  Stephanie Goff         F GDAME    108/506   10:21       51:45
3537  Olivia Speros          F 20-24    243/526   10:21       51:45
3538  Kelly Lotz             F 25-29    198/472   10:21       51:45
3539  Alicia Snyder          F 35-39    172/378   10:21       51:45
3540  Chuck Bailey           M 40-44    164/259   10:22       51:46
3541  Courtney Harman        F 30-34    185/432   10:22       51:46
3542  Shelby Gregorski       F 15-19    204/423   10:22       51:46
3543  Joseph Kruse           M 15-19    275/357   10:22       51:46
3544  Austin Pyle            M 09-11      30/93   10:22       51:47
3545  Beth Woods             F GDAME    109/506   10:22       51:47
3546  Maggie Williams        F 20-24    244/526   10:22       51:47
3547  Robert Kocol           M 20-24    182/256   10:22       51:47
3548  Doug Raters            M 50-54    161/263   10:22       51:48
3549  Stacey Spitler         F 15-19    205/423   10:22       51:48
3550  James Reagans          M 45-49    175/271   10:22       51:48
3551  Traci Radcliffe        F 40-44    127/347   10:22       51:48
3552  Madison Giner          F 12-14     60/161   10:22       51:48
3553  Cindy Trangenstein     F 55-59     26/166   10:22       51:49
3554  Lauren Lange           F 25-29    199/472   10:22       51:49
3555  Jessica Lange          F 25-29    200/472   10:22       51:49
3556  Joe Colavincenzo       M 20-24    183/256   10:22       51:49
3557  Joseph French          M 09-11      31/93   10:22       51:49
3558  Richard Swensen        M 55-59    127/226   10:22       51:49
3559  Sarah Cooney           F 30-34    186/432   10:22       51:49
3560  Ric Gulley             M 60-64      44/98   10:22       51:49
3561  Sara French            F 20-24    245/526   10:22       51:49
3562  David Reed             M 45-49    176/271   10:22       51:49
3563  Hanna French           F 15-19    206/423   10:22       51:50
3564  Rachel Reed            F 12-14     61/161   10:22       51:50
3565  Elizabeth Charlton     F 30-34    187/432   10:22       51:50
3566  Bryan Hooks            M 30-34    194/286   10:22       51:50
3567  Diane Brun             F 35-39    173/378   10:22       51:50
3568  Matt Brun              M 35-39    146/221   10:23       51:51
3569  Jackie Sisco           F 30-34    188/432   10:23       51:51
3570  Amanda Yancey          F 35-39    174/378   10:23       51:52
3571  Christa Butts          F 25-29    201/472   10:23       51:53
3572  Laura Shal             F 15-19    207/423   10:23       51:53
3573  Manda Light            F 30-34    189/432   10:23       51:53
3574  Jen Shal               F 20-24    246/526   10:23       51:53
3575  Robert Pohl            M 65-69      21/69   10:23       51:53
3576  Rachel Shal            F 12-14     62/161   10:23       51:53
3577  Emily Dermis           F 12-14     63/161   10:23       51:53
3578  Emily Mendenhall       F 20-24    247/526   10:23       51:54
3579  Cathy Kinder           F 35-39    175/378   10:23       51:54
3580  Jason Kinder           M 35-39    147/221   10:23       51:54
3581  Larry McCallister      M CLYA     126/253   10:23       51:55
3582  Dale Gerken            M 65-69      22/69   10:23       51:55
3583  Morgan Thacker         F 20-24    248/526   10:23       51:55
3584  Mitch Valentine        M 50-54    162/263   10:23       51:55
3585  John McIntire          M 30-34    195/286   10:23       51:55
3586  Mary Kay Eckhart       F 55-59     27/166   10:23       51:55
3587  Bailey McCabe          F 15-19    208/423   10:24       51:56
3588  William McCabe         M 45-49    177/271   10:24       51:56
3589  Raquel Moran           F GDAME    110/506   10:24       51:56
3590  Robert Edmiston        M CLYA     127/253   10:24       51:56
3591  Teri Borton            F 45-49    105/312   10:24       51:57
3592  Kristy Wombold         F 50-54     80/275   10:24       51:57
3593  Daniel Thomson         M 50-54    163/263   10:24       51:58
3594  Emily Horwath          F 12-14     64/161   10:24       51:58
3595  Monica Mallue          F 35-39    176/378   10:24       51:59
3596  Madeline Blount        F 12-14     65/161   10:24       51:59
3597  Nolan Diestro          M CLYA     128/253   10:24       51:59
3598  Heidi McGrew           F 50-54     81/275   10:24       51:59
3599  Tyler Hendershott      M 25-29    220/305   10:25       52:02
3600  Helen Dalton           F 55-59     28/166   10:25       52:02
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3601  Ryan McClure           M 30-34    196/286   10:25       52:03
3602  Michael Konkel         M CLYB      53/227   10:25       52:03
3603  Bradley Tran           M 15-19    276/357   10:25       52:03
3604  Wendell Akers          M 30-34    197/286   10:25       52:03
3605  Olivia Hinkel          F 15-19    209/423   10:25       52:04
3606  Amanda Diestro         F GDAME    111/506   10:25       52:04
3607  Julia Ralston          F 45-49    106/312   10:25       52:04
3608  Amanda Arlinghaus      F 30-34    190/432   10:25       52:04
3609  Stephanie Pfeiffer     F 30-34    191/432   10:25       52:05
3610  Lori Kleinfelder       F GDAME    112/506   10:25       52:05
3611  Mark Hauer             M 30-34    198/286   10:26       52:06
3612  Jenna Striebel         F 20-24    249/526   10:26       52:06
3613  Lindsey Engelbert      F 25-29    202/472   10:26       52:06
3614  Lauren Hauer           F 30-34    192/432   10:26       52:07
3615  Karen White            F 45-49    107/312   10:26       52:07
3616  Michael Allen          M CLYA     129/253   10:26       52:07
3617  Tracey Curl            F 40-44    128/347   10:26       52:07
3618  Katie Curl             F 09-11      11/93   10:26       52:07
3619  Stephanie Reihman      F 20-24    250/526   10:26       52:07
3620  Tony Pergram           M 45-49    178/271   10:26       52:08
3621  Lisa Klingbeil         F 09-11      12/93   10:26       52:08
3622  Jean Backer            F 45-49    108/312   10:26       52:09
3623  Scott Coulter          M 50-54    164/263   10:26       52:09
3624  Jan Labbe              F 55-59     29/166   10:26       52:09
3625  Sabrina Dalesandro     F 12-14     66/161   10:26       52:10
3626  Julie Selby            F 45-49    109/312   10:26       52:10
3627  Zachary Monnin         M 09-11      32/93   10:26       52:10
3628  Otto Coulter           M 12-14    101/178   10:27       52:11
3629  Dennis Foote           M CLYA     130/253   10:27       52:11
3630  Jeff Greenberg         M 40-44    165/259   10:27       52:12
3631  Kim Greenberg          F 40-44    129/347   10:27       52:12
3632  Lyle James             M 30-34    199/286   10:27       52:13
3633  Lindsay Holt           F 25-29    203/472   10:27       52:14
3634  Emily Cline            F 30-34    193/432   10:27       52:14
3635  Melissa Tischer        F 20-24    251/526   10:27       52:14
3636  Joseph Bernot          M CLYA     131/253   10:27       52:14
3637  Jim Davis              M 65-69      23/69   10:27       52:14
3638  Chelsie Sexton         F 25-29    204/472   10:27       52:14
3639  Micheal Brown          M CLYA     132/253   10:27       52:15
3640  Heather Zweizig        F 35-39    177/378   10:27       52:15
3641  Kate Boehmke           F 30-34    194/432   10:27       52:15
3642  Ashley Northup         F 25-29    205/472   10:27       52:15
3643  Brad Boehmke           M 30-34    200/286   10:27       52:15
3644  Jared Wesbecher        M 25-29    221/305   10:27       52:15
3645  Aleesha Siska          F 20-24    252/526   10:27       52:15
3646  Tania Chafin           F 40-44    130/347   10:28       52:16
3647  Bill Pierson           M CLYA     133/253   10:28       52:17
3648  Alison Sturgis         F 20-24    253/526   10:28       52:17
3649  Alissa Wesbecher       F 20-24    254/526   10:28       52:17
3650  Shannon Salley         M 40-44    166/259   10:28       52:18
3651  Kayleigh Marshall      F 15-19    210/423   10:28       52:18
3652  Annika Storey          F 30-34    195/432   10:28       52:18
3653  Cara Eby               F 20-24    255/526   10:28       52:18
3654  Melissa Heaton         F 40-44    131/347   10:28       52:19
3655  Debbie Pence           F 55-59     30/166   10:28       52:19
3656  Virginia Bond          F 20-24    256/526   10:28       52:19
3657  Elizabeth Ledley       F 30-34    196/432   10:28       52:19
3658  Shaylah Mutschler      F 20-24    257/526   10:28       52:19
3659  Courtney Rice          F 35-39    178/378   10:28       52:19
3660  Brett Slaughenhaupt    M 15-19    277/357   10:28       52:19
3661  Jenni Miller           F 25-29    206/472   10:28       52:20
3662  Sandra Marsh           F 45-49    110/312   10:28       52:20
3663  John Woods             M 55-59    128/226   10:28       52:20
3664  Sophia Dimitriou       F 30-34    197/432   10:28       52:20
3665  Michael Brady          M CLYA     134/253   10:28       52:20
3666  Alicia Hansen          F 15-19    211/423   10:28       52:20
3667  Dennis Gorski          M 55-59    129/226   10:29       52:21
3668  Jerod Grogg            M 40-44    167/259   10:29       52:21
3669  Suri Jata              F 25-29    207/472   10:29       52:22
3670  Heather Martin         F 40-44    132/347   10:29       52:22
3671  Frederick Middleton    M 55-59    130/226   10:29       52:22
3672  Ivan Bennett           M 35-39    148/221   10:29       52:22
3673  Charles Jenkins        M 45-49    179/271   10:29       52:22
3674  Emilie Jones           F 30-34    198/432   10:29       52:22
3675  Madison Grogg          F 09-11      13/93   10:29       52:23
3676  Rachel Brokaw          F GDAME    113/506   10:29       52:23
3677  Todd Baker             M CLYA     135/253   10:29       52:24
3678  Jennifer Jackson       F 30-34    199/432   10:29       52:25
3679  Adam Skerl             M 12-14    102/178   10:29       52:25
3680  Susie Todd             F 70-74       1/13   10:29       52:25
3681  Jenny Alexander        F 35-39    179/378   10:29       52:25
3682  Ben Glick              M 35-39    149/221   10:29       52:25
3683  Katelyn McClure        F 25-29    208/472   10:30       52:26
3684  Allison Raters         F 15-19    212/423   10:30       52:26
3685  Kevin Walsh            M 15-19    278/357   10:30       52:26
3686  Sara Collins           F 35-39    180/378   10:30       52:27
3687  Lauren Martin          F 25-29    209/472   10:30       52:27
3688  Maxwell Wagner         M 15-19    279/357   10:30       52:27
3689  Bart Freeze            M 25-29    222/305   10:30       52:28
3690  Steve Freeze           M 60-64      45/98   10:30       52:28
3691  Laura Adams            F 25-29    210/472   10:30       52:28
3692  Mike Gildea            M CLYB      54/227   10:30       52:28
3693  Doug Hansen            M 45-49    180/271   10:30       52:29
3694  Melissa Rucks          F GDAME    114/506   10:30       52:30
3695  Bryan Tackett          M CLYA     136/253   10:30       52:30
3696  Jason Soderquist       M 35-39    150/221   10:30       52:30
3697  Christina Sexton       F GDAME    115/506   10:30       52:30
3698  Kelley Winter          F 20-24    258/526   10:30       52:30
3699  Claire Leibold         F 12-14     67/161   10:31       52:31
3700  Robert Rapson          M CLYB      55/227   10:31       52:31
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3701  Mary Ann Krebs         F 20-24    259/526   10:31       52:31
3702  Chelsea Partusch       F 30-34    200/432   10:31       52:31
3703  Katie Goeke            F 30-34    201/432   10:31       52:31
3704  Elisabeth Jasina       F 20-24    260/526   10:31       52:31
3705  Jennifer Sweat         F 25-29    211/472   10:31       52:31
3706  Parker Wren            M 12-14    103/178   10:31       52:31
3707  Ryan Konkel            M CLYB      56/227   10:31       52:31
3708  Michael Bos            M 40-44    168/259   10:31       52:32
3709  Valincia Pauley        F 15-19    213/423   10:31       52:32
3710  Heather Ivers          F 30-34    202/432   10:31       52:32
3711  James Jasina           M 50-54    165/263   10:31       52:32
3712  Megan Rosenbeck        F 35-39    181/378   10:31       52:32
3713  Carrie McGee           F 35-39    182/378   10:31       52:32
3714  Anna Frascone          F 35-39    183/378   10:31       52:33
3715  Steven Hey             M 50-54    166/263   10:31       52:33
3716  Alison Cress           F GDAME    116/506   10:31       52:34
3717  Megan Clements         F 12-14     68/161   10:31       52:34
3718  Rebecca Renfrow        F GDAME    117/506   10:31       52:34
3719  Garrett Jones          M 12-14    104/178   10:31       52:34
3720  Cris Ekey              M 45-49    181/271   10:31       52:34
3721  Gretchen Farrell       F 30-34    203/432   10:31       52:34
3722  Maddie Round           F 12-14     69/161   10:31       52:34
3723  Isaac Erlandson        M 12-14    105/178   10:31       52:35
3724  John Grilliot          M 70-74      10/28   10:31       52:35
3725  Jessica Long           F 30-34    204/432   10:31       52:35
3726  Timothy Sabin          M 50-54    167/263   10:31       52:35
3727  Jennifer Bellin        F 35-39    184/378   10:31       52:35
3728  Matt Torok             M 25-29    223/305   10:31       52:35
3729  David Churchill        M 50-54    168/263   10:31       52:35
3730  Sandy Bakos            F 55-59     31/166   10:32       52:36
3731  Nick Bowman            M CLYB      57/227   10:32       52:36
3732  Emma Zinkiewicz        F 55-59     32/166   10:32       52:37
3733  Peter Shemo            M 30-34    201/286   10:32       52:37
3734  Bernice Garrison       F 40-44    133/347   10:32       52:38
3735  Devon Banks            M 25-29    224/305   10:32       52:38
3736  Elle Seiss             F 20-24    261/526   10:32       52:38
3737  Jacqueline Reeves      F 25-29    212/472   10:32       52:38
3738  Daniel Reeves          M 30-34    202/286   10:32       52:38
3739  Terri Kidder           F 35-39    185/378   10:32       52:38
3740  Patty Haynes           F GDAME    118/506   10:32       52:38
3741  Dale Mosier            M 45-49    182/271   10:32       52:40
3742  Susanne Mosier         F 50-54     82/275   10:32       52:40
3743  Alexis West            F GDAME    119/506   10:32       52:40
3744  Quinn Marker           M 20-24    184/256   10:32       52:40
3745  Josh Baker             M CLYB      58/227   10:32       52:40
3746  Debbie Round           F 45-49    111/312   10:32       52:40
3747  Kati Russ              F 15-19    214/423   10:33       52:41
3748  Christina Bereda       F 30-34    205/432   10:33       52:41
3749  Karen Cigrang          F 50-54     83/275   10:33       52:41
3750  Jeff Cornett           M 30-34    203/286   10:33       52:41
3751  Stephanie Clemens      F 40-44    134/347   10:33       52:41
3752  Kendra Moran           F 15-19    215/423   10:33       52:41
3753  Michael Lee            M 20-24    185/256   10:33       52:42
3754  Makenna Tracy          F 15-19    216/423   10:33       52:42
3755  Kent Drake             M CLYB      59/227   10:33       52:42
3756  Lacy Romine            F GDAME    120/506   10:33       52:42
3757  Regina Weske           F 40-44    135/347   10:33       52:43
3758  Lori Bolin             F 55-59     33/166   10:33       52:43
3759  Michael Oglesbee       M 25-29    225/305   10:33       52:43
3760  Eric Gee               M 45-49    183/271   10:33       52:44
3761  Karen Griffie          F 40-44    136/347   10:33       52:44
3762  Nancy Zheng            F 20-24    262/526   10:33       52:44
3763  Tracey Hong            F 20-24    263/526   10:33       52:44
3764  Kimberly Belden        F 30-34    206/432   10:33       52:45
3765  Bill Lee               M 50-54    169/263   10:33       52:45
3766  Kristin Trevino        F 25-29    213/472   10:33       52:45
3767  Matthew Bachus         M 25-29    226/305   10:33       52:45
3768  Kenneth Grant          M 25-29    227/305   10:33       52:45
3769  Jordan Grawe           M CLYB      60/227   10:33       52:45
3770  Amanda Cluxton         F 25-29    214/472   10:33       52:45
3771  Michael Kelley         M 75-79       2/15   10:33       52:45
3772  Emilee Seger           F 20-24    264/526   10:33       52:45
3773  Joe Piechota           M 20-24    186/256   10:34       52:46
3774  Claire Kelly           F 25-29    215/472   10:34       52:46
3775  Sonny Amisola          M 45-49    184/271   10:34       52:46
3776  Jordan Hibner          F 20-24    265/526   10:34       52:46
3777  David Benner           M 55-59    131/226   10:34       52:46
3778  Veronica Rone          F 45-49    112/312   10:34       52:46
3779  Alex Horn              M 25-29    228/305   10:34       52:46
3780  Samantha McGuire       F 12-14     70/161   10:34       52:47
3781  John Csillag           M 45-49    185/271   10:34       52:47
3782  Gary Stahler           M 40-44    169/259   10:34       52:47
3783  Annie Preston          F 25-29    216/472   10:34       52:47
3784  Becky Kacin            F 30-34    207/432   10:34       52:47
3785  Sam Freidet            M 25-29    229/305   10:34       52:48
3786  Brandon Crabtree       M 12-14    106/178   10:34       52:48
3787  Kim Stevens            F 25-29    217/472   10:34       52:49
3788  Sara Hahn              F 25-29    218/472   10:34       52:49
3789  Paul Labbe             M 60-64      46/98   10:34       52:49
3790  John Wise              M 45-49    186/271   10:34       52:49
3791  Lauren Smith           F 25-29    219/472   10:34       52:49
3792  Mia Kerivan-Omalley    F 50-54     84/275   10:34       52:49
3793  Jessica Gudgeon        F 25-29    220/472   10:34       52:49
3794  Ruth Bickel            F GDAME    121/506   10:34       52:49
3795  Jennifer Wagner        F 45-49    113/312   10:34       52:50
3796  Linda Chu              F 60-64       8/65   10:34       52:50
3797  Victoria Stapleton     F 15-19    217/423   10:34       52:51
3798  Elizabeth Hoover       F 25-29    221/472   10:35       52:52
3799  Anna Zearley           F 15-19    218/423   10:35       52:52
3800  Kathy Zearley          F 45-49    114/312   10:35       52:52
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3801  Connie King            F 35-39    186/378   10:35       52:52
3802  Sean Sullivan          M 20-24    187/256   10:35       52:53
3803  Kira Murphy            F 40-44    137/347   10:35       52:53
3804  Robert Kahmann         M 15-19    280/357   10:35       52:53
3805  Adam Sollenberger      M CLYA     137/253   10:35       52:53
3806  Sharon Brockman        F 40-44    138/347   10:35       52:54
3807  Brant Profitt          M 12-14    107/178   10:35       52:54
3808  Quinn Knehnle          M 12-14    108/178   10:35       52:54
3809  Joe Waizmann           M 55-59    132/226   10:35       52:54
3810  Stephen Kahmann        M 20-24    188/256   10:35       52:55
3811  Angela Ruffolo         F 40-44    139/347   10:35       52:55
3812  Monica Borchers        F 50-54     85/275   10:35       52:55
3813  Jennifer Ashcraft      F 30-34    208/432   10:36       52:56
3814  Kevin Locker           M 30-34    204/286   10:36       52:56
3815  Elizabeth Stanley      F 30-34    209/432   10:36       52:56
3816  Adrienne Greth         F 30-34    210/432   10:36       52:56
3817  Anna Davis             F 30-34    211/432   10:36       52:57
3818  Michael Fisher         M 40-44    170/259   10:36       52:57
3819  McKenna Gray           F 09-11      14/93   10:36       52:58
3820  Mollee Gray            F 35-39    187/378   10:36       52:58
3821  Jeffrey Ohler          M 40-44    171/259   10:36       52:58
3822  Rocco Detomo           M 60-64      47/98   10:36       52:58
3823  Amy Hoeffel            F 50-54     86/275   10:36       52:58
3824  Bob Roper              M 50-54    170/263   10:36       52:58
3825  Andrea Speros          F 20-24    266/526   10:36       52:58
3826  Matthew Long           M 20-24    189/256   10:36       52:58
3827  Lora Jenks             F 35-39    188/378   10:36       52:59
3828  Tonia Vershaw          F GDAME    122/506   10:36       52:59
3829  Courtney Christie      F 20-24    267/526   10:36       52:59
3830  Ashley Christie        F 20-24    268/526   10:36       52:59
3831  Anita Highland         F 40-44    140/347   10:36       52:59
3832  Anita Highland         F 40-44    141/347   10:36       52:59
3833  Jason Holmberg         M 25-29    230/305   10:36       52:59
3834  Carol Stadler          F 45-49    115/312   10:36       52:59
3835  Dan Christie           M 45-49    187/271   10:36       53:00
3836  Dani Kunkle            F 15-19    219/423   10:36       53:00
3837  Haley Dolan            F 12-14     71/161   10:36       53:00
3838  Jessica Link           F GDAME    123/506   10:36       53:00
3839  Jean Paul Soto         M 15-19    281/357   10:37       53:01
3840  Ian Bernot             M 15-19    282/357   10:37       53:01
3841  Aaron Jones            M 40-44    172/259   10:37       53:01
3842  Jacob Liesner          M 15-19    283/357   10:37       53:01
3843  Erin Jones             F GDAME    124/506   10:37       53:01
3844  Renee Campbell         F 40-44    142/347   10:37       53:01
3845  Randal Burgdorf        M 20-24    190/256   10:37       53:02
3846  Casey Bauer            F 35-39    189/378   10:37       53:03
3847  Wendy Langlois         F GDAME    125/506   10:37       53:04
3848  Kevin Niles            M 45-49    188/271   10:37       53:04
3849  Lillian Bauer          F 30-34    212/432   10:37       53:04
3850  Tami Coursey           F 25-29    222/472   10:37       53:04
3851  Samantha Friedmann     F 20-24    269/526   10:37       53:04
3852  Andy Enneking          M 35-39    151/221   10:37       53:05
3853  Glenn Schlub           M CLYA     138/253   10:37       53:05
3854  Carl Bromer            M 65-69      24/69   10:37       53:05
3855  John Reaman            M CLYB      61/227   10:37       53:05
3856  Kiki Sikora            F 09-11      15/93   10:37       53:05
3857  Shelbi August          F 20-24    270/526   10:38       53:06
3858  Lacey Sikora           F 35-39    190/378   10:38       53:06
3859  John Sikora            M 45-49    189/271   10:38       53:06
3860  Tiercy Dempsey         F 45-49    116/312   10:38       53:06
3861  Arin Kreill            F 09-11      16/93   10:38       53:08
3862  Jonathan McGarry       M 30-34    205/286   10:38       53:08
3863  Mya Jay                F 30-34    213/432   10:38       53:08
3864  Jonalyne Collins       F 25-29    223/472   10:38       53:08
3865  Joellyne Martin        F 20-24    271/526   10:38       53:08
3866  Nick Willoughby        M 40-44    173/259   10:38       53:08
3867  Megan Kreill           F 40-44    143/347   10:38       53:09
3868  Chase Harvey           M 30-34    206/286   10:38       53:09
3869  Haley Deome            F 12-14     72/161   10:38       53:09
3870  Elizabeth Rosenkranz   F 15-19    220/423   10:38       53:10
3871  Ann Burkhardt          F 25-29    224/472   10:39       53:11
3872  Louise Cawdrey         F 50-54     87/275   10:39       53:11
3873  Ryan Elking            M 35-39    152/221   10:39       53:12
3874  Ethan Elking           M 09-11      33/93   10:39       53:12
3875  Sean Holden            M 45-49    190/271   10:39       53:12
3876  Elaine Moorman         F 55-59     34/166   10:39       53:12
3877  Chloe Callison         F 20-24    272/526   10:39       53:12
3878  George Stump           M 75-79       3/15   10:39       53:12
3879  Katie Soehner          F GDAME    126/506   10:39       53:13
3880  Sandi Layton           F 40-44    144/347   10:39       53:14
3881  Amelia Harlow          F 09-11      17/93   10:39       53:14
3882  Curtis Cox             M 15-19    284/357   10:39       53:14
3883  Grace Knapke           F 25-29    225/472   10:39       53:15
3884  Will Taylor            M 12-14    109/178   10:39       53:15
3885  Molly Stitzell         F 30-34    214/432   10:39       53:15
3886  Melissa Clough         F 30-34    215/432   10:39       53:15
3887  Don Robinson           M 75-79       4/15   10:40       53:16
3888  Rob Allen              M CLYB      62/227   10:40       53:16
3889  Riley Abshire          F 12-14     73/161   10:40       53:16
3890  Cindy Addison          F 35-39    191/378   10:40       53:16
3891  Jolene McNamara        F 35-39    192/378   10:40       53:16
3892  Pam Morningstar        F GDAME    127/506   10:40       53:16
3893  Mitchell McAlpin       M CLYB      63/227   10:40       53:17
3894  Angie Woody            F 40-44    145/347   10:40       53:17
3895  Jill Csillag           F 45-49    117/312   10:40       53:17
3896  Brooke Woody           F 01-08       1/19   10:40       53:17
3897  Lori Gregorski         F 45-49    118/312   10:40       53:17
3898  Sheena Wolodkiewicz    F 30-34    216/432   10:40       53:18
3899  Ann Lenane             F 55-59     35/166   10:40       53:18
3900  Libby Casanova         F 35-39    193/378   10:40       53:18
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3901  Fred Burkett           M 65-69      25/69   10:40       53:18
3902  Rachel Schroth         F 25-29    226/472   10:40       53:18
3903  Margaret Hurley        F 50-54     88/275   10:40       53:18
3904  Casey Moler            F 30-34    217/432   10:40       53:18
3905  Andy Meyers            M CLYA     139/253   10:40       53:18
3906  Robert Bodine          M 45-49    191/271   10:40       53:19
3907  Lee Miller             M CLYA     140/253   10:40       53:19
3908  Stephanie Sainz        F 40-44    146/347   10:40       53:19
3909  Andrew Condlin         M 45-49    192/271   10:40       53:19
3910  Kevin Elkin            M 12-14    110/178   10:40       53:20
3911  Shaun Greggerson       M 30-34    207/286   10:40       53:20
3912  Lauren Jabir           F GDAME    128/506   10:40       53:20
3913  Jim McCarthy           M 50-54    171/263   10:40       53:20
3914  Marcia Forrester       F 45-49    119/312   10:40       53:20
3915  Jack McCarthy          M 15-19    285/357   10:40       53:20
3916  Erin Greggerson        F 30-34    218/432   10:40       53:20
3917  Kayla Scoumis          F 20-24    273/526   10:40       53:20
3918  Virginia Hall          F 20-24    274/526   10:40       53:21
3919  Elizabeth Blackford    F 15-19    221/423   10:41       53:21
3920  Abby Ramirez           F 30-34    219/432   10:41       53:21
3921  Luke Miller            M 12-14    111/178   10:41       53:22
3922  Lori Case              F 45-49    120/312   10:41       53:22
3923  Robert Molloy          M 55-59    133/226   10:41       53:22
3924  Dianna Flory           F 50-54     89/275   10:41       53:22
3925  Kelly Kilroy           M 50-54    172/263   10:41       53:22
3926  Emma French            F 12-14     74/161   10:41       53:23
3927  James Young            M 45-49    193/271   10:41       53:23
3928  Jenna Egleston         F 20-24    275/526   10:41       53:24
3929  Wesley Cooper          M 20-24    191/256   10:41       53:24
3930  Janan Anderson         F 30-34    220/432   10:41       53:24
3931  Julie Kassner          F 20-24    276/526   10:41       53:25
3932  Rachael Cooper         F 25-29    227/472   10:41       53:25
3933  Dawn Mader             F GDAME    129/506   10:41       53:25
3934  Edwin Fuller           M CLYB      64/227   10:42       53:26
3935  Jodi Lyons             F 40-44    147/347   10:42       53:26
3936  Marian Miller          F 70-74       2/13   10:42       53:26
3937  Craig Rapin            M 40-44    174/259   10:42       53:27
3938  Brooke Johnson-Johns   F 20-24    277/526   10:42       53:27
3939  Julie Grant            F 30-34    221/432   10:42       53:28
3940  Megan Cottongim        F 15-19    222/423   10:42       53:28
3941  Kelly Hemmert          F GDAME    130/506   10:42       53:28
3942  Lindsi Stupp           F 20-24    278/526   10:42       53:28
3943  Kelsey Bennett         F 15-19    223/423   10:42       53:28
3944  Tina Petzold           F 40-44    148/347   10:42       53:28
3945  Carrie Hutsell         F 35-39    194/378   10:42       53:29
3946  Ben Stehouwer          M 30-34    208/286   10:42       53:29
3947  Alyssa Bailey          F 20-24    279/526   10:42       53:29
3948  Christina Bates        F 35-39    195/378   10:42       53:29
3949  Claire Rennie          F 15-19    224/423   10:42       53:29
3950  Kemal Thompson         M 30-34    209/286   10:42       53:30
3951  Nate Reitz             M 12-14    112/178   10:42       53:30
3952  Bernie Gearon          M 45-49    194/271   10:42       53:30
3953  Donn Fishbein          M 55-59    134/226   10:42       53:30
3954  Deena Collins          F 35-39    196/378   10:42       53:30
3955  Cindy Jones            F 40-44    149/347   10:43       53:31
3956  Thomas Reitz           M 40-44    175/259   10:43       53:31
3957  Joshua Gierek          M CLYB      65/227   10:43       53:31
3958  Terry Zimmerman        M 55-59    135/226   10:43       53:31
3959  Grant Wareham          M 15-19    286/357   10:43       53:31
3960  Kimberly Brown         F 30-34    222/432   10:43       53:31
3961  Sarah Marshall         F 30-34    223/432   10:43       53:32
3962  Jacquelyne Newport     F GDAME    131/506   10:43       53:33
3963  Jeremy Stewart         M CLYA     141/253   10:43       53:33
3964  Geoffrey Denny         M 12-14    113/178   10:43       53:33
3965  Chloe Donaldson        F 20-24    280/526   10:43       53:33
3966  Kelsey Maiden          F 20-24    281/526   10:43       53:33
3967  Jeremy Miller          M 25-29    231/305   10:43       53:33
3968  Justin Weber           M 30-34    210/286   10:43       53:34
3969  Alexa Wray             F 20-24    282/526   10:44       53:36
3970  Debra Leath            F 40-44    150/347   10:44       53:36
3971  Joshua Tuttle          M 20-24    192/256   10:44       53:36
3972  David Mitchell         M 45-49    195/271   10:44       53:37
3973  Ed D Seaman            M CLYA     142/253   10:44       53:37
3974  Michele McGuire        F 45-49    121/312   10:44       53:37
3975  Michael Lassen         M 45-49    196/271   10:44       53:37
3976  Kimberly Delong        F GDAME    132/506   10:44       53:38
3977  Audrey Beasore         F 15-19    225/423   10:44       53:38
3978  Elizabeth Thomas       F 15-19    226/423   10:44       53:38
3979  Vivian Elmeier         F 30-34    224/432   10:44       53:38
3980  Chace Baxter           M 15-19    287/357   10:44       53:38
3981  Joseph Cox             M 12-14    114/178   10:44       53:39
3982  Steven Cox             M CLYA     143/253   10:44       53:39
3983  Kate Seminary          F 15-19    227/423   10:44       53:39
3984  Thomas Kolber          M 65-69      26/69   10:44       53:39
3985  Rick Barnett           M CLYA     144/253   10:44       53:40
3986  Jessica Hey            F 20-24    283/526   10:44       53:40
3987  John McKinney          M 65-69      27/69   10:45       53:41
3988  Keyea Thompson-Matthew F 45-49    122/312   10:45       53:42
3989  Angela Routley         F 30-34    225/432   10:45       53:42
3990  Dawn Oliver            F 40-44    151/347   10:45       53:42
3991  Ray Eaton              M CLYA     145/253   10:45       53:43
3992  Jacob Eaton            M 12-14    115/178   10:45       53:43
3993  Joshua Pellman         M CLYB      66/227   10:45       53:43
3994  Eroica Goins           F GDAME    133/506   10:45       53:44
3995  Cynthia Orf            F 40-44    152/347   10:45       53:44
3996  Lezli Henman           F 45-49    123/312   10:45       53:44
3997  Brittany Porter        F 25-29    228/472   10:45       53:46
3998  Stephanie Smith        F 25-29    229/472   10:46       53:46
3999  Amanda Jemmott         F 30-34    226/432   10:46       53:46
4000  David Leatherbury      M 40-44    176/259   10:46       53:47
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4001  Callie Hickey          F 12-14     75/161   10:46       53:47
4002  Joshua Copper          M CLYB      67/227   10:46       53:47
4003  Christopher Brooks     M 45-49    197/271   10:46       53:48
4004  Jen Shelley            F 30-34    227/432   10:46       53:49
4005  Scott Siegfried        M CLYB      68/227   10:46       53:49
4006  Robyn Lightcap         F 40-44    153/347   10:46       53:49
4007  Kelly Witt             F 35-39    197/378   10:46       53:50
4008  Katie Reidy            F 12-14     76/161   10:47       53:51
4009  Dana Lauvray           F 25-29    230/472   10:47       53:51
4010  Justin Dunham          M CLYB      69/227   10:47       53:51
4011  Travis Hoefler         M 20-24    193/256   10:47       53:52
4012  Will Watrous           M 15-19    288/357   10:47       53:53
4013  Christopher Waters     M CLYB      70/227   10:47       53:53
4014  Kassandra Kaiser       F 45-49    124/312   10:47       53:53
4015  Colleen Peters         F GDAME    134/506   10:47       53:53
4016  Clyde Fyffe            M 60-64      48/98   10:47       53:53
4017  Melanie Krimm          F 35-39    198/378   10:47       53:54
4018  Jennifer Schmidt       F GDAME    135/506   10:47       53:54
4019  Brad Schmidt           M CLYB      71/227   10:47       53:54
4020  Callie Wolfenbarger    F 15-19    228/423   10:47       53:55
4021  Michael Smith          M CLYB      72/227   10:47       53:55
4022  Julia Martin           F 30-34    228/432   10:47       53:55
4023  Bryn Fultz             F 09-11      18/93   10:47       53:55
4024  Danielle Sylvester     F 40-44    154/347   10:47       53:55
4025  Jodi Burgemeir         F GDAME    136/506   10:48       53:56
4026  Betsy Roach            F 30-34    229/432   10:48       53:56
4027  Cortney Crowder        F 20-24    284/526   10:48       53:56
4028  Leeanna Stamm          F 12-14     77/161   10:48       53:56
4029  Peggy Williamson       F 20-24    285/526   10:48       53:57
4030  Eric Roach             M 30-34    211/286   10:48       53:57
4031  Shiran Bendor          F 20-24    286/526   10:48       53:57
4032  Todd Blain             M 40-44    177/259   10:48       53:57
4033  Andrew Goddard         M 25-29    232/305   10:48       53:57
4034  Jared Demerit          M 12-14    116/178   10:48       53:57
4035  Matt Posner            M 25-29    233/305   10:48       53:57
4036  Sarah Posner           F 20-24    287/526   10:48       53:57
4037  Marina Sorrell         F 12-14     78/161   10:48       53:58
4038  Kelly Plantz           F 30-34    230/432   10:48       53:58
4039  Whitney Sylvester      F 12-14     79/161   10:48       53:58
4040  Jason Stanley          M 25-29    234/305   10:48       53:58
4041  Abigail Axe            F 30-34    231/432   10:48       53:58
4042  Tim Wells              M 35-39    153/221   10:48       53:58
4043  Chris Lawrence         M 25-29    235/305   10:48       53:59
4044  John Russell           M 50-54    173/263   10:48       53:59
4045  Julia Arwine           F 12-14     80/161   10:48       53:59
4046  Abbey Sanner           F 12-14     81/161   10:48       53:59
4047  Katherine Lawrence     F GDAME    137/506   10:48       53:59
4048  Elliott Watras         M 09-11      34/93   10:48       53:59
4049  Tracie Chmiel          F 30-34    232/432   10:48       54:00
4050  Morgan Albers          F 15-19    229/423   10:48       54:00
4051  Deb Albers             F 40-44    155/347   10:48       54:00
4052  Kristy Sebastian       F 25-29    231/472   10:48       54:00
4053  Ethan Harris           M 09-11      35/93   10:48       54:00
4054  Nicole Ruiz            F 35-39    199/378   10:49       54:01
4055  Daniell Ross           F 20-24    288/526   10:49       54:01
4056  Rick Koehler           M 50-54    174/263   10:49       54:01
4057  Tony Gregorski         M 45-49    198/271   10:49       54:01
4058  John Beall             M CLYB      73/227   10:49       54:01
4059  Lillian Gonzalez       F 30-34    233/432   10:49       54:02
4060  Jordan Watrous         F 20-24    289/526   10:49       54:02
4061  Jessica Kunz           F 25-29    232/472   10:49       54:02
4062  Cindy Dobo             F GDAME    138/506   10:49       54:02
4063  Pamela Judd            F 45-49    125/312   10:49       54:02
4064  Janet Shaw             F 30-34    234/432   10:49       54:02
4065  Tiffany Ferguson       F 30-34    235/432   10:49       54:03
4066  Tracy Ellis            F GDAME    139/506   10:49       54:03
4067  Janis Kinder           F 30-34    236/432   10:49       54:03
4068  Alexis Bohman          F 12-14     82/161   10:49       54:04
4069  Josh Laepple           M 30-34    212/286   10:49       54:04
4070  Jennifer Fogarty       F 25-29    233/472   10:49       54:04
4071  Aaron Brown            M 12-14    117/178   10:49       54:04
4072  Lynn Luong             F 25-29    234/472   10:49       54:04
4073  Jason Fletcher         M CLYA     146/253   10:49       54:04
4074  Joe Cornor             M 65-69      28/69   10:49       54:05
4075  Lisa Miltenberger      F 30-34    237/432   10:49       54:05
4076  Erin Lammers           F 20-24    290/526   10:50       54:06
4077  Jackie Sapitro         F GDAME    140/506   10:50       54:06
4078  Amy Hudson Estepp      F GDAME    141/506   10:50       54:07
4079  Nkosi Bey              M CLYA     147/253   10:50       54:07
4080  Morgan McLain          F 30-34    238/432   10:50       54:07
4081  Karla Snead            F 45-49    126/312   10:50       54:07
4082  Lisa Iker              F GDAME    142/506   10:50       54:07
4083  Stephanie Grieshop     F 30-34    239/432   10:50       54:08
4084  Tracy Fischer          F 25-29    235/472   10:50       54:08
4085  Andrew McEwan          M 50-54    175/263   10:50       54:08
4086  David Bratton          M 65-69      29/69   10:50       54:08
4087  Josh Cupp              M 20-24    194/256   10:50       54:08
4088  Miryoung Lee           F 40-44    156/347   10:50       54:08
4089  Kristin Reitzel        F 15-19    230/423   10:50       54:08
4090  Haley Hurst            F 12-14     83/161   10:50       54:08
4091  Nicole Harris          F 40-44    157/347   10:50       54:08
4092  Pamela Wolosz          F 45-49    127/312   10:50       54:08
4093  Cathy Robillard        F 50-54     90/275   10:50       54:08
4094  Wes Brown              M 30-34    213/286   10:50       54:08
4095  Kim Mazza              F 30-34    240/432   10:50       54:09
4096  Leslie Johnson         F 40-44    158/347   10:50       54:09
4097  Terry Burns            M 40-44    178/259   10:50       54:09
4098  Tyson Brown            M 09-11      36/93   10:50       54:09
4099  Amy Triftshouser       F 25-29    236/472   10:50       54:09
4100  Kate Heitkamp          F 25-29    237/472   10:50       54:09
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4101  Elizabeth Paschen      F 15-19    231/423   10:50       54:09
4102  Shannon Huffman        F 35-39    200/378   10:50       54:10
4103  Christene Kuhn         F 40-44    159/347   10:50       54:10
4104  James Ranft            M 50-54    176/263   10:50       54:10
4105  Logan Campbell         M 12-14    118/178   10:50       54:10
4106  Nicole Shade           F 35-39    201/378   10:51       54:11
4107  Amanda Van Diver       F GDAME    143/506   10:51       54:11
4108  Justin Gormican        M 30-34    214/286   10:51       54:11
4109  Korinne Toadvine       F 30-34    241/432   10:51       54:11
4110  Kimberly McIntyre      F GDAME    144/506   10:51       54:11
4111  Jessica Desmarais      F 25-29    238/472   10:51       54:11
4112  Lucy Neely             F 45-49    128/312   10:51       54:11
4113  Jessica Hyland         F 20-24    291/526   10:51       54:12
4114  Arden Tillmaand        M 15-19    289/357   10:51       54:12
4115  Emily Seitz            F 15-19    232/423   10:51       54:13
4116  Gina Seitz             F 20-24    292/526   10:51       54:13
4117  Stephanie Poling       F 30-34    242/432   10:51       54:14
4118  Liz Fultz              F 40-44    160/347   10:51       54:14
4119  Christina Smith        F 35-39    202/378   10:51       54:14
4120  Michelle Garvey        F 20-24    293/526   10:51       54:14
4121  Kevin Lewis            M 50-54    177/263   10:51       54:15
4122  Michael Benge          M 20-24    195/256   10:51       54:15
4123  Stephanie Weckler      F 15-19    233/423   10:51       54:15
4124  Clary Lewis            F 50-54     91/275   10:51       54:15
4125  Brianna Crabtree       F 09-11      19/93   10:51       54:15
4126  Andrea Stookey         F 20-24    294/526   10:52       54:16
4127  Jeannette Savage       F 30-34    243/432   10:52       54:16
4128  Kim McKinley           F 45-49    129/312   10:52       54:16
4129  Katie Gerspacher       F 25-29    239/472   10:52       54:17
4130  Sheila Hyland          F 50-54     92/275   10:52       54:17
4131  Greg Pickrel           M 35-39    154/221   10:52       54:17
4132  Jack Skilliter         M 30-34    215/286   10:52       54:17
4133  Natalie Skilliter      F 30-34    244/432   10:52       54:17
4134  Dylan Lykins           M 12-14    119/178   10:52       54:17
4135  Kelly Moeller          F GDAME    145/506   10:52       54:17
4136  Ron Schneble           M 50-54    178/263   10:52       54:18
4137  Carol Berch            F 70-74       3/13   10:52       54:18
4138  Benjamin Collins       M 30-34    216/286   10:52       54:19
4139  Tracy Singleton        F 40-44    161/347   10:52       54:19
4140  Ed Raby                M 60-64      49/98   10:52       54:19
4141  Rick Bailey            M CLYA     148/253   10:52       54:20
4142  Sam Ginsburg           M 15-19    290/357   10:52       54:20
4143  Renee Johnson          F 45-49    130/312   10:53       54:21
4144  Tim Johnson            M 50-54    179/263   10:53       54:21
4145  Tyler Johnson          M 20-24    196/256   10:53       54:22
4146  Destiny Gearhart       F 20-24    295/526   10:53       54:22
4147  Aram Donigian          M 55-59    136/226   10:53       54:22
4148  Charles Vella          M 60-64      50/98   10:53       54:23
4149  Jeniffer Heidenreich   F 25-29    240/472   10:53       54:23
4150  Jack Prim              M 50-54    180/263   10:53       54:23
4151  Viveca McDonald        F 20-24    296/526   10:53       54:23
4152  Miranda Fisher         F 15-19    234/423   10:53       54:23
4153  Blair Davis            F GDAME    146/506   10:53       54:24
4154  Hayleigh Raiff         F 20-24    297/526   10:53       54:24
4155  Katherine Fisher       F 20-24    298/526   10:53       54:24
4156  Joo Kang               F 25-29    241/472   10:53       54:25
4157  Pamela Strickler       F 50-54     93/275   10:53       54:25
4158  Katherine Kistler      F 30-34    245/432   10:54       54:26
4159  Sarah Skinner          F 25-29    242/472   10:54       54:26
4160  Jonathan Elmeier       M 30-34    217/286   10:54       54:27
4161  Beth Bachmann          F 25-29    243/472   10:54       54:27
4162  Lili Coffin            F 09-11      20/93   10:54       54:27
4163  Lukas Jayjohn          M 30-34    218/286   10:54       54:28
4164  John Coffin            M 45-49    199/271   10:54       54:28
4165  Tracey McKibben        F GDAME    147/506   10:54       54:28
4166  Elizabeth Konstantinid F 55-59     36/166   10:54       54:28
4167  Chris Leach            M 15-19    291/357   10:54       54:28
4168  Mary Barnett           F GDAME    148/506   10:54       54:29
4169  Cindy Clay             F 50-54     94/275   10:54       54:29
4170  Alyssa Curtin          F 20-24    299/526   10:54       54:29
4171  Rich Striebich         M CLYA     149/253   10:54       54:29
4172  Paul Curtin            M 50-54    181/263   10:54       54:30
4173  Terri Walters          F 50-54     95/275   10:54       54:30
4174  Stephanie Buzzard      F 20-24    300/526   10:54       54:30
4175  Stacey Clay            F 15-19    235/423   10:54       54:30
4176  Ashley Clay            F 25-29    244/472   10:54       54:30
4177  David McComas          M 20-24    197/256   10:55       54:31
4178  Robert McClure         M 35-39    155/221   10:55       54:32
4179  Kali Pettit            F GDAME    149/506   10:55       54:33
4180  Jeffrey Ross           M 55-59    137/226   10:55       54:33
4181  Stacey Swank           F 45-49    131/312   10:55       54:34
4182  Lindsay Kreill         F 15-19    236/423   10:55       54:35
4183  Timothy Huffman        M 45-49    200/271   10:55       54:35
4184  Mark Donaldson Ii      M 20-24    198/256   10:55       54:35
4185  Megan Heitkamp         F 25-29    245/472   10:56       54:36
4186  Megan Winter           F 20-24    301/526   10:56       54:36
4187  Lonnie Schear          M 60-64      51/98   10:56       54:36
4188  Yvonne Edwards         F 45-49    132/312   10:56       54:36
4189  Keith Golden           M 40-44    179/259   10:56       54:37
4190  Cathy Ochoa            F 40-44    162/347   10:56       54:37
4191  Casey Seaton           F 25-29    246/472   10:56       54:37
4192  Emma Hahn              F 15-19    237/423   10:56       54:37
4193  Tamra Craycraft        F GDAME    150/506   10:56       54:38
4194  Kelley Stephens        F 40-44    163/347   10:56       54:39
4195  Shari Ulring           F 45-49    133/312   10:56       54:39
4196  Robert Reichard        M CLYA     150/253   10:56       54:39
4197  Herb Bryant            M 50-54    182/263   10:56       54:40
4198  Evie McLaughlin        F 15-19    238/423   10:56       54:40
4199  Maura McLaughlin       F 20-24    302/526   10:56       54:40
4200  Kari Gibbs             F GDAME    151/506   10:56       54:40
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4201  Angela Williams        F 50-54     96/275   10:57       54:41
4202  Tim Gibbs              M 35-39    156/221   10:57       54:41
4203  Jody Tully             F GDAME    152/506   10:57       54:42
4204  Debbie Klein           F 50-54     97/275   10:57       54:43
4205  Lisa Gallagher         F 30-34    246/432   10:57       54:43
4206  Katie Herbig           F 20-24    303/526   10:57       54:43
4207  Vishnu Giri            M 30-34    219/286   10:57       54:44
4208  Randy Krodel           M CLYA     151/253   10:57       54:44
4209  Douglas Hampshire      M 50-54    183/263   10:57       54:45
4210  Eric Helm              M 35-39    157/221   10:57       54:45
4211  Kathleen Kargl         F 40-44    164/347   10:57       54:45
4212  Jason Antonick         M 40-44    180/259   10:58       54:46
4213  Sam Nimer              F 20-24    304/526   10:58       54:46
4214  Laura Weisz            F 20-24    305/526   10:58       54:46
4215  Kathryn Daniel         F 35-39    203/378   10:58       54:46
4216  Beth Stanton           F 20-24    306/526   10:58       54:47
4217  Jacob Stork            M 25-29    236/305   10:58       54:48
4218  Kim Mlinek             F 40-44    165/347   10:58       54:48
4219  Marguerite Sampogna    F 50-54     98/275   10:58       54:48
4220  Tracy Takach           F GDAME    153/506   10:58       54:48
4221  Eileen Maloney         F 50-54     99/275   10:58       54:48
4222  Amy Lokai              F 40-44    166/347   10:58       54:49
4223  Michelle Lawrence      F 35-39    204/378   10:58       54:49
4224  Gabrielle Lodowsky     F 20-24    307/526   10:58       54:49
4225  Denise Mraz            F 50-54    100/275   10:58       54:49
4226  Daniel Miller          M 25-29    237/305   10:58       54:49
4227  Rachael Miller         F 25-29    247/472   10:58       54:50
4228  Grace Hahn             F 15-19    239/423   10:58       54:50
4229  Mandy Heaton           F 25-29    248/472   10:58       54:50
4230  Colleen Groves         F 20-24    308/526   10:59       54:51
4231  Mark Hahn              M 50-54    184/263   10:59       54:51
4232  Christopher Heaton     M 30-34    220/286   10:59       54:51
4233  Scott Knebel           M 45-49    201/271   10:59       54:51
4234  Beth Bourquin          F 35-39    205/378   10:59       54:51
4235  John Seminary          M 50-54    185/263   10:59       54:52
4236  David Caldwell         M 70-74      11/28   10:59       54:52
4237  Megan Ward             F 15-19    240/423   10:59       54:53
4238  Grayson Schick         M 20-24    199/256   10:59       54:53
4239  Carlie Schick          F 20-24    309/526   10:59       54:53
4240  Andrew Patrick         M 20-24    200/256   10:59       54:54
4241  Sean Collins           M 20-24    201/256   10:59       54:54
4242  David Eby              M 55-59    138/226   10:59       54:55
4243  Michelle Ware          F 40-44    167/347   10:59       54:55
4244  Gailen Collins         M 60-64      52/98   10:59       54:55
4245  Steve Neff             M 55-59    139/226   10:59       54:55
4246  Alex Homan             M 20-24    202/256   10:59       54:55
4247  Linda Schlotterbeck    F 55-59     37/166   10:59       54:55
4248  Lisa Hampshire         F 50-54    101/275   10:59       54:55
4249  Malia Woodard          F 20-24    310/526   10:59       54:55
4250  Caitlin Velez          F 20-24    311/526   10:59       54:55
4251  Lauren Mehling         F 30-34    247/432   11:00       54:56
4252  Jennifer Hofer         F GDAME    154/506   11:00       54:56
4253  Courtney Bockrath      F 30-34    248/432   11:00       54:56
4254  Trevor Woods           M CLYA     152/253   11:00       54:56
4255  Christian Hofer        M CLYB      74/227   11:00       54:56
4256  Corina Kreill          F 15-19    241/423   11:00       54:57
4257  Michael Kreill         M 12-14    120/178   11:00       54:57
4258  Christopher Villano    M 45-49    202/271   11:00       54:57
4259  Paul Mills             M CLYA     153/253   11:00       54:57
4260  Nick Langlois          M 15-19    292/357   11:00       54:57
4261  Sean Smith             M CLYA     154/253   11:00       54:57
4262  Lori Neff              F 45-49    134/312   11:00       54:57
4263  Andy Short             M CLYA     155/253   11:00       54:58
4264  Nikki Short            F GDAME    155/506   11:00       54:58
4265  Jason Gregg            M 35-39    158/221   11:00       54:59
4266  Lindsey Gregg          F 35-39    206/378   11:00       54:59
4267  Amanda Buring          F 30-34    249/432   11:00       54:59
4268  Kathryn Kohlbacher     F 30-34    250/432   11:00       55:00
4269  Ashley Link            F 25-29    249/472   11:00       55:00
4270  Eric MacK              M CLYB      75/227   11:01       55:01
4271  Allyson Brogan         F 35-39    207/378   11:01       55:01
4272  Kaitlyn Hendricks      F 15-19    242/423   11:01       55:01
4273  Amy Ames               F 25-29    250/472   11:01       55:01
4274  Jeffrey Miller         M CLYB      76/227   11:01       55:01
4275  Lindsay Sumner         F 15-19    243/423   11:01       55:01
4276  Marietta Orlowski      F 45-49    135/312   11:01       55:02
4277  Allison Fogle          F GDAME    156/506   11:01       55:02
4278  Joey Difranco          M 25-29    238/305   11:01       55:02
4279  John Ruffolo           M 55-59    140/226   11:01       55:03
4280  Heidi Calvert          F 40-44    168/347   11:01       55:03
4281  Amber Bloom            F 40-44    169/347   11:01       55:04
4282  Brian Bottenfield      M 30-34    221/286   11:01       55:05
4283  Susan Troyer           F 40-44    170/347   11:01       55:05
4284  Tina Stonecypher       F 40-44    171/347   11:01       55:05
4285  Anna Lee               F 15-19    244/423   11:02       55:06
4286  Michael Wissman        M 50-54    186/263   11:02       55:07
4287  Christy Compeau        F GDAME    157/506   11:02       55:07
4288  Colleen Ohl            F 50-54    102/275   11:02       55:07
4289  Chris McAllister       M CLYB      77/227   11:02       55:07
4290  Alison Bales           F GDAME    158/506   11:02       55:07
4291  Jan-Marie Ruminski     F 20-24    312/526   11:02       55:07
4292  Malia Rhodus           F GDAME    159/506   11:02       55:07
4293  Alicija Dearth         F GDAME    160/506   11:02       55:08
4294  Sara McAllister        F 20-24    313/526   11:02       55:08
4295  Rachel Boone           F 20-24    314/526   11:02       55:08
4296  Kristie Miller         F GDAME    161/506   11:02       55:08
4297  Colleen Lienesch       F 25-29    251/472   11:02       55:08
4298  David Sikora           M 40-44    181/259   11:02       55:09
4299  Kelly Parin            F 40-44    172/347   11:02       55:10
4300  Brian Back             M CLYA     156/253   11:02       55:10
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4301  Dan Wessel             M 40-44    182/259   11:02       55:10
4302  Karen Meyer            F 50-54    103/275   11:02       55:10
4303  James Smith            M 40-44    183/259   11:02       55:11
4304  Krista Rogers          F 45-49    136/312   11:03       55:11
4305  Denise Ashworth        F 55-59     38/166   11:03       55:11
4306  Sharon Morrissey       F 55-59     39/166   11:03       55:11
4307  Heather Morrissey      F 25-29    252/472   11:03       55:11
4308  Mary Backus            F 50-54    104/275   11:03       55:12
4309  Connie Showalter       F 65-69       2/19   11:03       55:12
4310  Judy Cretcher          F 55-59     40/166   11:03       55:13
4311  Chloe Huggins          F 12-14     84/161   11:03       55:13
4312  Ken McCall             M 60-64      53/98   11:03       55:13
4313  Rachel Neely           F 12-14     85/161   11:03       55:13
4314  Haley Merrell          F 25-29    253/472   11:03       55:13
4315  David Kapka            M 25-29    239/305   11:03       55:14
4316  Joseph Sorice          M 20-24    203/256   11:03       55:14
4317  Sunny Kapka            F 25-29    254/472   11:03       55:14
4318  Joe Must               M 65-69      30/69   11:03       55:14
4319  Kimberly Huhta         F 50-54    105/275   11:03       55:14
4320  Krista Rowe            F 35-39    208/378   11:03       55:15
4321  Danielle Martin        F 25-29    255/472   11:03       55:15
4322  Michelle Diem          F 25-29    256/472   11:03       55:15
4323  Debbie Lee             F 50-54    106/275   11:04       55:16
4324  Alan Lee               M 50-54    187/263   11:04       55:16
4325  Madison Fogle          F 15-19    245/423   11:04       55:17
4326  Kristy Baise           F 40-44    173/347   11:04       55:17
4327  Christopher Trick      M CLYB      78/227   11:04       55:17
4328  Linda Trick            F 45-49    137/312   11:04       55:18
4329  Matthew McAllister     M CLYA     157/253   11:04       55:18
4330  Jr Harlow              M 40-44    184/259   11:04       55:18
4331  Kent Levalley          M 25-29    240/305   11:04       55:18
4332  Andrew Dunn            M CLYA     158/253   11:04       55:18
4333  Lauren Dunn            F 30-34    251/432   11:04       55:18
4334  Claire McDowell        F 20-24    315/526   11:04       55:18
4335  Eric Thompson          M CLYB      79/227   11:04       55:19
4336  Erin Flanagan          F 25-29    257/472   11:04       55:19
4337  Pamela Borysow         F 15-19    246/423   11:04       55:19
4338  Paul Carlson           M CLYA     159/253   11:04       55:19
4339  Monique Domsitz        F GDAME    162/506   11:04       55:20
4340  Angie Layman           F 40-44    174/347   11:05       55:21
4341  Karen Garvey           F 50-54    107/275   11:05       55:21
4342  Todd Moss              M CLYA     160/253   11:05       55:21
4343  Julia Miller           F 15-19    247/423   11:05       55:21
4344  Catherine Miller       F 15-19    248/423   11:05       55:22
4345  Eric Wildman           M CLYA     161/253   11:05       55:22
4346  Emily Smith            F 35-39    209/378   11:05       55:22
4347  Buzzy Biddinger        F 20-24    316/526   11:05       55:22
4348  Alison Farmer          F 30-34    252/432   11:05       55:23
4349  Larry Leonard          M 70-74      12/28   11:05       55:23
4350  Courtney Neely         F 15-19    249/423   11:05       55:23
4351  Casey Brown            F 35-39    210/378   11:05       55:24
4352  Katie Parker           F 25-29    258/472   11:05       55:24
4353  Megan Willis           F 15-19    250/423   11:05       55:24
4354  Pamela Kells           F GDAME    163/506   11:05       55:24
4355  Debbie Stebbins        F 45-49    138/312   11:05       55:25
4356  Lauren Back            F GDAME    164/506   11:06       55:26
4357  Theresa Gustafson      F 50-54    108/275   11:06       55:26
4358  Jenny Runkle           F 20-24    317/526   11:06       55:26
4359  Katherine Boebel       F GDAME    165/506   11:06       55:27
4360  Bill MacBeth           M 40-44    185/259   11:06       55:27
4361  Laura Haber            F 55-59     41/166   11:06       55:28
4362  Patrick Toscani        M 20-24    204/256   11:06       55:28
4363  Julie Steel            F 35-39    211/378   11:06       55:28
4364  Doug Schlagheck        M 15-19    293/357   11:06       55:28
4365  Amy Mullins            F 40-44    175/347   11:06       55:29
4366  Lindsey Barker         F 25-29    259/472   11:06       55:29
4367  Jenni Needham          F 35-39    212/378   11:06       55:29
4368  Stephanie Bruggeman    F 20-24    318/526   11:06       55:29
4369  Lacey Seaborn          F 25-29    260/472   11:06       55:29
4370  Mikaila Roberts        F 12-14     86/161   11:06       55:30
4371  Tyler Fultz            M 12-14    121/178   11:06       55:30
4372  Pat Keating            M 40-44    186/259   11:06       55:30
4373  Lori MacBeth           F 40-44    176/347   11:06       55:30
4374  Jessica Bruggemann     F 20-24    319/526   11:07       55:31
4375  Madison Adams          F 12-14     87/161   11:07       55:32
4376  Jessie Predieri        F 15-19    251/423   11:07       55:32
4377  Jim Norman             M CLYA     162/253   11:07       55:32
4378  Bernard Green          M 60-64      54/98   11:07       55:33
4379  Laura Pruitt           F 30-34    253/432   11:07       55:33
4380  Erin Golden            F 20-24    320/526   11:07       55:33
4381  Leana Staton           F GDAME    166/506   11:07       55:33
4382  Pamela Mishler         F 65-69       3/19   11:07       55:34
4383  Madison Swaney         F 15-19    252/423   11:07       55:34
4384  Emily Abell            F 30-34    254/432   11:07       55:34
4385  Alex Clemens           M 12-14    122/178   11:07       55:35
4386  Molly Miller           F 25-29    261/472   11:08       55:36
4387  Mark Fultz             M 40-44    187/259   11:08       55:36
4388  Melinda Rudd           F 35-39    213/378   11:08       55:37
4389  Diane Bendel           F 45-49    139/312   11:08       55:37
4390  Tessa Sobieski         F 15-19    253/423   11:08       55:38
4391  Cathie Richards        F 55-59     42/166   11:08       55:38
4392  Kyle Richards          M 25-29    241/305   11:08       55:38
4393  Charity Wagoner        F 15-19    254/423   11:08       55:38
4394  David Cox              M 20-24    205/256   11:08       55:39
4395  Ken Gregory            M 40-44    188/259   11:08       55:39
4396  Tracey Gregory         F 40-44    177/347   11:08       55:39
4397  Amanda Miller          F 30-34    255/432   11:08       55:39
4398  Angela Broussard       F 45-49    140/312   11:08       55:40
4399  Jill Campbell          F 50-54    109/275   11:08       55:40
4400  Emma Middleton         F 15-19    255/423   11:08       55:40

Generated February 1, 2026 at 11:35 AM 44/77



ORRRC's 35th Annual Turkey Trot - 2013 - 5-Mile Run and Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
4401  Alberta Feil           F 40-44    178/347   11:08       55:40
4402  Samantha Wagers        F 20-24    321/526   11:09       55:41
4403  Michael Mills          M 25-29    242/305   11:09       55:41
4404  Craig Diem             M CLYB      80/227   11:09       55:43
4405  Katherine Warren       F 30-34    256/432   11:09       55:43
4406  Julie Caskey           F 40-44    179/347   11:09       55:43
4407  Anthony Flores         M 25-29    243/305   11:09       55:43
4408  Will Runkle            M 30-34    222/286   11:09       55:43
4409  Deborah Sibert         F 60-64       9/65   11:09       55:43
4410  Kristin Kessler        F 15-19    256/423   11:09       55:45
4411  Allen Griffiths        M 65-69      31/69   11:09       55:45
4412  Alexander Joven        M 45-49    203/271   11:10       55:46
4413  Michael Howenstine     M 55-59    141/226   11:10       55:47
4414  Jake Spiewak           M 12-14    123/178   11:10       55:47
4415  Madeline Neary         F 15-19    257/423   11:10       55:47
4416  Katelyn Howenstine     F 25-29    262/472   11:10       55:47
4417  Steven Carlson         M 25-29    244/305   11:10       55:47
4418  Laura Howenstine       F 20-24    322/526   11:10       55:47
4419  Richard Botschner      M 65-69      32/69   11:10       55:48
4420  Edith Chu              F 15-19    258/423   11:10       55:48
4421  Brandon Botschner      M 25-29    245/305   11:10       55:48
4422  Wolfgang Ege           M 65-69      33/69   11:10       55:48
4423  Bailey Stein           F GDAME    167/506   11:10       55:48
4424  Rebecca Bracey         F 45-49    141/312   11:10       55:48
4425  Fred Pence             M CLYA     163/253   11:10       55:50
4426  Joe Frey               M 55-59    142/226   11:10       55:50
4427  Bethany Boyd           F 15-19    259/423   11:11       55:51
4428  Austin Schockman       M 09-11      37/93   11:11       55:51
4429  Katelyn Schockman      F 20-24    323/526   11:11       55:51
4430  Sara Moeggenberg       F 15-19    260/423   11:11       55:52
4431  Wes Myers              M 40-44    189/259   11:11       55:52
4432  Emily Cata             F 20-24    324/526   11:11       55:52
4433  Michael Chu            M 25-29    246/305   11:11       55:52
4434  Chris Melvin           M 50-54    188/263   11:11       55:52
4435  Matt Smith             M 35-39    159/221   11:11       55:52
4436  Vernon Dye             M CLYA     164/253   11:11       55:52
4437  Ethan Osborne          M 12-14    124/178   11:11       55:53
4438  Taylor Hoffman         F 25-29    263/472   11:11       55:53
4439  Christy McGuire        F 40-44    180/347   11:11       55:53
4440  Jennifer (j.J.) Kunkle F 40-44    181/347   11:11       55:53
4441  Brandie Melton         F 20-24    325/526   11:11       55:54
4442  Lacey Miller           F 20-24    326/526   11:11       55:54
4443  Michael Gorman         M 35-39    160/221   11:11       55:54
4444  Jessica Salisbury-Copp F 25-29    264/472   11:11       55:55
4445  Jennifer Maffett-Nicke F 35-39    214/378   11:11       55:55
4446  Caroline Miesch        F 25-29    265/472   11:11       55:55
4447  MacIe Miller           F 20-24    327/526   11:12       55:56
4448  Nicholas Hendricks     M 25-29    247/305   11:12       55:56
4449  Tracie Rector          F 35-39    215/378   11:12       55:57
4450  Catherine Hoover       F GDAME    168/506   11:12       55:57
4451  Katie Hickey           F 15-19    261/423   11:12       55:57
4452  Tiffany Kuhn           F 25-29    266/472   11:12       55:57
4453  Rebeca Delgado         F 30-34    257/432   11:12       55:58
4454  Brian Riddle           M 25-29    248/305   11:12       55:58
4455  Lisa Berlon            F 40-44    182/347   11:12       55:59
4456  Sarah Umbreit          F 40-44    183/347   11:12       55:59
4457  Kimberly Trout         F GDAME    169/506   11:12       55:59
4458  Michael Trout          M 35-39    161/221   11:12       55:59
4459  John Staugler          M 35-39    162/221   11:12       56:00
4460  Steven Miller          M 40-44    190/259   11:12       56:00
4461  Todd Grossman          M 50-54    189/263   11:12       56:00
4462  Rachel Graves          F 25-29    267/472   11:12       56:01
4463  Erin Watrous           F 25-29    268/472   11:13       56:01
4464  Derrick Carter         M 45-49    204/271   11:13       56:01
4465  Joanna Marker          F 30-34    258/432   11:13       56:01
4466  Jennifer Schlangen     F 40-44    184/347   11:13       56:01
4467  Christine Grossman     F 45-49    142/312   11:13       56:01
4468  Lexi Williams          F 15-19    262/423   11:13       56:02
4469  Natalia Martin         F 20-24    328/526   11:13       56:03
4470  Maritza Martin         F 45-49    143/312   11:13       56:03
4471  Lauren Mustain         F 25-29    269/472   11:13       56:03
4472  Olivia Flory           F 20-24    329/526   11:13       56:03
4473  Grace McGrew           F 12-14     88/161   11:13       56:04
4474  Jack Kohler            M 55-59    143/226   11:13       56:04
4475  Harry Melke            M 65-69      34/69   11:13       56:04
4476  Katherine Scocozzo     F 25-29    270/472   11:13       56:04
4477  Jaime Rice             F 25-29    271/472   11:13       56:05
4478  Tara Tarziers          F 30-34    259/432   11:13       56:05
4479  Spencer Rudd           M CLYA     165/253   11:13       56:05
4480  Paige Forney           F 25-29    272/472   11:13       56:05
4481  Laura Sennet-Houston   F 30-34    260/432   11:13       56:05
4482  Jason Yahne            M CLYB      81/227   11:14       56:06
4483  Lucas Layman           M 15-19    294/357   11:14       56:06
4484  Kevin Ledford          M 45-49    205/271   11:14       56:06
4485  Brad Kassner           M 30-34    223/286   11:14       56:07
4486  Tricia Etter           F 40-44    185/347   11:14       56:08
4487  Richard Rooker         M 50-54    190/263   11:14       56:08
4488  Randall Stevenson      M CLYA     166/253   11:14       56:08
4489  Susan Robert           F 45-49    144/312   11:14       56:09
4490  Toni Jackson           F 20-24    330/526   11:14       56:09
4491  Stacy Conley           F 35-39    216/378   11:14       56:09
4492  Jeff Stidham           M 45-49    206/271   11:14       56:10
4493  Kim Weyrich            F 50-54    110/275   11:15       56:11
4494  Lisa Uzzel             F GDAME    170/506   11:15       56:11
4495  Aubrey Brant           F 09-11      21/93   11:15       56:12
4496  Joni Draut             F 45-49    145/312   11:15       56:12
4497  Dara Flores            F 20-24    331/526   11:15       56:14
4498  Madison L Lawson       F 15-19    263/423   11:15       56:14
4499  Sara Witt              F 30-34    261/432   11:15       56:14
4500  Denis Dirscherl        M 75-79       5/15   11:15       56:15
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4501  Stephanie Suriano      F 40-44    186/347   11:15       56:15
4502  Ashley Trout           F 15-19    264/423   11:15       56:15
4503  Mark Parish            M 25-29    249/305   11:15       56:15
4504  Katrina Hostetler      F 55-59     43/166   11:15       56:15
4505  Brittany Campbell      F 20-24    332/526   11:15       56:15
4506  Kara Graeser           F 12-14     89/161   11:15       56:15
4507  Monica Bentley         F 20-24    333/526   11:15       56:16
4508  Cory Sorice            M 20-24    206/256   11:16       56:16
4509  Mark Plessinger        M 45-49    207/271   11:16       56:17
4510  Joy Williams           F 45-49    146/312   11:16       56:17
4511  Robert Fisher          M CLYB      82/227   11:16       56:17
4512  Emily Lane             F 20-24    334/526   11:16       56:18
4513  Hannah Bentley         F 20-24    335/526   11:16       56:18
4514  Tiffany Spangler       F 30-34    262/432   11:16       56:18
4515  Christopher Hollan     M CLYA     167/253   11:16       56:19
4516  Mark Creason           M 50-54    191/263   11:16       56:19
4517  Alyssa Cotter          F 15-19    265/423   11:16       56:19
4518  Matt Jones             M 20-24    207/256   11:16       56:19
4519  Kacey Richards         M 15-19    295/357   11:16       56:20
4520  Tye Arnold             F 15-19    266/423   11:16       56:20
4521  Edward Damron          M CLYA     168/253   11:16       56:20
4522  Jessica Grabeman       F 25-29    273/472   11:16       56:20
4523  Kathy Eagle            F 45-49    147/312   11:16       56:20
4524  Paul Stoddard          M 50-54    192/263   11:17       56:21
4525  Luke Sferrella         M 12-14    125/178   11:17       56:21
4526  Renae Avey             F 25-29    274/472   11:17       56:21
4527  John Sanders           M 20-24    208/256   11:17       56:21
4528  Ken Renner             M 45-49    208/271   11:17       56:22
4529  Matt Luedeke           M 35-39    163/221   11:17       56:23
4530  Wesley Hannebaum       F 20-24    336/526   11:17       56:23
4531  Kayla Hafner           F 20-24    337/526   11:17       56:23
4532  Melonie Cochran        F 50-54    111/275   11:17       56:23
4533  Lisa Sutton            F GDAME    171/506   11:17       56:23
4534  Seth Streidl           M 09-11      38/93   11:17       56:24
4535  Joshua Cotter          M 15-19    296/357   11:17       56:24
4536  Luke Cerar             M 12-14    126/178   11:17       56:24
4537  Rachel Stayer          F 15-19    267/423   11:17       56:24
4538  Delaney Schreiber      F 15-19    268/423   11:17       56:24
4539  Ali Zwiesler           F 20-24    338/526   11:17       56:25
4540  Suzanne Kreusch        F 40-44    187/347   11:17       56:25
4541  Erin Staley            F 15-19    269/423   11:17       56:25
4542  Nick Kreusch           M 12-14    127/178   11:17       56:25
4543  Brandi Walters         F 30-34    263/432   11:17       56:25
4544  Colten Brown           M 09-11      39/93   11:18       56:26
4545  Michael Huelsman       M CLYA     169/253   11:18       56:27
4546  Michael Wheeler        M 35-39    164/221   11:18       56:27
4547  Rachel Predieri        F 20-24    339/526   11:18       56:27
4548  Lisa Leland            F 50-54    112/275   11:18       56:28
4549  Trent McGaha           M 15-19    297/357   11:18       56:28
4550  Lisa Chamberlain       F 30-34    264/432   11:18       56:28
4551  Angie Otis             F 35-39    217/378   11:18       56:28
4552  Randy Hardin           M 50-54    193/263   11:18       56:28
4553  Katelyn Neeb           F 09-11      22/93   11:18       56:28
4554  Angela Campbell        F 35-39    218/378   11:18       56:29
4555  Pat McGaha             F 40-44    188/347   11:18       56:29
4556  Samantha Hundt         F 25-29    275/472   11:18       56:30
4557  Sarah Abner            F GDAME    172/506   11:18       56:30
4558  Brian Calabro          M 55-59    144/226   11:18       56:30
4559  Bill May               M 45-49    209/271   11:18       56:30
4560  Robert Willis          M CLYA     170/253   11:18       56:30
4561  Jill McElroy           F 35-39    219/378   11:18       56:30
4562  Tyler McElroy          M 30-34    224/286   11:18       56:30
4563  Lee Avey               F GDAME    173/506   11:19       56:31
4564  Shaun Mienko           M CLYA     171/253   11:19       56:31
4565  Leah Giovingo          F 25-29    276/472   11:19       56:31
4566  Damon Martin           M CLYB      83/227   11:19       56:32
4567  Clifton Poling         M CLYA     172/253   11:19       56:32
4568  Tai Shermon            F 15-19    270/423   11:19       56:32
4569  Teri Fortman           F 40-44    189/347   11:19       56:33
4570  Mojgan Sherman         F 40-44    190/347   11:19       56:33
4571  Theresa Petrosiono     F GDAME    174/506   11:19       56:33
4572  Chris Jordan           M 25-29    250/305   11:19       56:34
4573  Kathryn Barrett        F 40-44    191/347   11:20       56:36
4574  Robert Barrett         M 45-49    210/271   11:20       56:36
4575  Gregory Ramey          M 60-64      55/98   11:20       56:37
4576  Moira Hecker           F GDAME    175/506   11:20       56:38
4577  Stephen Mayer          M 50-54    194/263   11:20       56:38
4578  Chelsea Regelski       F 15-19    271/423   11:20       56:38
4579  Nate Hayslett          M 12-14    128/178   11:20       56:38
4580  Shawn Hayslett         M 45-49    211/271   11:20       56:38
4581  Nichole Pennie         F 30-34    265/432   11:20       56:39
4582  Colleen Conway         F 25-29    277/472   11:20       56:39
4583  Jenna Connor           F 25-29    278/472   11:20       56:39
4584  Allison Leigh          F 30-34    266/432   11:20       56:40
4585  Anthony Regelski       M CLYB      84/227   11:20       56:40
4586  Cari Lykins            F 35-39    220/378   11:20       56:40
4587  Vonda Fruhwirth        F GDAME    176/506   11:20       56:40
4588  Kelly McMillen         F 25-29    279/472   11:21       56:41
4589  Christina Lovins       F 40-44    192/347   11:21       56:42
4590  Dana Franz             F GDAME    177/506   11:21       56:42
4591  Jennifer Bunker        F 30-34    267/432   11:21       56:42
4592  Athony Brandon         M 12-14    129/178   11:21       56:42
4593  Susan Jang             F 30-34    268/432   11:21       56:43
4594  Lori Davis             F 45-49    148/312   11:21       56:43
4595  Kristin Burns          F 20-24    340/526   11:21       56:44
4596  Willem Hanssen         M 09-11      40/93   11:21       56:44
4597  Allie Kendo            F 15-19    272/423   11:21       56:44
4598  Morgan Rauls           F 15-19    273/423   11:21       56:44
4599  Heather Balent         F 40-44    193/347   11:21       56:45
4600  Josh Lewis             M 20-24    209/256   11:21       56:45
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4601  Robyn Bittner          F 35-39    221/378   11:21       56:45
4602  Chris Fillinger        F 45-49    149/312   11:21       56:45
4603  Makenzie Wiesman       F 15-19    274/423   11:22       56:46
4604  Stephfon Daniels       M 30-34    225/286   11:22       56:46
4605  Stacy Scott            F 45-49    150/312   11:22       56:46
4606  Robert Chabali         M 55-59    145/226   11:22       56:47
4607  Amanda Robinette       F 15-19    275/423   11:22       56:47
4608  Justin Saunders        M CLYA     173/253   11:22       56:47
4609  Colleen Biers          F 35-39    222/378   11:22       56:47
4610  Victoria Xidas         F 15-19    276/423   11:22       56:47
4611  Michael Tousingnaut    M 30-34    226/286   11:22       56:48
4612  Palmer Jason           M 50-54    195/263   11:22       56:48
4613  Jerry Eubank           M 30-34    227/286   11:22       56:48
4614  Zachariah Taylor       M 09-11      41/93   11:22       56:48
4615  Jason Barnes           M 35-39    165/221   11:22       56:48
4616  Sean Humphrey          M 35-39    166/221   11:22       56:48
4617  Alicia Walls           F 35-39    223/378   11:22       56:48
4618  Joseph Wiesman         M 45-49    212/271   11:22       56:48
4619  Ryan Halburnt          M 35-39    167/221   11:22       56:49
4620  Jim Hanssen            M 40-44    191/259   11:22       56:49
4621  Max McCloskey          M 09-11      42/93   11:22       56:50
4622  Mike McCloskey         M 45-49    213/271   11:23       56:51
4623  Gene Pierce            M 55-59    146/226   11:23       56:51
4624  Joseph Roth            M 50-54    196/263   11:23       56:51
4625  Randy Eid              M 20-24    210/256   11:23       56:52
4626  Karen Dermis           F 50-54    113/275   11:23       56:52
4627  Lisa Spring            F 50-54    114/275   11:23       56:52
4628  Nikki Augustin         F GDAME    178/506   11:23       56:52
4629  Jordan McFall          F 20-24    341/526   11:23       56:52
4630  Robert Augustin        F 30-34    269/432   11:23       56:52
4631  Sandy Fu               F 25-29    280/472   11:23       56:52
4632  Steve McFall           M CLYB      85/227   11:23       56:53
4633  Kelly McFall           F 20-24    342/526   11:23       56:53
4634  Eric Houston           M 40-44    192/259   11:23       56:53
4635  Sandra Hanson          F GDAME    179/506   11:23       56:54
4636  Christina Xidas        F 15-19    277/423   11:23       56:54
4637  James Rohrer           M 12-14    130/178   11:23       56:55
4638  Molly Bernhard         F 12-14     90/161   11:23       56:55
4639  Elizabeth Howey        F GDAME    180/506   11:24       56:56
4640  Emma Kreill            F 12-14     91/161   11:24       56:56
4641  Ashley Miller          F 30-34    270/432   11:24       56:56
4642  Amy Jewsikow           F 40-44    194/347   11:24       56:56
4643  Annalisa Smith         F 45-49    151/312   11:24       56:56
4644  Kelli Watson           F 35-39    224/378   11:24       56:57
4645  Dick Metcalf           M 80-UP        2/9   11:24       56:57
4646  Mary Kuhlman           F 35-39    225/378   11:24       56:57
4647  Rachel Westfall        F 20-24    343/526   11:24       56:57
4648  Jacqueline Roth        F 20-24    344/526   11:24       56:58
4649  David Petras           M 55-59    147/226   11:24       56:59
4650  Jennifer Harwood       F 30-34    271/432   11:24       56:59
4651  Val Rauch              F 25-29    281/472   11:24       57:00
4652  Bethany Kelly          F 20-24    345/526   11:24       57:00
4653  Ryan Cauley            M 12-14    131/178   11:25       57:01
4654  Nicholas Zwiesler      M 20-24    211/256   11:25       57:01
4655  David Stacy            M CLYB      86/227   11:25       57:01
4656  Brittany Sloan-Fergus  F 30-34    272/432   11:25       57:02
4657  Jon Sloan              M 65-69      35/69   11:25       57:02
4658  Raymond Siferd         M 75-79       6/15   11:25       57:03
4659  Kelly Satterfield      F GDAME    181/506   11:25       57:03
4660  Rachel Cooper          F 15-19    278/423   11:25       57:03
4661  Michael Morris         M 25-29    251/305   11:25       57:03
4662  Jaime Castle           F 30-34    273/432   11:25       57:03
4663  Jon Leonard            M 50-54    197/263   11:25       57:04
4664  Pj Durrant             M CLYA     174/253   11:25       57:04
4665  Makayla Stewart        F 20-24    346/526   11:25       57:05
4666  Gale Smith             F 55-59     44/166   11:25       57:05
4667  David Smith            M 55-59    148/226   11:26       57:06
4668  Nancy Collins          F 55-59     45/166   11:26       57:06
4669  Ellen Meyer            F 30-34    274/432   11:26       57:06
4670  Stacy Miller           F 25-29    282/472   11:26       57:07
4671  Emily O'Flynn          F GDAME    182/506   11:26       57:08
4672  Stephanie Norwood      F 50-54    115/275   11:26       57:09
4673  Steven Skerl           M CLYB      87/227   11:26       57:09
4674  James Curry            M CLYA     175/253   11:26       57:09
4675  Laura Purcell          F 30-34    275/432   11:26       57:09
4676  Glen Colletti          M 15-19    298/357   11:26       57:09
4677  Barbara Trick          F GDAME    183/506   11:26       57:09
4678  Nancy Colletti         F 50-54    116/275   11:26       57:10
4679  Heather Hansson        F 35-39    226/378   11:26       57:10
4680  Jill Davison           F 45-49    152/312   11:26       57:10
4681  Mark Price             M 50-54    198/263   11:26       57:10
4682  Chelsea Wagoner        F 20-24    347/526   11:26       57:10
4683  Kelly Hannahan         F 20-24    348/526   11:27       57:12
4684  Tracey Butt            F GDAME    184/506   11:27       57:12
4685  Andrew Snyder          M 15-19    299/357   11:27       57:12
4686  James Xidas            M CLYB      88/227   11:27       57:12
4687  James Shaw             M CLYA     176/253   11:27       57:13
4688  Melissa Risner         F GDAME    185/506   11:27       57:14
4689  Carina Dalton-Sorrell  F 35-39    227/378   11:27       57:14
4690  Bernie McStay          M 45-49    214/271   11:27       57:14
4691  Ann Edwards            F 40-44    195/347   11:27       57:15
4692  Debbi Thompson         F 50-54    117/275   11:27       57:15
4693  Julia Wood             F 50-54    118/275   11:27       57:15
4694  Dee Osterfeld          F 45-49    153/312   11:28       57:17
4695  Sarah Rings            F 09-11      23/93   11:28       57:17
4696  Seth Rings             M 40-44    193/259   11:28       57:17
4697  Joseph Coyle           M CLYB      89/227   11:28       57:17
4698  Khloe Phong            F 12-14     92/161   11:28       57:17
4699  Lisa Hannahan          F 60-64      10/65   11:28       57:18
4700  Michael Hall           M 15-19    300/357   11:28       57:18
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4701  Scott Taylor           M 50-54    199/263   11:28       57:18
4702  Abigail Collins        F 15-19    279/423   11:28       57:18
4703  Sarah Adkins           F 35-39    228/378   11:28       57:19
4704  Kenneth Difranco       M 50-54    200/263   11:28       57:19
4705  Jeff Brahm             M 55-59    149/226   11:28       57:19
4706  Jessa Grossman         F 12-14     93/161   11:28       57:19
4707  Randy Smith            M CLYB      90/227   11:28       57:20
4708  Theresa Rosenthal      F GDAME    186/506   11:29       57:21
4709  Jennifer Nevin         F 40-44    196/347   11:29       57:22
4710  Audrey Edwards         F 20-24    349/526   11:29       57:22
4711  Mark Dyas              M 55-59    150/226   11:29       57:22
4712  Brandon Battigaglia    M 12-14    132/178   11:29       57:22
4713  Tricia Pasquel         F 45-49    154/312   11:29       57:23
4714  Marybeth Willey        F 25-29    283/472   11:29       57:23
4715  Kent Shirley           M 65-69      36/69   11:29       57:24
4716  Anthony D'Amico        M 35-39    168/221   11:29       57:25
4717  Suzanne Pugh           F 55-59     46/166   11:29       57:25
4718  George Coates          M 55-59    151/226   11:30       57:26
4719  Collin Coates          M 20-24    212/256   11:30       57:26
4720  Morgan York            F 15-19    280/423   11:30       57:26
4721  Rebecca Johnson        F 35-39    229/378   11:30       57:26
4722  Nicole Seger           F 35-39    230/378   11:30       57:27
4723  Christopher Fry        M CLYB      91/227   11:30       57:27
4724  Angela Harlow          F 40-44    197/347   11:30       57:27
4725  Todd Jones             M 45-49    215/271   11:30       57:27
4726  Janet Hoffman          F 45-49    155/312   11:30       57:28
4727  Elliot Sturgis         M 20-24    213/256   11:30       57:28
4728  Lori Lamattina         F GDAME    187/506   11:30       57:29
4729  Susan Lucking          F 50-54    119/275   11:30       57:29
4730  William Petrello       M 45-49    216/271   11:30       57:29
4731  Kyra Ungerleider       F 15-19    281/423   11:30       57:29
4732  Alexander Setty        M 15-19    301/357   11:30       57:29
4733  Matthew Ungerleider    M CLYB      92/227   11:30       57:29
4734  Emily Weber            F 25-29    284/472   11:31       57:31
4735  Jason Schatzel         M 40-44    194/259   11:31       57:31
4736  David Brinkman         M 45-49    217/271   11:31       57:31
4737  Marissa Schatzel       F 12-14     94/161   11:31       57:31
4738  Cindy Fritz            F 50-54    120/275   11:31       57:31
4739  Ed Fritz               M 50-54    201/263   11:31       57:32
4740  Hilary Toerner         F GDAME    188/506   11:31       57:32
4741  Charles Swafford       M 70-74      13/28   11:31       57:32
4742  Sean Barrett           M 40-44    195/259   11:31       57:33
4743  Jordan Martin          F 12-14     95/161   11:31       57:33
4744  Joe Schuh              M CLYB      93/227   11:31       57:33
4745  Robert Deschler        M 25-29    252/305   11:31       57:34
4746  Martha Kacik           F 50-54    121/275   11:31       57:34
4747  Victoria Scribner      F 25-29    285/472   11:31       57:35
4748  Emily Deschler         F 30-34    276/432   11:31       57:35
4749  Steve Gross            M 30-34    228/286   11:31       57:35
4750  Stephen Allaire        M 45-49    218/271   11:32       57:36
4751  Charles Roedersheimer  M 70-74      14/28   11:32       57:36
4752  Ashley Thomas          F 15-19    282/423   11:32       57:36
4753  Stephanie Rohr         F 40-44    198/347   11:32       57:37
4754  Joanna Hankey          F GDAME    189/506   11:32       57:38
4755  Kathy Gross            F 60-64      11/65   11:32       57:39
4756  Colleen Denlinger      F 35-39    231/378   11:32       57:40
4757  William Urschel        M CLYB      94/227   11:32       57:40
4758  John Grosvenor         M 35-39    169/221   11:32       57:40
4759  Bobbie Bowling         F 40-44    199/347   11:33       57:41
4760  Tammy Jean             F 55-59     47/166   11:33       57:42
4761  Gene Blount            M CLYB      95/227   11:33       57:42
4762  Meg Evans              F 45-49    156/312   11:33       57:42
4763  Mary Wiseman           F 50-54    122/275   11:33       57:42
4764  Kathy Oglesbee         F 50-54    123/275   11:33       57:42
4765  Cindy Schneider        F 50-54    124/275   11:33       57:43
4766  Amy Ott                F 40-44    200/347   11:33       57:45
4767  Staci Sowers           F 25-29    286/472   11:33       57:45
4768  Caitlin Culp           F 20-24    350/526   11:33       57:45
4769  Art Ebert              M 50-54    202/263   11:34       57:46
4770  Jill Buzzard           F 65-69       4/19   11:34       57:47
4771  Natalie Wright         F 20-24    351/526   11:34       57:47
4772  Karen Hamilton         F 40-44    201/347   11:34       57:47
4773  Angela Kinder          F 30-34    277/432   11:34       57:48
4774  Dessa Cramer           F 35-39    232/378   11:34       57:48
4775  Julie Byerly           F 35-39    233/378   11:34       57:48
4776  Bret Retherford        M 45-49    219/271   11:34       57:48
4777  Jonathan Arrowood      M CLYB      96/227   11:34       57:48
4778  Tawnee Reiner          F 25-29    287/472   11:34       57:49
4779  Caitlin Finn           F 30-34    278/432   11:34       57:49
4780  Adam Brenner           M 30-34    229/286   11:34       57:49
4781  Tyler Kenyon           M 12-14    133/178   11:34       57:49
4782  Dana Donaldson         F GDAME    190/506   11:34       57:50
4783  Chris Thunander        M CLYB      97/227   11:35       57:51
4784  Joy Von Holle          F 25-29    288/472   11:35       57:52
4785  Kristina Martin        F 40-44    202/347   11:35       57:53
4786  Lauren Baxter          F 20-24    352/526   11:35       57:53
4787  Robert Minnish,III     M 25-29    253/305   11:35       57:53
4788  Sydney Hetman          F 15-19    283/423   11:35       57:53
4789  Erica Walters          F 20-24    353/526   11:35       57:53
4790  Charles Gough          M 20-24    214/256   11:35       57:54
4791  Megan Dickey           F 25-29    289/472   11:35       57:54
4792  Cynthia Wolff          F 35-39    234/378   11:35       57:54
4793  Dottie Atkins          F 45-49    157/312   11:35       57:54
4794  Rebecca Nels Lewis     F GDAME    191/506   11:35       57:54
4795  Marion Shute           F 40-44    203/347   11:35       57:54
4796  Karen Rathbun          F 40-44    204/347   11:35       57:55
4797  Mark Acker             M CLYB      98/227   11:35       57:55
4798  Dave Acker             M 60-64      56/98   11:35       57:55
4799  Emily Taylor           F 12-14     96/161   11:35       57:55
4800  Jessica Hughes         F 30-34    279/432   11:35       57:55
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4801  Ellie Rocco            F 01-08       2/19   11:35       57:55
4802  Glen Rocco             M CLYB      99/227   11:36       57:56
4803  Allison Amos           F 15-19    284/423   11:36       57:56
4804  Sean C Reidy           M CLYB     100/227   11:36       57:58
4805  Steve Lane             M 50-54    203/263   11:36       57:59
4806  Kimberly Roller        F GDAME    192/506   11:36       58:00
4807  Kimberly Chadwell      F GDAME    193/506   11:36       58:00
4808  Ron Boeckman           M 55-59    152/226   11:37       58:01
4809  Mallory Cummins        F 25-29    290/472   11:37       58:01
4810  Patsy Hayes            F 15-19    285/423   11:37       58:01
4811  Lynn Peterson          M 55-59    153/226   11:37       58:01
4812  Lauren Wolf            F 25-29    291/472   11:37       58:01
4813  Noah Hardacre          M 09-11      43/93   11:37       58:01
4814  David Caldwell         M 25-29    254/305   11:37       58:03
4815  Aimee Lariccia         F 20-24    354/526   11:37       58:03
4816  Sara Welty             F 30-34    280/432   11:37       58:03
4817  Douglas Palomaki       M CLYB     101/227   11:37       58:03
4818  Brenda Hart            F 55-59     48/166   11:37       58:03
4819  Laurie Harper          M 40-44    196/259   11:37       58:03
4820  Jennifer Seminary      F 45-49    158/312   11:37       58:03
4821  Zach Dyer              M 12-14    134/178   11:37       58:04
4822  Kennedi Grismer        F 12-14     97/161   11:37       58:04
4823  Jerron Reese           M 12-14    135/178   11:37       58:04
4824  Brook Frizzell         F 30-34    281/432   11:37       58:05
4825  Nicki Dyer             F 40-44    205/347   11:37       58:05
4826  Nicole Starkey         F 25-29    292/472   11:37       58:05
4827  Holly Boggess          F 30-34    282/432   11:38       58:06
4828  MacKenzie Resor        F GDAME    194/506   11:38       58:06
4829  Dorothea Gonsoroski    F 50-54    125/275   11:38       58:06
4830  Helen Saul             F 20-24    355/526   11:38       58:07
4831  Kathy Thomas           F 55-59     49/166   11:38       58:07
4832  Olivia Perkins         F 12-14     98/161   11:38       58:07
4833  Robin De La Vega       F GDAME    195/506   11:38       58:07
4834  Michael Taylor         M CLYB     102/227   11:38       58:08
4835  Kaitlyn McEnaney       F 20-24    356/526   11:38       58:08
4836  Chelsea Arnold         F 20-24    357/526   11:38       58:09
4837  James Krumlauf         M CLYB     103/227   11:38       58:09
4838  Anthony Perkins        M 45-49    220/271   11:38       58:10
4839  Karolyn Ferrier        F 25-29    293/472   11:38       58:10
4840  Amy Troxell            F 25-29    294/472   11:38       58:10
4841  Michele Powell         F 45-49    159/312   11:38       58:10
4842  Gary Grismer           M 45-49    221/271   11:38       58:10
4843  Jan Parker             F 55-59     50/166   11:39       58:11
4844  Jodee Sorice           F 45-49    160/312   11:39       58:11
4845  Ben Brooks             M 30-34    230/286   11:39       58:11
4846  Kenny Grismer          M CLYA     177/253   11:39       58:11
4847  Sally Brooks           F 35-39    235/378   11:39       58:12
4848  Eliie Miller           F 09-11      24/93   11:39       58:13
4849  Michelle Wehrley       F 40-44    206/347   11:39       58:13
4850  John Wren              M 65-69      37/69   11:39       58:14
4851  Charles Miller         M 40-44    197/259   11:39       58:14
4852  Richard Roell          M CLYA     178/253   11:39       58:14
4853  Martha Downer-Assaf    F GDAME    196/506   11:39       58:15
4854  Tessa Elliott          F 20-24    358/526   11:39       58:15
4855  Shaun Worcester        M CLYB     104/227   11:39       58:15
4856  Jane Grimberg          F 50-54    126/275   11:39       58:15
4857  Karen Miller           F 40-44    207/347   11:40       58:16
4858  Christine Huff         F 30-34    283/432   11:40       58:16
4859  Nathan Hershey         M 35-39    170/221   11:40       58:17
4860  Barbara Stone          F 25-29    295/472   11:40       58:18
4861  Tammy Frazier          F 40-44    208/347   11:40       58:18
4862  Dandrich Lim           M 25-29    255/305   11:40       58:18
4863  Anthony Ford           M 35-39    171/221   11:40       58:18
4864  Chung Siedlecki        F 50-54    127/275   11:40       58:19
4865  Joyce Luke             F 45-49    161/312   11:40       58:19
4866  Chad Evans             M 35-39    172/221   11:40       58:20
4867  Jordan Baker           F GDAME    197/506   11:40       58:20
4868  Andy Foster            M 30-34    231/286   11:41       58:21
4869  Bradley Hayward        M 45-49    222/271   11:41       58:21
4870  Bailey Brodehl         F 09-11      25/93   11:41       58:21
4871  Brea Collins           F 20-24    359/526   11:41       58:23
4872  Tim Lewis              M 45-49    223/271   11:41       58:23
4873  Abby Cross             F 15-19    286/423   11:41       58:24
4874  Brian Riddle           M 65-69      38/69   11:41       58:24
4875  Alison Kingrey         F GDAME    198/506   11:41       58:24
4876  Lyssa Wetz             F 25-29    296/472   11:41       58:25
4877  Amy Mullins            F 25-29    297/472   11:42       58:27
4878  Joel Kaser             M 25-29    256/305   11:42       58:27
4879  Rene Chase             F 35-39    236/378   11:42       58:28
4880  Jessica Nageotte       F 30-34    284/432   11:42       58:28
4881  Alicia Heiser          F 15-19    287/423   11:42       58:28
4882  Dane Parrett           M 15-19    302/357   11:42       58:28
4883  Robert Hildebrand      M CLYB     105/227   11:42       58:29
4884  Rebecca Weeks          F GDAME    199/506   11:42       58:29
4885  Diane Walters          F 25-29    298/472   11:42       58:29
4886  Claire Browne          F 25-29    299/472   11:42       58:30
4887  Donald Coberley        M 55-59    154/226   11:42       58:30
4888  Sydney Boyer           F 09-11      26/93   11:42       58:30
4889  Lindsey Boyer          F 30-34    285/432   11:42       58:30
4890  Leah Matthews          F 30-34    286/432   11:43       58:31
4891  Madison Buxton         F 20-24    360/526   11:43       58:31
4892  Taylor Buxton          F 20-24    361/526   11:43       58:32
4893  Kathy Pollard          F 45-49    162/312   11:43       58:32
4894  Richard Culp           M 45-49    224/271   11:43       58:33
4895  Angie Eberhart         F 45-49    163/312   11:43       58:33
4896  John Tsatalis          M 15-19    303/357   11:43       58:34
4897  Alex Nagy              M 15-19    304/357   11:43       58:34
4898  Andrea Tsatalis        F 15-19    288/423   11:43       58:35
4899  Richard Drake          M CLYA     179/253   11:43       58:35
4900  Kristen Drake          F GDAME    200/506   11:44       58:36
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4901  Matthew Axford         M 25-29    257/305   11:44       58:36
4902  Natalie Axford         F 25-29    300/472   11:44       58:37
4903  Robin Hray             F 30-34    287/432   11:44       58:37
4904  Jeremy Fields          M CLYB     106/227   11:44       58:37
4905  Mike Faeo              M 12-14    136/178   11:44       58:37
4906  Margaret West          F 60-64      12/65   11:44       58:37
4907  Michelle Kim           F 20-24    362/526   11:44       58:38
4908  Dale Schutte           M 70-74      15/28   11:44       58:38
4909  Rachel Noble           F 25-29    301/472   11:44       58:39
4910  Josh Brown             M 30-34    232/286   11:44       58:40
4911  Nicholas Dillon        M 30-34    233/286   11:44       58:40
4912  William Mitchell       M 20-24    215/256   11:44       58:40
4913  Paige Persinger        F 45-49    164/312   11:44       58:40
4914  Cheryl Shie            F 30-34    288/432   11:45       58:42
4915  Nikki Pollack          F 35-39    237/378   11:45       58:43
4916  Sarah Kroger           F 12-14     99/161   11:45       58:44
4917  Dan Stine              M 55-59    155/226   11:45       58:45
4918  Barbara Needles        F 35-39    238/378   11:46       58:46
4919  Emilee Ledford         F 20-24    363/526   11:46       58:46
4920  Alexis Reed            F 15-19    289/423   11:46       58:46
4921  Christina Sargent      F 55-59     51/166   11:46       58:46
4922  Casey Bretti           F 35-39    239/378   11:46       58:47
4923  Dennis Stafford        M 65-69      39/69   11:46       58:47
4924  Bob Von Derau          M 60-64      57/98   11:46       58:49
4925  Chris Riestenberg      M 30-34    234/286   11:46       58:49
4926  Dave Thomas            M 55-59    156/226   11:46       58:50
4927  Mary Moore             F 45-49    165/312   11:46       58:50
4928  Kathleen Riestenberg   F 30-34    289/432   11:46       58:50
4929  Eric Borgerding        M 35-39    173/221   11:46       58:50
4930  Molly Zilgalvis        F 30-34    290/432   11:46       58:50
4931  Andrew Murphy          M CLYB     107/227   11:47       58:51
4932  Brian Knott            M 30-34    235/286   11:47       58:51
4933  Gavin Schlotterbeck    M 12-14    137/178   11:47       58:51
4934  Tyler Knott            M 01-08       3/24   11:47       58:52
4935  Stacy Schlotterbeck    F 45-49    166/312   11:47       58:52
4936  Molly Knebel           F 12-14    100/161   11:47       58:52
4937  Stephanie Lisi         F 35-39    240/378   11:47       58:52
4938  Michelle Middleton     F 25-29    302/472   11:47       58:53
4939  Harry Schimmoller      M 65-69      40/69   11:47       58:53
4940  Mary Gronbeck          F 30-34    291/432   11:47       58:53
4941  Nancy Sweet            F 60-64      13/65   11:47       58:53
4942  Lindsey Keene          F 20-24    364/526   11:47       58:53
4943  Karen Pope             F 40-44    209/347   11:47       58:54
4944  Charles Ghysels        M CLYB     108/227   11:47       58:54
4945  Melissa Reger          F GDAME    201/506   11:47       58:55
4946  Stacy Woods            F 40-44    210/347   11:47       58:55
4947  Tiffany Baker          F 25-29    303/472   11:47       58:55
4948  Amy Blase              F 30-34    292/432   11:47       58:55
4949  Anna Garafolo          F GDAME    202/506   11:47       58:55
4950  Lori Diem              F 50-54    128/275   11:47       58:55
4951  Tony Broadstone        M CLYB     109/227   11:47       58:55
4952  Paulette Larson        F 65-69       5/19   11:48       58:56
4953  David Ghysels          M CLYB     110/227   11:48       58:56
4954  Connie Lipscomb        F 55-59     52/166   11:48       58:57
4955  Jenna Lachey           F 20-24    365/526   11:48       58:57
4956  Tina Querry            F 45-49    167/312   11:48       58:57
4957  Laura Harting          F 15-19    290/423   11:48       58:57
4958  Michael Friedberg      M 65-69      41/69   11:48       58:58
4959  Mitchell Westwood      M 20-24    216/256   11:48       58:58
4960  Cynthia Westwood       F 45-49    168/312   11:48       58:58
4961  Karen Klingle          F 50-54    129/275   11:48       59:00
4962  Robert Zielinski       M 45-49    225/271   11:48       59:00
4963  Judith Roe             F 60-64      14/65   11:48       59:00
4964  Lindsey Escobar        F 25-29    304/472   11:49       59:01
4965  Crystal Henson         F 30-34    293/432   11:49       59:01
4966  David Escobar          M 30-34    236/286   11:49       59:01
4967  Sara Crabtree          F GDAME    203/506   11:49       59:02
4968  Elizabeth King         F GDAME    204/506   11:49       59:02
4969  Mariesa Stock          F 25-29    305/472   11:49       59:03
4970  Greg Wenclewicz        M 50-54    204/263   11:49       59:03
4971  Julie Rose             F 40-44    211/347   11:49       59:04
4972  Cindy Streidl          F 40-44    212/347   11:50       59:06
4973  Riley McDowell         M 09-11      44/93   11:50       59:06
4974  Heather Wang           F 15-19    291/423   11:50       59:07
4975  Jennifer Chambers      F 35-39    241/378   11:50       59:07
4976  Kristen Hurt           F 20-24    366/526   11:50       59:07
4977  Steve Sibert           M CLYB     111/227   11:50       59:08
4978  Tammy Sibert           F 45-49    169/312   11:50       59:08
4979  Chase Hayden           M 15-19    305/357   11:50       59:08
4980  Coleen Petrello        F 45-49    170/312   11:50       59:09
4981  Gerald Kidd            M 60-64      58/98   11:50       59:09
4982  Gregory Julian         M 55-59    157/226   11:50       59:09
4983  Christina Wells        F 30-34    294/432   11:50       59:09
4984  Peter Derussy          M 50-54    205/263   11:50       59:09
4985  Alyssa McGuire         F 09-11      27/93   11:50       59:10
4986  Tracy Rife             F 35-39    242/378   11:50       59:10
4987  Peja Kalbfeld          F 12-14    101/161   11:50       59:10
4988  Aaron McGuire          M 35-39    174/221   11:50       59:10
4989  James Bowman           M 15-19    306/357   11:51       59:11
4990  Krispin Decamp         F 15-19    292/423   11:51       59:11
4991  Mark Jackson           M 30-34    237/286   11:51       59:12
4992  Jody Currie            F GDAME    205/506   11:51       59:12
4993  Jason McDowell         M 30-34    238/286   11:51       59:13
4994  Milan Kosanovich       M 30-34    239/286   11:51       59:13
4995  Carrie Bascom          F 20-24    367/526   11:51       59:14
4996  Judy Green             F 60-64      15/65   11:51       59:15
4997  Lily McCloskey         F 09-11      28/93   11:51       59:15
4998  Alycia Falknor         F 40-44    213/347   11:52       59:16
4999  Tara Spokane           F 30-34    295/432   11:52       59:17
5000  Annie Brahm            F 50-54    130/275   11:52       59:17
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5001  Stephanie Deaton       F 35-39    243/378   11:52       59:18
5002  Hyla Pitsenbarger      F 15-19    293/423   11:52       59:18
5003  Kayla Hurt             F 20-24    368/526   11:52       59:18
5004  Jennifer Moyer         F GDAME    206/506   11:52       59:18
5005  Denise Skomrock        F 20-24    369/526   11:52       59:19
5006  Jason Layman           M 40-44    198/259   11:52       59:19
5007  Carrie Prickett        F GDAME    207/506   11:52       59:20
5008  Jennifer Farris        F 30-34    296/432   11:52       59:20
5009  Sara Greene            F 20-24    370/526   11:52       59:20
5010  Don Wildehaus          M 60-64      59/98   11:53       59:21
5011  Leslie Cude            F 35-39    244/378   11:53       59:22
5012  Laura Shaw             F 15-19    294/423   11:53       59:22
5013  E Meyer                F 25-29    306/472   11:53       59:22
5014  Teri Norman            F 50-54    131/275   11:53       59:23
5015  Nicole Mattera         F 20-24    371/526   11:53       59:24
5016  Joseph Mattera         M CLYB     112/227   11:53       59:24
5017  Jim Zahora             M 55-59    158/226   11:53       59:25
5018  Andrew Cude            M CLYA     180/253   11:53       59:25
5019  Corin Hacker           F 15-19    295/423   11:54       59:26
5020  Paul Moorman           M 55-59    159/226   11:54       59:26
5021  Bradley Shafer         M 25-29    258/305   11:54       59:26
5022  James Tobin            M CLYA     181/253   11:54       59:27
5023  Jessica Sumner         F 20-24    372/526   11:54       59:27
5024  Jaimie Cromwell        F 20-24    373/526   11:54       59:28
5025  Garry Schuler          M 55-59    160/226   11:54       59:28
5026  Brian Kirby            M 40-44    199/259   11:54       59:28
5027  Saundra Schuler        F 50-54    132/275   11:54       59:28
5028  Vicki Smith            F 45-49    171/312   11:54       59:29
5029  Cynthia McNamee        F GDAME    208/506   11:54       59:29
5030  David McNamee          M 40-44    200/259   11:54       59:29
5031  Grace Taylor           F 01-08       3/19   11:54       59:30
5032  Ralph Taylor           M CLYA     182/253   11:54       59:30
5033  Lea Gauthier           F 35-39    245/378   11:54       59:30
5034  Debbie Frank           F 45-49    172/312   11:54       59:30
5035  Eric Moyer             M 35-39    175/221   11:55       59:31
5036  Mindy Montgomery       F 30-34    297/432   11:55       59:31
5037  Doug Stebbins          M 45-49    226/271   11:55       59:31
5038  Meredith Ketron        F 12-14    102/161   11:55       59:32
5039  Amanda Stein           F 30-34    298/432   11:55       59:33
5040  Emily Johnston         F GDAME    209/506   11:55       59:33
5041  Shayne Gossel          M 15-19    307/357   11:55       59:33
5042  Shawn Lucente          F 45-49    173/312   11:55       59:34
5043  Jessica Gebhart        F 20-24    374/526   11:55       59:34
5044  Frank Lucente          M 45-49    227/271   11:55       59:34
5045  Lauren Wolke           F 12-14    103/161   11:55       59:34
5046  Nicole Schwartz        F 20-24    375/526   11:55       59:34
5047  Amber Schwartz         F 20-24    376/526   11:55       59:34
5048  Carolyn Morgan         F 25-29    307/472   11:55       59:35
5049  Connor Detty           M 15-19    308/357   11:55       59:35
5050  Alicia Wolke           F 45-49    174/312   11:55       59:35
5051  Jeff Siler             M 40-44    201/259   11:55       59:35
5052  Mary Bignell           F 50-54    133/275   11:55       59:35
5053  Ryan Hodapp            M 25-29    259/305   11:55       59:35
5054  Jamie Hodapp           F 25-29    308/472   11:55       59:35
5055  Jeremy Wooddell        M 30-34    240/286   11:55       59:35
5056  Keren Weltman          F 25-29    309/472   11:56       59:36
5057  Kim Pawelski           F 45-49    175/312   11:56       59:36
5058  Conner Gossel          M 15-19    309/357   11:56       59:36
5059  Adam Stebbins          M 12-14    138/178   11:56       59:36
5060  Kenneth Palen          M 60-64      60/98   11:56       59:36
5061  Katelin Mantia         F 25-29    310/472   11:56       59:37
5062  Kelly Tambe            F 20-24    377/526   11:56       59:37
5063  Loretta Barrera        F 45-49    176/312   11:56       59:37
5064  Michelle Eby           F 20-24    378/526   11:56       59:38
5065  Jennifer McElveen      F 20-24    379/526   11:56       59:38
5066  Claire Chillinsky      F 12-14    104/161   11:56       59:39
5067  Olivia Kuehnle         F 12-14    105/161   11:56       59:39
5068  Matthew Himes          M CLYB     113/227   11:56       59:39
5069  Kevin Tefft            M 25-29    260/305   11:56       59:40
5070  Kristen Tefft          F 25-29    311/472   11:56       59:40
5071  John Blair             M CLYB     114/227   11:56       59:40
5072  Shannon Brown          F GDAME    210/506   11:56       59:40
5073  Kristin Wineberg       F 30-34    299/432   11:57       59:41
5074  Jennifer Combs         F 30-34    300/432   11:57       59:42
5075  Shawn Eldridge         F 40-44    214/347   11:57       59:42
5076  Lizzy Roach            F 15-19    296/423   11:57       59:42
5077  Stephen Columbus       M 35-39    176/221   11:57       59:43
5078  George Sowers          M 65-69      42/69   11:57       59:44
5079  Karl Heitkamp          M 50-54    206/263   11:57       59:44
5080  Maggie Roach           F 40-44    215/347   11:57       59:45
5081  Collin Gossel          M 20-24    217/256   11:57       59:45
5082  Peter Sampogna         M 55-59    161/226   11:57       59:45
5083  Tracy Clare            F 45-49    177/312   11:58       59:46
5084  Nick Russo             M 30-34    241/286   11:58       59:47
5085  Heidi Ledford          F 15-19    297/423   11:58       59:47
5086  Ashley Ledford         F 20-24    380/526   11:58       59:47
5087  Lynzee Johnson         F 25-29    312/472   11:58       59:48
5088  Luke Trubee            M CLYA     183/253   11:58       59:48
5089  Nicole D D'Amico       F GDAME    211/506   11:58       59:48
5090  Carter Hall            M 12-14    139/178   11:58       59:49
5091  Renee Reber            F 30-34    301/432   11:58       59:50
5092  Chris Hall             M CLYB     115/227   11:59       59:52
5093  Teresa Hauser          F 50-54    134/275   11:59       59:52
5094  Kimberly Arnold        F 45-49    178/312   11:59       59:54
5095  Jessica Hoban          F 25-29    313/472   11:59       59:55
5096  Sarah Whitt            F 30-34    302/432   12:00       59:56
5097  Jessica Hamm           F 30-34    303/432   12:00       59:57
5098  Tracy Gruttadauria     F 45-49    179/312   12:00       59:57
5099  Natalie Beiring        F GDAME    212/506   12:00       59:58
5100  Robert Zah             M CLYB     116/227   12:00       59:58
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5101  Laura Pittman          F 35-39    246/378   12:00       59:59
5102  Larry Freed            M 55-59    162/226   12:00       59:59
5103  Samuel Uhls            M 15-19    310/357   12:00       59:59
5104  Molly Wagner           F 55-59     53/166   12:00     1:00:00
5105  Jason Brodehl          M 45-49    228/271   12:00     1:00:00
5106  Darcy Brodehl          F 09-11      29/93   12:01     1:00:01
5107  Miranda Hopwood        F 20-24    381/526   12:01     1:00:01
5108  Carl Schroeder         M 70-74      16/28   12:01     1:00:01
5109  John Hopwood           M 50-54    207/263   12:01     1:00:01
5110  Robert Staroska        M 55-59    163/226   12:01     1:00:03
5111  Kristina Petree        F GDAME    213/506   12:01     1:00:03
5112  Colleen Schneider      F 20-24    382/526   12:01     1:00:03
5113  Sharon Stephens        F 40-44    216/347   12:01     1:00:04
5114  Tricia Casalmir        F 30-34    304/432   12:01     1:00:05
5115  Dane Wetz              M 55-59    164/226   12:01     1:00:05
5116  Andrew Circle          M CLYB     117/227   12:01     1:00:05
5117  Paul Shade             M 50-54    208/263   12:02     1:00:06
5118  Caleb Schuler          M 25-29    261/305   12:02     1:00:08
5119  Andy Von Derau         M 30-34    242/286   12:02     1:00:08
5120  Ashley Von Dearu       F 25-29    314/472   12:02     1:00:08
5121  Nicki Rittner          F GDAME    214/506   12:02     1:00:08
5122  Elisabeth Cress        F 25-29    315/472   12:02     1:00:09
5123  Tiffany McMillin       F 35-39    247/378   12:02     1:00:09
5124  Tammy Curnutt          F GDAME    215/506   12:03     1:00:12
5125  George Curnutt         M 40-44    202/259   12:03     1:00:13
5126  Randall Bashore        M 60-64      61/98   12:03     1:00:13
5127  Narissa Thomas         F 20-24    383/526   12:03     1:00:15
5128  Tracy Elam             F 40-44    217/347   12:04     1:00:17
5129  Linda Diemunsch        F 50-54    135/275   12:04     1:00:17
5130  Grace Gilkison         F 09-11      30/93   12:04     1:00:18
5131  Joshua Chambers        M 30-34    243/286   12:04     1:00:18
5132  Summer Harshbarger     F 25-29    316/472   12:04     1:00:19
5133  Roy Sigritz            M 65-69      43/69   12:04     1:00:20
5134  Mary Thomas            F 50-54    136/275   12:04     1:00:20
5135  Christopher Todd       M 20-24    218/256   12:05     1:00:22
5136  Amanda Duffy           F 09-11      31/93   12:05     1:00:23
5137  Julie Duffy            F 40-44    218/347   12:05     1:00:25
5138  Halle Warha            F 25-29    317/472   12:05     1:00:25
5139  Sidney Henry           F GDAME    216/506   12:05     1:00:25
5140  Jackie Hagerman        F 30-34    305/432   12:06     1:00:26
5141  Jacob Bradfield        M 15-19    311/357   12:06     1:00:27
5142  Melissa Ptaszkiewicz   F GDAME    217/506   12:06     1:00:27
5143  Linda Dillon           F 55-59     54/166   12:06     1:00:28
5144  Jim Pitzer             M 50-54    209/263   12:06     1:00:28
5145  Madison Pitzer         F 20-24    384/526   12:06     1:00:28
5146  Janet Pitzer           F 50-54    137/275   12:06     1:00:28
5147  Caryn McDermott        F 25-29    318/472   12:06     1:00:28
5148  Shelby Preston         F 20-24    385/526   12:06     1:00:30
5149  Cameron Smith          M 20-24    219/256   12:06     1:00:30
5150  Colleen Thompson       F 55-59     55/166   12:06     1:00:30
5151  Judith Cook            F 30-34    306/432   12:07     1:00:32
5152  Mandiey Miller         F 20-24    386/526   12:07     1:00:33
5153  Mary Miller            F GDAME    218/506   12:07     1:00:33
5154  Chris Holian           M CLYB     118/227   12:07     1:00:34
5155  Shawna Newkirk         F 35-39    248/378   12:07     1:00:35
5156  Bonnie Tagliaferri     M 55-59    165/226   12:07     1:00:35
5157  Jason Levier           M CLYA     184/253   12:08     1:00:36
5158  Leah Levier            F 30-34    307/432   12:08     1:00:36
5159  Irene Hodge            F 55-59     56/166   12:08     1:00:36
5160  Adria Wenning          F 15-19    298/423   12:08     1:00:37
5161  Chris Newlin           M 35-39    177/221   12:08     1:00:37
5162  Hilary Newlin          F 35-39    249/378   12:08     1:00:38
5163  Cat Mauser             F 55-59     57/166   12:08     1:00:38
5164  Emily Tierney          F 25-29    319/472   12:08     1:00:38
5165  Ted Lienesch           M CLYA     185/253   12:08     1:00:38
5166  Terri Hurt             F 45-49    180/312   12:08     1:00:39
5167  Anna Tyson             F 15-19    299/423   12:08     1:00:39
5168  Marissa Friel          F 15-19    300/423   12:08     1:00:39
5169  Renee Hopson           F 40-44    219/347   12:08     1:00:40
5170  Emma Wyss              F 09-11      32/93   12:08     1:00:40
5171  Harrison Roth          M 15-19    312/357   12:08     1:00:40
5172  Shelley Holp           F 30-34    308/432   12:09     1:00:41
5173  Jenna Hollinger        F GDAME    219/506   12:09     1:00:41
5174  Chloe Newburg          F 12-14    106/161   12:09     1:00:41
5175  Barbara McCormick      F 50-54    138/275   12:09     1:00:41
5176  Joelle Roth            F 09-11      33/93   12:09     1:00:41
5177  MacY Newburg           F 15-19    301/423   12:09     1:00:41
5178  Jenna Mueller          F 12-14    107/161   12:09     1:00:41
5179  Sarah Crabtree         F 25-29    320/472   12:09     1:00:41
5180  Scott Pierson          M 40-44    203/259   12:09     1:00:41
5181  Kathy Quarls           F 55-59     58/166   12:09     1:00:41
5182  Erin Jordan            F GDAME    220/506   12:09     1:00:42
5183  Tyler Alexander        M CLYB     119/227   12:09     1:00:42
5184  Sherri Alexander       F 35-39    250/378   12:09     1:00:43
5185  Steve Perez            M 45-49    229/271   12:09     1:00:44
5186  Nicholas Perez         M 09-11      45/93   12:09     1:00:45
5187  Kreg Locker            M 25-29    262/305   12:09     1:00:45
5188  Jonathan Meyer         M 40-44    204/259   12:09     1:00:45
5189  Kathryn Lewis          F GDAME    221/506   12:09     1:00:45
5190  Alyana Barrera         F 12-14    108/161   12:10     1:00:47
5191  Rendal Bass            M 50-54    210/263   12:10     1:00:47
5192  Olivia Yahne           F 09-11      34/93   12:10     1:00:48
5193  Terry Posey            M CLYB     120/227   12:10     1:00:48
5194  Michelle Cianciosa     F 35-39    251/378   12:10     1:00:49
5195  Margaret Miller        F 15-19    302/423   12:10     1:00:49
5196  Cathy Moore            F 50-54    139/275   12:10     1:00:49
5197  Claire Knox            F 20-24    387/526   12:10     1:00:49
5198  Kayla Ferdelman        F 15-19    303/423   12:10     1:00:49
5199  Sarah Rhule            F GDAME    222/506   12:10     1:00:49
5200  Matthew Rhule          M 20-24    220/256   12:10     1:00:49
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5201  Sheryl Gorman          F 30-34    309/432   12:10     1:00:49
5202  Tonya Krynzel          F 35-39    252/378   12:10     1:00:50
5203  Charles Bernard        M 55-59    166/226   12:10     1:00:50
5204  Scott Round            M CLYB     121/227   12:10     1:00:51
5205  John Tomoser           M 45-49    230/271   12:11     1:00:51
5206  John Bales             M 20-24    221/256   12:11     1:00:51
5207  Theresa Faulkner       F 30-34    310/432   12:11     1:00:51
5208  Amy Hartman            F 35-39    253/378   12:11     1:00:51
5209  Annie Longenecker      F 25-29    321/472   12:11     1:00:51
5210  Julie Sutton           F 40-44    220/347   12:11     1:00:52
5211  Julie Seitz            F 40-44    221/347   12:11     1:00:52
5212  Tessa Maxwell          F 35-39    254/378   12:11     1:00:52
5213  Nathania Dallas        F GDAME    223/506   12:11     1:00:52
5214  Vicky Williams         F 50-54    140/275   12:11     1:00:52
5215  Katherine Longenecker  F 30-34    311/432   12:11     1:00:52
5216  Savannah Brookhart     F 35-39    255/378   12:11     1:00:53
5217  Valarie Brookhart      F 35-39    256/378   12:11     1:00:53
5218  Glenna Todd            F 20-24    388/526   12:11     1:00:54
5219  Rylan Williams         M 25-29    263/305   12:11     1:00:55
5220  Barb Standifer         F 60-64      16/65   12:11     1:00:55
5221  Laura Striebel-William F 25-29    322/472   12:11     1:00:55
5222  Lisa Bass              F 45-49    181/312   12:11     1:00:55
5223  Tina Werling           F 35-39    257/378   12:11     1:00:55
5224  Peter Chu              M 60-64      62/98   12:11     1:00:55
5225  Ryan Spruill           M 20-24    222/256   12:12     1:00:56
5226  Nate Sargent           M 50-54    211/263   12:12     1:00:56
5227  Madeline Amos          F 15-19    304/423   12:12     1:00:57
5228  Robert William         M 65-69      44/69   12:12     1:00:57
5229  Meredith Yahne         F 40-44    222/347   12:12     1:00:58
5230  Cara Plaspohl          F GDAME    224/506   12:12     1:00:58
5231  Emily Buerschen        F 20-24    389/526   12:12     1:00:58
5232  Mollie Buerschen       F 20-24    390/526   12:12     1:01:00
5233  Danette Taulbee        F GDAME    225/506   12:12     1:01:00
5234  Kenneth Fuls           M 60-64      63/98   12:12     1:01:00
5235  Erika Wyss             F 30-34    312/432   12:13     1:01:01
5236  Candice Pickrel        F 35-39    258/378   12:13     1:01:01
5237  Traci Downey           F GDAME    226/506   12:13     1:01:02
5238  Brandon Hosford        M 15-19    313/357   12:13     1:01:05
5239  Cherry Fullam          F GDAME    227/506   12:14     1:01:06
5240  Heather Adams          F 30-34    313/432   12:14     1:01:07
5241  Douglas Estep          M 45-49    231/271   12:14     1:01:07
5242  Michael Grogg          M CLYA     186/253   12:14     1:01:07
5243  Natalie Estep          F 09-11      35/93   12:14     1:01:08
5244  Wendy Tigges           F 50-54    141/275   12:14     1:01:08
5245  Sarah Rooker           F 40-44    223/347   12:14     1:01:08
5246  Madeline Kimble        F 12-14    109/161   12:14     1:01:09
5247  Sarah Fortener         F 20-24    391/526   12:14     1:01:09
5248  Amanda Javorina        F 30-34    314/432   12:14     1:01:09
5249  Erin Gustafson         F 15-19    305/423   12:14     1:01:10
5250  Barry Mancz            M CLYB     122/227   12:14     1:01:10
5251  Kathy Phibbs           F 50-54    142/275   12:14     1:01:10
5252  Patti Blessing         F 50-54    143/275   12:14     1:01:10
5253  Joseph Volk            M 50-54    212/263   12:14     1:01:11
5254  Diana Burnham          F GDAME    228/506   12:15     1:01:11
5255  Trisha Baxter          F 35-39    259/378   12:15     1:01:11
5256  Laney Baxter           F 09-11      36/93   12:15     1:01:11
5257  Karsyn Watson          F 30-34    315/432   12:15     1:01:11
5258  Jenny Kosins           F 30-34    316/432   12:15     1:01:12
5259  Patsy Darling          F 75-79        1/7   12:15     1:01:14
5260  Erin Zimmer            F 20-24    392/526   12:15     1:01:15
5261  Mike Burt              M CLYA     187/253   12:16     1:01:16
5262  Thomas Lenhart         M 45-49    232/271   12:16     1:01:16
5263  Brianna Grierson       F 20-24    393/526   12:16     1:01:17
5264  Vickie Knott           F GDAME    229/506   12:16     1:01:18
5265  Tracy McFall           F GDAME    230/506   12:16     1:01:19
5266  Laura Huelsemann       F 15-19    306/423   12:16     1:01:20
5267  Peggy Lowman           F 60-64      17/65   12:16     1:01:20
5268  Donna Ryder            F 60-64      18/65   12:16     1:01:20
5269  Dawn Myers             F 40-44    224/347   12:17     1:01:21
5270  Jordain McDermott      F 25-29    323/472   12:17     1:01:21
5271  Taylor Stevens         F 15-19    307/423   12:17     1:01:22
5272  Emily Poock            F 15-19    308/423   12:17     1:01:23
5273  Whitney Pierson        F 25-29    324/472   12:17     1:01:24
5274  Amanda Kopf            F 35-39    260/378   12:17     1:01:24
5275  Laura Arber            F 50-54    144/275   12:17     1:01:24
5276  Mitch Stevens          M CLYB     123/227   12:17     1:01:24
5277  Brittany Hartley       F 20-24    394/526   12:17     1:01:25
5278  Linda Winship          F 45-49    182/312   12:17     1:01:25
5279  Vincent Jacobs         M 35-39    178/221   12:17     1:01:25
5280  Mary Brown             F GDAME    231/506   12:17     1:01:25
5281  Shawn Brown            M 45-49    233/271   12:18     1:01:26
5282  Krista Jacobs          F 30-34    317/432   12:18     1:01:26
5283  Beth Johnson-Johns     F 20-24    395/526   12:18     1:01:27
5284  Erin Crotty            F 20-24    396/526   12:18     1:01:29
5285  Ben Garrett            M 25-29    264/305   12:18     1:01:30
5286  Elliot Winkler         M 09-11      46/93   12:19     1:01:31
5287  Bethany Brown          F 35-39    261/378   12:19     1:01:31
5288  Joseph Ruhkamp         M 75-79       7/15   12:19     1:01:33
5289  Becky Garrett          F 25-29    325/472   12:19     1:01:33
5290  Michael Jackson        M 55-59    167/226   12:19     1:01:34
5291  Sara Krumlauf          F 30-34    318/432   12:19     1:01:34
5292  Marti Eggers           F 45-49    183/312   12:19     1:01:35
5293  Monica Camilleri       F 25-29    326/472   12:19     1:01:35
5294  Susan Stroup           F 25-29    327/472   12:20     1:01:36
5295  Sarah Tulloch          F GDAME    232/506   12:20     1:01:36
5296  Amelia Zweizig         F 09-11      37/93   12:20     1:01:36
5297  Genevieve Lofland      F 12-14    110/161   12:20     1:01:37
5298  Julie Aslinger         F 35-39    262/378   12:20     1:01:37
5299  Kathryn Mushala        F 25-29    328/472   12:20     1:01:37
5300  Alex Carlson           M 25-29    265/305   12:20     1:01:39
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5301  Nicholas Reeves        M 30-34    244/286   12:20     1:01:39
5302  Frank Williams         M 65-69      45/69   12:20     1:01:39
5303  Hilary Reeves          F 25-29    329/472   12:20     1:01:39
5304  Tony Del Ponte         M 70-74      17/28   12:20     1:01:39
5305  Sarah Carlson          F 25-29    330/472   12:20     1:01:40
5306  John Boyle             M 40-44    205/259   12:20     1:01:40
5307  Kendra Kopp            F 25-29    331/472   12:21     1:01:41
5308  Bryan Langlois         M 20-24    223/256   12:21     1:01:42
5309  Phil Miller            M 50-54    213/263   12:21     1:01:42
5310  Amy Truett             F 25-29    332/472   12:21     1:01:42
5311  Chelsea Reeves         F 20-24    397/526   12:21     1:01:43
5312  Spencer Winkler        M 01-08       4/24   12:21     1:01:43
5313  Sarah Hawkins          F 20-24    398/526   12:21     1:01:43
5314  Emily George           F 25-29    333/472   12:21     1:01:44
5315  Elizabeth Hawkins      F 25-29    334/472   12:21     1:01:44
5316  Steven Kreitzer        M CLYB     124/227   12:21     1:01:44
5317  Meikin Clark           F 35-39    263/378   12:21     1:01:44
5318  William Waters         M 40-44    206/259   12:21     1:01:45
5319  Melissa Pietrantonio   F GDAME    233/506   12:22     1:01:46
5320  Bonnie Smith           F 35-39    264/378   12:22     1:01:47
5321  Adam Baumgarten        M 35-39    179/221   12:22     1:01:48
5322  Catherine Leschansky   F 15-19    309/423   12:22     1:01:49
5323  Tina Timmons           F 40-44    225/347   12:23     1:01:51
5324  Michelle Monnin        F 45-49    184/312   12:23     1:01:51
5325  Sarah Hess             F 25-29    335/472   12:23     1:01:51
5326  Jill Waite             F 25-29    336/472   12:23     1:01:52
5327  Heather Hess           F 20-24    399/526   12:23     1:01:52
5328  Brandon Pryor          M CLYA     188/253   12:23     1:01:53
5329  Tim Meeks              M 50-54    214/263   12:23     1:01:53
5330  Lorie Coberly          F 40-44    226/347   12:23     1:01:54
5331  Aaron Jewett           M CLYB     125/227   12:23     1:01:54
5332  Julie Paul             F 50-54    145/275   12:24     1:01:57
5333  Tiffany Johnson        F 25-29    337/472   12:24     1:01:57
5334  Samantha Brahm         F 20-24    400/526   12:24     1:01:57
5335  Tami Lawson            F 40-44    227/347   12:24     1:01:57
5336  Ronee Flynn            F 55-59     59/166   12:24     1:01:58
5337  Lisa Stephens          F 45-49    185/312   12:24     1:01:58
5338  Kole Grossnickle       M 12-14    140/178   12:24     1:01:58
5339  Jack Pence             M 25-29    266/305   12:24     1:01:58
5340  Jack Pence             M CLYA     189/253   12:24     1:01:59
5341  Stephen Sobieski       M CLYA     190/253   12:24     1:01:59
5342  Tom Rauls              M CLYA     191/253   12:24     1:02:00
5343  Gwen Sobieski          F GDAME    234/506   12:24     1:02:00
5344  Molly Borchers         F 15-19    310/423   12:25     1:02:03
5345  Michele Murphy         F 40-44    228/347   12:25     1:02:03
5346  Danielle Doubt         F 20-24    401/526   12:25     1:02:03
5347  Anthony Thomas         M 50-54    215/263   12:25     1:02:03
5348  Kade Lawson            M 09-11      47/93   12:25     1:02:04
5349  Shelly Sedlock         F GDAME    235/506   12:25     1:02:04
5350  Tonya Zengel           F 50-54    146/275   12:25     1:02:04
5351  Michael Boyd           M CLYB     126/227   12:26     1:02:06
5352  Isaac Watras           M CLYA     192/253   12:26     1:02:06
5353  Ashlynn Ely            F 12-14    111/161   12:26     1:02:06
5354  Olivia Ely             F 12-14    112/161   12:26     1:02:06
5355  Melina Baez-Bowersox   F 30-34    319/432   12:26     1:02:07
5356  Emily Ruffolo          F 15-19    311/423   12:26     1:02:08
5357  Rachel Browne          F 25-29    338/472   12:26     1:02:09
5358  Adam Ploeger           M 09-11      48/93   12:27     1:02:11
5359  Nick Emrick            M 55-59    168/226   12:27     1:02:12
5360  Donna Koogler          F 20-24    402/526   12:27     1:02:13
5361  Megan Finn             F 20-24    403/526   12:27     1:02:13
5362  Kevin Pfeiler          M 30-34    245/286   12:27     1:02:13
5363  Karen Swartz           F 35-39    265/378   12:27     1:02:13
5364  Anita Schmaltz         F 30-34    320/432   12:27     1:02:15
5365  Carla Smith            F 40-44    229/347   12:27     1:02:15
5366  Taylor Jones           F 15-19    312/423   12:28     1:02:18
5367  Diana Cuesta           F 60-64      19/65   12:28     1:02:18
5368  Elizabeth Neeb         F 12-14    113/161   12:28     1:02:19
5369  Faith Bowser           F 35-39    266/378   12:28     1:02:19
5370  Herb Davis             M CLYA     193/253   12:28     1:02:19
5371  Lauren Weaver          F 25-29    339/472   12:28     1:02:19
5372  Ty Stone               F 45-49    186/312   12:28     1:02:19
5373  Vicki Zember           F 50-54    147/275   12:28     1:02:20
5374  Olivia Carlson         F 30-34    321/432   12:28     1:02:20
5375  Scott Carlson          M 35-39    180/221   12:28     1:02:20
5376  Monica Haus            F 25-29    340/472   12:29     1:02:21
5377  Peri Rhoads            F 01-08       4/19   12:29     1:02:21
5378  Karen Boehringer       F 55-59     60/166   12:29     1:02:22
5379  Kathryn Kaltenmark     F 15-19    313/423   12:29     1:02:23
5380  Nick Snyder            M 15-19    314/357   12:29     1:02:24
5381  Christopher Carlson    M 30-34    246/286   12:29     1:02:24
5382  Tina Cranmer           F GDAME    236/506   12:29     1:02:24
5383  Jenn Gunther           F 25-29    341/472   12:29     1:02:24
5384  Kali Funk              F 09-11      38/93   12:29     1:02:24
5385  Sandra Carlson         F 30-34    322/432   12:29     1:02:24
5386  Joshua Audia           M CLYB     127/227   12:29     1:02:25
5387  Nikki Funk             F 35-39    267/378   12:29     1:02:25
5388  Raymond Rice           M 45-49    234/271   12:30     1:02:26
5389  Angela Jones           F 35-39    268/378   12:30     1:02:26
5390  Leah Barth             F GDAME    237/506   12:30     1:02:27
5391  Anita Grace            F 35-39    269/378   12:30     1:02:27
5392  Tanya Thompson         F 35-39    270/378   12:30     1:02:27
5393  Caroline Thomas        F 15-19    314/423   12:30     1:02:27
5394  Duke Wildermuth        M 45-49    235/271   12:30     1:02:29
5395  Jessica Ploeger        F GDAME    238/506   12:30     1:02:30
5396  Angel Valerio          F GDAME    239/506   12:30     1:02:30
5397  Eric Henderson         M 35-39    181/221   12:31     1:02:31
5398  Jeff Shroyer           M 60-64      64/98   12:31     1:02:33
5399  Sue Zacharias          F 50-54    148/275   12:31     1:02:33
5400  Molly Middleton        F 30-34    323/432   12:31     1:02:33
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5401  Kate Stueve            F 30-34    324/432   12:31     1:02:34
5402  Marlena Siroki         F GDAME    240/506   12:31     1:02:34
5403  Russ Gipe              M 30-34    247/286   12:31     1:02:34
5404  Cassie Williams        F 15-19    315/423   12:31     1:02:35
5405  Marianne Kabour        F 35-39    271/378   12:32     1:02:37
5406  Allison Ward           F 15-19    316/423   12:32     1:02:37
5407  John Hoeferlin         M 70-74      18/28   12:32     1:02:38
5408  Justin Williams        M 25-29    267/305   12:32     1:02:38
5409  Linda Poock            F 50-54    149/275   12:32     1:02:39
5410  John Brazier           M CLYB     128/227   12:32     1:02:39
5411  Brian Libbee           M 55-59    169/226   12:32     1:02:40
5412  Thomas Roesch          M 45-49    236/271   12:32     1:02:40
5413  Benjamin Lacy          M 20-24    224/256   12:33     1:02:41
5414  Kimberly Grossman      F 40-44    230/347   12:33     1:02:41
5415  Eric Gephart           M CLYA     194/253   12:33     1:02:41
5416  Dann Grossman          M 40-44    207/259   12:33     1:02:41
5417  Steven Sherman         M 40-44    208/259   12:33     1:02:42
5418  Aaron Sorrell          M 35-39    182/221   12:33     1:02:42
5419  Elizabeth Seibert      F GDAME    241/506   12:33     1:02:42
5420  Jennifer Osborne       F 50-54    150/275   12:33     1:02:42
5421  Rick Osborne           M 50-54    216/263   12:33     1:02:43
5422  Andrea Litle           F GDAME    242/506   12:33     1:02:43
5423  Josh Sparks            M 30-34    248/286   12:33     1:02:44
5424  Sara Snider            F 20-24    404/526   12:33     1:02:44
5425  Noah Harsh             M 15-19    315/357   12:33     1:02:45
5426  Dottie Goins           F GDAME    243/506   12:34     1:02:46
5427  Gail Alford            F GDAME    244/506   12:34     1:02:47
5428  Rhona Owen             F 50-54    151/275   12:34     1:02:47
5429  Alex Stueve            M 15-19    316/357   12:34     1:02:47
5430  Jo Nall                F 60-64      20/65   12:34     1:02:47
5431  Courteney Huff         F 30-34    325/432   12:34     1:02:48
5432  Krista Larmore         F 25-29    342/472   12:34     1:02:48
5433  Dominick Olinger       M 09-11      49/93   12:34     1:02:49
5434  Brandon Olinger        M 30-34    249/286   12:34     1:02:50
5435  Jim Good               M 60-64      65/98   12:34     1:02:50
5436  Cindy Good             F 55-59     61/166   12:34     1:02:50
5437  Robert Hamilton        M 25-29    268/305   12:35     1:02:52
5438  Heather Long           F 25-29    343/472   12:35     1:02:53
5439  Jodi Hinkle            F GDAME    245/506   12:35     1:02:53
5440  Kumar Jata             M 60-64      66/98   12:35     1:02:54
5441  Emily Hall             F 12-14    114/161   12:35     1:02:54
5442  Sarah Winfree          F GDAME    246/506   12:35     1:02:54
5443  Elias Gray             M 01-08       5/24   12:35     1:02:54
5444  Joe Werbrich           M CLYB     129/227   12:35     1:02:55
5445  Lori Hall              F 40-44    231/347   12:35     1:02:55
5446  Kevin Gray             M 35-39    183/221   12:35     1:02:55
5447  Gabriel Gray           M 09-11      50/93   12:35     1:02:55
5448  April Barton           F 35-39    272/378   12:35     1:02:55
5449  Jenni Crotty           F 45-49    187/312   12:35     1:02:55
5450  Kayla Werbrich         F 09-11      39/93   12:36     1:02:56
5451  Tiffany Vonclausburg   F 40-44    232/347   12:36     1:02:56
5452  Adam Vonclausburg      M 12-14    141/178   12:36     1:02:56
5453  Alexa Thompson         F 20-24    405/526   12:36     1:02:56
5454  Betsey Redinger        F 55-59     62/166   12:36     1:02:58
5455  Michele Carlson        F GDAME    247/506   12:36     1:02:59
5456  Zach Foley             M 20-24    225/256   12:36     1:02:59
5457  Maggie Pendergast-John F 50-54    152/275   12:36     1:02:59
5458  Claire Hanssen         F 40-44    233/347   12:36     1:02:59
5459  Liam Hanssen           M 01-08       6/24   12:36     1:03:00
5460  Robert Klarquist       M 55-59    170/226   12:36     1:03:00
5461  Katie Wenclewicz       F 20-24    406/526   12:36     1:03:00
5462  Douglas Williams       M 35-39    184/221   12:37     1:03:02
5463  Alison Logan           F 20-24    407/526   12:37     1:03:02
5464  Melissa Bille          F GDAME    248/506   12:37     1:03:03
5465  Mike Roberts           M CLYA     195/253   12:37     1:03:03
5466  Eric Callejo           M 45-49    237/271   12:37     1:03:03
5467  Nancy Hankey           F 50-54    153/275   12:37     1:03:03
5468  Julie Williams         F 30-34    326/432   12:37     1:03:04
5469  Kerry Thackeray        M CLYA     196/253   12:37     1:03:05
5470  Christina Millard      F 30-34    327/432   12:37     1:03:05
5471  Bethanie Hull          F 20-24    408/526   12:38     1:03:08
5472  Anthony Sollenberger   M CLYA     197/253   12:38     1:03:09
5473  Patrick McCauley       M 20-24    226/256   12:38     1:03:09
5474  Ally Grooms            F 12-14    115/161   12:38     1:03:09
5475  Jennifer Farrell       F GDAME    249/506   12:38     1:03:09
5476  Kimberly Duncan        F 45-49    188/312   12:39     1:03:11
5477  Jack Miller            M 30-34    250/286   12:39     1:03:11
5478  Eric Miller            M CLYA     198/253   12:39     1:03:12
5479  Susan Wilson           F 60-64      21/65   12:39     1:03:13
5480  Kristen Roark          F GDAME    250/506   12:39     1:03:14
5481  Regis Peltier          M 70-74      19/28   12:39     1:03:14
5482  Christine Middleton    F 65-69       6/19   12:39     1:03:15
5483  Melissa Nester         F 40-44    234/347   12:39     1:03:15
5484  Kim Bendig             F GDAME    251/506   12:39     1:03:15
5485  Nichole Earley         F 35-39    273/378   12:40     1:03:16
5486  Black Canon            M 15-19    317/357   12:40     1:03:16
5487  Thomas Silvers         M 25-29    269/305   12:40     1:03:17
5488  Lisa Voss              F GDAME    252/506   12:40     1:03:19
5489  Janice Slifka          F 55-59     63/166   12:40     1:03:19
5490  Tonya Traurig          F 40-44    235/347   12:40     1:03:20
5491  Nancy Fields           F GDAME    253/506   12:41     1:03:21
5492  Dana Weinstein         F 25-29    344/472   12:41     1:03:23
5493  Bobby Bell             M CLYA     199/253   12:41     1:03:24
5494  Tamella Hill           F 45-49    189/312   12:41     1:03:25
5495  Courtney Schneider     F 25-29    345/472   12:41     1:03:25
5496  Jackie Pool            F GDAME    254/506   12:41     1:03:26
5497  Brian Graves           M 50-54    217/263   12:42     1:03:26
5498  Frank Portner          M 50-54    218/263   12:42     1:03:26
5499  Lindsay Silvers        F 25-29    346/472   12:42     1:03:27
5500  Jon Bradfield          M 40-44    209/259   12:42     1:03:27
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5501  Amanda Fang            F 40-44    236/347   12:42     1:03:27
5502  Andrea Stan            F 25-29    347/472   12:42     1:03:28
5503  Cathryn Schultz        F 40-44    237/347   12:42     1:03:28
5504  Jonathon Cobb          M 20-24    227/256   12:42     1:03:30
5505  Kristiine Karmeris     F 35-39    274/378   12:42     1:03:30
5506  Elizabeth Nyberg       F 30-34    328/432   12:43     1:03:31
5507  Katelyn Cobb           F 20-24    409/526   12:43     1:03:32
5508  Janet Scaggs           F 50-54    154/275   12:43     1:03:32
5509  Adam Nyberg            M 35-39    185/221   12:43     1:03:32
5510  Dawn Conley            F 45-49    190/312   12:43     1:03:32
5511  Joanne Farney          F 50-54    155/275   12:43     1:03:34
5512  Debbie Corson          F 50-54    156/275   12:43     1:03:35
5513  Robert Morrisey        M 60-64      67/98   12:43     1:03:35
5514  Lauren Baumgarten      F 30-34    329/432   12:43     1:03:35
5515  Benjamin Johnston      M CLYB     130/227   12:44     1:03:36
5516  Ryann McCoy            F 30-34    330/432   12:44     1:03:37
5517  Wendy Potts            F 20-24    410/526   12:44     1:03:37
5518  Jennifer Buckner       F 30-34    331/432   12:45     1:03:41
5519  Krista Leakas          F 20-24    411/526   12:45     1:03:41
5520  Bethan Ervin           F 45-49    191/312   12:45     1:03:43
5521  Mike Janow             M CLYB     131/227   12:45     1:03:43
5522  Alyssa Reiter          F 20-24    412/526   12:45     1:03:44
5523  Elizabeth Hutson       F 12-14    116/161   12:45     1:03:45
5524  Darrell Bickley        M 45-49    238/271   12:45     1:03:45
5525  Christy Agrotis        F 20-24    413/526   12:46     1:03:46
5526  Heather Wall           F GDAME    255/506   12:46     1:03:46
5527  Jesse Faeth            M 25-29    270/305   12:46     1:03:46
5528  Katie Blauser          F 25-29    348/472   12:46     1:03:46
5529  Stacie Cornwell        F GDAME    256/506   12:46     1:03:47
5530  Tyler Morris           M CLYA     200/253   12:46     1:03:47
5531  Michelle Boyer         F GDAME    257/506   12:46     1:03:47
5532  Anne Thompson          F 45-49    192/312   12:46     1:03:48
5533  Scott Carlson          M CLYA     201/253   12:46     1:03:49
5534  Carolyn Wolfe          F 70-74       4/13   12:46     1:03:49
5535  Abby Daniel            F 20-24    414/526   12:46     1:03:49
5536  Connor Rives           M 09-11      51/93   12:46     1:03:50
5537  Christopher Jeffery    M 50-54    219/263   12:47     1:03:51
5538  Kristine Pfarrer       F 40-44    238/347   12:47     1:03:51
5539  Susan Jeffery          F 45-49    193/312   12:47     1:03:52
5540  Alan Weaver            M 65-69      46/69   12:47     1:03:52
5541  Ava Brant              F 09-11      40/93   12:47     1:03:52
5542  Kelli Halburnt         F 35-39    275/378   12:47     1:03:53
5543  Clayton Ennis          M 15-19    318/357   12:47     1:03:54
5544  Carol Schirmer         F 45-49    194/312   12:47     1:03:54
5545  Madalyn Newport        F 15-19    317/423   12:47     1:03:55
5546  Joy Pascoe             F 50-54    157/275   12:47     1:03:55
5547  Wende Morgan-Elliott   F 45-49    195/312   12:47     1:03:55
5548  Emily Eberhart         F 20-24    415/526   12:48     1:03:56
5549  Sarah Andrews          F 20-24    416/526   12:48     1:03:56
5550  Lindsey O'Donnell      F 25-29    349/472   12:48     1:03:56
5551  Rob Andrews            M 55-59    171/226   12:48     1:03:57
5552  David Westbrock Ii     M 30-34    251/286   12:48     1:03:57
5553  Amy Byerly             F 40-44    239/347   12:48     1:03:57
5554  Ishmael Ar-Razi        M 09-11      52/93   12:48     1:03:58
5555  Jenny Shields          F 40-44    240/347   12:48     1:03:58
5556  Chris Cox              M 25-29    271/305   12:48     1:03:58
5557  Rebecca Bower          F 40-44    241/347   12:48     1:04:00
5558  Raymond Burton         M 30-34    252/286   12:49     1:04:01
5559  Brittany Hines         F 30-34    332/432   12:49     1:04:02
5560  Kenneth Prichard       M 60-64      68/98   12:49     1:04:03
5561  Jessica Pyles          F GDAME    258/506   12:50     1:04:07
5562  Christopher Stouder    M 40-44    210/259   12:50     1:04:08
5563  James Leland           M 12-14    142/178   12:50     1:04:08
5564  Heather Shively        F GDAME    259/506   12:50     1:04:08
5565  Christina Schaffner    F 20-24    417/526   12:50     1:04:09
5566  Amy Pryor              F 35-39    276/378   12:50     1:04:09
5567  Stephanie Voelker      F 35-39    277/378   12:50     1:04:10
5568  Patty Griffiths        F 65-69       7/19   12:51     1:04:11
5569  Robert Day             M 15-19    319/357   12:51     1:04:11
5570  Sydney Larson          F 15-19    318/423   12:51     1:04:11
5571  Ray Voelker            M 35-39    186/221   12:51     1:04:11
5572  James Revelos          M CLYA     202/253   12:51     1:04:11
5573  Alisha Hutson          F GDAME    260/506   12:51     1:04:11
5574  Mary Buerschen         F GDAME    261/506   12:51     1:04:12
5575  John Wessel            M 15-19    320/357   12:51     1:04:13
5576  Sam Pietrantonio       M CLYA     203/253   12:51     1:04:13
5577  Daniel Guthrie         M 20-24    228/256   12:51     1:04:14
5578  Faith Cymbalak         F 55-59     64/166   12:51     1:04:14
5579  Sarah Sandlin          F 15-19    319/423   12:51     1:04:14
5580  Diane Montgomery       F 40-44    242/347   12:51     1:04:14
5581  Karen Christian        F 45-49    196/312   12:52     1:04:16
5582  Kim Barber             F GDAME    262/506   12:52     1:04:16
5583  Katie Ruef             F 50-54    158/275   12:52     1:04:16
5584  Rose Anstedt           F 50-54    159/275   12:52     1:04:17
5585  Angie Clayton          F GDAME    263/506   12:52     1:04:17
5586  Jennifer Collinsworth  F 60-64      22/65   12:52     1:04:17
5587  Lane Robertson         F 25-29    350/472   12:52     1:04:18
5588  Erica Melko            F 20-24    418/526   12:52     1:04:19
5589  Tara Robertson         F 30-34    333/432   12:52     1:04:19
5590  Elizabeth Garrett      F GDAME    264/506   12:52     1:04:19
5591  Lisa Pierce            F 45-49    197/312   12:52     1:04:19
5592  James Collins          M 25-29    272/305   12:52     1:04:20
5593  Alex Fitzharris        M 15-19    321/357   12:53     1:04:21
5594  Sara Kassem            F 20-24    419/526   12:53     1:04:21
5595  Joseph Allaire         M 12-14    143/178   12:53     1:04:23
5596  Kyle Hackney           M 15-19    322/357   12:53     1:04:25
5597  Chelsea O'Neal         F 15-19    320/423   12:54     1:04:26
5598  Leah Tuttle            F 20-24    420/526   12:54     1:04:26
5599  Jos. Battigaglia       M 65-69      47/69   12:54     1:04:27
5600  Marie Donohue          F 45-49    198/312   12:54     1:04:27
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5601  Connor Clark           M 09-11      53/93   12:54     1:04:27
5602  Marc Clark             M 40-44    211/259   12:54     1:04:27
5603  Martha Burtenshaw      F 50-54    160/275   12:54     1:04:29
5604  Mary Stone             F 45-49    199/312   12:54     1:04:29
5605  Otis Hurst             M 60-64      69/98   12:55     1:04:32
5606  Ashford Grauman        M 09-11      54/93   12:55     1:04:35
5607  Payton Hines           F 15-19    321/423   12:55     1:04:35
5608  Paige Hines            F 12-14    117/161   12:55     1:04:35
5609  Larry Thompson         M 55-59    172/226   12:56     1:04:36
5610  Michelle Hardyman      F 35-39    278/378   12:56     1:04:37
5611  Brad Hardyman          M CLYB     132/227   12:56     1:04:37
5612  Wendy Hartzell         F 40-44    243/347   12:56     1:04:37
5613  Isabella Johns         F 09-11      41/93   12:56     1:04:38
5614  Addison Barrett        F 09-11      42/93   12:56     1:04:38
5615  Kris Klepacz           M 30-34    253/286   12:56     1:04:38
5616  Kevin Heller           M CLYB     133/227   12:56     1:04:38
5617  Pamela McEldowney      F 65-69       8/19   12:57     1:04:41
5618  Milena Smith           F 30-34    334/432   12:57     1:04:41
5619  Ronald Lark            M 45-49    239/271   12:57     1:04:41
5620  Lee Kirkpatrick        F 55-59     65/166   12:57     1:04:41
5621  Krystle Rhoden         F GDAME    265/506   12:57     1:04:44
5622  Hadley Rodebeck        F 15-19    322/423   12:58     1:04:47
5623  Laura Walters          F 15-19    323/423   12:58     1:04:47
5624  Seth Renner            M 25-29    273/305   12:58     1:04:48
5625  April Barlow           F 50-54    161/275   12:58     1:04:48
5626  Christopher Miller     M CLYB     134/227   12:58     1:04:48
5627  Michelle Battigaglia   F 35-39    279/378   12:58     1:04:48
5628  Katrina Hamilton       F 25-29    351/472   12:58     1:04:49
5629  Christopher Kendall    M 50-54    220/263   12:59     1:04:51
5630  Jorge De La Vega       M CLYB     135/227   12:59     1:04:52
5631  Sarah Kendall          F 40-44    244/347   12:59     1:04:52
5632  Erin Beckman           F 40-44    245/347   12:59     1:04:53
5633  Shelly Heller          F GDAME    266/506   12:59     1:04:55
5634  Deide Tincher          F 40-44    246/347   13:00     1:04:56
5635  Chuck Rust             M 40-44    212/259   13:00     1:04:56
5636  Jeff Grisez            M 40-44    213/259   13:00     1:04:56
5637  Melissa Knuckles       F GDAME    267/506   13:00     1:04:57
5638  Kelley Allstun         F GDAME    268/506   13:00     1:04:57
5639  Sara Angel             F 30-34    335/432   13:00     1:04:57
5640  Victor Allstun         M CLYB     136/227   13:00     1:04:58
5641  Chelsie Boehmer        F 25-29    352/472   13:00     1:04:58
5642  Darrell Hollon         M 40-44    214/259   13:00     1:04:58
5643  Hannah Yahne           F 09-11      43/93   13:00     1:04:59
5644  Stephen Schlie         M CLYA     204/253   13:00     1:05:00
5645  Bruce Teeters          M CLYB     137/227   13:00     1:05:00
5646  Julia Boyd             F 50-54    162/275   13:01     1:05:01
5647  William Jay            M 80-UP        3/9   13:01     1:05:01
5648  Penny Tincher          F 45-49    200/312   13:01     1:05:01
5649  Miriam Maberry         F 15-19    324/423   13:01     1:05:01
5650  Danielle Seni          F 15-19    325/423   13:01     1:05:01
5651  Jennifer Reed          F 30-34    336/432   13:01     1:05:02
5652  Diana Schmitz          F 40-44    247/347   13:01     1:05:03
5653  Sarah Pelphrey         F 30-34    337/432   13:01     1:05:03
5654  Dan Larmore            M 30-34    254/286   13:01     1:05:04
5655  Taryn Talbott          F 35-39    280/378   13:01     1:05:04
5656  Jennifer Hackney       F GDAME    269/506   13:01     1:05:05
5657  Alexis Hahm            F 12-14    118/161   13:01     1:05:05
5658  Emily Bickley          F 20-24    421/526   13:02     1:05:08
5659  Connie Locke           F 70-74       5/13   13:03     1:05:11
5660  Julia Lamm             F 40-44    248/347   13:03     1:05:13
5661  John Lowman            M 65-69      48/69   13:03     1:05:13
5662  Jennifer Downs         F 35-39    281/378   13:03     1:05:13
5663  Rachael Beasley        F 35-39    282/378   13:03     1:05:14
5664  Nathan Beasley         M 01-08       7/24   13:03     1:05:14
5665  Bob Beasley            M 40-44    215/259   13:03     1:05:14
5666  Tommy Leibold          M 09-11      55/93   13:03     1:05:15
5667  Sean Naas              M 12-14    144/178   13:03     1:05:15
5668  Anna Riffell           F 25-29    353/472   13:04     1:05:16
5669  Nathan Umbreit         M 09-11      56/93   13:04     1:05:17
5670  Jordan Skomrock        F GDAME    270/506   13:04     1:05:17
5671  Theresa Chaffin        F 55-59     66/166   13:04     1:05:17
5672  David Chaffin          M 65-69      49/69   13:04     1:05:17
5673  Tyler Werling          M 12-14    145/178   13:04     1:05:18
5674  Rachel Grauman         F GDAME    271/506   13:04     1:05:20
5675  Caroline Seeley        F 12-14    119/161   13:05     1:05:21
5676  Abby Frank             F 12-14    120/161   13:05     1:05:21
5677  Gracie Gitzinger       F 09-11      44/93   13:05     1:05:21
5678  Jeff Umbreit           M 40-44    216/259   13:05     1:05:21
5679  Renee Beach            F 20-24    422/526   13:05     1:05:23
5680  Ryan Sample            M 20-24    229/256   13:05     1:05:23
5681  Caroline Witt          F 15-19    326/423   13:05     1:05:23
5682  Sarah Bishop           F 20-24    423/526   13:05     1:05:24
5683  Jessica Perkins        F 20-24    424/526   13:06     1:05:26
5684  Francesca Wilson       F 20-24    425/526   13:06     1:05:27
5685  Shirley Waker          F 50-54    163/275   13:06     1:05:27
5686  Sean Sims              M 20-24    230/256   13:06     1:05:27
5687  Debra Middleton        F 55-59     67/166   13:06     1:05:28
5688  Ashley Sims            F 15-19    327/423   13:06     1:05:28
5689  Angie Grube            F 50-54    164/275   13:06     1:05:29
5690  Laura Arnett           F GDAME    272/506   13:06     1:05:29
5691  Bob Crawford           M CLYA     205/253   13:06     1:05:30
5692  Rene Barnes            F GDAME    273/506   13:07     1:05:31
5693  Sally Jones            F 55-59     68/166   13:07     1:05:32
5694  Michael Lingenfelter   M CLYA     206/253   13:07     1:05:33
5695  Whitney Haws           F 15-19    328/423   13:07     1:05:34
5696  Kelly Fedders          F 30-34    338/432   13:07     1:05:34
5697  Natalie Spencer        F 30-34    339/432   13:07     1:05:34
5698  Allison Harris         F 25-29    354/472   13:07     1:05:35
5699  Robert Van Horn        M 35-39    187/221   13:07     1:05:35
5700  Angela Johnson         F 15-19    329/423   13:07     1:05:35
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5701  Holly Speck            F GDAME    274/506   13:08     1:05:36
5702  Debbie Gothard         F 55-59     69/166   13:08     1:05:36
5703  John Cox               M CLYB     138/227   13:08     1:05:37
5704  Mason Gostomsky        M 12-14    146/178   13:08     1:05:38
5705  Nicole Gostomsky       F 35-39    283/378   13:08     1:05:39
5706  Emma Phillips          F 15-19    330/423   13:08     1:05:39
5707  Larry Jacobs           M 55-59    173/226   13:08     1:05:40
5708  Jennifer Soehner       F 25-29    355/472   13:08     1:05:40
5709  Julie Schieltz         F 40-44    249/347   13:09     1:05:41
5710  Tana Stanton           F 40-44    250/347   13:09     1:05:41
5711  Brittany Conley        F 20-24    426/526   13:09     1:05:41
5712  Chris Weisenbarger     M CLYA     207/253   13:09     1:05:41
5713  Shane Smith            M CLYA     208/253   13:09     1:05:42
5714  Kimberly Earls         F 20-24    427/526   13:09     1:05:42
5715  Kristin Kincaid        F 25-29    356/472   13:09     1:05:42
5716  Monica Walker          F 20-24    428/526   13:09     1:05:43
5717  Josh Brunner           M 30-34    255/286   13:09     1:05:45
5718  Jennifer Luedeke       F 30-34    340/432   13:10     1:05:46
5719  Hayden Rauls           M CLYA     209/253   13:10     1:05:46
5720  Rodney Fernandes       M 35-39    188/221   13:10     1:05:47
5721  Morgan Bishop          F 12-14    121/161   13:10     1:05:48
5722  Hannah Berardinis      F 12-14    122/161   13:10     1:05:48
5723  Kevin Bereda           M 60-64      70/98   13:10     1:05:48
5724  Melissa Murphy         F 25-29    357/472   13:10     1:05:49
5725  Lisa Shimp             F 50-54    165/275   13:11     1:05:52
5726  Matt Shimp             M 20-24    231/256   13:11     1:05:52
5727  Piper Cox              F 30-34    341/432   13:11     1:05:52
5728  Lynne Collins          F 55-59     70/166   13:11     1:05:52
5729  Anne Connelly          F 50-54    166/275   13:11     1:05:53
5730  Justin Morgan          M 30-34    256/286   13:11     1:05:53
5731  Sheila Deweese         F 50-54    167/275   13:11     1:05:53
5732  Jim Cunningham         M 40-44    217/259   13:11     1:05:55
5733  Robert Von Holle       M 15-19    323/357   13:12     1:05:56
5734  Stephanie Parker       F 15-19    331/423   13:12     1:05:57
5735  Pamela Walters         F 25-29    358/472   13:12     1:05:58
5736  Tracy Geyer            F 35-39    284/378   13:12     1:05:59
5737  Jeff Kreill            M 45-49    240/271   13:12     1:05:59
5738  Benjamin Geyer         M 35-39    189/221   13:12     1:05:59
5739  Monica Rains           F 15-19    332/423   13:12     1:05:59
5740  Jodi Parker            F 40-44    251/347   13:13     1:06:01
5741  Jerica Vogel           F 25-29    359/472   13:13     1:06:01
5742  Courtney Youngs        F 25-29    360/472   13:13     1:06:01
5743  Will Ly                M 30-34    257/286   13:13     1:06:01
5744  Anthony Witt           M 12-14    147/178   13:13     1:06:01
5745  Lisa Allmond           F GDAME    275/506   13:13     1:06:02
5746  Mike Finke             M 55-59    174/226   13:13     1:06:02
5747  Elizabeth Schofield    F GDAME    276/506   13:13     1:06:04
5748  Christian Morris       M CLYB     139/227   13:13     1:06:04
5749  Andrew Hackenberger    M CLYB     140/227   13:13     1:06:04
5750  Brooke Kohls           F 15-19    333/423   13:13     1:06:04
5751  Rachel Miller          F 20-24    429/526   13:13     1:06:05
5752  Travis Lamb            M 30-34    258/286   13:14     1:06:07
5753  Stacy Burns            F 40-44    252/347   13:14     1:06:08
5754  Gregory Dinsmoor       M CLYB     141/227   13:14     1:06:08
5755  Catherine McLain       F 60-64      23/65   13:14     1:06:09
5756  Stafford Ouderkirk     M 60-64      71/98   13:14     1:06:09
5757  Jj Grooms              M 01-08       8/24   13:14     1:06:10
5758  Beth Bench             F 40-44    253/347   13:15     1:06:11
5759  Paula Thompson         F 50-54    168/275   13:15     1:06:11
5760  Saarah Brock           F 09-11      45/93   13:15     1:06:12
5761  Ali Cummins            F 09-11      46/93   13:15     1:06:13
5762  Sarah Pfeiler          F 30-34    342/432   13:15     1:06:14
5763  Molly Mancz            F 25-29    361/472   13:15     1:06:14
5764  Marianna Mayer         F 12-14    123/161   13:15     1:06:15
5765  Darren McGarvey        M 45-49    241/271   13:16     1:06:16
5766  Casey Abbott           M 25-29    274/305   13:16     1:06:16
5767  Erin Rieder            F GDAME    277/506   13:16     1:06:16
5768  Jenny Zellars          F 40-44    254/347   13:16     1:06:16
5769  Kristy Brock           F 30-34    343/432   13:16     1:06:16
5770  Aleisha Green          F 30-34    344/432   13:16     1:06:16
5771  Mike Stoner            M CLYB     142/227   13:16     1:06:16
5772  Sarah Franks           F 30-34    345/432   13:16     1:06:16
5773  Megan Mitchell         F 20-24    430/526   13:16     1:06:17
5774  Cassandra Acebal       F 09-11      47/93   13:16     1:06:18
5775  Cheryl Bulow           F 50-54    169/275   13:16     1:06:19
5776  Hannah Matthews        F 09-11      48/93   13:16     1:06:20
5777  Aimee Rocco            F 35-39    285/378   13:16     1:06:20
5778  Ben Mayer              M 12-14    148/178   13:17     1:06:21
5779  Pam Rauch              F 55-59     71/166   13:17     1:06:23
5780  Emily Zimmer           F 30-34    346/432   13:17     1:06:23
5781  Rob Zimmer             M CLYA     210/253   13:17     1:06:23
5782  Rebecca Ruffolo        F 50-54    170/275   13:17     1:06:23
5783  Lisa Ruffolo           F 50-54    171/275   13:17     1:06:24
5784  Anne Harvey            F 50-54    172/275   13:17     1:06:24
5785  Molly Roock            F 20-24    431/526   13:17     1:06:24
5786  Ren Cummings           F 25-29    362/472   13:17     1:06:25
5787  Timothy Earls          M CLYB     143/227   13:17     1:06:25
5788  L Pennington           F 25-29    363/472   13:17     1:06:25
5789  Sara Faulkner          F GDAME    278/506   13:17     1:06:25
5790  Molly Witt             F 45-49    201/312   13:18     1:06:26
5791  Susan Grooms           F 60-64      24/65   13:18     1:06:26
5792  Rachael Ruffolo        F 20-24    432/526   13:18     1:06:26
5793  Stephanie McEnery      F 25-29    364/472   13:18     1:06:26
5794  Matthew Bush           M 35-39    190/221   13:18     1:06:27
5795  Wendy Preiser          F 50-54    173/275   13:18     1:06:27
5796  Todd Collins           M CLYB     144/227   13:18     1:06:27
5797  Tasha Walker           F 35-39    286/378   13:18     1:06:29
5798  Melissa Jasko          F 25-29    365/472   13:18     1:06:29
5799  Jason Clouse           M 35-39    191/221   13:18     1:06:30
5800  Katherine Boebel       F 55-59     72/166   13:19     1:06:31
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5801  Ginger Heuker          F 50-54    174/275   13:19     1:06:31
5802  Dawn Walz              F 50-54    175/275   13:19     1:06:31
5803  Michael Gardner        M 55-59    175/226   13:19     1:06:32
5804  Rebecca Moles          F 30-34    347/432   13:19     1:06:33
5805  Susan Schenck          F 55-59     73/166   13:19     1:06:33
5806  Jessica Warrick        F 25-29    366/472   13:19     1:06:35
5807  Anita Trent            F GDAME    279/506   13:19     1:06:35
5808  Joseph Bonsall         M 35-39    192/221   13:20     1:06:36
5809  Andy Waker             M 15-19    324/357   13:20     1:06:36
5810  Tracy Mahaffey         F GDAME    280/506   13:20     1:06:36
5811  Jodie Reed             F 35-39    287/378   13:20     1:06:37
5812  Lance Reed             M 35-39    193/221   13:20     1:06:37
5813  Tywanda Henderson      F 40-44    255/347   13:20     1:06:38
5814  Barb Pheanis           F 60-64      25/65   13:20     1:06:38
5815  Jana Falknor           F 40-44    256/347   13:20     1:06:39
5816  Frank Broerman         M 80-UP        4/9   13:21     1:06:41
5817  David Westbrock        M 65-69      50/69   13:21     1:06:41
5818  Cynthia Lennon         F 55-59     74/166   13:21     1:06:42
5819  Lindsey Combs          F GDAME    281/506   13:21     1:06:44
5820  Joey Ball              M 30-34    259/286   13:21     1:06:44
5821  Karen Bell             F 35-39    288/378   13:21     1:06:45
5822  Lucas Vandever         M 09-11      57/93   13:21     1:06:45
5823  Jen Schaefer           F 40-44    257/347   13:22     1:06:46
5824  David Hall             M CLYA     211/253   13:22     1:06:46
5825  Mark Wilson            M 50-54    221/263   13:22     1:06:46
5826  Lucy Schaefer          F 09-11      49/93   13:22     1:06:46
5827  Candy Schrempp         F 40-44    258/347   13:22     1:06:48
5828  Guadalupe Clements     F 45-49    202/312   13:22     1:06:48
5829  Philip Gentry          M CLYB     145/227   13:22     1:06:49
5830  Melissa Blevins        F 30-34    348/432   13:23     1:06:51
5831  Debra Kimbler          F 55-59     75/166   13:23     1:06:51
5832  Bonnie Krueger         F 30-34    349/432   13:23     1:06:52
5833  Timothy Bulach         M 50-54    222/263   13:23     1:06:52
5834  Diana Ramoo            F GDAME    282/506   13:23     1:06:53
5835  Bart Newman            M CLYA     212/253   13:23     1:06:53
5836  Jeremiah Graves        M CLYB     146/227   13:23     1:06:54
5837  Stacie Whetstone       F 40-44    259/347   13:24     1:06:57
5838  Roger Simon            M 60-64      72/98   13:24     1:07:00
5839  Sharon Lobo            F 30-34    350/432   13:25     1:07:02
5840  Chris Lykins           M 45-49    242/271   13:25     1:07:03
5841  Kathryn Fasoli         F 15-19    334/423   13:25     1:07:03
5842  Sarah Lykins           F 09-11      50/93   13:25     1:07:04
5843  Devin Algren           F 20-24    433/526   13:25     1:07:04
5844  Rachel Brun            F 20-24    434/526   13:25     1:07:04
5845  Aidan Overholser       M 01-08       9/24   13:25     1:07:04
5846  Brian Overholser       M 35-39    194/221   13:25     1:07:05
5847  Matthew Bailey         M 12-14    149/178   13:26     1:07:06
5848  Rebecca Overholser     F GDAME    283/506   13:26     1:07:07
5849  Carly York             F GDAME    284/506   13:26     1:07:09
5850  Sonja Siegfried        F 45-49    203/312   13:26     1:07:09
5851  Tyler Lee              M CLYB     147/227   13:26     1:07:09
5852  Tracy Ferrence         F GDAME    285/506   13:26     1:07:09
5853  Asara Martin           F 30-34    351/432   13:26     1:07:10
5854  Carol Bulach           F 55-59     76/166   13:27     1:07:11
5855  Holly Park             F 55-59     77/166   13:27     1:07:12
5856  Wendy Thacker          F GDAME    286/506   13:27     1:07:12
5857  Maria Gillespie        F 25-29    367/472   13:27     1:07:13
5858  Lynn Senkier           F 55-59     78/166   13:27     1:07:15
5859  Matthew Brewer         M 09-11      58/93   13:27     1:07:15
5860  Dave Senkier           M 25-29    275/305   13:28     1:07:16
5861  Jessica Stamper        F 25-29    368/472   13:28     1:07:16
5862  Linda Longworth        F GDAME    287/506   13:28     1:07:16
5863  Joshua Tucker          M CLYB     148/227   13:28     1:07:16
5864  Jennifer Mundy         F GDAME    288/506   13:28     1:07:17
5865  Vickie Daugherty       F GDAME    289/506   13:28     1:07:17
5866  Tebel Hall             F GDAME    290/506   13:28     1:07:17
5867  Shawn Duong            M CLYA     213/253   13:28     1:07:17
5868  Veronica Losey         F GDAME    291/506   13:28     1:07:18
5869  Tania Van Der Westhuiz F 20-24    435/526   13:28     1:07:18
5870  Debbie Deisher         F 50-54    176/275   13:28     1:07:18
5871  Patty Stueve           F 50-54    177/275   13:28     1:07:20
5872  Stephanie Stevens      F 30-34    352/432   13:28     1:07:20
5873  Grace Turner           F 09-11      51/93   13:28     1:07:20
5874  Jennifer Rowland       F 30-34    353/432   13:29     1:07:21
5875  Barb Anderson          F GDAME    292/506   13:29     1:07:21
5876  Loren Patak            F 15-19    335/423   13:29     1:07:22
5877  Randy Harris           M 50-54    223/263   13:29     1:07:22
5878  April Barrett          F 40-44    260/347   13:29     1:07:22
5879  James Sollenberger     M 09-11      59/93   13:29     1:07:23
5880  Shannon Jovic          F 30-34    354/432   13:29     1:07:24
5881  Caleb Pass             M 25-29    276/305   13:29     1:07:24
5882  Kathleen Walters       F 20-24    436/526   13:29     1:07:25
5883  Pete Rife              M 75-79       8/15   13:30     1:07:26
5884  Michele Ferguson       F 40-44    261/347   13:30     1:07:28
5885  Amy Tackett            F 20-24    437/526   13:30     1:07:28
5886  Ben Mosier             M 15-19    325/357   13:30     1:07:30
5887  Bonny Dehus            F GDAME    293/506   13:31     1:07:31
5888  Ida Sellars            F 35-39    289/378   13:31     1:07:32
5889  Darryl Patak           M 45-49    243/271   13:31     1:07:34
5890  Shawn Unger            M 35-39    195/221   13:31     1:07:35
5891  Marianne Unger         F GDAME    294/506   13:32     1:07:36
5892  Connie Schenck         F GDAME    295/506   13:32     1:07:38
5893  Christina Kreger       F 45-49    204/312   13:33     1:07:42
5894  Anita Christmas        F 55-59     79/166   13:33     1:07:43
5895  Dominick Benincasa     M 12-14    150/178   13:33     1:07:44
5896  Fran Quinn             F 60-64      26/65   13:34     1:07:47
5897  Adam Thompson          M CLYB     149/227   13:34     1:07:48
5898  Bruce Bush             M 55-59    176/226   13:34     1:07:49
5899  Heather Francis        F 15-19    336/423   13:35     1:07:51
5900  Chuck Bushnell         M CLYA     214/253   13:35     1:07:51
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5901  Tamara Lykins          F GDAME    296/506   13:35     1:07:54
5902  McKenna Schricker      F 15-19    337/423   13:35     1:07:55
5903  Lina Kim               F 25-29    369/472   13:36     1:07:56
5904  Barb Smith             F 55-59     80/166   13:36     1:07:56
5905  Virginia White         F GDAME    297/506   13:36     1:07:57
5906  Timothy List           M 65-69      51/69   13:36     1:07:57
5907  Paula List             F 60-64      27/65   13:36     1:07:57
5908  Don Horn               M 55-59    177/226   13:36     1:07:58
5909  Jackie Rupp            F 15-19    338/423   13:36     1:07:59
5910  Margy Renslow          F GDAME    298/506   13:36     1:07:59
5911  Chris Boehmer          M 25-29    277/305   13:36     1:08:00
5912  Abigail Horn           F 25-29    370/472   13:36     1:08:00
5913  David Renslow          M 65-69      52/69   13:36     1:08:00
5914  John Rupp              M 55-59    178/226   13:37     1:08:02
5915  Cindy Sieck            F 40-44    262/347   13:37     1:08:03
5916  Teri Wolff             F 50-54    178/275   13:37     1:08:04
5917  Nick Gillotti          M 20-24    232/256   13:37     1:08:05
5918  Juanita Gray           F 45-49    205/312   13:38     1:08:06
5919  Rebecca Swensen        F 25-29    371/472   13:38     1:08:06
5920  Alison Buckner         F 15-19    339/423   13:38     1:08:07
5921  Carol McAskill         F 60-64      28/65   13:38     1:08:07
5922  Casey Sherman          F 45-49    206/312   13:38     1:08:07
5923  Caroline Hillman       F 25-29    372/472   13:38     1:08:07
5924  Meredith Link          F 30-34    355/432   13:38     1:08:08
5925  Todd Schricker         M 45-49    244/271   13:38     1:08:08
5926  Shelby Marcum          F 15-19    340/423   13:38     1:08:08
5927  Anne Kroger            F 35-39    290/378   13:38     1:08:10
5928  Ellen Dill             F 30-34    356/432   13:39     1:08:11
5929  Lois Sullivan          F 50-54    179/275   13:39     1:08:11
5930  Sabrina Herman         F 35-39    291/378   13:39     1:08:12
5931  Evelyn Darrah          F 75-79        2/7   13:39     1:08:12
5932  Ryan McNutt            M CLYA     215/253   13:39     1:08:13
5933  Cindy Vetere           F GDAME    299/506   13:39     1:08:13
5934  Leigh Taylor           F 25-29    373/472   13:39     1:08:13
5935  Alexa Barrera          F 20-24    438/526   13:40     1:08:16
5936  Holly Underwood        F 40-44    263/347   13:40     1:08:18
5937  Leigh Perreault        F 40-44    264/347   13:40     1:08:18
5938  James Dapore           M 45-49    245/271   13:40     1:08:18
5939  Nick Mosconi           M 15-19    326/357   13:40     1:08:18
5940  Theo Bergman           M 09-11      60/93   13:40     1:08:18
5941  Bryan Bergman          M 40-44    218/259   13:40     1:08:19
5942  Matthew Arnold         M 12-14    151/178   13:41     1:08:21
5943  Ronald Dilsavor        M 45-49    246/271   13:41     1:08:22
5944  Corinne Dilsavor       F 12-14    124/161   13:41     1:08:23
5945  Susan Reagans          F 45-49    207/312   13:41     1:08:24
5946  Renee Swensen          F 55-59     81/166   13:41     1:08:24
5947  George McGill          M CLYA     216/253   13:41     1:08:25
5948  Avery Cambria          M 12-14    152/178   13:42     1:08:27
5949  Jonathan Willoughby    M CLYB     150/227   13:42     1:08:28
5950  Vinny Mosconi          M CLYB     151/227   13:42     1:08:28
5951  Jason Cambria          M 40-44    219/259   13:42     1:08:28
5952  Jack Eggers            M 09-11      61/93   13:43     1:08:31
5953  Michelle Hanson        F 25-29    374/472   13:43     1:08:32
5954  Kevin Eggers           M 40-44    220/259   13:43     1:08:32
5955  Dan Walker             M CLYA     217/253   13:43     1:08:34
5956  Elliott Aguayo         M 25-29    278/305   13:43     1:08:34
5957  Bill Rychlewski        M 50-54    224/263   13:43     1:08:35
5958  Katherine Baker        F GDAME    300/506   13:44     1:08:36
5959  Emily Broughton        F GDAME    301/506   13:44     1:08:36
5960  Karolyn Spahr          F 20-24    439/526   13:44     1:08:36
5961  Michael Lohn           M CLYA     218/253   13:44     1:08:36
5962  Jason Henderson        M 30-34    260/286   13:44     1:08:36
5963  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        3/4   13:44     1:08:36
5964  Clara Brooks           F 55-59     82/166   13:44     1:08:37
5965  Evangeline Klingbeil   F GDAME    302/506   13:44     1:08:37
5966  Melinda Shultz         F 35-39    292/378   13:44     1:08:37
5967  Mary Schade            F 01-08       5/19   13:44     1:08:37
5968  Anthony Dalesandro     M 09-11      62/93   13:44     1:08:37
5969  Carrie Schade          F 35-39    293/378   13:44     1:08:38
5970  Michael Kirk           M 25-29    279/305   13:44     1:08:38
5971  Holly Bower            F 30-34    357/432   13:44     1:08:38
5972  Tina Rychlewski        F 45-49    208/312   13:44     1:08:38
5973  Jennifer Murphy        F 35-39    294/378   13:44     1:08:39
5974  Nathan Murphy          M 09-11      63/93   13:44     1:08:39
5975  Brandy Henderson       F 25-29    375/472   13:44     1:08:39
5976  Cathy Sumner           F 50-54    180/275   13:44     1:08:40
5977  Sarah Mosconi          F 20-24    440/526   13:44     1:08:40
5978  Joseph Truett          M CLYB     152/227   13:45     1:08:41
5979  Micara Lewis           F 20-24    441/526   13:45     1:08:44
5980  Jessica Fields         F 20-24    442/526   13:45     1:08:45
5981  Keva Cox               F 15-19    341/423   13:45     1:08:45
5982  Kelly Williams         F 20-24    443/526   13:45     1:08:45
5983  Jennifer Penningham    F GDAME    303/506   13:45     1:08:45
5984  Lizzie Wessel          F 12-14    125/161   13:46     1:08:46
5985  James Morgan           M 45-49    247/271   13:46     1:08:47
5986  Patrick Frazer         M 20-24    233/256   13:46     1:08:48
5987  Claire Paschen         F 20-24    444/526   13:46     1:08:48
5988  John McCormick         M 55-59    179/226   13:46     1:08:49
5989  Abigail Clark          F 15-19    342/423   13:46     1:08:49
5990  Sarah Wessel           F 40-44    265/347   13:46     1:08:50
5991  Cherie Ferguson        F 35-39    295/378   13:46     1:08:50
5992  Ashley Skinner         F GDAME    304/506   13:47     1:08:52
5993  Jamie Golden           F GDAME    305/506   13:47     1:08:52
5994  Erin Stengel           F 30-34    358/432   13:47     1:08:52
5995  John Stengel           M CLYA     219/253   13:47     1:08:53
5996  Emma Harold            F 12-14    126/161   13:47     1:08:53
5997  James Reitzel          M 45-49    248/271   13:47     1:08:54
5998  Charles Stephens       M 30-34    261/286   13:47     1:08:56
5999  Edward Flohre          M 60-64      73/98   13:48     1:08:56
6000  Debbie Stephens        F 55-59     83/166   13:48     1:08:57
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6001  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        4/4   13:48     1:08:59
6002  Leslie Stacy           F 40-44    266/347   13:48     1:09:00
6003  Jennifer Gilman        F 35-39    296/378   13:49     1:09:01
6004  Sara Edwards           F 30-34    359/432   13:49     1:09:01
6005  Jessica Gilman         F 30-34    360/432   13:49     1:09:02
6006  Jeany Smith Stouffer   F GDAME    306/506   13:49     1:09:03
6007  Patty Sorrell          F 45-49    209/312   13:49     1:09:03
6008  Brian Hray             M 35-39    196/221   13:49     1:09:04
6009  Cara McGinnis          F 20-24    445/526   13:49     1:09:04
6010  Devyn Hray             M 01-08      10/24   13:49     1:09:05
6011  Greg Sample            M 50-54    225/263   13:49     1:09:05
6012  Lisa Sample            F 45-49    210/312   13:49     1:09:05
6013  Kelly Luebke           F 40-44    267/347   13:50     1:09:06
6014  Abby Colonel           F 01-08       6/19   13:50     1:09:08
6015  Catherine Copley       F 30-34    361/432   13:50     1:09:08
6016  Mali Morgan-Elliott    F 12-14    127/161   13:50     1:09:08
6017  Jennifer Haunn         F 40-44    268/347   13:50     1:09:10
6018  Ella Kate Puterbaugh   F 09-11      52/93   13:50     1:09:10
6019  Christina Clark        F 45-49    211/312   13:50     1:09:10
6020  Staci Clark            F 20-24    446/526   13:50     1:09:10
6021  Sarah Luebke           F 09-11      53/93   13:51     1:09:11
6022  Ashley Burgemeir       F 12-14    128/161   13:51     1:09:11
6023  James Luebke           M 40-44    221/259   13:51     1:09:12
6024  Erin Staugler          F 35-39    297/378   13:51     1:09:13
6025  Lori Roth              F 40-44    269/347   13:51     1:09:13
6026  Alyssa Fasoli          F 15-19    343/423   13:51     1:09:13
6027  Kyle Manger            M 25-29    280/305   13:51     1:09:14
6028  Shaun Olinger          M CLYA     220/253   13:51     1:09:14
6029  Brittany Cotter        F 20-24    447/526   13:51     1:09:14
6030  Jay Draper             M 20-24    234/256   13:51     1:09:15
6031  Kristin Manger         F 25-29    376/472   13:51     1:09:15
6032  Ashley Sauter          F 20-24    448/526   13:52     1:09:16
6033  Emma Lacy              F 09-11      54/93   13:52     1:09:17
6034  Jennifer Finley        F 20-24    449/526   13:52     1:09:17
6035  Laura Caroots          F 30-34    362/432   13:52     1:09:18
6036  Ross Beyerle           M CLYA     221/253   13:52     1:09:19
6037  Megan Conway           F 20-24    450/526   13:52     1:09:19
6038  Ron Puterbaugh         M 65-69      53/69   13:52     1:09:20
6039  Marleny Covarrubias    F 35-39    298/378   13:53     1:09:23
6040  Thomas Lacy            M CLYB     153/227   13:53     1:09:24
6041  Leah Rumbarger         F 35-39    299/378   13:54     1:09:26
6042  Jill Newburg           F 40-44    270/347   13:54     1:09:26
6043  Tandy Klarquist        F GDAME    307/506   13:54     1:09:30
6044  Becky Dahm             F 60-64      29/65   13:55     1:09:31
6045  Martina Dillon         F 40-44    271/347   13:55     1:09:31
6046  Jim Prew               M 65-69      54/69   13:55     1:09:31
6047  David Hicks            M 55-59    180/226   13:55     1:09:31
6048  Riley Browne           F 12-14    129/161   13:55     1:09:32
6049  Drew Browne            M CLYB     154/227   13:55     1:09:33
6050  Megan Hershey          F 30-34    363/432   13:55     1:09:34
6051  Jenny Nickol           F 25-29    377/472   13:55     1:09:34
6052  Jay Nickol             M 25-29    281/305   13:55     1:09:34
6053  Lindsay Prichard       F GDAME    308/506   13:55     1:09:34
6054  Emma Blum              F 12-14    130/161   13:55     1:09:34
6055  Kalen Browne           M 01-08      11/24   13:55     1:09:35
6056  Adam Prichard          M CLYB     155/227   13:55     1:09:35
6057  Susan Cox              F 45-49    212/312   13:55     1:09:35
6058  Julie Grooms           F GDAME    309/506   13:56     1:09:38
6059  Mark Amos              M 45-49    249/271   13:56     1:09:39
6060  Greg Hollis            M 40-44    222/259   13:56     1:09:39
6061  Karin Amos             F 45-49    213/312   13:56     1:09:39
6062  David Risner           M 01-08      12/24   13:56     1:09:40
6063  Neil Risner            M 35-39    197/221   13:57     1:09:41
6064  Katie Reitzel          F 15-19    344/423   13:57     1:09:41
6065  Hunter Schmidt         M CLYB     156/227   13:57     1:09:43
6066  Caleb Myers            M 09-11      64/93   13:57     1:09:43
6067  Kevin Bannan           M 30-34    262/286   13:57     1:09:43
6068  Teika Johnson          F GDAME    310/506   13:57     1:09:43
6069  Brian Myers            M 45-49    250/271   13:57     1:09:43
6070  Emily Bannan           F 30-34    364/432   13:57     1:09:44
6071  Kristy Degraaf         F 20-24    451/526   13:57     1:09:44
6072  Kent Depoorter         M 50-54    226/263   13:57     1:09:44
6073  Kimberley Baerman      F GDAME    311/506   13:58     1:09:46
6074  Felicia Olinger        F GDAME    312/506   13:58     1:09:48
6075  Robert Nicolato        M 35-39    198/221   13:58     1:09:50
6076  Stephen Turner         M CLYB     157/227   13:58     1:09:50
6077  Sharon Schoppe         F 50-54    181/275   13:58     1:09:50
6078  Danielle Case          F 15-19    345/423   13:59     1:09:51
6079  Teresa Johnson         F 40-44    272/347   13:59     1:09:53
6080  Susan Kirby            F 60-64      30/65   13:59     1:09:53
6081  Heather Hartzell       F 25-29    378/472   13:59     1:09:54
6082  Hannah Porter          F 15-19    346/423   13:59     1:09:54
6083  Andy Dobo              M 75-79       9/15   13:59     1:09:54
6084  Elaine Nanney          F 55-59     84/166   13:59     1:09:55
6085  Jack Nanney            M 15-19    327/357   14:00     1:09:56
6086  Joseph Morgan          M 50-54    227/263   14:00     1:09:56
6087  Amy Morgan             F 50-54    182/275   14:00     1:09:56
6088  Charlie Williams       M 09-11      65/93   14:00     1:09:57
6089  Connor Arnold          M 09-11      66/93   14:00     1:09:57
6090  Jenna Wehrle           F 15-19    347/423   14:00     1:09:57
6091  Kimberly Zellers       F 55-59     85/166   14:00     1:09:58
6092  Chad Hartzell          M 30-34    263/286   14:00     1:09:59
6093  Kellie Herbst          F 25-29    379/472   14:00     1:09:59
6094  Zachary Robinson       M 20-24    235/256   14:00     1:10:00
6095  Pam Prew               F 55-59     86/166   14:01     1:10:01
6096  Robert Pugh            M 50-54    228/263   14:01     1:10:03
6097  Rebecca Pugh           F 45-49    214/312   14:01     1:10:03
6098  George Williams        M CLYB     158/227   14:01     1:10:03
6099  Brittany Bloomer       F 25-29    380/472   14:01     1:10:03
6100  Riley Allen            F 12-14    131/161   14:01     1:10:04
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6101  Dee Rossi              F 45-49    215/312   14:01     1:10:04
6102  Savannah Briley        F 12-14    132/161   14:01     1:10:04
6103  Andrew Soloman         M 25-29    282/305   14:01     1:10:05
6104  Allison Pellington     F 25-29    381/472   14:01     1:10:05
6105  Rebecca Geels          F 25-29    382/472   14:01     1:10:05
6106  April Heether          F 40-44    273/347   14:02     1:10:06
6107  Crystal Nicolato       F 25-29    383/472   14:02     1:10:07
6108  Lindsey Sacksteder     F GDAME    313/506   14:02     1:10:08
6109  Catherine Arnold       F GDAME    314/506   14:02     1:10:09
6110  Ayanna Sisson          F 09-11      55/93   14:02     1:10:10
6111  Colin Connor           M 20-24    236/256   14:03     1:10:11
6112  Jessica Burhans        F 15-19    348/423   14:03     1:10:13
6113  Michelle Burhans       F 40-44    274/347   14:03     1:10:14
6114  Claire Staruch         F 25-29    384/472   14:03     1:10:15
6115  Jennifer Perdue        F GDAME    315/506   14:03     1:10:15
6116  David Britton          M 60-64      74/98   14:03     1:10:15
6117  Lee Stahler            M 12-14    153/178   14:04     1:10:16
6118  Brenda Stieger         F 45-49    216/312   14:04     1:10:17
6119  Victoria Carter        F GDAME    316/506   14:04     1:10:18
6120  Braden Fry             M 12-14    154/178   14:04     1:10:19
6121  James Seiler           M CLYA     222/253   14:04     1:10:19
6122  Melissa Dalton         F 30-34    365/432   14:04     1:10:20
6123  Nathan Purcell         M CLYA     223/253   14:05     1:10:23
6124  Shane Connor           M 25-29    283/305   14:05     1:10:24
6125  Kelly Oboyle           F 45-49    217/312   14:05     1:10:25
6126  Joe Owens              M CLYA     224/253   14:05     1:10:25
6127  John Raab              M 50-54    229/263   14:05     1:10:25
6128  Gina Laughlin          F GDAME    317/506   14:05     1:10:25
6129  Christopher Neary      M CLYA     225/253   14:06     1:10:27
6130  Lisa Hodge             F 35-39    300/378   14:06     1:10:28
6131  Darlene Robinson       F 50-54    183/275   14:06     1:10:29
6132  Norah Miller           F 09-11      56/93   14:06     1:10:30
6133  Job Miller             M 35-39    199/221   14:06     1:10:30
6134  Samantha Rains         F 15-19    349/423   14:06     1:10:30
6135  Sarena Nuckowski       F 40-44    275/347   14:07     1:10:31
6136  Michelle Kennard       F 50-54    184/275   14:07     1:10:32
6137  Stacie Francis         F 25-29    385/472   14:07     1:10:32
6138  Kathy Johnson          F 50-54    185/275   14:07     1:10:32
6139  Ethan Bonsall          M 12-14    155/178   14:07     1:10:32
6140  Lee Shepherd           F GDAME    318/506   14:08     1:10:37
6141  Diane Clouse           F 40-44    276/347   14:08     1:10:40
6142  Will Barnett           M 01-08      13/24   14:08     1:10:40
6143  Josh Barnett           M 30-34    264/286   14:09     1:10:41
6144  Rick Blackstone        M 60-64      75/98   14:09     1:10:41
6145  Savannah Dorsey        F 15-19    350/423   14:09     1:10:42
6146  Mike Senkier           M 20-24    237/256   14:09     1:10:42
6147  Alisia Collins         F 40-44    277/347   14:09     1:10:44
6148  Maggie Sollenberger    F 09-11      57/93   14:09     1:10:45
6149  Susan Rohrer           F 45-49    218/312   14:09     1:10:45
6150  Tonya Kistler          F 45-49    219/312   14:10     1:10:46
6151  Dale Bennett           M 55-59    181/226   14:10     1:10:46
6152  Jennifer Sollenberger  F 35-39    301/378   14:10     1:10:46
6153  Mark Garrett           M 20-24    238/256   14:10     1:10:50
6154  Lisa McGarry           F 25-29    386/472   14:10     1:10:50
6155  Debra Fraley           F GDAME    319/506   14:11     1:10:51
6156  Trevor Schweickart     M 20-24    239/256   14:11     1:10:51
6157  Trudy Bechtolt         F 35-39    302/378   14:11     1:10:51
6158  Madison Stover         F 15-19    351/423   14:11     1:10:51
6159  Nicole Jackson         F 30-34    366/432   14:11     1:10:51
6160  Madelynne Greth        F 09-11      58/93   14:11     1:10:53
6161  Samantha Jackson       F 15-19    352/423   14:11     1:10:53
6162  Mark Whetstone         M CLYB     159/227   14:11     1:10:54
6163  Jocelyn Hodson         F 35-39    303/378   14:11     1:10:54
6164  Kate Senkier           F 15-19    353/423   14:11     1:10:55
6165  Chuck Senkier          M 30-34    265/286   14:11     1:10:55
6166  Leonard Baxter         M CLYA     226/253   14:11     1:10:55
6167  Pamela Golden          F GDAME    320/506   14:12     1:10:56
6168  Darby Willis           F 12-14    133/161   14:12     1:10:56
6169  Toby Raslich           F 35-39    304/378   14:12     1:10:56
6170  Erin Thalheimer        F 20-24    452/526   14:12     1:10:56
6171  Lisa Becker            F 50-54    186/275   14:12     1:10:56
6172  Molly Becker           F 20-24    453/526   14:12     1:10:57
6173  Lloyd Hathcock         M 65-69      55/69   14:12     1:10:58
6174  Cyndi Schweickart      F 50-54    187/275   14:12     1:10:59
6175  Kaelyn Brewer          F 15-19    354/423   14:12     1:10:59
6176  Allison Bendel         F 15-19    355/423   14:12     1:10:59
6177  Jan Schwartz           F 50-54    188/275   14:13     1:11:02
6178  Michaela Dorsey        F 15-19    356/423   14:13     1:11:02
6179  Luke Sideras           M CLYB     160/227   14:13     1:11:03
6180  Tonya Cano             F 20-24    454/526   14:13     1:11:03
6181  Ericka Baxter          F GDAME    321/506   14:13     1:11:04
6182  Gretchen Luke          F 40-44    278/347   14:13     1:11:04
6183  Donna Finley           F 55-59     87/166   14:13     1:11:05
6184  Jeri Evenden           F GDAME    322/506   14:14     1:11:07
6185  Ann Brandenburg        F 45-49    220/312   14:14     1:11:08
6186  Daniel Stewart         M CLYB     161/227   14:14     1:11:09
6187  Carrie Miller          F GDAME    323/506   14:14     1:11:09
6188  Kelli Jones            F 30-34    367/432   14:15     1:11:12
6189  Jeff Rupp              M 50-54    230/263   14:15     1:11:12
6190  Daniel Bendel          M 15-19    328/357   14:15     1:11:13
6191  Mayu Pohlman           F 30-34    368/432   14:15     1:11:14
6192  Lynda Jones            F 60-64      31/65   14:15     1:11:14
6193  Adam Pohlman           M CLYB     162/227   14:15     1:11:15
6194  Maureen Abshire        F 45-49    221/312   14:15     1:11:15
6195  Donald Bill            M 55-59    182/226   14:15     1:11:15
6196  Ceyrah Feeney          F 15-19    357/423   14:16     1:11:16
6197  Jadyn Leeper           F 12-14    134/161   14:16     1:11:19
6198  John Ward              M 60-64      76/98   14:16     1:11:19
6199  April Ward             F GDAME    324/506   14:16     1:11:19
6200  Emily Rives            F 12-14    135/161   14:16     1:11:19
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6201  Deb Logan              F 50-54    189/275   14:16     1:11:19
6202  Jeffrey Jones          M 55-59    183/226   14:17     1:11:21
6203  Hilleary King          F 30-34    369/432   14:17     1:11:22
6204  Ron King               M 55-59    184/226   14:17     1:11:22
6205  Mary Bill              F 55-59     88/166   14:17     1:11:24
6206  Sylvia Shull           F 40-44    279/347   14:17     1:11:24
6207  Nile Adkins            M 40-44    223/259   14:17     1:11:25
6208  Lisa Adams             F 40-44    280/347   14:18     1:11:26
6209  Robbie Keller          M 15-19    329/357   14:18     1:11:28
6210  Jeff Freeman           M 45-49    251/271   14:18     1:11:28
6211  Eleanor Beringer       F 09-11      59/93   14:18     1:11:28
6212  Amy Rives-Lipps        F 35-39    305/378   14:18     1:11:29
6213  Joe Beringer           M 45-49    252/271   14:18     1:11:29
6214  Faith Lipps            F 09-11      60/93   14:18     1:11:29
6215  Ben Keller             M 12-14    156/178   14:18     1:11:29
6216  Steve Lawson           M 45-49    253/271   14:19     1:11:32
6217  Kristen Pate           F 35-39    306/378   14:19     1:11:34
6218  Jodi McKenzie          F 12-14    136/161   14:19     1:11:35
6219  Brooke Layman          F 15-19    358/423   14:20     1:11:37
6220  Lisa Esselstein        F 50-54    190/275   14:20     1:11:38
6221  Laurie Layman          F 45-49    222/312   14:20     1:11:38
6222  Spencer Staroska       M 15-19    330/357   14:20     1:11:39
6223  Scott Young            M 20-24    240/256   14:20     1:11:40
6224  Kelsey Thomas          F 15-19    359/423   14:21     1:11:41
6225  Andrew Thomas          M 15-19    331/357   14:21     1:11:42
6226  Katelyn Sample         F 15-19    360/423   14:21     1:11:42
6227  Chloe Cochran          F 15-19    361/423   14:21     1:11:43
6228  Eddie Strother         M CLYA     227/253   14:21     1:11:43
6229  Charles Campbell       M 80-UP        5/9   14:21     1:11:44
6230  Elizabeth Campbell     F 50-54    191/275   14:21     1:11:44
6231  Kelly Howard           M CLYB     163/227   14:21     1:11:45
6232  Jennifer Brogan        F 35-39    307/378   14:21     1:11:45
6233  Vicki Collins          F 60-64      32/65   14:21     1:11:45
6234  Amy Flannery           F GDAME    325/506   14:22     1:11:48
6235  Lyn Johnson            F GDAME    326/506   14:22     1:11:49
6236  Mary Antonides         F 50-54    192/275   14:22     1:11:49
6237  Victoria Dingee        F 35-39    308/378   14:22     1:11:49
6238  Eddie Casalmir         M 12-14    157/178   14:22     1:11:49
6239  Donna Lowery           F 50-54    193/275   14:22     1:11:50
6240  Joseph Donatelli       M 12-14    158/178   14:22     1:11:50
6241  Laura Middleton        F 40-44    281/347   14:23     1:11:51
6242  Holly Martin           F 40-44    282/347   14:23     1:11:52
6243  Amy Hacker             F 40-44    283/347   14:23     1:11:54
6244  Steven Pavelka         M 20-24    241/256   14:23     1:11:55
6245  Tarry Czikra           F GDAME    327/506   14:24     1:11:56
6246  Krista Witters         F 55-59     89/166   14:24     1:11:56
6247  Mandy Dubro            F 25-29    387/472   14:24     1:11:58
6248  Ronna Dubro            F 55-59     90/166   14:24     1:11:58
6249  Kent Logan             M 55-59    185/226   14:24     1:11:59
6250  Victoria Hudepohl      F 25-29    388/472   14:25     1:12:01
6251  Natalie Patterson      F GDAME    328/506   14:25     1:12:01
6252  April Madden           F GDAME    329/506   14:25     1:12:01
6253  Robert Prim            M 55-59    186/226   14:25     1:12:02
6254  Tricia Cathers         F GDAME    330/506   14:25     1:12:02
6255  Doris Schroer          F 40-44    284/347   14:25     1:12:03
6256  Jason Stacy            M 40-44    224/259   14:25     1:12:03
6257  Stuart Rodgers         M 50-54    231/263   14:25     1:12:03
6258  Alexandra Rodgers      F 20-24    455/526   14:25     1:12:04
6259  Stan Young             M 40-44    225/259   14:25     1:12:04
6260  Heather Stoner         F GDAME    331/506   14:25     1:12:04
6261  Ellen Poock            F 15-19    362/423   14:25     1:12:05
6262  Julie Campbell         F GDAME    332/506   14:26     1:12:07
6263  Todd Smith             M CLYB     164/227   14:26     1:12:08
6264  Lynda Smith            F 45-49    223/312   14:26     1:12:09
6265  Liz Long               F GDAME    333/506   14:26     1:12:09
6266  Anna McCann            F 30-34    370/432   14:26     1:12:10
6267  Dawn Klamert           F 45-49    224/312   14:26     1:12:10
6268  Lauren Lush            F 30-34    371/432   14:26     1:12:10
6269  Cheryl McKinley        F 50-54    194/275   14:26     1:12:10
6270  Karin Nevius           F 45-49    225/312   14:27     1:12:11
6271  Debbie Cottongim       F 45-49    226/312   14:27     1:12:11
6272  Angela Tocci           F GDAME    334/506   14:27     1:12:11
6273  Sheri Harrington       F 30-34    372/432   14:27     1:12:11
6274  Tiffany Lloyd          F 30-34    373/432   14:27     1:12:12
6275  Angela Vantress        F 35-39    309/378   14:27     1:12:12
6276  Konnor Vantress        M 01-08      14/24   14:27     1:12:12
6277  Tiffany Parlier        F GDAME    335/506   14:27     1:12:13
6278  Robert Parlier         M CLYB     165/227   14:27     1:12:13
6279  Karen Hamilton         F 60-64      33/65   14:27     1:12:13
6280  Melanie Gomez          F 15-19    363/423   14:27     1:12:14
6281  Ellen Hayden           F 40-44    285/347   14:27     1:12:14
6282  Emily Kimble           F GDAME    336/506   14:28     1:12:17
6283  Debra Adams            F 50-54    195/275   14:28     1:12:19
6284  Jennifer Houda         F 30-34    374/432   14:28     1:12:20
6285  Kathy Kissinger        F 55-59     91/166   14:28     1:12:20
6286  Laura Kissinger        F 25-29    389/472   14:29     1:12:21
6287  Megan Black            F 12-14    137/161   14:29     1:12:21
6288  Flippity Flop          F 12-14    138/161   14:29     1:12:22
6289  Bob Wells              M 40-44    226/259   14:29     1:12:22
6290  Kaylie Adams           F 20-24    456/526   14:29     1:12:23
6291  Silas Martin           M 09-11      67/93   14:29     1:12:23
6292  Debbie Parks           F 55-59     92/166   14:29     1:12:23
6293  Cindy Hoffman          F 55-59     93/166   14:29     1:12:23
6294  Ty Hayden              M CLYA     228/253   14:30     1:12:26
6295  Greg Riddle            M 40-44    227/259   14:30     1:12:29
6296  Andrew Hafenbrack      M 30-34    266/286   14:30     1:12:29
6297  Deborah Brock          F 60-64      34/65   14:30     1:12:30
6298  Lauren Hafenbrack      F 25-29    390/472   14:31     1:12:31
6299  Aneesa Bhimani-Trimble F 30-34    375/432   14:31     1:12:32
6300  Lisa McKenzie          F 40-44    286/347   14:31     1:12:33
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6301  Kristin Richmond       F 25-29    391/472   14:31     1:12:34
6302  Zachary Richmond       M 15-19    332/357   14:31     1:12:34
6303  Sherril Spangler       F 45-49    227/312   14:32     1:12:36
6304  Thomas Burkhardt       M 65-69      56/69   14:32     1:12:36
6305  Benjamin Burkhardt     M 09-11      68/93   14:32     1:12:36
6306  Joshua Ward            M 30-34    267/286   14:32     1:12:38
6307  Cristina Shafer        F 25-29    392/472   14:32     1:12:39
6308  Trish Crague           F 40-44    287/347   14:33     1:12:41
6309  James Anderson         M 50-54    232/263   14:33     1:12:42
6310  Deborah Fields         F 50-54    196/275   14:33     1:12:43
6311  Patrick Hawkins        M 25-29    284/305   14:33     1:12:43
6312  Mallory Lyle           F 20-24    457/526   14:33     1:12:44
6313  Nicole Snyder          F 20-24    458/526   14:33     1:12:45
6314  Lisa Snyder            F 50-54    197/275   14:34     1:12:46
6315  Alice Petzold          F 45-49    228/312   14:34     1:12:47
6316  Nancy Jones            F 45-49    229/312   14:34     1:12:47
6317  Darrin McKibben        M CLYB     166/227   14:34     1:12:47
6318  Jennifer Seibert       F GDAME    337/506   14:34     1:12:49
6319  Greg Gajus             M CLYB     167/227   14:35     1:12:52
6320  Martha Bush            F GDAME    338/506   14:35     1:12:53
6321  Kelley Harris          F GDAME    339/506   14:35     1:12:53
6322  Sue Harris             F 45-49    230/312   14:35     1:12:53
6323  Steven Willis          M CLYB     168/227   14:35     1:12:55
6324  Aaron Lucas            M CLYB     169/227   14:36     1:12:57
6325  Kelsey Gauder          F 20-24    459/526   14:36     1:12:57
6326  Jacob Shal             M 01-08      15/24   14:36     1:12:58
6327  Diana Roseman          F 55-59     94/166   14:36     1:12:59
6328  Rob Roseman            M 50-54    233/263   14:36     1:12:59
6329  Stephen Kirby          M 55-59    187/226   14:37     1:13:01
6330  Ashley Bosley          F 12-14    139/161   14:37     1:13:03
6331  Jordan Rodebeck        F 15-19    364/423   14:37     1:13:04
6332  Ellie Rodebeck         F 20-24    460/526   14:37     1:13:04
6333  Jason Taylor           M CLYB     170/227   14:38     1:13:06
6334  Stacey Johnson         F 35-39    310/378   14:38     1:13:06
6335  Matt Riffel            M 40-44    228/259   14:38     1:13:07
6336  Bruce Camealy          M 55-59    188/226   14:38     1:13:07
6337  Jill Camealy           F 50-54    198/275   14:38     1:13:08
6338  Ashley Smith           F 20-24    461/526   14:38     1:13:10
6339  Philip Beachler        M CLYB     171/227   14:38     1:13:10
6340  Melissa Bunn           F 45-49    231/312   14:39     1:13:11
6341  Barry Bunn             M 50-54    234/263   14:39     1:13:11
6342  Joe Hoeft              M CLYB     172/227   14:39     1:13:12
6343  Denny Fox              M 55-59    189/226   14:39     1:13:13
6344  Amanda Rupp            F 25-29    393/472   14:39     1:13:14
6345  Amelia Corson          F 15-19    365/423   14:39     1:13:15
6346  Spencer Talmage        M 20-24    242/256   14:39     1:13:15
6347  Ryan Oldenburg         M 30-34    268/286   14:39     1:13:15
6348  Valerie Morrison       F 25-29    394/472   14:40     1:13:16
6349  Dianne Rupp            F 55-59     95/166   14:40     1:13:16
6350  Angela Mateiasi        F GDAME    340/506   14:40     1:13:18
6351  Jacob Lawson           M 09-11      69/93   14:40     1:13:18
6352  Carlos De La Vega      M CLYB     173/227   14:41     1:13:21
6353  Kelly Miller           F 35-39    311/378   14:41     1:13:21
6354  Anna Miller            F 09-11      61/93   14:41     1:13:22
6355  Laurie Cyrus           F GDAME    341/506   14:41     1:13:22
6356  Carly Jarbo            F 09-11      62/93   14:41     1:13:22
6357  Jennifer Pond          F 35-39    312/378   14:41     1:13:22
6358  Nicole Redinger        F 15-19    366/423   14:41     1:13:22
6359  Bradley Lawson         M 40-44    229/259   14:41     1:13:23
6360  Tonya Harper           F 45-49    232/312   14:41     1:13:25
6361  Anne Wachs             F GDAME    342/506   14:42     1:13:26
6362  Dawn Neslen            F GDAME    343/506   14:42     1:13:28
6363  Carlye Michael         F 20-24    462/526   14:42     1:13:30
6364  Jorden Gentry          M 09-11      70/93   14:43     1:13:31
6365  James Kremer           M 60-64      77/98   14:43     1:13:31
6366  Christopher Miller     M 30-34    269/286   14:43     1:13:31
6367  Christian Williams     M 35-39    200/221   14:44     1:13:36
6368  Noah Taylor            M 15-19    333/357   14:44     1:13:36
6369  Cynthia Oney           F 55-59     96/166   14:44     1:13:37
6370  Colin Murphy           M 12-14    159/178   14:44     1:13:38
6371  Barbara Long           F 55-59     97/166   14:44     1:13:38
6372  Michele Lucuk          F 35-39    313/378   14:44     1:13:39
6373  Allison Rehg           F 30-34    376/432   14:44     1:13:39
6374  Erin Poppaw            F 25-29    395/472   14:44     1:13:40
6375  Ken Greene             M 60-64      78/98   14:45     1:13:41
6376  Karen Knebel           F 40-44    288/347   14:45     1:13:42
6377  Nicole Khaner          F 35-39    314/378   14:45     1:13:43
6378  Kelsey Brooks          F GDAME    344/506   14:45     1:13:44
6379  Rachel Knebel          F 15-19    367/423   14:46     1:13:48
6380  Joshua Wilson          M 35-39    201/221   14:46     1:13:50
6381  Catherine Joefreda     F 50-54    199/275   14:47     1:13:53
6382  December Daulton       F 30-34    377/432   14:47     1:13:53
6383  Gregg Taylor           M 60-64      79/98   14:47     1:13:54
6384  Justina Staroska       F GDAME    345/506   14:47     1:13:54
6385  Kelly Gerhardt         F 35-39    315/378   14:48     1:13:57
6386  Denise Willenbrink     F 40-44    289/347   14:48     1:13:57
6387  Robert Stambaugh       M 45-49    254/271   14:48     1:13:59
6388  Jennifer Smith         F GDAME    346/506   14:48     1:14:00
6389  Suzanne Loudner        F GDAME    347/506   14:49     1:14:03
6390  Timothy Scott          M 50-54    235/263   14:49     1:14:05
6391  Justin Scott           M 25-29    285/305   14:49     1:14:05
6392  Bill Carlton           M 75-79      10/15   14:49     1:14:05
6393  Carolyn Beatty         F 30-34    378/432   14:50     1:14:06
6394  Garret Vandever        M 50-54    236/263   14:50     1:14:08
6395  Sandra Sweetnich       F 60-64      35/65   14:50     1:14:09
6396  Christina Keister      F 30-34    379/432   14:50     1:14:10
6397  Gretchen Coffey        F 50-54    200/275   14:50     1:14:10
6398  Karen Speller          F GDAME    348/506   14:50     1:14:10
6399  Joe Cummins            M 12-14    160/178   14:51     1:14:13
6400  Ethan Burrage          M 15-19    334/357   14:51     1:14:15
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6401  Linda Schultheis       F 55-59     98/166   14:51     1:14:15
6402  Jc Hull                M 45-49    255/271   14:52     1:14:18
6403  Jennifer Schneider     F 45-49    233/312   14:52     1:14:18
6404  Colton Chicketti       M 20-24    243/256   14:52     1:14:19
6405  Kristen Peter          F GDAME    349/506   14:52     1:14:19
6406  Jeffrey Schneider      M 45-49    256/271   14:52     1:14:20
6407  Zoe Chicketti          F 15-19    368/423   14:52     1:14:20
6408  Dwight Reeve           M 55-59    190/226   14:52     1:14:20
6409  George Reeves          M 55-59    191/226   14:52     1:14:20
6410  Ronald Landis          M 65-69      57/69   14:53     1:14:21
6411  Parker Crawford        M 12-14    161/178   14:53     1:14:22
6412  James Foster           M 15-19    335/357   14:53     1:14:22
6413  Steve Beachler         M CLYB     174/227   14:54     1:14:26
6414  Saundra Starks         F 45-49    234/312   14:54     1:14:27
6415  Bryan Kidd             M CLYB     175/227   14:54     1:14:27
6416  Doyle Bush             M 50-54    237/263   14:54     1:14:28
6417  Amanda Zehring         F 35-39    316/378   14:54     1:14:28
6418  Erica Arnett           F GDAME    350/506   14:54     1:14:28
6419  Brent Pyle             M 40-44    230/259   14:54     1:14:28
6420  Liam Pyle              M 12-14    162/178   14:54     1:14:28
6421  Mary Mikesell          F 35-39    317/378   14:54     1:14:28
6422  Karen Butterfield      F 20-24    463/526   14:54     1:14:29
6423  Doug Dunham            M CLYB     176/227   14:54     1:14:29
6424  Cheryl Hurst           F 60-64      36/65   14:55     1:14:31
6425  Gary Hurst             M 60-64      80/98   14:55     1:14:32
6426  Shawn Quinn            F 50-54    201/275   14:55     1:14:33
6427  Kira Brower            F GDAME    351/506   14:55     1:14:34
6428  Jaevyn Wachs           F 12-14    140/161   14:55     1:14:34
6429  Clancy Cross           M CLYB     177/227   14:56     1:14:38
6430  Brody Crawford         M 01-08      16/24   14:57     1:14:42
6431  David Taulbee          M 55-59    192/226   14:57     1:14:42
6432  Jennifer Crawford      F 35-39    318/378   14:57     1:14:42
6433  Taylor Jackson         M 15-19    336/357   14:57     1:14:42
6434  Tyga Sisson            M 09-11      71/93   14:57     1:14:44
6435  Matthew Reddick        M 30-34    270/286   14:58     1:14:46
6436  Donna Gau-Jata         F 60-64      37/65   14:58     1:14:46
6437  Jessi Reddick          F 25-29    396/472   14:58     1:14:46
6438  Calvin Scharrer        M 25-29    286/305   14:58     1:14:47
6439  Meghan Szymborski      F 30-34    380/432   14:58     1:14:47
6440  Ashley Pawelski        F 25-29    397/472   14:58     1:14:47
6441  Wendy Hattan           F 45-49    235/312   14:58     1:14:48
6442  Debra Harman           F 60-64      38/65   14:58     1:14:48
6443  Elizabeth Jacoby       F 45-49    236/312   14:58     1:14:50
6444  Peri Williams          F 15-19    369/423   14:59     1:14:53
6445  Evan Williams          M 20-24    244/256   14:59     1:14:53
6446  Trayce Thalheimer      F 50-54    202/275   14:59     1:14:55
6447  Katie Thalheimer       F 20-24    464/526   14:59     1:14:55
6448  Tammy Fugate           F 50-54    203/275   14:59     1:14:55
6449  Shelly Zielinski       F 45-49    237/312   15:00     1:14:56
6450  Michelle Lee           F GDAME    352/506   15:00     1:14:58
6451  Jennifer Bennett       F 35-39    319/378   15:00     1:14:58
6452  Angela Parks           F 45-49    238/312   15:01     1:15:01
6453  Kay Starkey            F GDAME    353/506   15:01     1:15:01
6454  Tonia Hairston-Abrams  F 45-49    239/312   15:01     1:15:01
6455  Kevin Starkey          M 25-29    287/305   15:01     1:15:02
6456  Chris Haaker           M 40-44    231/259   15:01     1:15:02
6457  Christine Haaker       F 40-44    290/347   15:01     1:15:02
6458  Tr Donaldson           F 50-54    204/275   15:01     1:15:03
6459  Shelby Streidl         F 09-11      63/93   15:01     1:15:05
6460  Jennifer Yung          F 25-29    398/472   15:02     1:15:06
6461  John Luchin            M 30-34    271/286   15:02     1:15:06
6462  Eugene Van Tuinen      M 25-29    288/305   15:02     1:15:08
6463  Michael Bush           M CLYA     229/253   15:02     1:15:09
6464  Kristin Kolaczkowski   F GDAME    354/506   15:02     1:15:09
6465  Bimini Turner          F GDAME    355/506   15:02     1:15:09
6466  Lydia Swisher          F 12-14    141/161   15:02     1:15:10
6467  Cindy Klink            F GDAME    356/506   15:03     1:15:12
6468  Jami Montesano         F 20-24    465/526   15:03     1:15:12
6469  Tim Klink              M CLYA     230/253   15:03     1:15:12
6470  Stephanie Bavlnka      F 25-29    399/472   15:03     1:15:15
6471  Allison Link           F 30-34    381/432   15:04     1:15:16
6472  Andrew Montesano       M 55-59    193/226   15:04     1:15:16
6473  Jennifer McGreevy      F 30-34    382/432   15:04     1:15:17
6474  Kenneth Fisher         M CLYB     178/227   15:04     1:15:18
6475  Genevieve Bernard      F 12-14    142/161   15:04     1:15:19
6476  Kenneth Forman         M 55-59    194/226   15:04     1:15:19
6477  Michael Steel          M 35-39    202/221   15:05     1:15:21
6478  Kathy Hudson           F 55-59     99/166   15:05     1:15:21
6479  Christine Buchert      F 65-69       9/19   15:05     1:15:21
6480  Lisa Casalmir          F 40-44    291/347   15:05     1:15:22
6481  Ellie Casalmir         F 09-11      64/93   15:05     1:15:22
6482  Marcella McDade        F 35-39    320/378   15:05     1:15:23
6483  Sarah McLean           F 35-39    321/378   15:05     1:15:26
6484  Lauren Heil            F 09-11      65/93   15:06     1:15:26
6485  Randy Woods            M 45-49    257/271   15:06     1:15:27
6486  Pamela Taiclet         F 55-59    100/166   15:06     1:15:27
6487  Angela Schneider       F 35-39    322/378   15:06     1:15:28
6488  Joey Meadows           M 15-19    337/357   15:06     1:15:28
6489  Jennifer Muller        F 45-49    240/312   15:06     1:15:28
6490  Seana Nisbet           F 40-44    292/347   15:06     1:15:28
6491  Susan Montesano        F 55-59    101/166   15:06     1:15:29
6492  John Porter            M 50-54    238/263   15:06     1:15:29
6493  Sam Jones              M 40-44    232/259   15:07     1:15:32
6494  Daniel Thalheimer      M 50-54    239/263   15:07     1:15:34
6495  Andy Stevens           M CLYA     231/253   15:08     1:15:36
6496  Abigail Black          F 12-14    143/161   15:08     1:15:36
6497  Tim Morningstar        M CLYB     179/227   15:08     1:15:36
6498  Cassandra Mullins      F 35-39    323/378   15:08     1:15:38
6499  John Leland            M 12-14    163/178   15:08     1:15:40
6500  Jackie Timmerman       F 50-54    205/275   15:08     1:15:40
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6501  Charlene Hebert        F GDAME    357/506   15:09     1:15:41
6502  Jheri Lipscomb         F 20-24    466/526   15:09     1:15:42
6503  Jevon Reynolds         M 40-44    233/259   15:09     1:15:43
6504  Barbara Pettiford      F 40-44    293/347   15:09     1:15:43
6505  William Porter,III     M 50-54    240/263   15:09     1:15:43
6506  Lori Porter            F 50-54    206/275   15:09     1:15:44
6507  Stephen Kohls          M 55-59    195/226   15:09     1:15:44
6508  Anne Kohls             F 55-59    102/166   15:10     1:15:48
6509  Malcolm Berry          M 70-74      20/28   15:10     1:15:48
6510  Jeanette Wood          F GDAME    358/506   15:10     1:15:48
6511  Yasuyo Sisson          F 45-49    241/312   15:10     1:15:49
6512  Ashley Mock            F GDAME    359/506   15:10     1:15:49
6513  Kari Watson            F GDAME    360/506   15:10     1:15:49
6514  Pete Rauch             M 55-59    196/226   15:11     1:15:52
6515  Shayna Rauch           F 25-29    400/472   15:11     1:15:52
6516  Mark Gruenberg         M 45-49    258/271   15:11     1:15:55
6517  Joe Gruenberg          M 65-69      58/69   15:11     1:15:55
6518  Chrissie Miller        F 45-49    242/312   15:11     1:15:55
6519  Jake Cummins           M 09-11      72/93   15:12     1:15:56
6520  Amanda Koenig          F 35-39    324/378   15:12     1:16:00
6521  Ashleigh Davis         F 15-19    370/423   15:13     1:16:01
6522  Andrew Heil            M CLYB     180/227   15:13     1:16:01
6523  Terra Bechtol          F 35-39    325/378   15:13     1:16:01
6524  Kim Reitzel            F 20-24    467/526   15:13     1:16:02
6525  Vincent Benincasa      M 09-11      73/93   15:13     1:16:02
6526  Amanda Bullock         F GDAME    361/506   15:13     1:16:02
6527  Jenny Bentley          F 35-39    326/378   15:13     1:16:03
6528  Zachary James          M 25-29    289/305   15:13     1:16:04
6529  Brenda Harry           F 55-59    103/166   15:13     1:16:04
6530  Martha Bourgeois       F 55-59    104/166   15:13     1:16:04
6531  Brittany Gambrel       F 20-24    468/526   15:13     1:16:04
6532  Nancy Wolf             F 30-34    383/432   15:13     1:16:04
6533  Willda Rumpke          F 35-39    327/378   15:13     1:16:05
6534  Stephanie Howell       F 45-49    243/312   15:13     1:16:05
6535  Ed Serrano             M 40-44    234/259   15:13     1:16:05
6536  Leah Robinson          F 20-24    469/526   15:13     1:16:05
6537  Sarah Dick             F 20-24    470/526   15:13     1:16:05
6538  Jon Stevens            M 25-29    290/305   15:14     1:16:07
6539  Allie Bell             F 09-11      66/93   15:14     1:16:10
6540  Jane Patterson         F 60-64      39/65   15:15     1:16:12
6541  Mindie Bell            F 40-44    294/347   15:15     1:16:12
6542  Kaitlin Key            F 20-24    471/526   15:15     1:16:13
6543  Jessica Hart           F 20-24    472/526   15:15     1:16:14
6544  James Profitt          M 50-54    241/263   15:15     1:16:15
6545  Jane Key               F 50-54    207/275   15:15     1:16:15
6546  Jennifer Hartel        F 20-24    473/526   15:16     1:16:16
6547  Anne Rowland           F 45-49    244/312   15:16     1:16:17
6548  David Carter           M 30-34    272/286   15:16     1:16:17
6549  Patricia Peters        F 45-49    245/312   15:16     1:16:17
6550  Clifford Johnson       M 60-64      81/98   15:16     1:16:17
6551  Donna Michael          F 45-49    246/312   15:16     1:16:18
6552  Dean Peters            M 55-59    197/226   15:16     1:16:18
6553  Tonya Johns            F GDAME    362/506   15:17     1:16:21
6554  Terry Overman          M CLYB     181/227   15:17     1:16:22
6555  Loree Overman          F GDAME    363/506   15:17     1:16:24
6556  Cindi Pickens          F 40-44    295/347   15:17     1:16:25
6557  Titus Martin           M 15-19    338/357   15:18     1:16:26
6558  Melissa Adkins         F 30-34    384/432   15:18     1:16:26
6559  Tyler Black            M 15-19    339/357   15:18     1:16:26
6560  Amber Tillison         F 35-39    328/378   15:18     1:16:26
6561  Heather Brown          F 30-34    385/432   15:18     1:16:27
6562  Dylan Frymoyer         M 09-11      74/93   15:18     1:16:28
6563  Colleen Idzakovich     F 20-24    474/526   15:18     1:16:29
6564  Robbie Zerhusen        M 25-29    291/305   15:18     1:16:29
6565  Matthew Idzakovich     M 12-14    164/178   15:18     1:16:29
6566  Julie Hoelle           F 60-64      40/65   15:19     1:16:31
6567  Jane Cross             F 50-54    208/275   15:19     1:16:31
6568  Kris Thompson          F 40-44    296/347   15:19     1:16:32
6569  Mitchell Thompson      M 40-44    235/259   15:19     1:16:32
6570  Brandon Whitworth      M 25-29    292/305   15:19     1:16:33
6571  Lyndsay Groth-Fugate   F 20-24    475/526   15:19     1:16:33
6572  Ashley Whitworth       F 25-29    401/472   15:19     1:16:33
6573  Marsha Turnmire        F 60-64      41/65   15:19     1:16:33
6574  Jennifer Campbell      F 40-44    297/347   15:19     1:16:33
6575  Randy Roach            M 50-54    242/263   15:19     1:16:34
6576  Rachel Hudock          F 20-24    476/526   15:21     1:16:41
6577  Lisa Dean              F 50-54    209/275   15:21     1:16:42
6578  Rebecca Collins        F 45-49    247/312   15:21     1:16:42
6579  Jennifer Cotterman     F 35-39    329/378   15:21     1:16:42
6580  Dawn Bordewisch        F 50-54    210/275   15:21     1:16:44
6581  Jill Henry             F 35-39    330/378   15:21     1:16:44
6582  Troy Henry             M 35-39    203/221   15:21     1:16:44
6583  Melodie Dick           F 50-54    211/275   15:22     1:16:48
6584  Michelle Carter        F 30-34    386/432   15:22     1:16:49
6585  Adah Cummins           F 40-44    298/347   15:22     1:16:49
6586  Lauren Stine           F 25-29    402/472   15:22     1:16:49
6587  Karley Stine           F 15-19    371/423   15:22     1:16:50
6588  Cheryl Thompson        F 50-54    212/275   15:22     1:16:50
6589  Rita Prichard          F 60-64      42/65   15:23     1:16:51
6590  Robin Nuthman-Green    F GDAME    364/506   15:23     1:16:51
6591  Amanda Knott           F GDAME    365/506   15:23     1:16:51
6592  Heather Loper-Millard  F 35-39    331/378   15:23     1:16:54
6593  Nafeesa Huff           F 45-49    248/312   15:24     1:16:56
6594  Patty Wiater           F 75-79        3/7   15:24     1:16:56
6595  Lisha Michael          F GDAME    366/506   15:24     1:16:58
6596  Bridget Sheets         F 60-64      43/65   15:24     1:16:58
6597  Ken Wilson             M 50-54    243/263   15:24     1:16:58
6598  Bethany Mosconi        F 15-19    372/423   15:24     1:16:58
6599  Abby Mosconi           F 20-24    477/526   15:24     1:16:58
6600  Matthew Knost          M 40-44    236/259   15:24     1:16:59
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6601  Cheryl Knost           F GDAME    367/506   15:24     1:17:00
6602  Amy Gearing            F 40-44    299/347   15:25     1:17:02
6603  William Fasoli         M 50-54    244/263   15:25     1:17:04
6604  Sandra Vanzandbergen   F 60-64      44/65   15:26     1:17:06
6605  Olivia Rice            F 09-11      67/93   15:26     1:17:06
6606  Teresa Weiser          F 55-59    105/166   15:26     1:17:07
6607  Mike Ison              M 35-39    204/221   15:26     1:17:07
6608  Dan Vanzandbergen      M 60-64      82/98   15:26     1:17:09
6609  Katelyn Sizer          F 09-11      68/93   15:26     1:17:10
6610  Rhonda Sticht          F GDAME    368/506   15:27     1:17:11
6611  Holly Blair            F GDAME    369/506   15:27     1:17:11
6612  Nikole Hussong         F 25-29    403/472   15:27     1:17:12
6613  Alana Brenner          F GDAME    370/506   15:27     1:17:15
6614  Natalie Seiler         F 15-19    373/423   15:28     1:17:16
6615  Connie Flagg           F 55-59    106/166   15:28     1:17:17
6616  Greg Hohl              M 50-54    245/263   15:28     1:17:18
6617  Jim Borgstrom          M 75-79      11/15   15:28     1:17:19
6618  Danielle Hendershott   F 20-24    478/526   15:29     1:17:24
6619  Abbey Hendershott      F 25-29    404/472   15:29     1:17:25
6620  Michael Huber          M CLYB     182/227   15:31     1:17:34
6621  Tammy Jackson          F 30-34    387/432   15:31     1:17:34
6622  Cathy Liesner          F 55-59    107/166   15:31     1:17:35
6623  Donna Mullen           F 50-54    213/275   15:32     1:17:36
6624  Natalie Graves         F 45-49    249/312   15:32     1:17:36
6625  Sandra Liesner         F GDAME    371/506   15:32     1:17:37
6626  Laura Hall             F 35-39    332/378   15:32     1:17:37
6627  Cathy Hall             F 30-34    388/432   15:32     1:17:38
6628  Brian Stacy            M CLYB     183/227   15:32     1:17:39
6629  Kristen Stacy          F GDAME    372/506   15:33     1:17:41
6630  Steven Miller          M 55-59    198/226   15:33     1:17:42
6631  Allison Goulden        F 15-19    374/423   15:33     1:17:43
6632  Jennifer Fisher        F 20-24    479/526   15:33     1:17:44
6633  Vince Gillotti         M 15-19    340/357   15:34     1:17:46
6634  Erik Gutsjo            M 30-34    273/286   15:34     1:17:48
6635  Karen Goulden          F 50-54    214/275   15:34     1:17:49
6636  Jessica Gutsjo         F 25-29    405/472   15:34     1:17:49
6637  Christopher Bronner    M 40-44    237/259   15:34     1:17:49
6638  Donna Bronner          F 40-44    300/347   15:34     1:17:49
6639  Jordan Arndts          F 15-19    375/423   15:34     1:17:50
6640  Hannah Smith           F 12-14    144/161   15:35     1:17:52
6641  Monica Smith           F 35-39    333/378   15:35     1:17:52
6642  Leah Lark              F GDAME    373/506   15:35     1:17:53
6643  Billie Rosselot        F 55-59    108/166   15:35     1:17:54
6644  Bruce Rosselot         M 60-64      83/98   15:35     1:17:54
6645  Merrie Greiman         F 55-59    109/166   15:35     1:17:54
6646  Donald Greiman         M 55-59    199/226   15:35     1:17:54
6647  Barbara Sandlin        F GDAME    374/506   15:36     1:17:56
6648  Robbie Rice            F 35-39    334/378   15:36     1:17:56
6649  Julie Starnes          F 40-44    301/347   15:36     1:17:58
6650  Linda Crutch           F 60-64      45/65   15:36     1:17:58
6651  Lakeisha Crutch        F 20-24    480/526   15:36     1:17:58
6652  Cynthia Turner         F GDAME    375/506   15:36     1:17:59
6653  Tamara Drerup          F GDAME    376/506   15:36     1:18:00
6654  Kimberly Bowen         F 25-29    406/472   15:37     1:18:02
6655  Katie Hunt             F 20-24    481/526   15:37     1:18:02
6656  Elizabeth Seiler       F 20-24    482/526   15:37     1:18:03
6657  Kimberly Dapore        F 55-59    110/166   15:37     1:18:05
6658  Patrick Terhune        M 40-44    238/259   15:37     1:18:05
6659  Kylene Terhune         F 25-29    407/472   15:37     1:18:05
6660  Stan Olwine            M 60-64      84/98   15:38     1:18:06
6661  Kelly Dapore           F 35-39    335/378   15:38     1:18:06
6662  Marissa Barenbrugge    F 20-24    483/526   15:38     1:18:07
6663  Carolyn Hoogsteden     F 25-29    408/472   15:38     1:18:08
6664  Kathy Barenbrugge      F GDAME    377/506   15:38     1:18:08
6665  Anthony Babiarz        M 70-74      21/28   15:39     1:18:12
6666  Kathleen Hinders       F 60-64      46/65   15:39     1:18:14
6667  Michael Flory          M CLYB     184/227   15:39     1:18:14
6668  Margaret Woelfel       F 50-54    215/275   15:40     1:18:17
6669  Morgan Woelfel         F 15-19    376/423   15:40     1:18:17
6670  Nicholas Mantia        M 30-34    274/286   15:40     1:18:20
6671  Karen Fasoli           F 45-49    250/312   15:41     1:18:21
6672  Kathryn Harris         F 15-19    377/423   15:41     1:18:22
6673  Justin Wyant           M 35-39    205/221   15:41     1:18:23
6674  Jerry Shell            M 75-79      12/15   15:41     1:18:23
6675  Megan Wyant            F 30-34    389/432   15:41     1:18:23
6676  Sheila Harris          F 50-54    216/275   15:41     1:18:24
6677  Kimberly Hobby         F 45-49    251/312   15:41     1:18:25
6678  Madalyn Arnett         F 20-24    484/526   15:41     1:18:25
6679  Linda Ferriell         F 55-59    111/166   15:42     1:18:26
6680  Kimberly Armentrout    F GDAME    378/506   15:42     1:18:27
6681  Chris Knodel           M 35-39    206/221   15:42     1:18:28
6682  Khristie Reed          F 45-49    252/312   15:42     1:18:28
6683  Emily Damerow          F 35-39    336/378   15:42     1:18:28
6684  Jacob Schmidt          M 25-29    293/305   15:42     1:18:29
6685  Brandon Henn           M 12-14    165/178   15:42     1:18:29
6686  Emma Robinow           F 25-29    409/472   15:42     1:18:30
6687  Keelan Peters          F 45-49    253/312   15:43     1:18:32
6688  Ray Austerman          M 75-79      13/15   15:43     1:18:32
6689  Susanne Raffee         F 55-59    112/166   15:43     1:18:32
6690  Judy Starnes           F 60-64      47/65   15:43     1:18:32
6691  Rose Barnhart          F 75-79        4/7   15:43     1:18:34
6692  Tom Peters             M 45-49    259/271   15:44     1:18:36
6693  Denise Flory-Anderson  F GDAME    379/506   15:44     1:18:37
6694  Jane Mastbaum          F GDAME    380/506   15:44     1:18:38
6695  Elillian Daugherty     F 50-54    217/275   15:44     1:18:38
6696  Douglas Graeser        M 45-49    260/271   15:44     1:18:39
6697  Julie Webb             F 30-34    390/432   15:45     1:18:42
6698  Amanda Shephard        F 25-29    410/472   15:45     1:18:42
6699  Frances Gilbert        F 75-79        5/7   15:46     1:18:47
6700  Sara Crotty            F 15-19    378/423   15:46     1:18:48
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6701  Kathleen Gonce         F 60-64      48/65   15:46     1:18:48
6702  Dennis House           M 50-54    246/263   15:46     1:18:49
6703  Angela House           F 45-49    254/312   15:46     1:18:49
6704  Andrea Lloyd           F 40-44    302/347   15:46     1:18:49
6705  Alison Latino          F GDAME    381/506   15:46     1:18:50
6706  Sharon Madtes          F GDAME    382/506   15:46     1:18:50
6707  Mollie Cunningham      F 15-19    379/423   15:47     1:18:52
6708  Brendon Richey         M 20-24    245/256   15:47     1:18:52
6709  Ann Cunningham         F 50-54    218/275   15:47     1:18:52
6710  Mary Singer            F 20-24    485/526   15:47     1:18:52
6711  Georgetta Schommer     F 55-59    113/166   15:47     1:18:53
6712  Sook Ih De La Vega     F 50-54    219/275   15:47     1:18:55
6713  Hannah Ross            F 25-29    411/472   15:48     1:18:58
6714  Mary Ross              F 50-54    220/275   15:48     1:18:58
6715  Jodi Carter            F 45-49    255/312   15:48     1:18:59
6716  Tyler Donaldson        M 20-24    246/256   15:48     1:19:00
6717  Emily Janow            F 15-19    380/423   15:48     1:19:00
6718  Christina Bertoncini   F 20-24    486/526   15:48     1:19:00
6719  Sheila Nelson          F GDAME    383/506   15:49     1:19:02
6720  Adam Manning           M 25-29    294/305   15:49     1:19:02
6721  Jeffrey Hammers        M CLYB     185/227   15:49     1:19:03
6722  Wendy Muncy            F 40-44    303/347   15:49     1:19:03
6723  Joe Beach              M CLYA     232/253   15:49     1:19:03
6724  Barbie Mills           F GDAME    384/506   15:49     1:19:03
6725  Laura Alway            F GDAME    385/506   15:49     1:19:03
6726  Christina Alway        F 15-19    381/423   15:49     1:19:03
6727  Michele Nadolsky       F GDAME    386/506   15:49     1:19:05
6728  Shawn Grabeman         M 25-29    295/305   15:50     1:19:06
6729  Heather Ballard        F 35-39    337/378   15:50     1:19:06
6730  Ashley Ballard         F 09-11      69/93   15:50     1:19:07
6731  Trisha Adams           F GDAME    387/506   15:50     1:19:07
6732  Gina Howenstine        F 50-54    221/275   15:50     1:19:08
6733  Dana Cauley            F 50-54    222/275   15:50     1:19:08
6734  Cindy Obringer         F 55-59    114/166   15:50     1:19:08
6735  Jordan Lacy            M 15-19    341/357   15:50     1:19:09
6736  Ravella Lawson         F 50-54    223/275   15:50     1:19:09
6737  Darlene Lacy           F GDAME    388/506   15:50     1:19:09
6738  Amanda Leatherberry    F 25-29    412/472   15:50     1:19:10
6739  Andrea Christman       F 35-39    338/378   15:50     1:19:11
6740  Bill Krueger           M 40-44    239/259   15:51     1:19:11
6741  Nicolas De La Vega     M CLYA     233/253   15:51     1:19:12
6742  Luke Martin            M 12-14    166/178   15:51     1:19:13
6743  Patricia Hemsley       F GDAME    389/506   15:51     1:19:15
6744  Bessie Marshall        F GDAME    390/506   15:52     1:19:16
6745  Penny Eck              F 40-44    304/347   15:52     1:19:16
6746  Caprice Freeman        F GDAME    391/506   15:52     1:19:16
6747  Julia Battigaglia      F 12-14    145/161   15:52     1:19:20
6748  Franchesca Rodgers     F 15-19    382/423   15:52     1:19:20
6749  Nancy Crawford         F GDAME    392/506   15:52     1:19:20
6750  Allison Brammer        F 15-19    383/423   15:52     1:19:20
6751  Heidi Riffle           F 40-44    305/347   15:52     1:19:20
6752  Amber Rich             F GDAME    393/506   15:53     1:19:25
6753  Tina Adkins            F GDAME    394/506   15:53     1:19:25
6754  Lauren Cornett         F 20-24    487/526   15:54     1:19:26
6755  Bill Pond              M 25-29    296/305   15:54     1:19:28
6756  Lindsay McHenry        F 25-29    413/472   15:54     1:19:30
6757  Kindra Samons          F 20-24    488/526   15:55     1:19:32
6758  Rachel Specht          F 20-24    489/526   15:55     1:19:32
6759  Mike Schlegel          M CLYB     186/227   15:55     1:19:33
6760  Alicia Mills           F 30-34    391/432   15:55     1:19:33
6761  Sarah Speciale         F GDAME    395/506   15:55     1:19:34
6762  Kim Scoville           F 45-49    256/312   15:55     1:19:35
6763  Donna Shell            F 65-69      10/19   15:56     1:19:39
6764  Kathy Cornett          F 50-54    224/275   15:56     1:19:40
6765  Jennifer Specht        F 25-29    414/472   15:57     1:19:41
6766  Laura Specht           F 25-29    415/472   15:57     1:19:42
6767  Brittney Rife          F 25-29    416/472   15:57     1:19:44
6768  Jerrie Thacker         F 35-39    339/378   15:57     1:19:45
6769  Teresa MacAlolooy      F 50-54    225/275   15:58     1:19:48
6770  Krystin Fakalata       F 30-34    392/432   15:58     1:19:48
6771  Aaron Roberts          M 01-08      17/24   15:58     1:19:48
6772  Jessica Roberts        F 20-24    490/526   15:58     1:19:49
6773  Janice Roberts         F 35-39    340/378   15:59     1:19:51
6774  Jill Roberts           F 01-08       7/19   15:59     1:19:51
6775  Jean Rieger            F 50-54    226/275   15:59     1:19:53
6776  Albert Stoermer        M 60-64      85/98   15:59     1:19:53
6777  Elizabeth Stoermer     F 55-59    115/166   15:59     1:19:54
6778  Tracy Primozich        F 35-39    341/378   16:00     1:19:57
6779  Ella Davis             F 12-14    146/161   16:01     1:20:01
6780  Brooklynne Profitt     F 20-24    491/526   16:01     1:20:02
6781  Ruth Carter            F 55-59    116/166   16:01     1:20:02
6782  Steve Wagner           M 65-69      59/69   16:01     1:20:02
6783  Leighann Atchison      F 25-29    417/472   16:01     1:20:02
6784  Richard Siegelin       M 35-39    207/221   16:01     1:20:04
6785  Amanda Siegelin        F 30-34    393/432   16:01     1:20:05
6786  Karen Moses            F 55-59    117/166   16:01     1:20:05
6787  Amy Kelemen            F GDAME    396/506   16:02     1:20:08
6788  Cecilia Belvo          F 15-19    384/423   16:02     1:20:08
6789  Kassie Kelemen         F 12-14    147/161   16:02     1:20:09
6790  Ken Lackey             M CLYB     187/227   16:02     1:20:09
6791  Charles Middleton      M CLYA     234/253   16:02     1:20:10
6792  Sharon Nichols         F 70-74       6/13   16:03     1:20:12
6793  Susan Phillips         F 45-49    257/312   16:03     1:20:12
6794  Rachel Bowman          F 15-19    385/423   16:03     1:20:13
6795  Ken Conaway            M 60-64      86/98   16:03     1:20:13
6796  Julie Conaway          F 35-39    342/378   16:03     1:20:14
6797  Dennis Gruber          M 55-59    200/226   16:03     1:20:14
6798  Michelle Gruber        F 30-34    394/432   16:03     1:20:15
6799  Jonathen Ray           M 15-19    342/357   16:03     1:20:15
6800  Stacey McCloskey       F 40-44    306/347   16:04     1:20:17
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6801  Cindy Ferdelman        F 45-49    258/312   16:04     1:20:17
6802  Kathryn Miller         F 35-39    343/378   16:04     1:20:17
6803  Nicole Haas            F 20-24    492/526   16:04     1:20:17
6804  Catherine Haas         F 20-24    493/526   16:04     1:20:17
6805  Beth Mayer             F 50-54    227/275   16:04     1:20:18
6806  Fernando Smith         M CLYB     188/227   16:04     1:20:19
6807  Bethany Mootz          F 25-29    418/472   16:04     1:20:19
6808  Joanne Barger          F 30-34    395/432   16:04     1:20:19
6809  Shannon Ogden          F 30-34    396/432   16:04     1:20:19
6810  Maureen Kreitzer       F 30-34    397/432   16:04     1:20:20
6811  Judy Rose              F 50-54    228/275   16:04     1:20:20
6812  Gina Case              F 40-44    307/347   16:04     1:20:20
6813  Teresa Baker           F 55-59    118/166   16:04     1:20:20
6814  Andrea Rose            F 15-19    386/423   16:04     1:20:20
6815  Michael Goings         M CLYA     235/253   16:05     1:20:21
6816  Colton Amberger        M 15-19    343/357   16:05     1:20:23
6817  Dani King              F 25-29    419/472   16:05     1:20:23
6818  Cassie Jordan          F 25-29    420/472   16:05     1:20:24
6819  Jessica Pitzer         F 25-29    421/472   16:05     1:20:24
6820  Tammy Yacchari         F GDAME    397/506   16:05     1:20:24
6821  Richard Sharits        M 55-59    201/226   16:05     1:20:25
6822  Roger Ranly            M 55-59    202/226   16:06     1:20:26
6823  Mandy Ranly            F GDAME    398/506   16:06     1:20:26
6824  Stacey Viers           F 35-39    344/378   16:06     1:20:26
6825  Karen Ranly            F 55-59    119/166   16:06     1:20:27
6826  Heather Upton          F 25-29    422/472   16:06     1:20:27
6827  Samantha Viers         F 09-11      70/93   16:06     1:20:27
6828  Jillian Sacha          F 12-14    148/161   16:06     1:20:27
6829  Mary Ann Sharits       F 55-59    120/166   16:06     1:20:27
6830  Susan Taylor           F 30-34    398/432   16:06     1:20:27
6831  Sarah Miller           F 12-14    149/161   16:06     1:20:27
6832  David Margerum         M 12-14    167/178   16:06     1:20:28
6833  Kraig Neer             M 30-34    275/286   16:06     1:20:29
6834  Megan Neer             F 35-39    345/378   16:06     1:20:29
6835  Teresa Profitt         F 45-49    259/312   16:07     1:20:33
6836  Steve Strohm           M 50-54    247/263   16:08     1:20:36
6837  Paul Faas              M CLYB     189/227   16:08     1:20:38
6838  Judith Gilvin          F 45-49    260/312   16:09     1:20:42
6839  Tony Benincasa         M CLYB     190/227   16:09     1:20:43
6840  Rolf Schorr            M 40-44    240/259   16:09     1:20:44
6841  Beth Schorr            F 45-49    261/312   16:09     1:20:45
6842  Roxy McCurry           F 25-29    423/472   16:10     1:20:46
6843  Faith Scott            F 15-19    387/423   16:10     1:20:46
6844  Bobbie Cheatham        F 30-34    399/432   16:10     1:20:48
6845  Susan Hollon           F 40-44    308/347   16:10     1:20:50
6846  Tyler Pederson         M 09-11      75/93   16:11     1:20:52
6847  Nancy Pederson         F 35-39    346/378   16:11     1:20:54
6848  Paul Hansford          M 40-44    241/259   16:11     1:20:55
6849  Carolyn Hansford       F 40-44    309/347   16:12     1:20:56
6850  Amanda Druin           F 25-29    424/472   16:12     1:20:56
6851  April Jarbo            F 30-34    400/432   16:12     1:20:58
6852  Therese Baker          F 55-59    121/166   16:12     1:20:59
6853  Tim Baker              M CLYB     191/227   16:12     1:21:00
6854  Jessica Colton         F 20-24    494/526   16:13     1:21:03
6855  Kenneth Mendenhall     M 60-64      87/98   16:13     1:21:03
6856  Lori McKeta            F 40-44    310/347   16:13     1:21:03
6857  Sujitra Namdee         F 25-29    425/472   16:13     1:21:03
6858  Joan Tobias            F 45-49    262/312   16:13     1:21:03
6859  Ashley Dancy           F 25-29    426/472   16:13     1:21:03
6860  Dedra Tackett          F GDAME    399/506   16:13     1:21:04
6861  Sonya Eaton            F GDAME    400/506   16:13     1:21:05
6862  Stephen Tobias         M 60-64      88/98   16:13     1:21:05
6863  Olivia Tarpey          F 09-11      71/93   16:13     1:21:05
6864  Madison Tarpey         F 09-11      72/93   16:13     1:21:05
6865  Katie Stanton          F GDAME    401/506   16:14     1:21:09
6866  Branden Morgan         M 25-29    297/305   16:15     1:21:12
6867  Jill Garry             F 50-54    229/275   16:15     1:21:12
6868  Alicia Figliola        F 40-44    311/347   16:15     1:21:13
6869  Susan Morgan           F GDAME    402/506   16:15     1:21:13
6870  Melanie Tarpey         F 40-44    312/347   16:15     1:21:13
6871  Karen Keller           F 50-54    230/275   16:15     1:21:14
6872  Theresa Calabro        F 55-59    122/166   16:15     1:21:15
6873  Cheyenne Leach         F 01-08       8/19   16:15     1:21:15
6874  Ken Keller             M 55-59    203/226   16:16     1:21:17
6875  Phyllis Padur          F 50-54    231/275   16:16     1:21:17
6876  Alan See               M 50-54    248/263   16:16     1:21:18
6877  Christa Corpstein      F 55-59    123/166   16:16     1:21:18
6878  Glenn Schrader         M 55-59    204/226   16:16     1:21:20
6879  Amanda Unger           F GDAME    403/506   16:17     1:21:21
6880  Wendy Proctor          F GDAME    404/506   16:17     1:21:22
6881  Susan Yearick          F GDAME    405/506   16:17     1:21:22
6882  Susan Bledsoe          F 50-54    232/275   16:17     1:21:23
6883  Jeff Bledsoe           M 45-49    261/271   16:17     1:21:24
6884  Leslie Kerley          F 45-49    263/312   16:17     1:21:25
6885  Lisa Spatz             F 55-59    124/166   16:17     1:21:25
6886  Laurie McCracken       F 65-69      11/19   16:18     1:21:26
6887  Beverly Edwards        F 55-59    125/166   16:18     1:21:26
6888  Mark Heitkamp          M 50-54    249/263   16:18     1:21:27
6889  Beth Heitkamp          F 50-54    233/275   16:18     1:21:28
6890  Brittany Lavy          F 20-24    495/526   16:18     1:21:30
6891  Hannah Wray            F 20-24    496/526   16:18     1:21:30
6892  Anthony Mantle         M CLYB     192/227   16:19     1:21:33
6893  Kara Sweeney           F 40-44    313/347   16:19     1:21:35
6894  Tracy Meredith         F 45-49    264/312   16:19     1:21:35
6895  Jessica Sweeney        F 15-19    388/423   16:19     1:21:35
6896  Angie Dales            F GDAME    406/506   16:20     1:21:37
6897  Ashley Springer        M CLYA     236/253   16:20     1:21:37
6898  Kimberly Springer      F 55-59    126/166   16:20     1:21:37
6899  John Dales             M CLYB     193/227   16:20     1:21:37
6900  Elizabeth Shaeffer     F GDAME    407/506   16:20     1:21:38
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6901  Molly Blackshear       F GDAME    408/506   16:20     1:21:39
6902  John Creech            M CLYA     237/253   16:20     1:21:40
6903  Sue Creech             F 55-59    127/166   16:21     1:21:41
6904  Shirley Coulter        F 40-44    314/347   16:21     1:21:42
6905  Mike Creech            M 55-59    205/226   16:21     1:21:42
6906  Sydney Coulter         F 09-11      73/93   16:21     1:21:43
6907  Catie Coyle            F GDAME    409/506   16:22     1:21:46
6908  Michelle Swinney       F GDAME    410/506   16:22     1:21:46
6909  Robyn Rountree         F GDAME    411/506   16:22     1:21:47
6910  Christine Kukla        F 50-54    234/275   16:22     1:21:49
6911  Brin Kessinger         F 15-19    389/423   16:22     1:21:50
6912  Bryan Stiver           M 25-29    298/305   16:22     1:21:50
6913  April Kettlewell       F 40-44    315/347   16:23     1:21:52
6914  Taylor Abair           F 15-19    390/423   16:23     1:21:52
6915  Cooper Pion            M 01-08      18/24   16:23     1:21:52
6916  Madilyn Carson         F 12-14    150/161   16:23     1:21:54
6917  Jessica Netherton      F 30-34    401/432   16:23     1:21:54
6918  Judie Gruber           F 50-54    235/275   16:24     1:21:58
6919  Taylor Freed           F 20-24    497/526   16:24     1:22:00
6920  Sherry Gross           F 45-49    265/312   16:25     1:22:01
6921  Neal Defluri           M 15-19    344/357   16:25     1:22:02
6922  Beth Watson            F GDAME    412/506   16:25     1:22:02
6923  Jacqueline Barker      F GDAME    413/506   16:25     1:22:02
6924  Tamara Fourman         F GDAME    414/506   16:25     1:22:04
6925  Nick Fourman           M 12-14    168/178   16:25     1:22:04
6926  Brenda Marcks          F 45-49    266/312   16:25     1:22:04
6927  Brian Plunkett         M 55-59    206/226   16:25     1:22:04
6928  Norm Dick              M 50-54    250/263   16:25     1:22:04
6929  Abbie Plunkett         F 55-59    128/166   16:25     1:22:05
6930  Helen Saluke           F 55-59    129/166   16:25     1:22:05
6931  Rose Ebel              F GDAME    415/506   16:26     1:22:06
6932  Rike Miller            M 55-59    207/226   16:26     1:22:06
6933  Alicia Miller          F 50-54    236/275   16:26     1:22:06
6934  Diane Marcus           F 60-64      49/65   16:26     1:22:07
6935  Dawn Kirchner          F 30-34    402/432   16:26     1:22:07
6936  Marcia Little          F 35-39    347/378   16:26     1:22:08
6937  Billie Profitt         F 40-44    316/347   16:26     1:22:08
6938  Mark Butler            M CLYB     194/227   16:26     1:22:08
6939  Lauren Dick            F 25-29    427/472   16:27     1:22:11
6940  Chelsea Dean           F 25-29    428/472   16:27     1:22:12
6941  Jack Pettit            M 09-11      76/93   16:27     1:22:14
6942  Linda Dean             F 55-59    130/166   16:27     1:22:14
6943  Jill Hendershott       F 55-59    131/166   16:27     1:22:15
6944  Rebecca Seiler         F 20-24    498/526   16:27     1:22:16
6945  Shane Fiedler          M 25-29    299/305   16:28     1:22:16
6946  Devin Muller           M 20-24    247/256   16:28     1:22:17
6947  Marie Seiler           F 50-54    237/275   16:28     1:22:19
6948  Eric Pettit            M 09-11      77/93   16:28     1:22:19
6949  Brooklyn Daugherty     F 15-19    391/423   16:29     1:22:21
6950  Eddie Over             M 15-19    345/357   16:29     1:22:21
6951  Chad Pettit            M 35-39    208/221   16:29     1:22:22
6952  Jessica Pettit         F 35-39    348/378   16:29     1:22:22
6953  Haley Myers            F 15-19    392/423   16:29     1:22:22
6954  Adina Thurman          F 30-34    403/432   16:29     1:22:23
6955  Corrine Kern           F 20-24    499/526   16:29     1:22:23
6956  Erin Muller            F 15-19    393/423   16:29     1:22:23
6957  Amanda Neville         F 25-29    429/472   16:29     1:22:23
6958  Suzanne Hardacre       F 35-39    349/378   16:29     1:22:25
6959  Luke Hardacre          M 01-08      19/24   16:29     1:22:25
6960  Jeremy Peters          M CLYB     195/227   16:30     1:22:26
6961  Catherine Calabro      F 30-34    404/432   16:30     1:22:27
6962  Marilyn Bailey         F 75-79        6/7   16:30     1:22:29
6963  Bonnie Parrett         F 50-54    238/275   16:30     1:22:30
6964  Anita Schaengold       F 50-54    239/275   16:31     1:22:31
6965  Fawn Fox               F 50-54    240/275   16:31     1:22:32
6966  Amy Warner             F 40-44    317/347   16:31     1:22:34
6967  John Koczak            M 50-54    251/263   16:32     1:22:40
6968  Cassie Dietrich        F 25-29    430/472   16:32     1:22:40
6969  Chris Koczak           M 15-19    346/357   16:33     1:22:41
6970  Tina Ledford           F 40-44    318/347   16:33     1:22:45
6971  Rusty Profitt          M 35-39    209/221   16:33     1:22:45
6972  Brandy Gies            F 35-39    350/378   16:34     1:22:46
6973  Ezzy Jason             F 15-19    394/423   16:34     1:22:46
6974  Christine Hosford      F 50-54    241/275   16:34     1:22:48
6975  Elizabeth Villanyi     F 25-29    431/472   16:34     1:22:50
6976  Kristin Melanson       F 40-44    319/347   16:35     1:22:51
6977  Kristin Brewer         F GDAME    416/506   16:35     1:22:51
6978  Lisa Huff              F 50-54    242/275   16:35     1:22:52
6979  Roger Slicker          M 40-44    242/259   16:35     1:22:54
6980  Alexandra Hendrix      F 20-24    500/526   16:35     1:22:55
6981  Janelle Harvey         F 30-34    405/432   16:36     1:22:56
6982  Catherine Herdman      F GDAME    417/506   16:36     1:22:57
6983  Jamie Krumlauf         F 55-59    132/166   16:36     1:22:58
6984  Kayla Smith            F 12-14    151/161   16:36     1:22:58
6985  Amy Paden              F GDAME    418/506   16:36     1:22:58
6986  Christine Bush         F 30-34    406/432   16:36     1:22:59
6987  Carol Moore            F GDAME    419/506   16:36     1:23:00
6988  Allan Slicker          M 70-74      22/28   16:37     1:23:01
6989  Carly Smith            F 15-19    395/423   16:37     1:23:03
6990  Sierra Leach           F 09-11      74/93   16:37     1:23:04
6991  Brittany Leach         F 25-29    432/472   16:37     1:23:04
6992  Brenna Maxwell         F 12-14    152/161   16:37     1:23:05
6993  Barbara Metcalf        F 75-79        7/7   16:38     1:23:06
6994  Colby Maxwell          M 09-11      78/93   16:38     1:23:06
6995  Daryl Wilson           M CLYA     238/253   16:38     1:23:07
6996  Michael Krumlauf       M 55-59    208/226   16:38     1:23:07
6997  Ted Gies               M 35-39    210/221   16:38     1:23:08
6998  Dan Schwartz           M 50-54    252/263   16:38     1:23:09
6999  Ben Bond               M 12-14    169/178   16:38     1:23:10
7000  Cathy McGuire          F 45-49    267/312   16:39     1:23:11
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7001  Nicholas Peters        M 20-24    248/256   16:39     1:23:12
7002  Grace Caldwell         F 15-19    396/423   16:39     1:23:12
7003  Sarah Hutchinson       F 35-39    351/378   16:39     1:23:12
7004  Frank Surico           M 65-69      60/69   16:39     1:23:13
7005  Ann Sacksteder         F GDAME    420/506   16:39     1:23:13
7006  Emily Surico           F 30-34    407/432   16:39     1:23:14
7007  Mark Schlagheck        M 40-44    243/259   16:39     1:23:15
7008  Lynnette Cosby         F GDAME    421/506   16:40     1:23:16
7009  Paula Collins          F GDAME    422/506   16:40     1:23:17
7010  Devin Dawson           F 15-19    397/423   16:40     1:23:18
7011  Mark Dawson            M 45-49    262/271   16:40     1:23:19
7012  Stacey Creamer         F 25-29    433/472   16:40     1:23:19
7013  Jeff Schlegel          M 55-59    209/226   16:40     1:23:19
7014  Jennie Schlegel        F GDAME    423/506   16:41     1:23:22
7015  Brent Peterson         M 20-24    249/256   16:41     1:23:22
7016  Ann Richart            F GDAME    424/506   16:41     1:23:22
7017  Nicole Ford            F 35-39    352/378   16:41     1:23:23
7018  Nija Bernard           F 40-44    320/347   16:41     1:23:24
7019  Debbie Peterson        F 55-59    133/166   16:41     1:23:24
7020  Nancy Evans            F 45-49    268/312   16:41     1:23:24
7021  Jennifer Balaz         F 30-34    408/432   16:42     1:23:29
7022  Gail Balaz             F 25-29    434/472   16:42     1:23:30
7023  Jacqui Smith           F GDAME    425/506   16:43     1:23:31
7024  Marcia Cooper          F GDAME    426/506   16:43     1:23:33
7025  Jesse Lightle          F 35-39    353/378   16:43     1:23:34
7026  Julie Seitz            F 50-54    243/275   16:43     1:23:34
7027  Valerie Pierce         F 60-64      50/65   16:43     1:23:34
7028  Kim Stevens            F 45-49    269/312   16:43     1:23:34
7029  Katie Seitz            F 30-34    409/432   16:43     1:23:34
7030  Ellen Lightle          F 60-64      51/65   16:44     1:23:37
7031  Michelle Gebhart       F 40-44    321/347   16:44     1:23:40
7032  Emma Gebhart           F 01-08       9/19   16:44     1:23:40
7033  Brian Bendel           M 20-24    250/256   16:45     1:23:42
7034  Sharon Bond            F GDAME    427/506   16:45     1:23:43
7035  Cheryl Pickerill       F GDAME    428/506   16:46     1:23:46
7036  Janet Creamer          F 50-54    244/275   16:46     1:23:46
7037  Christine Crum         F 35-39    354/378   16:46     1:23:48
7038  Carissa Clark          F 35-39    355/378   16:46     1:23:49
7039  Dan Clark              M 55-59    210/226   16:46     1:23:49
7040  Debbie McRoberts       F 50-54    245/275   16:46     1:23:49
7041  Cariann Russell        F 35-39    356/378   16:46     1:23:49
7042  Michelle Gordon        F 40-44    322/347   16:46     1:23:50
7043  Allie Uzzel            F 09-11      75/93   16:47     1:23:51
7044  Tracy Uzzel            F 45-49    270/312   16:47     1:23:51
7045  Pauline Jenkins        F 25-29    435/472   16:47     1:23:52
7046  Emily Tracy            F 25-29    436/472   16:47     1:23:52
7047  Gary Lammers           M 55-59    211/226   16:47     1:23:53
7048  Tina Lammers           F 55-59    134/166   16:47     1:23:54
7049  Michael Smith          M CLYA     239/253   16:48     1:23:58
7050  Teresa Hauger          F GDAME    429/506   16:48     1:23:59
7051  Christopher Griffith   M 40-44    244/259   16:48     1:23:59
7052  Beth Griffith          F GDAME    430/506   16:48     1:24:00
7053  Jennifer Parin         F 40-44    323/347   16:49     1:24:01
7054  Julie Caldwell         F 45-49    271/312   16:49     1:24:05
7055  Emily Caldwell         F 20-24    501/526   16:50     1:24:06
7056  Thomas Cox             M 60-64      89/98   16:50     1:24:08
7057  Keenan Callejo         M 12-14    170/178   16:50     1:24:08
7058  Samantha Jeffries      F 15-19    398/423   16:50     1:24:10
7059  Teresa Rasnic          F 45-49    272/312   16:50     1:24:10
7060  Benjamin Rasnic        M 15-19    347/357   16:50     1:24:10
7061  Michael Rasnic         M 15-19    348/357   16:50     1:24:10
7062  Matthew Rasnic         M 15-19    349/357   16:50     1:24:10
7063  Barrett Callejo        F 09-11      76/93   16:50     1:24:10
7064  Roger Gross            M 70-74      23/28   16:51     1:24:11
7065  Jacob Rasnic           M 12-14    171/178   16:51     1:24:11
7066  Emma Gramke            F 01-08      10/19   16:51     1:24:11
7067  Arabella Callejo       F 40-44    324/347   16:51     1:24:12
7068  Kimberly Gramke        F 40-44    325/347   16:51     1:24:13
7069  Marvin Nunn            M CLYB     196/227   16:51     1:24:15
7070  Janelle Kime           F 35-39    357/378   16:52     1:24:16
7071  Cynthia Chaney         F GDAME    431/506   16:52     1:24:16
7072  Tina Moore             F 50-54    246/275   16:52     1:24:16
7073  Janelle Humphrey       F 45-49    273/312   16:52     1:24:17
7074  Shawn Gunckel          M CLYA     240/253   16:52     1:24:20
7075  Michele Tilley         F 45-49    274/312   16:53     1:24:25
7076  Hilary Burt            F GDAME    432/506   16:53     1:24:25
7077  David Dietrich         M 35-39    211/221   16:54     1:24:26
7078  Richard Ganion         M CLYB     197/227   16:54     1:24:29
7079  Debbie Ganion          F 55-59    135/166   16:54     1:24:29
7080  Daniel Curtin          M 20-24    251/256   16:54     1:24:29
7081  Jerry Martin           M 80-UP        6/9   16:54     1:24:29
7082  Terri Reed             F 50-54    247/275   16:54     1:24:30
7083  Sarah Bennett          F 25-29    437/472   16:55     1:24:31
7084  Charles Metz           M 35-39    212/221   16:55     1:24:32
7085  Kelly Harrington       F GDAME    433/506   16:55     1:24:34
7086  Tyler Marker           M 09-11      79/93   16:55     1:24:35
7087  Gregory Gramke         M 40-44    245/259   16:56     1:24:36
7088  Kelsey Lee             F GDAME    434/506   16:56     1:24:36
7089  Joni Lee               F GDAME    435/506   16:56     1:24:38
7090  Danielle Ooten         F 20-24    502/526   16:56     1:24:38
7091  James Haugen           M 65-69      61/69   16:56     1:24:38
7092  Ashley Miller          F 20-24    503/526   16:57     1:24:41
7093  Nakya Miller           F 09-11      77/93   16:57     1:24:41
7094  Kerry McIntosh         F 45-49    275/312   16:57     1:24:43
7095  Zoe Marcott            F 15-19    399/423   16:57     1:24:43
7096  Marilyn Kerr           F 55-59    136/166   16:58     1:24:46
7097  Charlie Peterson       M 60-64      90/98   16:58     1:24:46
7098  Justin Ward            M CLYB     198/227   16:58     1:24:47
7099  Angie Cox              F 35-39    358/378   16:59     1:24:52
7100  Phil Raynes            M 65-69      62/69   16:59     1:24:52
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7101  Carly Schneider        F 35-39    359/378   16:59     1:24:52
7102  Carol Schneider        F 60-64      52/65   16:59     1:24:53
7103  Trish Ravlin           F 45-49    276/312   16:59     1:24:53
7104  Jan Gabriel            F 45-49    277/312   16:59     1:24:54
7105  Casey Reazin           M 15-19    350/357   16:59     1:24:55
7106  Dave Reazin            M 15-19    351/357   17:00     1:24:56
7107  Pamela Murn            F 55-59    137/166   17:00     1:24:56
7108  Julie Detomo           F 55-59    138/166   17:00     1:24:56
7109  Lori Reazin            F 45-49    278/312   17:00     1:24:56
7110  Kathy Bennett          F 55-59    139/166   17:00     1:24:57
7111  Debbie Brown           F GDAME    436/506   17:00     1:24:57
7112  Mary Browne            F GDAME    437/506   17:00     1:24:57
7113  Gary Porter            M 60-64      91/98   17:00     1:24:57
7114  Susan Staley           F GDAME    438/506   17:01     1:25:01
7115  Annette Reazin         F 65-69      12/19   17:01     1:25:01
7116  Ron Reazin             M 45-49    263/271   17:01     1:25:03
7117  Mollie Martin          F 20-24    504/526   17:01     1:25:05
7118  Kori Roth              F GDAME    439/506   17:01     1:25:05
7119  Elizabeth Szab         F 25-29    438/472   17:02     1:25:06
7120  Laura Thimons          F 50-54    248/275   17:02     1:25:06
7121  Paul Thimons           M 50-54    253/263   17:02     1:25:06
7122  Jeronn Bowser          M 30-34    276/286   17:02     1:25:06
7123  Joe Bowser             M 60-64      92/98   17:02     1:25:07
7124  Holly Heatherly        F 25-29    439/472   17:02     1:25:09
7125  Amber Morris           F 30-34    410/432   17:02     1:25:09
7126  Donald Slopsema        M 80-UP        7/9   17:02     1:25:10
7127  Lisa Bush              F 25-29    440/472   17:03     1:25:12
7128  Matt Crumley           M 25-29    300/305   17:03     1:25:14
7129  Haley Branham          F 15-19    400/423   17:03     1:25:15
7130  Christy Crumley        F GDAME    440/506   17:04     1:25:16
7131  Bryce Simpson          M 09-11      80/93   17:04     1:25:20
7132  Rebecca Deborde        F 45-49    279/312   17:04     1:25:20
7133  Mei Jang               F 60-64      53/65   17:04     1:25:20
7134  Megan Lawson           F 15-19    401/423   17:05     1:25:22
7135  Mark Eggenschwiller    M 45-49    264/271   17:05     1:25:24
7136  Reed Eggenschwiller    M 15-19    352/357   17:05     1:25:24
7137  Ron Lawson             M 45-49    265/271   17:05     1:25:24
7138  Marsha Ikerd           F 45-49    280/312   17:06     1:25:27
7139  Bria McKenna           F 30-34    411/432   17:06     1:25:27
7140  Shelly Cole            F 35-39    360/378   17:06     1:25:27
7141  Tari Lawso             F GDAME    441/506   17:06     1:25:27
7142  Regina Honious         F 45-49    281/312   17:06     1:25:29
7143  Jeremy Wysong          M 20-24    252/256   17:07     1:25:34
7144  Kenneth Wysong         M 55-59    212/226   17:07     1:25:34
7145  John Idzakovich        M 20-24    253/256   17:07     1:25:34
7146  Beverly Idzakovich     F 50-54    249/275   17:07     1:25:35
7147  Katie Jackson          F 30-34    412/432   17:08     1:25:36
7148  Christine Toscani      F 20-24    505/526   17:08     1:25:37
7149  Danielle Langlois      F 15-19    402/423   17:08     1:25:37
7150  Morgan Duckson         F 15-19    403/423   17:08     1:25:38
7151  John Idzakovich        M 55-59    213/226   17:08     1:25:38
7152  Rochelle Brown         F 25-29    441/472   17:08     1:25:38
7153  Dallas Strawsburg      M CLYA     241/253   17:08     1:25:40
7154  Hollie Cambria         F 35-39    361/378   17:08     1:25:40
7155  Regina Fullmer         F GDAME    442/506   17:09     1:25:42
7156  Christian Harmeyer     F GDAME    443/506   17:10     1:25:46
7157  Skylar Harmeyer        F 12-14    153/161   17:10     1:25:47
7158  Blair Staton           F 15-19    404/423   17:11     1:25:51
7159  Caitlyn Bradshaw       F 15-19    405/423   17:11     1:25:52
7160  Deborah Quillen        F 55-59    140/166   17:11     1:25:52
7161  Jackie Quillen         F 55-59    141/166   17:11     1:25:52
7162  Kim Staton             F 50-54    250/275   17:11     1:25:55
7163  Kenneth Krumm          M 35-39    213/221   17:12     1:25:56
7164  Catherine Coppola      F GDAME    444/506   17:13     1:26:04
7165  Ethan Rainer           M 01-08      20/24   17:13     1:26:04
7166  Mandie Roseberry       F 30-34    413/432   17:13     1:26:05
7167  Elizabeth Rainer       F 30-34    414/432   17:13     1:26:05
7168  Steve Ball             M 40-44    246/259   17:14     1:26:06
7169  Pamela Beasore         F GDAME    445/506   17:14     1:26:06
7170  Belinda Michel         F 50-54    251/275   17:14     1:26:08
7171  Madison Duckson        F 09-11      78/93   17:15     1:26:11
7172  Kathy Whitney          F 45-49    282/312   17:15     1:26:13
7173  Courtney Phillips      F 15-19    406/423   17:15     1:26:14
7174  Therese McNea-Wiley    F GDAME    446/506   17:15     1:26:14
7175  Julieta Phillips       F 45-49    283/312   17:15     1:26:15
7176  Michael Ruffolo        M 50-54    254/263   17:16     1:26:17
7177  Darlene Blankley       F 60-64      54/65   17:16     1:26:18
7178  Michelle Campbell      F 25-29    442/472   17:16     1:26:18
7179  Francesco Ferrante     M CLYA     242/253   17:16     1:26:19
7180  Mary Ruffolo           F 55-59    142/166   17:16     1:26:19
7181  Earl Kessinger         M 50-54    255/263   17:17     1:26:23
7182  Nancy Kessinger        F 45-49    284/312   17:17     1:26:25
7183  Carol Ober             F 65-69      13/19   17:18     1:26:28
7184  Phyllis Osterday       F 30-34    415/432   17:18     1:26:28
7185  Matthew Ober           M 30-34    277/286   17:18     1:26:29
7186  Tom Hundt              M CLYB     199/227   17:19     1:26:34
7187  Dawn Ball              F 40-44    326/347   17:20     1:26:38
7188  Bella Ball             F 01-08      11/19   17:20     1:26:38
7189  Madison Geiling        F 15-19    407/423   17:21     1:26:43
7190  Christine Rion         F 15-19    408/423   17:22     1:26:46
7191  Tara Anderson          F 35-39    362/378   17:22     1:26:46
7192  Catherine Rion         F 15-19    409/423   17:22     1:26:47
7193  Gabby Seni             F 12-14    154/161   17:22     1:26:49
7194  Kathy Boyd             F GDAME    447/506   17:22     1:26:49
7195  Mary Clingenpeel       F 70-74       7/13   17:22     1:26:49
7196  Steffi Lutz            F 20-24    506/526   17:22     1:26:50
7197  Brent Ashcraft         M 50-54    256/263   17:23     1:26:51
7198  Billie Bargo           F 45-49    285/312   17:23     1:26:52
7199  Stacy Sochocki         F 40-44    327/347   17:23     1:26:53
7200  Theresa Kraus          F 40-44    328/347   17:23     1:26:53
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7201  Karen Johnson          F 55-59    143/166   17:23     1:26:54
7202  Alyssa Larew           F 15-19    410/423   17:24     1:26:56
7203  Jeffrey Larew          M CLYB     200/227   17:24     1:26:56
7204  Bridget Beck           F 55-59    144/166   17:24     1:26:57
7205  Karissa Holschbach     F 25-29    443/472   17:24     1:26:57
7206  Georgina Healy         F 35-39    363/378   17:24     1:26:59
7207  Seamus Murtagh         M 75-79      14/15   17:24     1:26:59
7208  Stephanie Beck         F 30-34    416/432   17:24     1:26:59
7209  Adam Beck              M 30-34    278/286   17:24     1:26:59
7210  Brent Beck             M 25-29    301/305   17:24     1:27:00
7211  Shawn Greth            M 35-39    214/221   17:24     1:27:00
7212  Karen Hendricks        F GDAME    448/506   17:25     1:27:01
7213  Wanda Sedlock          F 60-64      55/65   17:25     1:27:01
7214  Deborah Lloyd          F 50-54    252/275   17:25     1:27:03
7215  Maryann Thompson       F 55-59    145/166   17:25     1:27:03
7216  David Wittman          M CLYA     243/253   17:25     1:27:03
7217  Mike Bakan             M CLYB     201/227   17:25     1:27:05
7218  Terry Hendershot       M 55-59    214/226   17:25     1:27:05
7219  Judy Bost              F 60-64      56/65   17:26     1:27:06
7220  Donald Fortener        M CLYA     244/253   17:26     1:27:06
7221  Pamela Fortener        F GDAME    449/506   17:26     1:27:06
7222  Suzannah Dunham        F 25-29    444/472   17:26     1:27:08
7223  John Williams          M CLYB     202/227   17:27     1:27:12
7224  Addison Harold         F 09-11      79/93   17:27     1:27:15
7225  Mallory Colwell        F 12-14    155/161   17:27     1:27:15
7226  Kaitlin Rohrer         F 25-29    445/472   17:28     1:27:19
7227  Emily Ingram           F 15-19    411/423   17:28     1:27:20
7228  Emily Blaine           F 25-29    446/472   17:29     1:27:21
7229  Fred Duff              M 70-74      24/28   17:29     1:27:21
7230  John Kuehnle           M 40-44    247/259   17:29     1:27:23
7231  Melanie Crump          F GDAME    450/506   17:29     1:27:25
7232  Drena Monesmith        F 55-59    146/166   17:30     1:27:27
7233  Shannon Randall        F 35-39    364/378   17:30     1:27:27
7234  Heather Throm          F 30-34    417/432   17:30     1:27:27
7235  Vincent Reidy          M CLYA     245/253   17:30     1:27:28
7236  Adam Stahler           M 09-11      81/93   17:30     1:27:29
7237  Stephen Crump          M CLYB     203/227   17:31     1:27:34
7238  John Rhodes            M 55-59    215/226   17:32     1:27:37
7239  Leah Trimble           F 25-29    447/472   17:32     1:27:38
7240  Geneva Freeman         F 65-69      14/19   17:32     1:27:38
7241  Evan Fry               M 09-11      82/93   17:32     1:27:39
7242  Michelle Staley        F 60-64      57/65   17:32     1:27:39
7243  Emily Staley           F 25-29    448/472   17:32     1:27:40
7244  Jill Dolan             F 40-44    329/347   17:32     1:27:40
7245  Jack Tadych            M 12-14    172/178   17:32     1:27:40
7246  Ken Selz               M 65-69      63/69   17:32     1:27:40
7247  Ben Tadych             M 09-11      83/93   17:33     1:27:41
7248  Melissa Kachenmeister  F GDAME    451/506   17:33     1:27:42
7249  Mark Monesmith         M 55-59    216/226   17:33     1:27:43
7250  Robert White           M CLYB     204/227   17:33     1:27:43
7251  Malcom Caudill         M 55-59    217/226   17:33     1:27:43
7252  Karen Winkelmann       F 60-64      58/65   17:33     1:27:44
7253  Kimberly Pledger       F 20-24    507/526   17:34     1:27:46
7254  Rob Tadych             M 45-49    266/271   17:34     1:27:46
7255  Angie Sheldon          F 25-29    449/472   17:34     1:27:47
7256  Lisa Heathman          F 45-49    286/312   17:34     1:27:47
7257  Jenny Hatfield         F 35-39    365/378   17:34     1:27:47
7258  Brooke Puterbaugh      F 12-14    156/161   17:34     1:27:47
7259  Camden Bonardi         M 20-24    254/256   17:34     1:27:48
7260  Lucinda Hildebrand     F 20-24    508/526   17:34     1:27:49
7261  Maggie Bonardi         F 20-24    509/526   17:34     1:27:49
7262  Sheri Fiedler          F 25-29    450/472   17:34     1:27:50
7263  Traci Puterbaugh       F 20-24    510/526   17:34     1:27:50
7264  Karen Puterbaugh       F GDAME    452/506   17:34     1:27:50
7265  Chuck Roderer          M CLYB     205/227   17:35     1:27:52
7266  Eric Bentley           M CLYB     206/227   17:35     1:27:52
7267  Patrick Pauley         M 40-44    248/259   17:35     1:27:53
7268  Barb Tadych            F 70-74       8/13   17:35     1:27:54
7269  Emily Sword            F 12-14    157/161   17:36     1:28:00
7270  Noelle Tucker          F 35-39    366/378   17:37     1:28:04
7271  Rebecca Rosenbalm      F 35-39    367/378   17:37     1:28:05
7272  Melody Knostman        F GDAME    453/506   17:37     1:28:05
7273  Sadie Knostman         F 09-11      80/93   17:37     1:28:05
7274  Sheri Sword            F 45-49    287/312   17:38     1:28:06
7275  Susan Jones            F 55-59    147/166   17:38     1:28:08
7276  Katie Chillinsky       F 15-19    412/423   17:38     1:28:09
7277  Erica Rhodes           F 25-29    451/472   17:38     1:28:10
7278  Ruth Rhodes            F 30-34    418/432   17:38     1:28:10
7279  Spencer Sizer          M 09-11      84/93   17:39     1:28:11
7280  Dwight Fry             M 40-44    249/259   17:39     1:28:11
7281  Annie Chillinsky       F 15-19    413/423   17:39     1:28:11
7282  Angie Marshall         F 40-44    330/347   17:39     1:28:14
7283  Dana Chillinsky        F 45-49    288/312   17:40     1:28:16
7284  Christine Chillinsky   F 50-54    253/275   17:40     1:28:16
7285  Lori Trochelman        F 09-11      81/93   17:40     1:28:19
7286  Daniel Lantis          M 30-34    279/286   17:41     1:28:21
7287  Bo Lantis              M 35-39    215/221   17:41     1:28:21
7288  Morgan Gomez           F 25-29    452/472   17:41     1:28:24
7289  David Pledger          M CLYB     207/227   17:41     1:28:24
7290  Teresa Darrah          F 50-54    254/275   17:41     1:28:25
7291  Shelby Ball            F 20-24    511/526   17:41     1:28:25
7292  Anthony Wiley          M CLYB     208/227   17:42     1:28:29
7293  Nina Benysh            F 09-11      82/93   17:42     1:28:30
7294  Tom McElfresh          M 55-59    218/226   17:43     1:28:31
7295  Joel Huhta             M 12-14    173/178   17:43     1:28:33
7296  David Huhta            M 50-54    257/263   17:43     1:28:34
7297  Donita Thompson        F 40-44    331/347   17:43     1:28:35
7298  Chelsea Monnin         F 25-29    453/472   17:44     1:28:37
7299  Heather Roe            F GDAME    454/506   17:45     1:28:41
7300  Rachel Lamb            F 15-19    414/423   17:45     1:28:44
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7301  Noelle Lamb            F 45-49    289/312   17:45     1:28:44
7302  Phil Watson            M 70-74      25/28   17:45     1:28:44
7303  Kenneth Beall          M 55-59    219/226   17:46     1:28:48
7304  Sandra Beall           F 55-59    148/166   17:46     1:28:48
7305  Forrest Anderson       M CLYA     246/253   17:46     1:28:50
7306  Jean Harbin                           0/0   17:48     1:28:57
7307  Jeannie Belvo          F 50-54    255/275   17:48     1:28:57
7308  Jon Martin             M 50-54    258/263   17:48     1:28:57
7309  Julie Martin           F 50-54    256/275   17:48     1:28:58
7310  Tyra Robinson          F 45-49    290/312   17:48     1:29:00
7311  Teresa Hendrix         F GDAME    455/506   17:49     1:29:02
7312  Caitlin Britton        F 20-24    512/526   17:49     1:29:02
7313  Elizabeth Miles        F 20-24    513/526   17:49     1:29:02
7314  Kathy Roberts          F GDAME    456/506   17:49     1:29:02
7315  Andrew Eaton           M 12-14    174/178   17:49     1:29:04
7316  Gabe Gilliam           M 09-11      85/93   17:49     1:29:04
7317  Monica Litteral        F GDAME    457/506   17:50     1:29:06
7318  Jessica Wiley          F GDAME    458/506   17:50     1:29:07
7319  Grace Chung            F 20-24    514/526   17:50     1:29:08
7320  Kate Hodapp            F GDAME    459/506   17:50     1:29:10
7321  Susan Benysh           F GDAME    460/506   17:51     1:29:11
7322  Heather Stahler        F 40-44    332/347   17:51     1:29:11
7323  Tyler Stout            M 15-19    353/357   17:51     1:29:13
7324  Tabitha Larson         F 20-24    515/526   17:51     1:29:13
7325  Kay Trochelman         F 45-49    291/312   17:51     1:29:14
7326  James Trochelman       M CLYA     247/253   17:51     1:29:14
7327  Brianna Trochelman     F 01-08      12/19   17:51     1:29:15
7328  Tammy Fry              F 40-44    333/347   17:52     1:29:17
7329  Theresa Seidenschmidt  F GDAME    461/506   17:52     1:29:18
7330  Margaret Lehman        F GDAME    462/506   17:52     1:29:18
7331  Mike Fisher            M 65-69      64/69   17:53     1:29:22
7332  Emily Pursley          F GDAME    463/506   17:55     1:29:31
7333  Yvonne Patrick         F 65-69      15/19   17:55     1:29:31
7334  Amy Shope              F GDAME    464/506   17:55     1:29:31
7335  Jack R. Cook           M 80-UP        8/9   17:55     1:29:33
7336  David Hughes           M 45-49    267/271   17:55     1:29:34
7337  Jennifer Stiver        F 25-29    454/472   17:55     1:29:34
7338  Jaimee Maier-Francis   F 35-39    368/378   17:55     1:29:34
7339  Christina Vandever     F 40-44    334/347   17:55     1:29:35
7340  Megan Kelly            F 25-29    455/472   17:55     1:29:35
7341  Rick Albrecht          M 55-59    220/226   17:57     1:29:41
7342  Rene Hick              F 40-44    335/347   17:57     1:29:44
7343  Avery Hick             F 12-14    158/161   17:57     1:29:45
7344  Anne Stibich           F 45-49    292/312   17:58     1:29:50
7345  Elizabeth Meece        F 40-44    336/347   17:58     1:29:50
7346  Devin Hicks            M 15-19    354/357   18:01     1:30:02
7347  Jerome Dean            M 40-44    250/259   18:01     1:30:02
7348  Ricky Hebert           M 12-14    175/178   18:02     1:30:06
7349  Kevin Kirby            M 45-49    268/271   18:02     1:30:06
7350  Jennifer Davis         F 45-49    293/312   18:02     1:30:07
7351  Robert Lucas           M 60-64      93/98   18:03     1:30:11
7352  David Von Derau        M CLYB     209/227   18:04     1:30:18
7353  Steve Parker           M 60-64      94/98   18:05     1:30:21
7354  Robert Teeter          M 65-69      65/69   18:06     1:30:27
7355  Rebecca Teeter         F 50-54    257/275   18:06     1:30:28
7356  James Pollock          M 40-44    251/259   18:06     1:30:28
7357  Zachary Raleigh        M 15-19    355/357   18:06     1:30:28
7358  Crystal Aker           F GDAME    465/506   18:07     1:30:32
7359  Jason Lefebvre         M CLYB     210/227   18:07     1:30:32
7360  Oksana Levitskaya      F 20-24    516/526   18:07     1:30:34
7361  Bryan White            M 25-29    302/305   18:07     1:30:35
7362  Amanda White           F 30-34    419/432   18:07     1:30:35
7363  Neil Scofield          M CLYB     211/227   18:08     1:30:37
7364  Suzanne Caplinger      F GDAME    466/506   18:08     1:30:39
7365  Kaitlyn Loper          F 15-19    415/423   18:08     1:30:40
7366  Pamela Grusz           F 50-54    258/275   18:08     1:30:40
7367  Sara Brown             F 35-39    369/378   18:09     1:30:41
7368  Dorothy Brown          F 65-69      16/19   18:09     1:30:42
7369  Amanda Brooks          F 25-29    456/472   18:09     1:30:44
7370  Rebecca Dill           F 55-59    149/166   18:11     1:30:52
7371  Nancy Hicks            F 55-59    150/166   18:11     1:30:53
7372  Kayleigh Michael       F 09-11      83/93   18:11     1:30:53
7373  Marilyn Pond           F 55-59    151/166   18:12     1:30:58
7374  Jeff Pond              M 55-59    221/226   18:12     1:30:58
7375  Stephen Dill           M 15-19    356/357   18:13     1:31:01
7376  Susan Sams             F GDAME    467/506   18:13     1:31:02
7377  Karianne Dill          F 35-39    370/378   18:13     1:31:04
7378  Thomas Karslake        M 55-59    222/226   18:13     1:31:05
7379  Julie Von Derau        F 55-59    152/166   18:14     1:31:10
7380  Jane Lucas             F 50-54    259/275   18:14     1:31:10
7381  Larry Huffman          M 55-59    223/226   18:14     1:31:10
7382  Monique Huffman        F GDAME    468/506   18:15     1:31:11
7383  Bill Hicks             M 70-74      26/28   18:15     1:31:11
7384  Mahlon Taylor          M 30-34    280/286   18:15     1:31:14
7385  Allison Beach          F 20-24    517/526   18:16     1:31:20
7386  Tiffany Maloney        F 25-29    457/472   18:17     1:31:22
7387  Melanie Beach          F 50-54    260/275   18:17     1:31:25
7388  Melissa Brown          F GDAME    469/506   18:19     1:31:31
7389  Christopher Foglyano   M 35-39    216/221   18:19     1:31:31
7390  Tracey McDaniel        F 40-44    337/347   18:19     1:31:34
7391  Karri Benning          F GDAME    470/506   18:19     1:31:35
7392  Ben Belickis           M 20-24    255/256   18:19     1:31:35
7393  Emma Weiss             F 15-19    416/423   18:20     1:31:37
7394  Thomas St Denis        M 50-54    259/263   18:20     1:31:38
7395  Brooke Belickis        F 30-34    420/432   18:20     1:31:38
7396  Tanya North            F GDAME    471/506   18:20     1:31:40
7397  Jennifer Edwards       F 40-44    338/347   18:20     1:31:40
7398  Brandon Gearing        M 35-39    217/221   18:21     1:31:44
7399  Bessie Gearing         F 50-54    261/275   18:22     1:31:46
7400  Seth Taylor            M 09-11      86/93   18:22     1:31:46
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7401  Ruth Miller            F 55-59    153/166   18:22     1:31:47
7402  Josh Trochelman        M CLYB     212/227   18:22     1:31:48
7403  Serena Idle            F 09-11      84/93   18:22     1:31:49
7404  Taylor Mann            F 20-24    518/526   18:22     1:31:49
7405  Rose Taylor            F 01-08      13/19   18:22     1:31:50
7406  Janelle Forbes         F GDAME    472/506   18:23     1:31:51
7407  Christina Halleg       F 30-34    421/432   18:23     1:31:55
7408  Rona Dorsey            F GDAME    473/506   18:25     1:32:01
7409  Stacy Gieszl           F 40-44    339/347   18:25     1:32:02
7410  Carrie Taylor          F 30-34    422/432   18:25     1:32:03
7411  Rebekah Madden         F GDAME    474/506   18:25     1:32:03
7412  Sarah Schneider        F 20-24    519/526   18:26     1:32:10
7413  Christy Agee           F 30-34    423/432   18:26     1:32:10
7414  Amanda Gilmore         F 25-29    458/472   18:27     1:32:11
7415  Connie Schear          F 60-64      59/65   18:27     1:32:14
7416  Teri Sackett           F GDAME    475/506   18:27     1:32:15
7417  Barbara Edwards        F GDAME    476/506   18:27     1:32:15
7418  Sharon Flynn-Nelson    F 50-54    262/275   18:29     1:32:24
7419  Laura Tate             F GDAME    477/506   18:29     1:32:24
7420  Lois Raches            F GDAME    478/506   18:30     1:32:27
7421  Laura Herath           F 45-49    294/312   18:30     1:32:28
7422  William Dillon         M CLYB     213/227   18:31     1:32:31
7423  Marilyn Sonn           F 70-74       9/13   18:31     1:32:32
7424  Philip Butler          M 50-54    260/263   18:31     1:32:32
7425  Penny Butler           F 45-49    295/312   18:31     1:32:32
7426  Linda Hauschildt       F 70-74      10/13   18:31     1:32:33
7427  Victoria Marger        F 40-44    340/347   18:31     1:32:34
7428  Jordan Marger          F 09-11      85/93   18:31     1:32:34
7429  Leland Gordon          M CLYB     214/227   18:31     1:32:34
7430  Lily Marger            F 01-08      14/19   18:31     1:32:35
7431  Brian Marger           M 40-44    252/259   18:31     1:32:35
7432  John Weaver            M 65-69      66/69   18:32     1:32:36
7433  Jackie Hopwood         F 50-54    263/275   18:32     1:32:37
7434  Kristin Hopwood        F 25-29    459/472   18:32     1:32:37
7435  Laura Woeste           F 45-49    296/312   18:33     1:32:44
7436  Keith Kronenberg       M 65-69      67/69   18:34     1:32:47
7437  Benjamin Hwang         M 35-39    218/221   18:34     1:32:48
7438  Heather Hwang          F 25-29    460/472   18:34     1:32:48
7439  Lisa Tinnel            F 50-54    264/275   18:34     1:32:48
7440  Jacob Niswonger        M 12-14    176/178   18:35     1:32:54
7441  Chelsea Fraker         F 20-24    520/526   18:35     1:32:55
7442  Katelyn Fraker         F 25-29    461/472   18:36     1:32:56
7443  Carly Fraker           F 25-29    462/472   18:36     1:32:57
7444  Kristie Fraker         F GDAME    479/506   18:36     1:32:57
7445  Dona Mastin            F 60-64      60/65   18:36     1:32:57
7446  Timothy Fraker         M CLYB     215/227   18:36     1:32:57
7447  Abigail Fraker         F 15-19    417/423   18:36     1:32:58
7448  Julia Nelson           F 25-29    463/472   18:36     1:33:00
7449  David Mastin           M 60-64      95/98   18:36     1:33:00
7450  Elizabeth Farney       F 30-34    424/432   18:39     1:33:15
7451  Laura Jackson          F 45-49    297/312   18:40     1:33:19
7452  Mary Back              F 55-59    154/166   18:41     1:33:25
7453  Patti Leitenberger     F 45-49    298/312   18:41     1:33:25
7454  Matt Wiseman           M CLYB     216/227   18:42     1:33:26
7455  Stacey Moenter         F 30-34    425/432   18:42     1:33:27
7456  Jennifer Schultz       F 35-39    371/378   18:42     1:33:27
7457  Susan Difranco         F 60-64      61/65   18:42     1:33:29
7458  Sara Talmage           F 15-19    418/423   18:43     1:33:34
7459  Doug Talmage           M 45-49    269/271   18:43     1:33:34
7460  Pam Talmage            F 45-49    299/312   18:44     1:33:36
7461  Herbert Textor Jr      M 60-64      96/98   18:44     1:33:40
7462  Jessie Miller          F 20-24    521/526   18:45     1:33:42
7463  Carol Textor           F 55-59    155/166   18:45     1:33:42
7464  Thomas Driscoll        M CLYB     217/227   18:51     1:34:11
7465  Kristen Riley          F 35-39    372/378   18:52     1:34:18
7466  Andrew Mowry           M 30-34    281/286   18:52     1:34:19
7467  Patrick Fitzgerald     M 65-69      68/69   18:52     1:34:19
7468  Chris Cooksey          M 50-54    261/263   18:52     1:34:20
7469  Linda Moenter          F 65-69      17/19   18:53     1:34:25
7470  Brenda Batyske         F 30-34    426/432   18:53     1:34:25
7471  Rebecca Onuskanich     F 35-39    373/378   18:54     1:34:26
7472  Margaret Henry         F 50-54    265/275   18:54     1:34:26
7473  Caitlin Raleigh        F GDAME    480/506   18:54     1:34:30
7474  Rowan Arndts           F 15-19    419/423   18:55     1:34:31
7475  Gary Ensor                            0/0   18:55     1:34:33
7476  Kyleigh Ensor          F 01-08      15/19   18:55     1:34:34
7477  Pam Ensor              F 45-49    300/312   18:55     1:34:34
7478  Courtney Wigger        F 20-24    522/526   18:56     1:34:38
7479  Carol Wigger           F 60-64      62/65   18:56     1:34:38
7480  Tawni Meyers           F 40-44    341/347   18:56     1:34:39
7481  Michelle King          F 45-49    301/312   18:57     1:34:44
7482  Robert Frank           M 75-79      15/15   18:58     1:34:49
7483  Brian Frank            M 45-49    270/271   18:58     1:34:50
7484  Nancy Gillotti         F GDAME    481/506   18:58     1:34:50
7485  Bret Frank             M 55-59    224/226   18:58     1:34:50
7486  Mark Gillotti          M CLYA     248/253   18:58     1:34:50
7487  Ann Peaden             F 45-49    302/312   19:00     1:34:58
7488  Makayla Litteral       F 12-14    159/161   19:00     1:34:58
7489  Maddie Green           F 12-14    160/161   19:00     1:34:59
7490  Hannah Green           F 15-19    420/423   19:00     1:34:59
7491  Bobbi Cole             F 30-34    427/432   19:01     1:35:03
7492  Hailey Glandond        F 09-11      86/93   19:01     1:35:04
7493  Teresa Thomas          F 55-59    156/166   19:02     1:35:06
7494  Joyce Ray              F GDAME    482/506   19:02     1:35:08
7495  Lindsey Ivers          F 25-29    464/472   19:02     1:35:09
7496  Bruce Coots            M 40-44    253/259   19:02     1:35:09
7497  Ashley Coots           F 15-19    421/423   19:02     1:35:09
7498  Jessica Coots          F 15-19    422/423   19:02     1:35:10
7499  Dawn Whittaker         F GDAME    483/506   19:03     1:35:13
7500  Deborah Brown          F 45-49    303/312   19:03     1:35:15
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7501  Mirriam Norte          F 25-29    465/472   19:05     1:35:21
7502  Kate Swisher           F 40-44    342/347   19:05     1:35:21
7503  Jack Swisher           M 12-14    177/178   19:05     1:35:22
7504  Steve Meadows          M CLYA     249/253   19:05     1:35:23
7505  Austin Amburgey        M 09-11      87/93   19:05     1:35:23
7506  Belinda Amburgey       F 45-49    304/312   19:05     1:35:23
7507  Rebecca Benna          F GDAME    484/506   19:05     1:35:23
7508  Elise Hafenbrack       F 55-59    157/166   19:05     1:35:24
7509  Matt Ball              M 30-34    282/286   19:06     1:35:28
7510  Keith Johnson          M CLYB     218/227   19:08     1:35:37
7511  Bob Davis              M CLYB     219/227   19:08     1:35:37
7512  Paul Schultz           M 35-39    219/221   19:10     1:35:49
7513  Allen Coots            M 50-54    262/263   19:11     1:35:54
7514  Vicki Pavel-Coots      F 55-59    158/166   19:11     1:35:54
7515  Alysha Alcorn          F GDAME    485/506   19:14     1:36:06
7516  Jillian Whitt          F 25-29    466/472   19:14     1:36:07
7517  Susan Cline-Holloway   F GDAME    486/506   19:14     1:36:10
7518  Jennifer Palmer        F 25-29    467/472   19:15     1:36:11
7519  Barbara Palmer         F 55-59    159/166   19:15     1:36:11
7520  Gene Cline-Holloway    M CLYA     250/253   19:15     1:36:11
7521  Michael Copta          M CLYB     220/227   19:18     1:36:29
7522  Melinda Hardin         F GDAME    487/506   19:21     1:36:42
7523  Bill Hecker            M 65-69      69/69   19:21     1:36:45
7524  Alana Moody            F 30-34    428/432   19:22     1:36:48
7525  Robert Hartman         M 40-44    254/259   19:24     1:36:56
7526  Lorrie Shivener        F 50-54    266/275   19:24     1:36:59
7527  Jimmy Bowman           M 50-54    263/263   19:25     1:37:03
7528  Linda Waldron          F 65-69      18/19   19:25     1:37:04
7529  Jeffrey Waldron        M 45-49    271/271   19:25     1:37:04
7530  David Britton          M 60-64      97/98   19:27     1:37:14
7531  Susanne Britton        F 55-59    160/166   19:28     1:37:18
7532  Whitney Henning        F 20-24    523/526   19:31     1:37:34
7533  Joe Henning            M 20-24    256/256   19:31     1:37:35
7534  Lori Henning           F 45-49    305/312   19:32     1:37:37
7535  Brian Abney            M CLYA     251/253   19:32     1:37:37
7536  Rachael Foster         F GDAME    488/506   19:33     1:37:41
7537  Coralie Richardson     F GDAME    489/506   19:33     1:37:42
7538  Suzy Mowery            F GDAME    490/506   19:33     1:37:42
7539  Joe Hardacre           M 40-44    255/259   19:34     1:37:46
7540  Julia Hardacre         F 01-08      16/19   19:34     1:37:46
7541  Gretel Helm            F 09-11      87/93   19:34     1:37:50
7542  Emily Helm             F 09-11      88/93   19:35     1:37:53
7543  Mary McCarthy          F 60-64      63/65   19:35     1:37:53
7544  Jonathan Richardson    M CLYA     252/253   19:36     1:37:58
7545  Nathan Mayes           M 15-19    357/357   19:36     1:37:58
7546  Gregory Helm           M 40-44    256/259   19:36     1:37:59
7547  Jamie Abbott           F 30-34    429/432   19:38     1:38:06
7548  Grace Roland           F 09-11      89/93   19:38     1:38:06
7549  Lisa Gagel             F 40-44    343/347   19:38     1:38:06
7550  Alexis Park            F 09-11      90/93   19:38     1:38:08
7551  Charlie Sanner         F 35-39    374/378   19:38     1:38:09
7552  Brian Sanner           M 40-44    257/259   19:38     1:38:09
7553  Raef Sanner            M 09-11      88/93   19:38     1:38:09
7554  Malissa Tracy          F GDAME    491/506   19:39     1:38:13
7555  Melissa McGhee         F GDAME    492/506   19:39     1:38:15
7556  Melanie Cook           F 30-34    430/432   19:41     1:38:22
7557  Megan Williams         F GDAME    493/506   19:44     1:38:36
7558  Shayna Hall            F 20-24    524/526   19:44     1:38:39
7559  Colleen Hall           F GDAME    494/506   19:44     1:38:39
7560  Elizabeth Arndt        F 50-54    267/275   19:45     1:38:41
7561  William Armdt          M 40-44    258/259   19:46     1:38:47
7562  Amy Miles              F 20-24    525/526   19:48     1:38:58
7563  Eli Moore              M 01-08      21/24   19:48     1:38:59
7564  Linda Miles            F 50-54    268/275   19:49     1:39:01
7565  Danette Huber          F GDAME    495/506   19:49     1:39:01
7566  Kristi Maxwell         F 40-44    344/347   19:52     1:39:17
7567  Jennifer Innis         F GDAME    496/506   19:57     1:39:45
7568  Maria Feeney           F 50-54    269/275   19:57     1:39:45
7569  Liam Innis             M 09-11      89/93   19:58     1:39:46
7570  Deborah Feeney         F 50-54    270/275   19:58     1:39:46
7571  Karen Coffee           F GDAME    497/506   19:58     1:39:46
7572  Nathan Coffee          M CLYB     221/227   19:58     1:39:47
7573  Rhonda Davis           F GDAME    498/506   19:58     1:39:47
7574  Gail Maddox            F 80-UP        1/1   19:58     1:39:48
7575  Natalie Kopf           F 35-39    375/378   19:59     1:39:53
7576  Kenduiywa Carpenter    M CLYA     253/253   19:59     1:39:53
7577  Tony Morris            M CLYB     222/227   19:59     1:39:53
7578  Darlene Morris         F 60-64      64/65   19:59     1:39:54
7579  Kristi Speck           F 40-44    345/347   19:59     1:39:54
7580  Lisa Root              F 40-44    346/347   19:59     1:39:55
7581  Mike Morris            M 60-64      98/98   20:00     1:39:56
7582  Christina Lemoine      F 25-29    468/472   20:00     1:39:58
7583  Mary Woodford          F 55-59    161/166   20:00     1:39:59
7584  Gayle Lemoine          F GDAME    499/506   20:00     1:40:00
7585  Josh Stewart           M 30-34    283/286   20:03     1:40:15
7586  Anna Gress             F 09-11      91/93   20:04     1:40:19
7587  Amber Stewart          F 30-34    431/432   20:06     1:40:27
7588  Faith Gress            F 01-08      17/19   20:06     1:40:28
7589  Fred Brinkman          M 70-74      27/28   20:06     1:40:29
7590  Deborah Witte          F 55-59    162/166   20:07     1:40:32
7591  Kathy McCabe           F 45-49    306/312   20:09     1:40:43
7592  Jeannie Martino        F 45-49    307/312   20:09     1:40:44
7593  Denise Cobey           F 45-49    308/312   20:10     1:40:46
7594  Diane Cobey            F 45-49    309/312   20:10     1:40:47
7595  John Martin            M 55-59    225/226   20:10     1:40:49
7596  Avery Tucker           F 09-11      92/93   20:12     1:40:59
7597  Tisha Tucker           F GDAME    500/506   20:13     1:41:05
7598  Karen Flaugher         F 50-54    271/275   20:14     1:41:09
7599  Carolyn Miller         F 70-74      11/13   20:14     1:41:10
7600  Carl Stewart           M CLYB     223/227   20:18     1:41:27
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7601  Jaclyn Heffernan       F 25-29    469/472   20:18     1:41:30
7602  John Davis             M 25-29    303/305   20:19     1:41:33
7603  Richard Dresher        M CLYB     224/227   20:19     1:41:33
7604  Mary Lynn Dresher      F GDAME    501/506   20:19     1:41:34
7605  Lisa Stewart           F GDAME    502/506   20:21     1:41:44
7606  Boston Williams        F 09-11      93/93   20:23     1:41:54
7607  Amy James              F 50-54    272/275   20:24     1:41:56
7608  Chase Williams         M 01-08      22/24   20:27     1:42:13
7609  Bobbie Gorman          F 70-74      12/13   20:30     1:42:27
7610  Lee Ann Atkinson       F 50-54    273/275   20:33     1:42:44
7611  Gaye James             F 45-49    310/312   20:42     1:43:27
7612  Holly Shively          F 35-39    376/378   20:42     1:43:28
7613  April Jansen           F 45-49    311/312   20:42     1:43:29
7614  Shaun Hick             M 40-44    259/259   20:55     1:44:33
7615  Travis Hick            M 09-11      90/93   20:55     1:44:34
7616  Michael Shively        M 09-11      91/93   20:57     1:44:45
7617  Samuel Shively         M 01-08      23/24   20:58     1:44:47
7618  Glen Williams          M CLYB     225/227   21:02     1:45:08
7619  Dana York              M 30-34    284/286   21:13     1:46:05
7620  Alisha York            F 25-29    470/472   21:14     1:46:06
7621  Staci Adkins           F GDAME    503/506   21:14     1:46:10
7622  David Grusz            M 55-59    226/226   21:15     1:46:11
7623  Daniel Adkin           M CLYB     226/227   21:15     1:46:13
7624  Jackie Stueve          F 30-34    432/432   21:15     1:46:14
7625  Tim Stueve             M 70-74      28/28   21:15     1:46:14
7626  Debbie Hunter          F 55-59    163/166   21:20     1:46:40
7627  Pam Dittner            F 70-74      13/13   21:21     1:46:41
7628  Diane Grooms           F 55-59    164/166   21:21     1:46:41
7629  Amy Mattie             F 35-39    377/378   21:22     1:46:46
7630  Derek Dorman           M 30-34    285/286   21:25     1:47:05
7631  Marianne Dorman        F GDAME    504/506   21:26     1:47:07
7632  Bradly Watts           M 12-14    178/178   21:37     1:48:05
7633  Charlie Bush           M 09-11      92/93   21:38     1:48:06
7634  Payton Bush            M 09-11      93/93   21:38     1:48:06
7635  Carol Young            F 65-69      19/19   21:38     1:48:08
7636  Terese Smith           F 50-54    274/275   21:38     1:48:09
7637  Tania Hackett          F 50-54    275/275   21:39     1:48:12
7638  Dianna Aniton          F 55-59    165/166   21:39     1:48:14
7639  Colby Watts            M 01-08      24/24   21:40     1:48:17
7640  Joyce Haugen           F GDAME    505/506   21:44     1:48:38
7641  Suzy Reindel           F 55-59    166/166   21:47     1:48:53
7642  James Watts            M 35-39    220/221   21:48     1:48:59
7643  Angel Watts            F 40-44    347/347   21:52     1:49:16
7644  Ragan Grady            F 12-14    161/161   21:53     1:49:24
7645  Donovan Towles         M 25-29    304/305   21:54     1:49:26
7646  Amiee Grady            F GDAME    506/506   21:54     1:49:27
7647  Frieda Towles          F 60-64      65/65   21:54     1:49:29
7648  Gracie Bush            F 01-08      18/19   22:00     1:50:00
7649  Lori Bush              F 35-39    378/378   22:01     1:50:01
7650  Jimmy Bush             M 35-39    221/221   22:01     1:50:01
7651  Courtney Stivers       F 20-24    526/526   22:26     1:52:08
7652  Mary Carrigg           F 15-19    423/423   22:44     1:53:41
7653  Scott Garber           M CLYB     227/227   23:02     1:55:09
7654  Steve Bannen           M 30-34    286/286   23:13     1:56:02
7655  Christy Blankenship    F 25-29    471/472   24:53     2:04:25
7656  Daniel Carroll         M 25-29    305/305   24:53     2:04:25
7657  Joy Bannen             F 25-29    472/472   25:54     2:09:29
7658  Joseph Womacks         M 80-UP        9/9   27:01     2:15:01
7659  Katie Ly               F 45-49    312/312   27:26     2:17:10
7660  Amy Klingbeil          F 01-08      19/19   29:14     2:26:06
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